
BIENVENIDOS A CLASE
DE ESPAÑOL
ANA AL BEY



CIENCIA MORISCA/ MOORISH SCIENCE

• History and Etymology for Morisco

• Spanish, from morisco, adjective, from moro Moor

• History and Etymology for morisca

• modification (probably influenced by MORISCO ENTRY 1) of Italian moresca, 
from feminine of moresco moorish

• History and Etymology for Moro

• Spanish, literally, Moor, from Latin Maurus

https://www.merriam-webster.com/dictionary/Morisco#etymology


PROPÓSITO DE LA CLASE DE HOY/ PURPOSE OF 
TODAY’S CLASS

• Hoy vamos aprender/ Today we are going to learn:
• Letras con pronunciación diferente/ Letters with different pronunciation 
• Meses y días de la semana/ Months and days of the week
• Colores/colors
• Saludos basicos/basic greetings
• Pronombres basicos/ basic pronouns
• Partes del cuerpo/body parts
• Animales y emociones/animals and emotions



LETRAS CON PRONUNCIACIÓN DIFERENTE/ 
LETTERS WITH DIFFERENT PRONUNCIATION

A E I O U Notes
ca (cah) ce (seh) ci (si) co (coh) cu (coo) s sound for E & I 
cabello (hair) cepillo (brush) circo (circus) columpio (swing) cuando (when)
ga (gah) ge (heh) gi (hee) go (goh) gu (goo) h or j sound for E & I 
garganta (throat) gente (people) gigante (giant) gorila (gorilla) guapo (handsome)
ha (ah) he (eh) hi (eeh) ho (oh) hu (ooh) h is silent before a vowel
harina (flour) hermano (brother) hijo (son) hoja (leaf) huevo (egg)
n/a que (keh) qui (kee) n/a n/a k sound; u is silent

queso (cheese) quince (fifteen) could not find words with "qua" or "quo"


Sales by Product Service Detail

		Who Has It? Packaging

		Sales by  Product/Service Detail

		January 1 - August 25, 2022

		SKU		Date		Transaction Type		Num		Customer		Memo/Description		Qty		Sales Price		Amount		Balance

		#31822

		#31822		05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		1-ply Bond Receipt Paper Roll 220' (30/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		52.50 

		#31822		05/26/2022		Invoice		220997 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		1-ply Bond Receipt Paper Roll 220' (30/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		97.00 

		#31822		05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		1-ply Bond Receipt Paper Roll 220' (30/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		237.00 

		Total for #31822												4				$237.00 

		#35012 (CA)

		#35012 (CA)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220776 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		3" x 165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/cases)		5		62.50 		312.50 		312.50 

		Total for #35012 (CA)												5				$312.50 

		#35012 (TX)

		#35012 (TX)		04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

		#35012 (TX)		04/22/2022		Invoice		220762		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.00 		36.00 		71.50 

		#35012 (TX)		04/26/2022		Invoice		220773		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		108.00 

		#35012 (TX)		05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		144.50 

		#35012 (TX)		05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		181.00 

		#35012 (TX)		05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		217.50 

		#35012 (TX)		05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		265.00 

		#35012 (TX)		05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		301.50 

		#35012 (TX)		06/03/2022		Invoice		221071 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		338.00 

		#35012 (TX)		06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		376.50 

		#35012 (TX)		06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		413.00 

		#35012 (TX)		06/20/2022		Invoice		221204		Akira Back		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		2		39.25 		78.50 		491.50 

		#35012 (TX)		06/21/2022		Invoice		221206 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		528.50 

		#35012 (TX)		06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		565.00 

		#35012 (TX)		07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		601.50 

		#35012 (TX)		07/12/2022		Invoice		221386 -POD		V's Restaurant		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		638.00 

		#35012 (TX)		07/18/2022		Invoice		221436		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		38.75 		38.75 		676.75 

		#35012 (TX)		07/22/2022		Invoice		221499		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		713.25 

		#35012 (TX)		07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		749.75 

		#35012 (TX)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		786.25 

		#35012 (TX)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		822.75 

		Total for #35012 (TX)												22				$822.75 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		63.40 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		126.80 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		190.20 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		253.60 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		317.00 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		380.40 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		443.80 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		507.20 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		570.60 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		634.00 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - The Only Bean		1		15.35 		15.35 		649.35 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - The Only Bean		1		15.85 		15.85 		665.20 

		Total for .9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean												12				$665.20 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		63.40 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		126.80 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		190.20 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		253.60 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		317.00 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		380.40 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		443.80 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		507.20 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		570.60 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		634.00 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - The Only Bean		1		15.85 		15.85 		649.85 

		Total for 0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean												11				$649.85 

		001-CORE-MARK PROD

		   001-CORE-ALB

		   001-CORE-ALB		01/28/2022		Invoice		22023		CORE MARK - ALBQ		COREMARK-ALBUQUQUE		1		3,324.00 		3,324.00 		3,324.00 

		   Total for 001-CORE-ALB												1				$3,324.00 

		Total for 001-CORE-MARK PROD												1				$3,324.00 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/01/2022		Invoice		22227		Good Boy Bob Coffee		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		530.75 		530.75 		530.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220004		TEXAS-Classic Cafe				1		412.00 		412.00 		942.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220005		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		516.25 		516.25 		1,459.00 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220002		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		130.10 		130.10 		1,589.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220006		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		1,708.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220007		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		379.35 		379.35 		2,087.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/04/2022		Invoice		220009		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		202.50 		202.50 		2,289.95 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220015		TEXAS-NINES				1		257.50 		257.50 		2,547.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220014		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		46.00 		46.00 		2,593.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220016		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		558.40 		558.40 		3,151.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220017		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		42.50 		42.50 		3,194.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220018		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		369.50 		369.50 		3,563.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220033		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		259.00 		259.00 		3,822.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220026		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		39.00 		39.00 		3,861.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220025		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		914.50 		914.50 		4,776.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220027		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		243.00 		243.00 		5,019.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220024		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		355.25 		355.25 		5,374.60 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/07/2022		Invoice		220041		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		82.50 		82.50 		5,457.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/07/2022		Invoice		212238		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		349.75 		349.75 		5,806.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/07/2022		Invoice		220039		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		519.50 		519.50 		6,326.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/07/2022		Invoice		220040		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		204.80 		204.80 		6,531.15 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/10/2022		Invoice		220050		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		17.50 		17.50 		6,548.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/10/2022		Invoice		220051		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		524.00 		524.00 		7,072.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/10/2022		Invoice		220052		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		518.00 		518.00 		7,590.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/10/2022		Invoice		220053		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		528.00 		528.00 		8,118.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/11/2022		Invoice		220058		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		413.00 		413.00 		8,531.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/11/2022		Invoice		220059		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		171.00 		171.00 		8,702.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/11/2022		Invoice		220061		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		103.25 		103.25 		8,805.90 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/11/2022		Invoice		220060		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		494.76 		494.76 		9,300.66 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/12/2022		Invoice		220068		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		9,419.66 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/12/2022		Invoice		220075		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		795.50 		795.50 		10,215.16 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/12/2022		Invoice		220074		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		501.25 		501.25 		10,716.41 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/12/2022		Invoice		220073		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		294.75 		294.75 		11,011.16 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/13/2022		Invoice		220077		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		377.65 		377.65 		11,388.81 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/14/2022		Invoice		220086		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		406.63 		406.63 		11,795.44 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/14/2022		Invoice		220085		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		629.50 		629.50 		12,424.94 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/14/2022		Invoice		220088		TEXAS-GARDEN PARTY				1		155.00 		155.00 		12,579.94 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/14/2022		Invoice		220087		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		172.75 		172.75 		12,752.69 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220098		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		702.15 		702.15 		13,454.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		212237		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		847.25 		847.25 		14,302.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220093		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		132.75 		132.75 		14,434.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220102		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		377.38 		377.38 		14,812.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220099		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		308.00 		308.00 		15,120.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220100		TEXAS-Classic Cafe				1		280.50 		280.50 		15,400.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220096		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		200.85 		200.85 		15,601.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220097		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		616.50 		616.50 		16,218.07 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220095		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		178.50 		178.50 		16,396.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220115		TEXAS-NINES				1		359.00 		359.00 		16,755.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220116		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		90.00 		90.00 		16,845.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220117		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		69.00 		69.00 		16,914.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220118		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		1,021.75 		1,021.75 		17,936.32 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220120		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		293.25 		293.25 		18,229.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220121		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		44.50 		44.50 		18,274.07 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220124		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		175.75 		175.75 		18,449.82 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220125		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		1,039.25 		1,039.25 		19,489.07 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220128		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		392.50 		392.50 		19,881.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220126		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		606.90 		606.90 		20,488.47 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220130		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		89.75 		89.75 		20,578.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220131		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		243.00 		243.00 		20,821.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220132		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		402.50 		402.50 		21,223.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/21/2022		Invoice		220138		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		185.00 		185.00 		21,408.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/21/2022		Invoice		220137		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		182.00 		182.00 		21,590.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220144		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		506.00 		506.00 		22,096.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220143		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		267.50 		267.50 		22,364.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220127		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE				1		6,900.00 		6,900.00 		29,264.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220156		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		22.00 		22.00 		29,286.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220152		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		88.65 		88.65 		29,374.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220155		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		29,493.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220145		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		665.50 		665.50 		30,159.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220151		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		550.03 		550.03 		30,709.40 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/25/2022		Invoice		220158		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		258.25 		258.25 		30,967.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/25/2022		Invoice		220164		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		471.00 		471.00 		31,438.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/25/2022		Invoice		220165		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		83.50 		83.50 		31,522.15 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/25/2022		Invoice		220157		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		431.50 		431.50 		31,953.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/26/2022		Invoice		220166		TEXAS-NINES				1		197.25 		197.25 		32,150.90 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/26/2022		Invoice		220169		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		285.50 		285.50 		32,436.40 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220171		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		925.50 		925.50 		33,361.90 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220174		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		968.15 		968.15 		34,330.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220172		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		354.60 		354.60 		34,684.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220170		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		261.00 		261.00 		34,945.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220173		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		617.00 		617.00 		35,562.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/28/2022		Invoice		220186		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		69.00 		69.00 		35,631.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/28/2022		Invoice		220185		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		252.05 		252.05 		35,883.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/28/2022		Invoice		220187		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		87.50 		87.50 		35,971.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220191		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		130.10 		130.10 		36,101.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220192		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		39.25 		39.25 		36,140.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220193		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		308.00 		308.00 		36,448.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220194		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		603.50 		603.50 		37,052.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220196		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		40.50 		40.50 		37,092.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220190		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		925.80 		925.80 		38,018.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220195		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		339.00 		339.00 		38,357.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/01/2022		Invoice		220204		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		849.26 		849.26 		39,206.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/01/2022		Invoice		220203		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		39,325.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220210		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		549.00 		549.00 		39,874.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220212		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		199.00 		199.00 		40,073.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220216		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		268.00 		268.00 		40,341.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220211		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		434.50 		434.50 		40,776.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220214		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		360.00 		360.00 		41,136.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220213		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		260.26 		260.26 		41,396.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220215		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		312.50 		312.50 		41,708.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220217		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		269.50 		269.50 		41,978.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220218		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		110.50 		110.50 		42,088.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220227		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		212.50 		212.50 		42,301.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/03/2022		Invoice		220038		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		301.12 		301.12 		42,602.49 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/07/2022		Invoice		220237		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		309.35 		309.35 		42,911.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/07/2022		Invoice		220243		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		313.75 		313.75 		43,225.59 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/07/2022		Invoice		220236		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		590.50 		590.50 		43,816.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/07/2022		Invoice		220238		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		43,935.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220252		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		58.25 		58.25 		43,993.34 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220245		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		1,081.75 		1,081.75 		45,075.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220255		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		143.00 		143.00 		45,218.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220256		TEXAS-NINES				1		366.00 		366.00 		45,584.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220257		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		240.00 		240.00 		45,824.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220258		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		382.00 		382.00 		46,206.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/10/2022		Invoice		220268		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		762.75 		762.75 		46,968.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/10/2022		Invoice		220265		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		444.50 		444.50 		47,413.34 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/10/2022		Invoice		220266		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		247.50 		247.50 		47,660.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/10/2022		Invoice		220267		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		412.50 		412.50 		48,073.34 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220271		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		243.26 		243.26 		48,316.60 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220272		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods				1		33.50 		33.50 		48,350.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220273		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		215.00 		215.00 		48,565.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220274		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		89.25 		89.25 		48,654.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220270		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		400.00 		400.00 		49,054.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220269		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		324.05 		324.05 		49,378.40 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220289		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		49,497.40 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220288		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		610.38 		610.38 		50,107.78 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220287		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		247.75 		247.75 		50,355.53 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220285		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		92.00 		92.00 		50,447.53 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220284		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		276.50 		276.50 		50,724.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220244		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		73.65 		73.65 		50,797.68 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220286		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		652.60 		652.60 		51,450.28 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220300		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		520.75 		520.75 		51,971.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220299		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		44.50 		44.50 		52,015.53 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220298		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		289.45 		289.45 		52,304.98 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220296		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		550.50 		550.50 		52,855.48 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220295		TEXAS-NINES				1		192.00 		192.00 		53,047.48 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220306		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		312.00 		312.00 		53,359.48 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220290		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		665.50 		665.50 		54,024.98 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220297		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		29.50 		29.50 		54,054.48 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220310		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		279.75 		279.75 		54,334.23 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220309		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		132.00 		132.00 		54,466.23 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220294		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		118.50 		118.50 		54,584.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220313		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		30.00 		30.00 		54,614.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220316		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		254.00 		254.00 		54,868.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220317		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		182.00 		182.00 		55,050.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220311		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		335.00 		335.00 		55,385.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220312		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		823.60 		823.60 		56,209.33 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220320		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		91.38 		91.38 		56,300.71 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220321		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		278.90 		278.90 		56,579.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220350		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		480.85 		480.85 		57,060.46 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220348		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		539.26 		539.26 		57,599.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220347		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		148.75 		148.75 		57,748.47 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220346		TEXAS-Classic Cafe				1		431.15 		431.15 		58,179.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220345		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		90.50 		90.50 		58,270.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220344		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		165.75 		165.75 		58,435.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220343		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		165.75 		165.75 		58,601.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220339		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		578.50 		578.50 		59,180.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220338		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		598.00 		598.00 		59,778.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220337		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		202.50 		202.50 		59,980.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220336		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		115.75 		115.75 		60,096.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220335		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		1,245.25 		1,245.25 		61,341.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220329		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		149.50 		149.50 		61,491.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220328		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		122.00 		122.00 		61,613.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/24/2022		Invoice		220358		TEXAS-NINES				1		188.75 		188.75 		61,801.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/24/2022		Invoice		220360		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		150.00 		150.00 		61,951.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220378		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		369.75 		369.75 		62,321.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220375		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		307.65 		307.65 		62,629.27 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220376		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		305.00 		305.00 		62,934.27 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220377		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		272.63 		272.63 		63,206.90 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220379		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		703.25 		703.25 		63,910.15 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220380		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		598.50 		598.50 		64,508.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220390		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		320.40 		320.40 		64,829.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220393		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		64,948.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220392		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		546.65 		546.65 		65,494.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220391		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		487.40 		487.40 		65,982.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220184		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		340.88 		340.88 		66,322.98 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220388		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		1,118.80 		1,118.80 		67,441.78 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/01/2022		Invoice		220396		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		184.25 		184.25 		67,626.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/01/2022		Invoice		220397		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		292.25 		292.25 		67,918.28 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/02/2022		Invoice		220413		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		264.00 		264.00 		68,182.28 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/02/2022		Invoice		220411		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		510.60 		510.60 		68,692.88 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/02/2022		Invoice		220409		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		288.00 		288.00 		68,980.88 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/02/2022		Invoice		220410		TEXAS-NINES				1		272.50 		272.50 		69,253.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220418		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		307.25 		307.25 		69,560.63 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220419		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		1,211.40 		1,211.40 		70,772.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220420		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		210.00 		210.00 		70,982.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220416		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		243.00 		243.00 		71,225.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220417		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		249.40 		249.40 		71,474.43 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220415		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		716.60 		716.60 		72,191.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/04/2022		Invoice		220424		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		509.26 		509.26 		72,700.29 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/04/2022		Invoice		220425		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		374.50 		374.50 		73,074.79 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/04/2022		Invoice		220426		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		272.25 		272.25 		73,347.04 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220436		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		442.00 		442.00 		73,789.04 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220440		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		819.26 		819.26 		74,608.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220441		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		89.25 		89.25 		74,697.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220445		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		986.55 		986.55 		75,684.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220435		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		278.50 		278.50 		75,962.60 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220439		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		272.85 		272.85 		76,235.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220437		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		274.00 		274.00 		76,509.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220464		TEXAS-SINGLE WIDE				1		818.50 		818.50 		77,327.95 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220466		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		543.00 		543.00 		77,870.95 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220454		TEXAS-NINES				1		52.50 		52.50 		77,923.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220459		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		44.50 		44.50 		77,967.95 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220458		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		381.25 		381.25 		78,349.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220455		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		197.50 		197.50 		78,546.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220472		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		239.50 		239.50 		78,786.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220467		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		17.50 		17.50 		78,803.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220468		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		1,137.60 		1,137.60 		79,941.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220469		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		1,061.25 		1,061.25 		81,002.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220470		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		44.50 		44.50 		81,047.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220471		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		221.50 		221.50 		81,268.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/11/2022		Invoice		220476		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		212.50 		212.50 		81,481.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/14/2022		Invoice		220484		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		391.60 		391.60 		81,872.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/14/2022		Invoice		220485		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		409.10 		409.10 		82,281.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/15/2022		Invoice		220492		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		186.35 		186.35 		82,468.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/15/2022		Invoice		220491		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		618.01 		618.01 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/15/2022		Invoice		220490		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/16/2022		Invoice		220500		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/16/2022		Invoice		220499		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220510		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		526.00 		526.00 		83,612.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220511		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		688.00 		688.00 		84,300.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220515		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		320.50 		320.50 		84,620.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220512		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		207.00 		207.00 		84,827.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220514		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		137.25 		137.25 		84,964.86 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220509		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		335.00 		335.00 		85,299.86 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220513		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		418.50 		418.50 		85,718.36 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/18/2022		Invoice		220526		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		157.85 		157.85 		85,876.21 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/18/2022		Invoice		220525		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		504.51 		504.51 		86,380.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/18/2022		Invoice		220524		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		148.15 		148.15 		86,528.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/18/2022		Invoice		220528		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		242.75 		242.75 		86,771.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220537		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		465.13 		465.13 		87,236.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220538		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		119.00 		119.00 		87,355.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220536		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		949.55 		949.55 		88,305.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220534		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		280.55 		280.55 		88,585.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220535		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		590.00 		590.00 		89,175.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/23/2022		Invoice		220545		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		169.50 		169.50 		89,345.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/23/2022		Invoice		220546		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		190.00 		190.00 		89,535.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220558		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		380.50 		380.50 		89,915.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220548		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		418.20 		418.20 		90,334.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220559		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		381.50 		381.50 		90,715.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220556		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		1,019.75 		1,019.75 		91,735.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220554		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		335.00 		335.00 		92,070.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220547		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		656.40 		656.40 		92,726.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220555		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		36.50 		36.50 		92,763.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220560		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		243.00 		243.00 		93,006.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/25/2022		Invoice		220567		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		460.93 		460.93 		93,467.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/25/2022		Invoice		220568		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		513.00 		513.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/28/2022		Invoice		220570		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220573		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220572		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220589		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220588		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220575		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220571		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220574		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/30/2022		Invoice		220591		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/30/2022		Invoice		220592		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		158.25 		158.25 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220596		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220601		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220598		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220590		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220651		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/01/2022		Invoice		220614		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/01/2022		Invoice		220613		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/04/2022		Invoice		220625 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/04/2022		Invoice		220620		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		276.65 		276.65 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/04/2022		Invoice		220627		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/05/2022		Invoice		220621		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/05/2022		Invoice		220624		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/06/2022		Invoice		220622		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/06/2022		Invoice		220637		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/06/2022		Invoice		220629		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/07/2022		Invoice		220646		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/07/2022		Invoice		220648		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/08/2022		Invoice		220656		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/08/2022		Invoice		220655		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/08/2022		Invoice		220663		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/08/2022		Invoice		220654 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/11/2022		Invoice		SS- 220688		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/11/2022		Invoice		220577		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		220674		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		220670		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		220667		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		220675 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		220676		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		220677		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/13/2022		Invoice		TC- 220691		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/13/2022		Invoice		220693		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/13/2022		Invoice		220692		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/14/2022		Invoice		220695		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/14/2022		Invoice		220696		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/14/2022		Invoice		220694		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/14/2022		Invoice		220698		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/14/2022		Invoice		220697		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/14/2022		Invoice		220699		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/14/2022		Invoice		220724		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/15/2022		Invoice		220706		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/15/2022		Invoice		220712		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/15/2022		Invoice		220705		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/19/2022		Invoice		220719		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/19/2022		Invoice		220733		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/19/2022		Invoice		220714		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/19/2022		Invoice		220715		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/19/2022		Invoice		220717		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/20/2022		Invoice		220737		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/20/2022		Invoice		220738		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/20/2022		Invoice		220746		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/20/2022		Invoice		220740 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/20/2022		Invoice		220739		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/20/2022		Invoice		220742 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/21/2022		Invoice		220754		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/22/2022		Invoice		220752		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/22/2022		Invoice		220762		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/22/2022		Invoice		220760		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/22/2022		Invoice		220753		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/25/2022		Invoice		220778		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/25/2022		Invoice		220779		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/26/2022		Invoice		220773		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/26/2022		Invoice		220774		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/27/2022		Invoice		220791		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/27/2022		Invoice		220790		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/27/2022		Invoice		220788 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/28/2022		Invoice		220802		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/28/2022		Invoice		220789		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/28/2022		Invoice		220804		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/28/2022		Invoice		220805		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/29/2022		Invoice		220808		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/29/2022		Invoice		220809		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/29/2022		Invoice		220810		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		04/30/2022		Invoice		220814		Tavern (Fort Worth)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/02/2022		Invoice		220820		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/02/2022		Invoice		220782		TEXAS-SOUL BIRD		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/02/2022		Invoice		220818		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/03/2022		Invoice		220835 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/03/2022		Invoice		220829		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/03/2022		Invoice		220819		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/03/2022		Invoice		220834		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/04/2022		Invoice		220842		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/04/2022		Invoice		220844 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/04/2022		Invoice		220843 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/04/2022		Invoice		220841		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/05/2022		Invoice		220851		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/05/2022		Invoice		220848		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/05/2022		Invoice		220831		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/05/2022		Invoice		220849		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/05/2022		Invoice		220832		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/05/2022		Invoice		220847		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/06/2022		Invoice		220857		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/06/2022		Invoice		220865		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/09/2022		Invoice		220862		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/10/2022		Invoice		220866		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/10/2022		Invoice		220869 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/10/2022		Invoice		220868		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/11/2022		Invoice		220882		Akira Back		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/11/2022		Invoice		220880		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/11/2022		Invoice		220884 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/11/2022		Invoice		220879		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/12/2022		Invoice		220897		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/12/2022		Invoice		220888		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/12/2022		Invoice		220895		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/12/2022		Invoice		220881		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/12/2022		Invoice		220886		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/12/2022		Invoice		220883 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/13/2022		Invoice		220899		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/13/2022		Invoice		220906		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220920		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220926 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220918 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220938		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220923		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/17/2022		Invoice		220919 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/18/2022		Invoice		220937		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/18/2022		Invoice		220921		Paradiso		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220961 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220936 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220958 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220959 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220957 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220955 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220945 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/19/2022		Invoice		220944 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/20/2022		Invoice		220965 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/20/2022		Invoice		220968 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/20/2022		Invoice		220967		Paradiso		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/20/2022		Invoice		220960 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/20/2022		Invoice		220976 -POD		Akira Back		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/21/2022		Invoice		220974 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/23/2022		Invoice		220975		Tavern (Fort Worth)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220977 -POD		Paradiso		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220987 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220986		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220990 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220996 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220995 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220979 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/24/2022		Invoice		220989 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/26/2022		Invoice		221000 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/26/2022		Invoice		221015 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/26/2022		Invoice		221014 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/26/2022		Invoice		221016 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/26/2022		Invoice		221012 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/26/2022		Invoice		221013 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/27/2022		Invoice		221017 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/27/2022		Invoice		221018		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/31/2022		Invoice		221038 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/31/2022		Invoice		221037 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/31/2022		Invoice		221030 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/31/2022		Invoice		221029 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/31/2022		Invoice		221036 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		05/31/2022		Invoice		221027 -POD		Paradiso:Casablanca		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/01/2022		Invoice		221043 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/01/2022		Invoice		221045		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221065 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221066 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221046 -POD		TEXAS-THUNDERBIRD		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221058 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221056 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221053		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221067 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221055 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221059		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221044 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221057 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/03/2022		Invoice		221071 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/06/2022		Invoice		221091 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/06/2022		Invoice		221084 -POD		Parry's Pizzeria & Taphouse		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/06/2022		Invoice		221083 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/06/2022		Invoice		221085 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/07/2022		Invoice		221088 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/07/2022		Invoice		221089 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/07/2022		Invoice		221087 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/07/2022		Invoice		221093 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/08/2022		Invoice		221101		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/08/2022		Invoice		221102		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221115 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221100 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221117 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221116 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221111 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221123 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221118 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221128 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221112 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221099 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221103 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221110 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/09/2022		Invoice		221122 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/10/2022		Invoice		221125 -POD		Pacific Table		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/10/2022		Invoice		221113 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/10/2022		Invoice		221124 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/10/2022		Invoice		221126 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/11/2022		Invoice		221139		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/13/2022		Invoice		221140		Lemmon Drop Coffee		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/13/2022		Invoice		221141		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/14/2022		Invoice		221144 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/14/2022		Invoice		221142 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/14/2022		Invoice		221143 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/15/2022		Invoice		221167		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/15/2022		Invoice		221168		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221170 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221183 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221178 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221182 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221179 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221180 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221184 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221169 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/17/2022		Invoice		221193 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/17/2022		Invoice		221177 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/17/2022		Invoice		221194 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/17/2022		Invoice		221192 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/20/2022		Invoice		221190 -POD		CBD Pros		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/20/2022		Invoice		221205		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/20/2022		Invoice		221204		Akira Back		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/21/2022		Invoice		221216 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/21/2022		Invoice		221209 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/21/2022		Invoice		221219 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/21/2022		Invoice		221207 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/21/2022		Invoice		221218 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/22/2022		Invoice		221223		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/22/2022		Invoice		221224		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/22/2022		Invoice		221210 -POD		TEXAS - Makarsee Mkt		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/23/2022		Invoice		221230		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/23/2022		Invoice		221244 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/23/2022		Invoice		221229 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/23/2022		Invoice		221232 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/23/2022		Invoice		221234 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/23/2022		Invoice		221227 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/23/2022		Invoice		221228- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/23/2022		Invoice		221231		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/24/2022		Invoice		221242 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/24/2022		Invoice		221243 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/24/2022		Invoice		221241		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/25/2022		Invoice		221253		Paradiso		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/25/2022		Invoice		221240 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/25/2022		Invoice		221250 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/27/2022		Invoice		221255		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/27/2022		Invoice		221264 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/27/2022		Invoice		221254		Paradiso		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/27/2022		Invoice		221251 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/28/2022		Invoice		221257 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/28/2022		Invoice		221259 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/28/2022		Invoice		221258 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/28/2022		Invoice		221272 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/28/2022		Invoice		221256 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/29/2022		Invoice		221282 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/29/2022		Invoice		221283 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/29/2022		Invoice		221284 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/30/2022		Invoice		221294 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/30/2022		Invoice		221298 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/30/2022		Invoice		221286		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		06/30/2022		Invoice		221297 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/01/2022		Invoice		221308 -POD		Paradiso:Casablanca		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/01/2022		Invoice		221310 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/01/2022		Invoice		221309 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/05/2022		Invoice		221316		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/05/2022		Invoice		221319		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/05/2022		Invoice		221317		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/05/2022		Invoice		221318		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/05/2022		Invoice		221320 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/05/2022		Invoice		221315		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/06/2022		Invoice		221333		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/06/2022		Invoice		221339 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/06/2022		Invoice		221335 -POD		Paradiso		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/06/2022		Invoice		221334		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/07/2022		Invoice		221342		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/07/2022		Invoice		221344 -POD		Pacific Table		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/07/2022		Invoice		221341 -POD		The Pour Shack		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/07/2022		Invoice		221343 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,415.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22219		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		744.75 		-744.75 		93,670.28 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22201		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		177.50 		-177.50 		93,492.78 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22216		TEXAS - Makarsee Mkt		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		60.00 		-60.00 		93,432.78 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22210		TEXAS-SOUL BIRD		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		117.00 		-117.00 		93,315.78 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22226		TEXAS-Squeeze		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		84.75 		-84.75 		93,231.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22206		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		129.33 		-129.33 		93,101.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22213		TEXAS-GARDEN PARTY		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		185.15 		-185.15 		92,916.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22200		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		311.00 		-311.00 		92,605.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22224		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		24.50 		-24.50 		92,581.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22212		Prestige International		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		178.00 		-178.00 		92,403.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22218		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		-1		496.15 		-496.15 		91,906.90 

		Total for 001-TEXAS BUSINESS												572				$91,906.90 

		001-United Imaging

		001-United Imaging		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-09		United Imaging customer				-1		330.00 		-330.00 		-330.00 

		001-United Imaging		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-08		United Imaging customer				-1		64.00 		-64.00 		-394.00 

		001-United Imaging		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-10		United Imaging customer				-1		435.00 		-435.00 		-829.00 

		Total for 001-United Imaging												-3				-$829.00 

		002-APPLE TOTAL

		   01-APPLE-DADO

		   01-APPLE-DADO		01/05/2022		Invoice		22005		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		11,312.00 		11,312.00 		11,312.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		01/05/2022		Invoice		22006		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		7,054.00 		7,054.00 		18,366.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		01/17/2022		Invoice		22012		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		15,462.00 		15,462.00 		33,828.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		01/17/2022		Invoice		22011		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		7,304.00 		7,304.00 		41,132.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		01/19/2022		Invoice		22014		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		996.00 		996.00 		42,128.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		01/19/2022		Invoice		22013		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		14,477.00 		14,477.00 		56,605.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		01/25/2022		Invoice		22018		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		5,070.00 		5,070.00 		61,675.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/02/2022		Invoice		22020		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		3,780.00 		3,780.00 		65,455.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/03/2022		Invoice		22029		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		14,408.00 		14,408.00 		79,863.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/15/2022		Invoice		22037		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		1,750.00 		1,750.00 		81,613.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/15/2022		Invoice		22036		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		4,175.00 		4,175.00 		85,788.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/24/2022		Invoice		22049		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		16,378.00 		16,378.00 		102,166.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/24/2022		Invoice		22045		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		4,150.00 		4,150.00 		106,316.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/24/2022		Invoice		22048		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		12,900.00 		12,900.00 		119,216.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/24/2022		Invoice		22047		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		14,623.00 		14,623.00 		133,839.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/24/2022		Invoice		22041		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		8,350.00 		8,350.00 		142,189.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/24/2022		Invoice		22042		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		6,426.00 		6,426.00 		148,615.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/24/2022		Invoice		22043		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		21,570.00 		21,570.00 		170,185.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		02/24/2022		Invoice		22044		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		20,538.00 		20,538.00 		190,723.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/07/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22054		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		12,525.00 		12,525.00 		203,248.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/07/2022		Invoice		22055		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		13,050.00 		13,050.00 		216,298.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/11/2022		Invoice		22065		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		20,523.00 		20,523.00 		236,821.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/16/2022		Invoice		iCUP- 22061		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		55,366.00 		55,366.00 		292,187.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/16/2022		Invoice		22060		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		16,072.00 		16,072.00 		308,259.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/29/2022		Invoice		22074		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		73,669.50 		73,669.50 		381,928.50 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/29/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22072		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#UL-DW-512W: 207 cases
#UL-NH90: 336 cases		1		46,297.50 		46,297.50 		428,226.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/29/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22030		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		UL-DW-512W		1		12,525.00 		12,525.00 		440,751.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		03/29/2022		Invoice		22073		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		58,151.00 		58,151.00 		498,902.00 

		   01-APPLE-DADO		04/08/2022		Invoice		22078		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		4,065.00 		4,065.00 		502,967.00 

		   Total for 01-APPLE-DADO												29				$502,967.00 

		   02-APPLE - Elk Grove

		   02-APPLE - Elk Grove		03/03/2022		Invoice		22052		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)				1		14,953.00 		14,953.00 		14,953.00 

		   Total for 02-APPLE - Elk Grove												1				$14,953.00 

		Total for 002-APPLE TOTAL												30				$517,920.00 

		002-CALIF-DANNA

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/01/2022		Invoice		22207		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		1		507.37 		507.37 		507.37 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		22208		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		-1		0.08 		-0.08 		507.29 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/03/2022		Invoice		212174		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		Items sold by Dana		1		1,335.00 		1,335.00 		1,842.29 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/03/2022		Invoice		212251		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		61.50 		61.50 		1,903.79 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/04/2022		Invoice		220010		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		194.64 		194.64 		2,098.43 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/04/2022		Invoice		220011		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		389.85 		389.85 		2,488.28 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/05/2022		Invoice		220019		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by Dana		1		370.15 		370.15 		2,858.43 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/05/2022		Invoice		220020		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		634.05 		634.05 		3,492.48 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/05/2022		Invoice		220022		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by Dana		1		42.87 		42.87 		3,535.35 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/06/2022		Invoice		220023		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		308.00 		308.00 		3,843.35 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/06/2022		Invoice		220031		CALIF-VEG-KIT		Items sold by Dana		1		371.50 		371.50 		4,214.85 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/07/2022		Invoice		220034		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		482.25 		482.25 		4,697.10 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/07/2022		Invoice		220035		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by Dana		1		642.75 		642.75 		5,339.85 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/07/2022		Invoice		220036		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		74.60 		74.60 		5,414.45 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/07/2022		Invoice		220037		CALIF-VEG-KIT		Items sold by Dana		1		45.55 		45.55 		5,460.00 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/07/2022		Invoice		220043		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by Dana		1		202.50 		202.50 		5,662.50 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/10/2022		Invoice		220048		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		Items sold by Dana		1		3,177.00 		3,177.00 		8,839.50 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/10/2022		Invoice		220047		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		11.00 		11.00 		8,850.50 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/11/2022		Invoice		220063		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		206.95 		206.95 		9,057.45 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/13/2022		Invoice		220084		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by Dana		1		596.00 		596.00 		9,653.45 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/13/2022		Invoice		220083		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by Dana		1		149.00 		149.00 		9,802.45 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/13/2022		Invoice		220078		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		1,364.01 		1,364.01 		11,166.46 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/13/2022		Invoice		220080		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		912.50 		912.50 		12,078.96 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/13/2022		Invoice		220079		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		300.50 		300.50 		12,379.46 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/14/2022		Invoice		220082		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		Items sold by Dana		1		174.00 		174.00 		12,553.46 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/17/2022		Invoice		220094		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by Dana		1		273.53 		273.53 		12,826.99 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/17/2022		Invoice		220091		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		236.26 		236.26 		13,063.25 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/18/2022		Invoice		220108		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by Dana		1		521.25 		521.25 		13,584.50 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/18/2022		Invoice		220111		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by Dana		1		175.50 		175.50 		13,760.00 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/18/2022		Invoice		220104		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		234.90 		234.90 		13,994.90 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/19/2022		Invoice		220113		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		625.50 		625.50 		14,620.40 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/19/2022		Invoice		220114		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		958.45 		958.45 		15,578.85 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/19/2022		Invoice		220112		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by Dana		1		354.50 		354.50 		15,933.35 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/20/2022		Invoice		220109		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		13.75 		13.75 		15,947.10 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/21/2022		Invoice		220139		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		15,947.10 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/21/2022		Invoice		220141		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by Dana		1		67.50 		67.50 		16,014.60 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/24/2022		Invoice		220142		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by Dana		1		333.00 		333.00 		16,347.60 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/25/2022		Invoice		220163		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		292.55 		292.55 		16,640.15 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/25/2022		Invoice		220161		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		844.90 		844.90 		17,485.05 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/25/2022		Invoice		220162		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		Items sold by Dana		1		236.20 		236.20 		17,721.25 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/27/2022		Invoice		220175		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		189.00 		189.00 		17,910.25 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/27/2022		Invoice		220182		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		Items sold by Dana		1		109.85 		109.85 		18,020.10 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/27/2022		Invoice		220176		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		74.60 		74.60 		18,094.70 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/27/2022		Invoice		220133		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		312.00 		312.00 		18,406.70 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/31/2022		Invoice		220200		CALIF-LES SISTERS		Items sold by Dana		1		414.41 		414.41 		18,821.11 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/31/2022		Invoice		220201		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Items sold by Dana		1		465.05 		465.05 		19,286.16 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		01/31/2022		Invoice		220202		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by Dana		1		285.43 		285.43 		19,571.59 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/01/2022		Invoice		220209		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by Dana		1		337.50 		337.50 		19,909.09 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/01/2022		Invoice		220208		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Items sold by Dana		1		49.15 		49.15 		19,958.24 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/01/2022		Invoice		V-220206		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		264.10 		264.10 		20,222.34 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/02/2022		Invoice		220222		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		670.76 		670.76 		20,893.10 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/03/2022		Invoice		220229		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by Dana		1		953.75 		953.75 		21,846.85 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/03/2022		Invoice		220228		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		272.40 		272.40 		22,119.25 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/04/2022		Invoice		220233		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by Dana		1		803.60 		803.60 		22,922.85 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/04/2022		Invoice		220223		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		810.40 		810.40 		23,733.25 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/07/2022		Invoice		220234		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		480.00 		480.00 		24,213.25 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/07/2022		Invoice		220235		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		298.00 		298.00 		24,511.25 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/08/2022		Invoice		220249		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		786.95 		786.95 		25,298.20 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/08/2022		Invoice		220250		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		177.50 		177.50 		25,475.70 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/08/2022		Invoice		220253		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		353.70 		353.70 		25,829.40 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/08/2022		Invoice		220251		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by Dana		1		323.60 		323.60 		26,153.00 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/08/2022		Invoice		220178		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		491.01 		491.01 		26,644.01 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/08/2022		Invoice		220254		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		21.00 		21.00 		26,665.01 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/09/2022		Invoice		220262		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		69.00 		69.00 		26,734.01 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/14/2022		Invoice		220280		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by Dana		1		603.70 		603.70 		27,337.71 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/14/2022		Invoice		220263		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Items sold by Dana		1		738.75 		738.75 		28,076.46 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/14/2022		Invoice		220275		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by Dana		1		435.00 		435.00 		28,511.46 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/14/2022		Invoice		220283		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		74.50 		74.50 		28,585.96 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/15/2022		Invoice		220292		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		Items sold by Dana		1		2,341.50 		2,341.50 		30,927.46 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/15/2022		Invoice		220293		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		705.90 		705.90 		31,633.36 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/16/2022		Invoice		220304		CALIF-VEG-KIT		Items sold by Dana		1		256.00 		256.00 		31,889.36 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/16/2022		Invoice		220305		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by Dana		1		1,560.65 		1,560.65 		33,450.01 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/16/2022		Invoice		220307		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by Dana		1		215.00 		215.00 		33,665.01 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/16/2022		Invoice		220302		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		487.55 		487.55 		34,152.56 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/16/2022		Invoice		220308		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Items sold by Dana		1		284.14 		284.14 		34,436.70 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/17/2022		Invoice		220319		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by Dana		1		589.00 		589.00 		35,025.70 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/22/2022		Invoice		220351		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		315.65 		315.65 		35,341.35 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/22/2022		Invoice		220368		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by Dana		1		138.50 		138.50 		35,479.85 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/22/2022		Invoice		220327		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by Dana		1		5,147.25 		5,147.25 		40,627.10 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/22/2022		Invoice		220340		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		105.50 		105.50 		40,732.60 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/22/2022		Invoice		220334		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by Dana		1		540.00 		540.00 		41,272.60 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/22/2022		Invoice		220331		CALIF-LES SISTERS		Items sold by Dana		1		156.75 		156.75 		41,429.35 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220363		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Items sold by Dana		1		162.65 		162.65 		41,592.00 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220367		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		773.06 		773.06 		42,365.06 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220369		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		83.75 		83.75 		42,448.81 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220370		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by Dana		1		500.00 		500.00 		42,948.81 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220362		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by Dana		1		189.15 		189.15 		43,137.96 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220333		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by Dana		1		1,764.60 		1,764.60 		44,902.56 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220135		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by Dana		1		109.50 		109.50 		45,012.06 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220361		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by Dana		1		145.15 		145.15 		45,157.21 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220353		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		1,122.35 		1,122.35 		46,279.56 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/24/2022		Invoice		220372		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		149.00 		149.00 		46,428.56 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/25/2022		Invoice		220374		CALIF-MYMEN RAMEN		Items sold by Dana		1		290.15 		290.15 		46,718.71 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/25/2022		Invoice		220385		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by Dana		1		128.50 		128.50 		46,847.21 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		02/25/2022		Invoice		220373		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by Dana		1		670.00 		670.00 		47,517.21 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/01/2022		Invoice		220404		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by Dana		1		147.00 		147.00 		47,664.21 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/01/2022		Invoice		220399		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		116.75 		116.75 		47,780.96 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/01/2022		Invoice		220401		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		373.05 		373.05 		48,154.01 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/01/2022		Invoice		220402		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		Items sold by Dana		1		378.35 		378.35 		48,532.36 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/01/2022		Invoice		220403		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by Dana		1		273.58 		273.58 		48,805.94 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/01/2022		Invoice		220408		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Items sold by Dana		1		606.00 		606.00 		49,411.94 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/01/2022		Invoice		220406		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		74.50 		74.50 		49,486.44 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/02/2022		Invoice		220405		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		388.25 		388.25 		49,874.69 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/02/2022		Invoice		220412		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		Items sold by Dana		1		1,905.00 		1,905.00 		51,779.69 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/02/2022		Invoice		220414		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		962.15 		962.15 		52,741.84 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/03/2022		Invoice		220422		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		36.75 		36.75 		52,778.59 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/04/2022		Invoice		220423		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		188.60 		188.60 		52,967.19 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/07/2022		Invoice		220442		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by Dana		1		375.00 		375.00 		53,342.19 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/07/2022		Invoice		220433		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		291.20 		291.20 		53,633.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/07/2022		Invoice		220434		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by Dana		1		511.23 		511.23 		54,144.62 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/07/2022		Invoice		220430		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		400.00 		400.00 		54,544.62 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/08/2022		Invoice		220448		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		913.35 		913.35 		55,457.97 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/08/2022		Invoice		220449		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		641.76 		641.76 		56,099.73 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/08/2022		Invoice		220451		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		73.50 		73.50 		56,173.23 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/08/2022		Invoice		220447		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		Items sold by Dana		1		331.50 		331.50 		56,504.73 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/08/2022		Invoice		220446		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by Dana		1		322.50 		322.50 		56,827.23 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/08/2022		Invoice		220450		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by Dana		1		797.26 		797.26 		57,624.49 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/09/2022		Invoice		220453		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by Dana		1		114.00 		114.00 		57,738.49 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/09/2022		Invoice		220463		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		174.60 		174.60 		57,913.09 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/09/2022		Invoice		220461		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		109.00 		109.00 		58,022.09 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/11/2022		Invoice		220474		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by Dana		1		474.10 		474.10 		58,496.19 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/11/2022		Invoice		220477		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		94.50 		94.50 		58,590.69 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/11/2022		Invoice		220473		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Items sold by Dana		1		550.60 		550.60 		59,141.29 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/11/2022		Invoice		220475		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by Dana		1		506.25 		506.25 		59,647.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/11/2022		Invoice		220480		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by Dana		1		121.50 		121.50 		59,769.04 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/14/2022		Invoice		220486		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Items sold by DANNA		1		1,094.76 		1,094.76 		60,863.80 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		60,863.80 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/15/2022		Invoice		220487		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by DANNA		1		327.50 		327.50 		61,191.30 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/16/2022		Invoice		220504		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1				0.00 		61,191.30 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/16/2022		Invoice		220505		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by DANNA		1		270.63 		270.63 		61,461.93 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/16/2022		Invoice		220503		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		1		806.00 		806.00 		62,267.93 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/16/2022		Invoice		220507		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		Items sold by DANNA		1		217.50 		217.50 		62,485.43 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/17/2022		Invoice		220517		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		78.50 		78.50 		62,563.93 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/17/2022		Invoice		220516		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		336.85 		336.85 		62,900.78 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/17/2022		Invoice		220518		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		69.95 		69.95 		62,970.73 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/18/2022		Invoice		220519		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Items sold by Dana		1		185.00 		185.00 		63,155.73 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/21/2022		Invoice		220529		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by DANNA		1		767.01 		767.01 		63,922.74 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/21/2022		Invoice		220532		CALIF-VEG-KIT		Items sold by Dana		1		217.00 		217.00 		64,139.74 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/22/2022		Invoice		220542		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by Dana		1		637.30 		637.30 		64,777.04 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/22/2022		Invoice		220541		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by Dana		1		375.00 		375.00 		65,152.04 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/22/2022		Invoice		220543		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by Dana		1		196.35 		196.35 		65,348.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/23/2022		Invoice		220553		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by Dana		1		313.10 		313.10 		65,661.49 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/25/2022		Invoice		220564		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by Dana		1		567.00 		567.00 		66,228.49 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/25/2022		Invoice		220565		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by Dana		1		231.75 		231.75 		66,460.24 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/25/2022		Invoice		220563		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Items sold by Dana		1		678.30 		678.30 		67,138.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/27/2022		Invoice		220569		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by Dana		1		533.25 		533.25 		67,671.79 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		67,671.79 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/29/2022		Invoice		220578		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		254.75 		254.75 		67,926.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/30/2022		Invoice		220586		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		67,926.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		67,926.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/30/2022		Invoice		220584		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		67,926.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/30/2022		Invoice		220585		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		67,926.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		03/31/2022		Invoice		220602		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		160.00 		160.00 		68,086.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/01/2022		Invoice		220605 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		68,086.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/01/2022		Invoice		220608		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		68,086.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		68,086.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/01/2022		Invoice		220604		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		68,086.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/04/2022		Invoice		220615		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		68,086.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		68,086.54 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/05/2022		Invoice		220618 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		965.40 		965.40 		69,051.94 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/05/2022		Invoice		220626		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		352.45 		352.45 		69,404.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/06/2022		Invoice		220606		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Items sold by DANNA		1		296.00 		296.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/06/2022		Invoice		220632		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/06/2022		Invoice		220628		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/06/2022		Invoice		220644		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/07/2022		Invoice		220643		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/07/2022		Invoice		220650		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/08/2022		Invoice		220658		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/08/2022		Invoice		220661 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/08/2022		Invoice		220662 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/08/2022		Invoice		220946 -POD		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/11/2022		Invoice		220666		Malibu Mutt's Grill		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/12/2022		Invoice		220683		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/12/2022		Invoice		HB- 220665		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/12/2022		Invoice		220680		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/12/2022		Invoice		220664 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/12/2022		Invoice		220678		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/13/2022		Invoice		220690		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/14/2022		Invoice		220704		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/14/2022		Invoice		220672 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/18/2022		Invoice		220716 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/19/2022		Invoice		220730 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/19/2022		Invoice		220729 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/19/2022		Invoice		220723 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/19/2022		Invoice		220731		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/20/2022		Invoice		220744		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/20/2022		Invoice		220745 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/21/2022		Invoice		220747		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/21/2022		Invoice		220756 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/21/2022		Invoice		220748		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/21/2022		Invoice		220749		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/22/2022		Invoice		220758		CALIF-LES SISTERS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/22/2022		Invoice		220764		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/22/2022		Invoice		220759		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/22/2022		Invoice		220755 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/22/2022		Invoice		220757 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/24/2022		Invoice		220769 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/25/2022		Invoice		220776 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/25/2022		Invoice		220763		Coastal Provisions		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/26/2022		Invoice		220783		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/27/2022		Invoice		220796 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/27/2022		Invoice		220799 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/27/2022		Invoice		220795		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/28/2022		Invoice		220806		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/29/2022		Invoice		220807		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		04/30/2022		Invoice		220815 -POD		Armando's Tacos LLC		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/03/2022		Invoice		220828		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/03/2022		Invoice		220823 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/04/2022		Invoice		220836 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/04/2022		Invoice		220837		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/05/2022		Invoice		220855		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/06/2022		Invoice		220827 -POD		CVT Soft Serve		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/09/2022		Invoice		220863 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/10/2022		Invoice		220872		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/10/2022		Invoice		220876 -POD		Coastal Provisions		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/10/2022		Invoice		220877 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/11/2022		Invoice		220892 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/12/2022		Invoice		220900 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/12/2022		Invoice		220904		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Portland)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/13/2022		Invoice		220911 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/13/2022		Invoice		220905		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/13/2022		Invoice		220913 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/13/2022		Invoice		220909 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/17/2022		Invoice		220934 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/17/2022		Invoice		220931 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/18/2022		Invoice		220939 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/18/2022		Invoice		220943 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/18/2022		Invoice		220941 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/18/2022		Invoice		220940 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/20/2022		Invoice		220954 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/20/2022		Invoice		220963 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/20/2022		Invoice		220973 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/20/2022		Invoice		220962 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/20/2022		Invoice		220951 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/20/2022		Invoice		220972 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/24/2022		Invoice		220994 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/24/2022		Invoice		220983 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/24/2022		Invoice		220980 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/25/2022		Invoice		220999 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/25/2022		Invoice		220998 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/25/2022		Invoice		221003 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/26/2022		Invoice		221001 -POD		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/27/2022		Invoice		221020 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/27/2022		Invoice		221022 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/27/2022		Invoice		221021 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/31/2022		Invoice		221041 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/01/2022		Invoice		221048 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/01/2022		Invoice		221049 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/02/2022		Invoice		221062 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/02/2022		Invoice		221063 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/02/2022		Invoice		221061 -POD		Grey & Cash		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/03/2022		Invoice		221070 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/04/2022		Invoice		221077		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/04/2022		Invoice		221078		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/06/2022		Invoice		221079 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/07/2022		Invoice		221095 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/07/2022		Invoice		221096 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/08/2022		Invoice		221105 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/10/2022		Invoice		221129 -POD		Coastal Provisions		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/10/2022		Invoice		221134		The Bagel Broker		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/10/2022		Invoice		221130 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/11/2022		Invoice		221138 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/11/2022		Invoice		221137		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/11/2022		Invoice		221136		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/13/2022		Invoice		221148 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/14/2022		Invoice		221155 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/14/2022		Invoice		221146		Chesebro DBA Chevron		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/14/2022		Invoice		221160		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/15/2022		Invoice		221172		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/15/2022		Invoice		221175 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/15/2022		Invoice		221159 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/16/2022		Invoice		221161 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/16/2022		Invoice		221163		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/17/2022		Invoice		221196 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/17/2022		Invoice		221198 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/17/2022		Invoice		221197 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/17/2022		Invoice		221185 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/17/2022		Invoice		221186		CVT Soft Serve		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/18/2022		Invoice		221200		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/20/2022		Invoice		221201 -POD		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/21/2022		Invoice		221199 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/21/2022		Invoice		221213 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/21/2022		Invoice		221214 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/23/2022		Invoice		221238 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/23/2022		Invoice		221235 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/23/2022		Invoice		221237 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/24/2022		Invoice		221248 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/24/2022		Invoice		221252		Bella Garden Inc		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/24/2022		Invoice		221247 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/24/2022		Invoice		221249 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/27/2022		Invoice		221260		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/27/2022		Invoice		221261		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/28/2022		Invoice		221277 -POD		76 (Sepulveda)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/28/2022		Invoice		221275 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/28/2022		Invoice		221280 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/29/2022		Invoice		221290 -POD		The Bagel Broker		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/29/2022		Invoice		221289 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/30/2022		Invoice		221300		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/30/2022		Invoice		221301		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		06/30/2022		Invoice		221307		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/01/2022		Invoice		221313		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/01/2022		Invoice		221312		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Items sold by DANNA		1		0.00 		0.00 		69,700.39 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22220		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Items sold by DANNA		-1		761.25 		-761.25 		68,939.14 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22225		CALIF-MYMEN RAMEN		Items sold by DANNA		-1		330.00 		-330.00 		68,609.14 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22199		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		-1		216.52 		-216.52 		68,392.62 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22215		CALIF-Mister Softee		Items sold by DANNA		-1		371.00 		-371.00 		68,021.62 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22217		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		Items sold by DANNA		-1		172.50 		-172.50 		67,849.12 

		002-CALIF-DANNA		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22203		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Items sold by DANNA		-1		285.00 		-285.00 		67,564.12 

		Total for 002-CALIF-DANNA												355				$67,564.12 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/01/2022		Invoice		22228		NESMON		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		100.00 		100.00 		100.00 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/01/2022		Invoice		22229		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		416.00 		416.00 		516.00 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/01/2022		Invoice		22209		Good Boy Bob Coffee		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		262.00 		262.00 		778.00 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/01/2022		Invoice		22204		Good Boy Bob Coffee		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		1,581.60 		1,581.60 		2,359.60 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/03/2022		Invoice		220001		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		268.75 		268.75 		2,628.35 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/03/2022		Invoice		220003		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		318.75 		318.75 		2,947.10 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/03/2022		Invoice		220008		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		1,084.50 		1,084.50 		4,031.60 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/04/2022		Invoice		220013		Blue Table				1		693.25 		693.25 		4,724.85 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/05/2022		Invoice		220021		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		318.15 		318.15 		5,043.00 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/06/2022		Invoice		220028		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ				1		217.50 		217.50 		5,260.50 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/06/2022		Invoice		220029		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		504.40 		504.40 		5,764.90 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/06/2022		Invoice		220030		The Brothers Sushi				1		633.03 		633.03 		6,397.93 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/06/2022		Invoice		220032		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		99.00 		99.00 		6,496.93 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/07/2022		Invoice		220042		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		529.20 		529.20 		7,026.13 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/07/2022		Invoice		220044		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		294.00 		294.00 		7,320.13 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/07/2022		Invoice		220045		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		294.00 		294.00 		7,614.13 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/07/2022		Invoice		220046		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba				1		75.75 		75.75 		7,689.88 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/10/2022		Invoice		220049		Namaste Spice				1		71.00 		71.00 		7,760.88 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/10/2022		Invoice		220055		CHD				1		548.75 		548.75 		8,309.63 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/10/2022		Invoice		220054		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		302.95 		302.95 		8,612.58 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/10/2022		Invoice		220056		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		319.50 		319.50 		8,932.08 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/10/2022		Invoice		220057		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)				1		440.05 		440.05 		9,372.13 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/11/2022		Invoice		220065		Namaste Spice				1		422.65 		422.65 		9,794.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/11/2022		Invoice		220066		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar				1		280.25 		280.25 		10,075.03 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/11/2022		Invoice		220062		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		466.25 		466.25 		10,541.28 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/11/2022		Invoice		220064		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS				1		792.35 		792.35 		11,333.63 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/12/2022		Invoice		220067		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		547.55 		547.55 		11,881.18 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/12/2022		Invoice		220070		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		48.50 		48.50 		11,929.68 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/12/2022		Invoice		220071		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		247.90 		247.90 		12,177.58 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/12/2022		Invoice		220076		The Brothers Sushi				1		93.00 		93.00 		12,270.58 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/12/2022		Invoice		220069		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		383.25 		383.25 		12,653.83 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/13/2022		Invoice		220081		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		49.50 		49.50 		12,703.33 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/13/2022		Invoice		220072		NESMON				1		244.50 		244.50 		12,947.83 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/14/2022		Invoice		220089		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		1,021.05 		1,021.05 		13,968.88 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/17/2022		Invoice		220090		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		474.75 		474.75 		14,443.63 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/17/2022		Invoice		220092		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		343.00 		343.00 		14,786.63 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/18/2022		Invoice		220103		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba				1		153.25 		153.25 		14,939.88 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/18/2022		Invoice		220110		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		452.25 		452.25 		15,392.13 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/18/2022		Invoice		220107		Blue Table				1		579.40 		579.40 		15,971.53 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/18/2022		Invoice		220106		Namaste Spice				1		17.50 		17.50 		15,989.03 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/18/2022		Invoice		220105		Namaste Spice				1		686.65 		686.65 		16,675.68 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/18/2022		Invoice		220101		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		916.25 		916.25 		17,591.93 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/19/2022		Invoice		220119		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		705.20 		705.20 		18,297.13 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/19/2022		Invoice		220123		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		366.90 		366.90 		18,664.03 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/19/2022		Invoice		220122		Wish Dish Cafe				1		245.30 		245.30 		18,909.33 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/20/2022		Invoice		220129		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ				1		145.00 		145.00 		19,054.33 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/20/2022		Invoice		220134		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		99.00 		99.00 		19,153.33 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/20/2022		Invoice		220136		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		810.15 		810.15 		19,963.48 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/21/2022		Invoice		220140		CHD				1		488.25 		488.25 		20,451.73 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/24/2022		Invoice		220146		Namaste Spice				1		237.10 		237.10 		20,688.83 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/24/2022		Invoice		220148		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		566.05 		566.05 		21,254.88 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/24/2022		Invoice		220154		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS				1		333.80 		333.80 		21,588.68 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/24/2022		Invoice		220153		V's Restaurant				1		546.00 		546.00 		22,134.68 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/24/2022		Invoice		220150		CAFE SAPIENTIA				1		461.40 		461.40 		22,596.08 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/24/2022		Invoice		220147		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		423.00 		423.00 		23,019.08 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/24/2022		Invoice		220149		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		386.25 		386.25 		23,405.33 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/25/2022		Invoice		220159		STONEHAUS (deleted)				1		574.15 		574.15 		23,979.48 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/25/2022		Invoice		220160		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		586.60 		586.60 		24,566.08 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/26/2022		Invoice		220168		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ				1		145.00 		145.00 		24,711.08 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/26/2022		Invoice		220167		The Brothers Sushi				1		477.18 		477.18 		25,188.26 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/27/2022		Invoice		220177		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		1,173.80 		1,173.80 		26,362.06 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/27/2022		Invoice		220179		Namaste Spice				1		131.75 		131.75 		26,493.81 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/27/2022		Invoice		220180		CAFE SAPIENTIA				1		70.35 		70.35 		26,564.16 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/27/2022		Invoice		220181		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS				1		254.68 		254.68 		26,818.84 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/27/2022		Invoice		220183		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		678.60 		678.60 		27,497.44 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/31/2022		Invoice		220189		Namaste Spice				1		710.55 		710.55 		28,207.99 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/31/2022		Invoice		220197		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		479.25 		479.25 		28,687.24 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/31/2022		Invoice		220198		CHD				1		629.75 		629.75 		29,316.99 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/31/2022		Invoice		220199		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS				1		442.50 		442.50 		29,759.49 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		01/31/2022		Invoice		220188		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		391.30 		391.30 		30,150.79 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/01/2022		Invoice		220207		Namaste Spice				1		35.50 		35.50 		30,186.29 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/01/2022		Invoice		220205		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		1,113.90 		1,113.90 		31,300.19 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/02/2022		Invoice		220225		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		319.50 		319.50 		31,619.69 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/02/2022		Invoice		220226		Blue Table				1		74.60 		74.60 		31,694.29 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/02/2022		Invoice		220224		Blue Table				1		556.90 		556.90 		32,251.19 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/02/2022		Invoice		220221		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba				1		153.25 		153.25 		32,404.44 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/02/2022		Invoice		220220		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		238.05 		238.05 		32,642.49 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/02/2022		Invoice		220219		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		960.70 		960.70 		33,603.19 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/03/2022		Invoice		220230		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ				1		172.00 		172.00 		33,775.19 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/04/2022		Invoice		220231		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		819.60 		819.60 		34,594.79 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/04/2022		Invoice		220232		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		423.00 		423.00 		35,017.79 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/07/2022		Invoice		220240		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		147.50 		147.50 		35,165.29 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/07/2022		Invoice		220242		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		381.50 		381.50 		35,546.79 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/07/2022		Invoice		220241		Namaste Spice				1		532.40 		532.40 		36,079.19 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/07/2022		Invoice		220239		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		196.00 		196.00 		36,275.19 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/08/2022		Invoice		220246		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		639.65 		639.65 		36,914.84 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/08/2022		Invoice		220247		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		1,010.55 		1,010.55 		37,925.39 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/08/2022		Invoice		220248		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS				1		448.50 		448.50 		38,373.89 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/09/2022		Invoice		220261		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		334.65 		334.65 		38,708.54 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/09/2022		Invoice		220259		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar				1		331.00 		331.00 		39,039.54 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/09/2022		Invoice		220260		The Brothers Sushi				1		493.68 		493.68 		39,533.22 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/10/2022		Invoice		220264		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		145.00 		145.00 		39,678.22 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/14/2022		Invoice		220276		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		928.75 		928.75 		40,606.97 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/14/2022		Invoice		220277		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ				1		24.50 		24.50 		40,631.47 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/14/2022		Invoice		220278		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		337.50 		337.50 		40,968.97 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/14/2022		Invoice		220281		Namaste Spice				1		499.90 		499.90 		41,468.87 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/14/2022		Invoice		220279		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		459.25 		459.25 		41,928.12 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/14/2022		Invoice		220282		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		196.50 		196.50 		42,124.62 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/15/2022		Invoice		220291		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		1,110.90 		1,110.90 		43,235.52 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/16/2022		Invoice		220303		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		71.00 		71.00 		43,306.52 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/16/2022		Invoice		220301		V's Restaurant				1		355.00 		355.00 		43,661.52 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/17/2022		Invoice		220318		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		322.00 		322.00 		43,983.52 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/17/2022		Invoice		220315		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar				1		299.75 		299.75 		44,283.27 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/17/2022		Invoice		220314		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		599.25 		599.25 		44,882.52 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220352		NESMON				1		124.95 		124.95 		45,007.47 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220349		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		706.40 		706.40 		45,713.87 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220342		Namaste Spice				1		511.85 		511.85 		46,225.72 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220341		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		196.50 		196.50 		46,422.22 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220332		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		615.55 		615.55 		47,037.77 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220330		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar				1		288.50 		288.50 		47,326.27 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220326		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		244.30 		244.30 		47,570.57 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220325		Blue Table				1		441.30 		441.30 		48,011.87 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220324		NESMON				1		413.00 		413.00 		48,424.87 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220323		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		902.20 		902.20 		49,327.07 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/22/2022		Invoice		220322		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ				1		242.00 		242.00 		49,569.07 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220371		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba				1		234.50 		234.50 		49,803.57 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220356		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS				1		547.85 		547.85 		50,351.42 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220355		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		522.05 		522.05 		50,873.47 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220354		The Brothers Sushi				1		797.18 		797.18 		51,670.65 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220357		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS				1		596.85 		596.85 		52,267.50 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220359		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)				1		111.25 		111.25 		52,378.75 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220364		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		97.00 		97.00 		52,475.75 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220365		CAFE SAPIENTIA				1		374.00 		374.00 		52,849.75 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/24/2022		Invoice		220366		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		96.60 		96.60 		52,946.35 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/25/2022		Invoice		220386		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		145.00 		145.00 		53,091.35 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/25/2022		Invoice		220384		CHD				1		600.45 		600.45 		53,691.80 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/25/2022		Invoice		220383		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		452.25 		452.25 		54,144.05 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/25/2022		Invoice		220382		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		135.00 		135.00 		54,279.05 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/25/2022		Invoice		220381		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		209.50 		209.50 		54,488.55 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/28/2022		Invoice		220389		Namaste Spice				1		695.00 		695.00 		55,183.55 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/28/2022		Invoice		220387		Blue Table				1		302.00 		302.00 		55,485.55 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		02/28/2022		Invoice		220394		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		887.55 		887.55 		56,373.10 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/01/2022		Invoice		220407		Namaste Spice				1		73.50 		73.50 		56,446.60 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/01/2022		Invoice		220400		The Country Kitchen				1		172.00 		172.00 		56,618.60 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/01/2022		Invoice		220398		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		319.65 		319.65 		56,938.25 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/01/2022		Invoice		220395		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		1,445.90 		1,445.90 		58,384.15 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/01/2022		Invoice		220497		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		1,246.00 		1,246.00 		59,630.15 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/03/2022		Invoice		220421		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		369.00 		369.00 		59,999.15 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/04/2022		Invoice		220427		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ				1		169.50 		169.50 		60,168.65 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/04/2022		Invoice		220428		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		311.50 		311.50 		60,480.15 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/04/2022		Invoice		220429		Blue Table				1		249.10 		249.10 		60,729.25 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		60,729.25 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/07/2022		Invoice		220443		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		610.90 		610.90 		61,340.15 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/07/2022		Invoice		220432		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)				1		151.20 		151.20 		61,491.35 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/07/2022		Invoice		220431		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		1,665.95 		1,665.95 		63,157.30 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/07/2022		Invoice		220438		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar				1		234.25 		234.25 		63,391.55 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/07/2022		Invoice		220444		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		618.50 		618.50 		64,010.05 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/08/2022		Invoice		220452		Namaste Spice				1		453.05 		453.05 		64,463.10 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/09/2022		Invoice		220457		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)				1		514.95 		514.95 		64,978.05 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/09/2022		Invoice		220456		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		67.75 		67.75 		65,045.80 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/09/2022		Invoice		220460		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)				1		230.85 		230.85 		65,276.65 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/09/2022		Invoice		220462		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		198.25 		198.25 		65,474.90 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/10/2022		Invoice		220465		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		598.70 		598.70 		66,073.60 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/10/2022		Invoice		220495		V's Restaurant		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		767.00 		767.00 		66,840.60 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/11/2022		Invoice		220481		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)				1		283.50 		283.50 		67,124.10 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/11/2022		Invoice		220479		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		223.00 		223.00 		67,347.10 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/11/2022		Invoice		220482		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)				1		269.15 		269.15 		67,616.25 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/11/2022		Invoice		220483		CHD				1		714.45 		714.45 		68,330.70 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/11/2022		Invoice		220478		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		461.25 		461.25 		68,791.95 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		68,791.95 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/15/2022		Invoice		220493		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		68,791.95 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/15/2022		Invoice		220496		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		1,057.80 		1,057.80 		69,849.75 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/16/2022		Invoice		220502		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		35.50 		35.50 		69,885.25 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/16/2022		Invoice		220506		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		575.30 		575.30 		70,460.55 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/16/2022		Invoice		220501		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		402.80 		402.80 		70,863.35 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/17/2022		Invoice		220508		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		322.65 		322.65 		71,186.00 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/18/2022		Invoice		220523		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		422.50 		422.50 		71,608.50 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/18/2022		Invoice		220521		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		314.00 		314.00 		71,922.50 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/18/2022		Invoice		220527		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		194.00 		194.00 		72,116.50 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/18/2022		Invoice		220520		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		442.50 		442.50 		72,559.00 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/18/2022		Invoice		220522		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		740.55 		740.55 		73,299.55 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/21/2022		Invoice		220531		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		704.55 		704.55 		74,004.10 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/21/2022		Invoice		220530		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		341.50 		341.50 		74,345.60 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/21/2022		Invoice		220533		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		329.50 		329.50 		74,675.10 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/22/2022		Invoice		220539		Farfalla - WESTLAKE				1		329.50 		329.50 		75,004.60 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/22/2022		Invoice		220540		STONEHAUS -Westlake				1		652.40 		652.40 		75,657.00 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/22/2022		Invoice		220544		Namaste Spice				1		705.75 		705.75 		76,362.75 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/23/2022		Invoice		220550		The Brothers Sushi				1		243.38 		243.38 		76,606.13 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/23/2022		Invoice		220551		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		454.50 		454.50 		77,060.63 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/23/2022		Invoice		220552		Cricca's Italian Deli				1		49.50 		49.50 		77,110.13 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/24/2022		Invoice		220562		Blue Table				1		150.10 		150.10 		77,260.23 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/24/2022		Invoice		220557		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar				1		397.00 		397.00 		77,657.23 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/25/2022		Invoice		22053		ED Don & Company				1		3,051.00 		3,051.00 		80,708.23 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/26/2022		Invoice		220566		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		1,017.05 		1,017.05 		81,725.28 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/29/2022		Invoice		220576		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		81,725.28 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/29/2022		Invoice		220579		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		81,725.28 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/29/2022		Invoice		220582		NESMON		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		81,725.28 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/29/2022		Invoice		220580		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		667.50 		667.50 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/30/2022		Invoice		220599		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/30/2022		Invoice		220587		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/01/2022		Invoice		220611		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/01/2022		Invoice		220609		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/01/2022		Invoice		220610		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/05/2022		Invoice		220617		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/05/2022		Invoice		220633		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/05/2022		Invoice		220603		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/06/2022		Invoice		220641		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/06/2022		Invoice		220642		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/06/2022		Invoice		220636		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/06/2022		Invoice		220645		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/06/2022		Invoice		220640		CANOGA		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/07/2022		Invoice		220649		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/08/2022		Invoice		SSW- 220660		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/08/2022		Invoice		WH- 220659		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/12/2022		Invoice		SO- 220684		NESMON		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/12/2022		Invoice		220689		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/12/2022		Invoice		220685		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/12/2022		Invoice		220687		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/14/2022		Invoice		220720		V's Restaurant		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/14/2022		Invoice		220726		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/15/2022		Invoice		220710		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/15/2022		Invoice		220708		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/15/2022		Invoice		220709		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/18/2022		Invoice		220713		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/20/2022		Invoice		220735		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/20/2022		Invoice		220743		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/20/2022		Invoice		220736		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/21/2022		Invoice		220734		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/21/2022		Invoice		220750		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/24/2022		Invoice		220777		The Country Kitchen		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/25/2022		Invoice		220770		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/25/2022		Invoice		220771		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/25/2022		Invoice		220780		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/27/2022		Invoice		220797		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/27/2022		Invoice		220792		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/27/2022		Invoice		220793		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/27/2022		Invoice		220798		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/27/2022		Invoice		220801		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/29/2022		Invoice		220812		NESMON		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		04/29/2022		Invoice		220813		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/02/2022		Invoice		220821		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/03/2022		Invoice		220825		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/04/2022		Invoice		220839		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/04/2022		Invoice		220838		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/04/2022		Invoice		220840		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/05/2022		Invoice		220852		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/05/2022		Invoice		220853		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/05/2022		Invoice		220846 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/06/2022		Invoice		220861		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/09/2022		Invoice		220860		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/10/2022		Invoice		220875 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/10/2022		Invoice		220873 -POD		CHD		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/10/2022		Invoice		220871		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/11/2022		Invoice		220890 -POD		CHD		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/11/2022		Invoice		220893 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/11/2022		Invoice		220891		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/11/2022		Invoice		220887		V's Restaurant		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/12/2022		Invoice		220902		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/12/2022		Invoice		220898		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/12/2022		Invoice		220903		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/13/2022		Invoice		220912 -POD		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/13/2022		Invoice		220914		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/16/2022		Invoice		220924 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/18/2022		Invoice		220925 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/18/2022		Invoice		220942 -POD		NESMON		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/18/2022		Invoice		220928 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/18/2022		Invoice		220948		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/18/2022		Invoice		220950 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/18/2022		Invoice		220949 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/20/2022		Invoice		220964 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1				0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/20/2022		Invoice		220970 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/20/2022		Invoice		220969 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/20/2022		Invoice		220971 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/24/2022		Invoice		220984 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/24/2022		Invoice		220993 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/24/2022		Invoice		220992 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/26/2022		Invoice		221006 -POD		CHD		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/26/2022		Invoice		221010		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/27/2022		Invoice		221007 -POD		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/27/2022		Invoice		221026 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/27/2022		Invoice		221004 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/31/2022		Invoice		221033 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		05/31/2022		Invoice		221040 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/01/2022		Invoice		221051 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/01/2022		Invoice		221047 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/02/2022		Invoice		221060 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/03/2022		Invoice		221074 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/03/2022		Invoice		221068 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/03/2022		Invoice		221075 -POD		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/03/2022		Invoice		221072		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/04/2022		Invoice		221076		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/06/2022		Invoice		221090 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/06/2022		Invoice		221082 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/07/2022		Invoice		221094		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/07/2022		Invoice		221097 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/08/2022		Invoice		221106 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/09/2022		Invoice		221109 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/09/2022		Invoice		221119 -POD		V's Restaurant		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/10/2022		Invoice		221132 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/10/2022		Invoice		221131 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/10/2022		Invoice		221133 -POD		Geoffrey's Malibu		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/13/2022		Invoice		221149		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/14/2022		Invoice		221156		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/14/2022		Invoice		221158		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/14/2022		Invoice		221157 -POD		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/14/2022		Invoice		221166 -POD		CHD		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/15/2022		Invoice		221164		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/17/2022		Invoice		221195		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/17/2022		Invoice		221188		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/20/2022		Invoice		221202 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/21/2022		Invoice		221211 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/21/2022		Invoice		221203 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/21/2022		Invoice		221215 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/21/2022		Invoice		221212 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/22/2022		Invoice		221226 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/23/2022		Invoice		221239 -POD		NESMON		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/23/2022		Invoice		221233 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/27/2022		Invoice		221263		Blue Table		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/27/2022		Invoice		221262 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/27/2022		Invoice		221265 -POD		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/28/2022		Invoice		221279		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/28/2022		Invoice		221268 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/28/2022		Invoice		221281 -POD		NESMON		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/28/2022		Invoice		221270 -POD		V's Restaurant		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/29/2022		Invoice		221293 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/29/2022		Invoice		221292 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/29/2022		Invoice		221285 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/29/2022		Invoice		221287 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/30/2022		Invoice		221288		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/30/2022		Invoice		221305		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/30/2022		Invoice		221303		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/30/2022		Invoice		221306		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		06/30/2022		Invoice		221302		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/03/2022		Invoice		221314 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/06/2022		Invoice		221336 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		0.00 		0.00 		82,392.78 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22202		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		-1		134.73 		-134.73 		82,258.05 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22222		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		-1		34.17 		-34.17 		82,223.88 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22223		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		-1		53.50 		-53.50 		82,170.38 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22221		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		-1		287.50 		-287.50 		81,882.88 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22214		Cricca's Italian Deli		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		-1		704.00 		-704.00 		81,178.88 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22211		Namaste Spice		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		-1		327.18 		-327.18 		80,851.70 

		002-JOINT CALIF SALES		08/18/2022		Invoice		22222-D		ED Don & Company		Items sold by Jacqueline & Danna in CALIFORNIA		1		3,980.00 		3,980.00 		84,831.70 

		Total for 002-JOINT CALIF SALES												380				$84,831.70 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		01/07/2022		Invoice		22008		Chumash Casino -SFO				1		888.75 		888.75 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		03/20/2022		Invoice		22086		United Imaging customer				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		03/24/2022		Invoice		22077		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		03/28/2022		Invoice		22066		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/06/2022		Invoice		22079		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/13/2022		Invoice		iCUP- 22085		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/13/2022		Invoice		iCUP- 22082		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/15/2022		Invoice		22087		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/18/2022		Invoice		iCup- 22094		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/18/2022		Invoice		22095		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/19/2022		Invoice		22088		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/20/2022		Invoice		22089		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/20/2022		Invoice		22081		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/25/2022		Invoice		22096		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/25/2022		Invoice		22090		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/26/2022		Invoice		22101		ED Don & Company				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/27/2022		Invoice		22091		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/28/2022		Invoice		22100		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/29/2022		Invoice		22102		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		04/29/2022		Invoice		22104		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				0		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/05/2022		Invoice		22107		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/06/2022		Invoice		22105		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/07/2022		Invoice		22097		CORE MARK - ALBQ				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/13/2022		Invoice		22112 -POD		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/13/2022		Invoice		22111 -POD		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/18/2022		Invoice		22114		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1				0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/20/2022		Invoice		22120		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/20/2022		Invoice		22119		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/25/2022		Invoice		22121		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/25/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22121		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/27/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22120		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/30/2022		Invoice		22116		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		05/31/2022		Invoice		22132		CORE MARK - ALBQ						0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/01/2022		Invoice		22109		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/01/2022		Invoice		22110		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/02/2022		Invoice		22130		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/03/2022		Invoice		22024		BONDI BOWLS				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/06/2022		Invoice		22122		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/07/2022		Invoice		22127		ED Don & Company				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/07/2022		Invoice		22128		CORE MARK - ALBQ				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/10/2022		Invoice		22125		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/10/2022		Invoice		22124		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/10/2022		Invoice		22123		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/10/2022		Invoice		22137		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/13/2022		Invoice		22139		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/15/2022		Invoice		22131		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/15/2022		Invoice		22134		CORE MARK - ALBQ				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/20/2022		Invoice		22141		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/22/2022		Invoice		22148		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/24/2022		Invoice		22150		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/30/2022		Invoice		22142		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales		06/30/2022		Invoice		22143		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		0.00 		0.00 		888.75 

		   Total for 003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales												66				$888.75 

		   004-JAMBA JUICE

		   004-JAMBA JUICE		01/26/2022		Invoice		22021		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		JAMBA JUICE		1		7,295.00 		7,295.00 		7,295.00 

		   004-JAMBA JUICE		02/10/2022		Invoice		22031		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		JAMBA JUICE		1		7,495.00 		7,495.00 		14,790.00 

		   004-JAMBA JUICE		02/10/2022		Invoice		22032		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		JAMBA JUICE		1		10,950.00 		10,950.00 		25,740.00 

		   004-JAMBA JUICE		03/09/2022		Invoice		22057		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		JAMBA JUICE		1		16,595.00 		16,595.00 		42,335.00 

		   004-JAMBA JUICE		03/25/2022		Invoice		22070		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		JAMBA JUICE		1		10,237.50 		10,237.50 		52,572.50 

		   004-JAMBA JUICE		03/29/2022		Invoice		22069		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		JAMBA JUICE		1		13,285.00 		13,285.00 		65,857.50 

		   004-JAMBA JUICE		03/31/2022		Invoice		22071		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		JAMBA JUICE		1		6,165.00 		6,165.00 		72,022.50 

		   Total for 004-JAMBA JUICE												7				$72,022.50 

		   Bondi Bowls

		   Bondi Bowls		01/24/2022		Invoice		22010		BONDI BOWLS				1		2,398.65 		2,398.65 		2,398.65 

		   Bondi Bowls		02/24/2022		Invoice		22046		BONDI BOWLS				1		2,486.00 		2,486.00 		4,884.65 

		   Bondi Bowls		03/10/2022		Invoice		22059		BONDI BOWLS				1		1,866.00 		1,866.00 		6,750.65 

		   Bondi Bowls		03/10/2022		Invoice		22017		BONDI BOWLS				1		5,225.00 		5,225.00 		11,975.65 

		   Total for Bondi Bowls												4				$11,975.65 

		Total for 003-Jennifer and Tyler Sales with sub-product/service												77				$84,886.90 

		003-TESLA

		003-TESLA		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-07		TESLA				-1		339.75 		-339.75 		-339.75 

		003-TESLA		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-06		TESLA				-1		63.50 		-63.50 		-403.25 

		   Total for 003-TESLA												-2				-$403.25 

		   UL-512W (deleted)

		   UL-512W (deleted)		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-05		TESLA		12oz Eco Hot Cup 'T' Logo 1K		-4		63.50 		-254.00 		-254.00 

		   UL-512W (deleted)		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-04		TESLA		12oz Eco Hot Cup 'T' Logo 1K		-1		63.50 		-63.50 		-317.50 

		   UL-512W (deleted)		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-01		TESLA		12oz Eco Hot Cup 'T' Logo 1K		-1		63.50 		-63.50 		-381.00 

		   UL-512W (deleted)		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-03		TESLA		12oz Eco Hot Cup 'T' Logo 1K		-3		63.50 		-190.50 		-571.50 

		   UL-512W (deleted)		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-02		TESLA		12oz Eco Hot Cup 'T' Logo 1K		-2		63.50 		-127.00 		-698.50 

		   UL-512W (deleted)		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220820		TESLA		12oz Eco Hot Cup 'T' Logo 1K		-2		63.50 		-127.00 		-825.50 

		   UL-512W (deleted)		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220822		TESLA		12oz Eco Hot Cup 'T' Logo 1K		-1		63.50 		-63.50 		-889.00 

		   UL-512W (deleted)		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220821		TESLA		12oz Eco Hot Cup 'T' Logo 1K		-1		63.50 		-63.50 		-952.50 

		   Total for UL-512W (deleted)												-15				-$952.50 

		   UL-NH90

		   UL-NH90		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220819		TESLA		PLA Lid for 10-20oz Hot cup, white 90mm (1000/cs) TI/HI 7x6		-1		45.75 		-45.75 		-45.75 

		   UL-NH90		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-01		TESLA		PLA Lid for 10-20oz Hot cup, white 90mm (1000/cs) TI/HI 7x6		-1		45.75 		-45.75 		-91.50 

		   Total for UL-NH90												-2				-$91.50 

		Total for 003-TESLA with sub-product/service												-19				-$1,447.25 

		500

		500		08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		1.7oz. Original Grass-Fed Beef Sticks (100 ( 4 - 25

pc caddies)) TI/HI 17x5		1		58.15 		58.15 		58.15 

		500		08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		1.7oz. Original Grass-Fed Beef Sticks (100 ( 4 - 25

pc caddies)) TI/HI 17x5		1		58.15 		58.15 		116.30 

		Total for 00500												2				$116.30 

		502

		502		08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		1.7oz. Spicy Grass-Fed Beef Sticks (100 ( 4 - 25 pc

caddies)) TI/HI: 17x5		1		58.15 		58.15 		58.15 

		502		08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		1.7oz. Spicy Grass-Fed Beef Sticks (100 ( 4 - 25 pc

caddies)) TI/HI: 17x5		1		58.15 		58.15 		116.30 

		Total for 00502												2				$116.30 

		547

		547		08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		1.7oz. Spicy Free-Range Chicken Sticks (100 ( 4 -

25 pc caddies)) TI/HI 17x5		1		58.15 		58.15 		58.15 

		Total for 00547												1				$58.15 

		7264

		7264		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		HIPPEAS Organic Nacho Vibes, Chickpea Snacks,

1.5oz (12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		16.95 

		Total for 07264												1				$16.95 

		7588

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		16.95 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		33.90 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		50.85 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		67.80 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		84.75 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		101.70 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		118.65 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		135.60 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		152.55 

		7588		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		169.50 

		7588		08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		186.45 

		7588		08/19/2022		Invoice		JC-22194 -POD		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		2		16.95 		33.90 		220.35 

		7588		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		237.30 

		7588		08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		2		16.95 		33.90 		271.20 

		7588		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		HIPPEAS Organic Vegan White Cheddar, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		288.15 

		Total for 07588												17				$288.15 

		7618

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		16.95 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		33.90 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		50.85 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		67.80 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		84.75 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		101.70 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		118.65 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		135.60 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		152.55 

		7618		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		169.50 

		7618		08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		186.45 

		7618		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.96 		16.96 		203.41 

		7618		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		220.36 

		7618		08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		2		16.95 		33.90 		254.26 

		7618		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		HIPPEAS Organic Sriracha Sunshine, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		271.21 

		Total for 07618												16				$271.21 

		7632

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		16.95 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		33.90 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		50.85 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		67.80 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		84.75 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		101.70 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		118.65 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		135.60 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		152.55 

		7632		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		169.50 

		7632		08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		186.45 

		7632		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.96 		16.96 		203.41 

		7632		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		220.36 

		7632		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		237.31 

		7632		08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		HIPPEAS Organic Bohemian Barbecue, 1.5oz

(12/case)		1		16.95 		16.95 		254.26 

		Total for 07632												15				$254.26 

		1 IM-FC1024B (CA)

		2 IM-FC1024B (CA)		03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		39.25 		39.25 		39.25 

		3 IM-FC1024B (CA)		04/19/2022		Invoice		220730 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		39.25 		39.25 		78.50 

		4 IM-FC1024B (CA)		04/21/2022		Invoice		220748		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		39.25 		39.25 		117.75 

		5 IM-FC1024B (CA)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220994 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		39.25 		39.25 		157.00 

		6 IM-FC1024B (CA)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221160		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		39.25 		39.25 		196.25 

		7 IM-FC1024B (CA)		06/27/2022		Invoice		221261		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		42.50 		42.50 		238.75 

		8 IM-FC1024B (CA)		07/14/2022		Invoice		221417 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		42.50 		42.50 		281.25 

		9 IM-FC1024B (CA)		07/29/2022		Invoice		221564 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		42.50 		42.50 		323.75 

		10 IM-FC1024B (CA)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221582		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		42.50 		42.50 		366.25 

		11 IM-FC1024B (CA)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221782		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		42.50 		42.50 		408.75 

		Total for 1 IM-FC1024B (CA)												10				$408.75 

		10PIZBR4C (J)

		10PIZBR4C (J)		04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		10" Pizza Box, Kraft (50boxes/bundles)		3		28.75 		86.25 		86.25 

		10PIZBR4C (J)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		10" Pizza Box, Kraft (50boxes/bundles)		2		28.75 		57.50 		143.75 

		10PIZBR4C (J)		07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		10" Pizza Box, Kraft (50boxes/bundles)		4		28.75 		115.00 		258.75 

		Total for 10PIZBR4C (J)												9				$258.75 

		12-LP-DragonFruit

		12-LP-DragonFruit		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		12-LP-DragonFruit		1		19.75 		19.75 		19.75 

		12-LP-DragonFruit		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		12-LP-DragonFruit		1		19.75 		19.75 		39.50 

		Total for 12-LP-DragonFruit												2				$39.50 

		12-LP-JustLemon

		12-LP-JustLemon		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, JUST LEMON

(12 bottles/pack)		1		19.75 		19.75 		19.75 

		12-LP-JustLemon		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, JUST LEMON

(12 bottles/pack)		1		19.75 		19.75 		39.50 

		Total for 12-LP-JustLemon												2				$39.50 

		12-LP-Original

		12-LP-Original		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, Dragonfruit (12

bottles/pack)		1		19.05 		19.05 		19.05 

		12-LP-Original		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, Strawberry (12

bottles/pack)		1		19.05 		19.05 		38.10 

		12-LP-Original		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, Peach (12

bottles/pack)		1		19.05 		19.05 		57.15 

		Total for 12-LP-Original												3				$57.15 

		12-LP-PeachRasp

		12-LP-PeachRasp		07/12/2022		Invoice		221390 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, PEACH

RASPBERRY (12 bottles/pack)		1		19.75 		19.75 		19.75 

		12-LP-PeachRasp		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, PEACH

RASPBERRY (12 bottles/pack)		1		19.75 		19.75 		39.50 

		12-LP-PeachRasp		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, PEACH

RASPBERRY (12 bottles/pack)		1		19.75 		19.75 		59.25 

		Total for 12-LP-PeachRasp												3				$59.25 

		12-LP-Strawberry

		12-LP-Strawberry		07/12/2022		Invoice		221390 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		12-Pack, Cold Pressed Lemon Water, STRAWBERRY

PASSION FRUIT (12 bottles/pack)		1		19.75 		19.75 		19.75 

		Total for 12-LP-Strawberry												1				$19.75 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		42.25 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		84.50 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		126.75 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		169.00 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		211.25 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		253.50 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		295.75 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		338.00 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		380.25 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		422.50 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Chocolate Chip Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE,
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		464.75 

		Total for 12-Pack, Spark Bites-Chocolate Chip												11				$464.75 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		42.25 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		84.50 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		126.75 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		169.00 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		211.25 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		253.50 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		295.75 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		338.00 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		380.25 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		422.50 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Cinnamon Crunch Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		464.75 

		Total for 12-Pack, Spark Bites-Cinnamon Crunch												11				$464.75 

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Coffee

		12-Pack, Spark Bites-Coffee		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Coffee Spark Bites- ALLERGEN FREE
12 units/CS		1		42.25 		42.25 		42.25 

		Total for 12-Pack, Spark Bites-Coffee												1				$42.25 

		12PIZBR4C (J)

		12PIZBR4C (J)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		12" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		2		30.50 		61.00 		61.00 

		12PIZBR4C (J)		05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		12" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		2		30.50 		61.00 		122.00 

		12PIZBR4C (J)		07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		12" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		3		30.50 		91.50 		213.50 

		12PIZBR4C (J)		07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		12" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		2		30.50 		61.00 		274.50 

		Total for 12PIZBR4C (J)												9				$274.50 

		14PIZBR4C - Farfalla

		14PIZBR4C - Farfalla		04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		14" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		1		37.25 		37.25 		37.25 

		14PIZBR4C - Farfalla		04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		14" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		2		37.25 		74.50 		111.75 

		14PIZBR4C - Farfalla		06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		14" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		3		37.25 		111.75 		223.50 

		14PIZBR4C - Farfalla		07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		14" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		3		37.25 		111.75 		335.25 

		14PIZBR4C - Farfalla		07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		14" Pizza Box, Kraft (50 boxes/bundle)		1		37.25 		37.25 		372.50 

		Total for 14PIZBR4C - Farfalla												10				$372.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave

		14PIZPL - Crave		03/30/2022		Invoice		220599		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		29.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		04/01/2022		Invoice		220610		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		88.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		147.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		206.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		236.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		295.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		04/29/2022		Invoice		220813		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		5		29.50 		147.50 		442.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		472.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		501.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		560.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		05/20/2022		Invoice		220971 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		619.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		649.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		06/01/2022		Invoice		221051 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		678.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		737.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		767.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		796.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		855.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		914.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		973.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		07/15/2022		Invoice		221431 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		1,003.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		07/18/2022		Invoice		221445		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		1,032.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		1,062.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		07/29/2022		Invoice		221565 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		1,091.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		2		29.50 		59.00 		1,150.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		08/11/2022		Invoice		221675 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		1,180.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		08/12/2022		Invoice		221696 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		1,209.50 

		14PIZPL - Crave		08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		1,239.00 

		14PIZPL - Crave		08/24/2022		Invoice		221801		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		14" Pizza Tray B-Flute, 1-Color Custom Print - CRAVE

- WHITE (50 boxes/bundle)		1		29.50 		29.50 		1,268.50 

		Total for 14PIZPL - Crave												43				$1,268.50 

		1oz Cherries

		1oz Cherries		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		1oz, Cherries Dried Fruit (48 units/case)		1		58.85 		58.85 		58.85 

		1oz Cherries		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		1oz, Cherries Dried Fruit (48 units/case)		1		58.85 		58.85 		117.70 

		Total for 1oz Cherries												2				$117.70 

		1oz Pineapple

		1oz Pineapple		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		1oz Pineapple Dried Fruit (48 units/case)		1		58.35 		58.35 		58.35 

		1oz Pineapple		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		1oz Pineapple Dried Fruit (48 units/case)		1		58.35 		58.35 		116.70 

		Total for 1oz Pineapple												2				$116.70 

		1oz, Chili Lime, Popped Water Lily Seeds

		1oz, Chili Lime, Popped Water Lily Seeds		08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		1oz, Chili Lime, Popped Water Lily Seeds (12 units
per case) - Ashapops		1		54.05 		54.05 		54.05 

		Total for 1oz, Chili Lime, Popped Water Lily Seeds												1				$54.05 

		1oz, Himalayan Salt, Popped Water Lily Seeds

		1oz, Himalayan Salt, Popped Water Lily Seeds		08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		1oz, Himalayan Salt, Popped Water Lily Seeds (12
units per case) - Ashapops		1		54.05 		54.05 		54.05 

		Total for 1oz, Himalayan Salt, Popped Water Lily Seeds												1				$54.05 

		20003 (CA)

		20003 (CA)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221146		Chesebro DBA Chevron		Stellar Snacks - Simply Stellar 5oz bags (6 units per

case)		2		17.00 		34.00 		34.00 

		Total for 20003 (CA)												2				$34.00 

		20lb bags - RD (CA)

		20lb bags - RD (CA)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20lb Kraft Paper Bags (500/cs)		3		53.25 		159.75 		159.75 

		20lb bags - RD (CA)		05/05/2022		Invoice		220855		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20lb Kraft Paper Bags (500/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		268.75 

		Total for 20lb bags - RD (CA)												5				$268.75 

		20PIZPL (CA)

		20PIZPL (CA)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" White Pizza Box, B-Flute, Plain Print (25 boxes /

bundle)		40		39.55 		1,582.00 		1,582.00 

		Total for 20PIZPL (CA)												40				$1,582.00 

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara		04/27/2022		Invoice		220795		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" Kraft Pizza Box, B Flute (25/bundle)		40		37.00 		1,480.00 		1,480.00 

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara		06/11/2022		Invoice		221137		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" Kraft Pizza Box, B Flute (25/bundle)		4		37.00 		148.00 		1,628.00 

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara		06/21/2022		Invoice		221199 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" Kraft Pizza Box, B Flute (25/bundle)		10		37.00 		370.00 		1,998.00 

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara		06/27/2022		Invoice		221260		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" Kraft Pizza Box, B Flute (25/bundle)		10		37.00 		370.00 		2,368.00 

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara		06/30/2022		Invoice		221300		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" Kraft Pizza Box, B Flute (25/bundle)		40		37.00 		1,480.00 		3,848.00 

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara		07/23/2022		Invoice		221512		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" Kraft Pizza Box, B Flute (25/bundle)		6		37.00 		222.00 		4,070.00 

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara		07/30/2022		Invoice		221568		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" Kraft Pizza Box, B Flute (25/bundle)		10		37.00 		370.00 		4,440.00 

		20PIZPL-BR - Sahara		08/03/2022		Invoice		221599		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		20" Kraft Pizza Box, B Flute (25/bundle)		5		37.00 		185.00 		4,625.00 

		Total for 20PIZPL-BR - Sahara												125				$4,625.00 

		214227

		214227		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		6oz PLA Gelato Cups, Creme, 170cc, 100%
Compostable (1000/cs) -- WHI Item #UL-200G		0		225.50 		0.00 		0.00 

		214227		07/10/2022		Invoice		22158		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		6oz PLA Gelato Cups, Creme, 170cc, 100%
Compostable (1000/cs) -- WHI Item #UL-200G		1		225.50 		225.50 		225.50 

		214227		07/10/2022		Invoice		22158		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		6oz PLA Gelato Cups, Creme, 170cc, 100%
Compostable (1000/cs) -- WHI Item #UL-200G		-1		225.50 		-225.50 		0.00 

		Total for 214227												0				$0.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		73.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		109.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/02/2022		Invoice		221061 -POD		Grey & Cash		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		164.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/03/2022		Invoice		221069 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		182.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/03/2022		Invoice		221070 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		255.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		328.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		365.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/10/2022		Invoice		221134		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		383.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/14/2022		Invoice		221155 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		401.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		456.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		474.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/14/2022		Invoice		221146		Chesebro DBA Chevron		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		492.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/21/2022		Invoice		221212 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		529.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		602.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		657.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/28/2022		Invoice		221275 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		711.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		06/29/2022		Invoice		221290 -POD		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		730.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/06/2022		Invoice		221331 -POD		Rio Hondo College		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		748.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		821.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/12/2022		Invoice		221390 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		857.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/13/2022		Invoice		221401		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		876.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/13/2022		Invoice		221407 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		894.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		949.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/21/2022		Invoice		221489		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		967.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		985.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,058.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,095.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		07/28/2022		Invoice		221556		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,168.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/02/2022		Invoice		221586 -POD		House of Bread		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,222.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/03/2022		Invoice		221604 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,259.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,314.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/04/2022		Invoice		221615 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,332.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,387.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/11/2022		Invoice		221682		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Crossroads Schools of the Arts and Sciences		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,441.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/12/2022		Invoice		221690 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Southlands Christian Schools		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,496.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/15/2022		Invoice		221699 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Notre Dame Academy		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,551.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/15/2022		Invoice		221683 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Bishop Conaty		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,606.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/16/2022		Invoice		221715		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Montgomery		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,697.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/16/2022		Invoice		221713		Dfd Alliance:Crespi Carmelite		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,788.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,861.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/16/2022		Invoice		221714 -POD		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Alemany		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,952.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/17/2022		Invoice		221688		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Rosary Academy		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,007.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,062.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/17/2022		Invoice		221733		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		2,098.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/17/2022		Invoice		221689		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Whittier Christian School		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,153.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/17/2022		Invoice		221687		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Servite High School		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,208.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/18/2022		Invoice		221691		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Junipero Serra High School		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,263.00 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/18/2022		Invoice		221684		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Cathedral High School		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,317.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/18/2022		Invoice		221750		Dfd Alliance:Pasadena Polytechnic HS		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,372.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/18/2022		Invoice		221686		Rosa's Cafe Inc:St. Anthony High School		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,427.25 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		2,445.50 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/24/2022		Invoice		221798		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		2,536.75 

		2oz UGLIES BBQ		08/24/2022		Invoice		221800		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		2,628.00 

		Total for 2oz UGLIES BBQ												144				$2,628.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		36.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		73.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/02/2022		Invoice		221061 -POD		Grey & Cash		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		109.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/03/2022		Invoice		221069 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		127.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/03/2022		Invoice		221070 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		200.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		237.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		273.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/10/2022		Invoice		221134		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		292.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		346.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/14/2022		Invoice		221155 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		365.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		401.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/21/2022		Invoice		221212 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		438.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/22/2022		Invoice		221225		7-Eleven #18532		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		456.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/28/2022		Invoice		221275 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		492.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		529.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/29/2022		Invoice		221290 -POD		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		547.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/06/2022		Invoice		221331 -POD		Rio Hondo College		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		565.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/12/2022		Invoice		221390 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		584.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/13/2022		Invoice		221401		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		602.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/13/2022		Invoice		221407 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		620.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/16/2022		Invoice		221438		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		638.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		657.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/21/2022		Invoice		221489		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		693.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		730.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		748.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/28/2022		Invoice		221556		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		821.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/02/2022		Invoice		221586 -POD		House of Bread		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		857.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/03/2022		Invoice		221604 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		894.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/04/2022		Invoice		221615 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		912.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		930.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/11/2022		Invoice		221682		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Crossroads Schools of the Arts and Sciences		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		985.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/12/2022		Invoice		221690 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Southlands Christian Schools		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,040.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/15/2022		Invoice		221683 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Bishop Conaty		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,095.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/15/2022		Invoice		221699 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Notre Dame Academy		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,149.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/16/2022		Invoice		221713		Dfd Alliance:Crespi Carmelite		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,241.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,277.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/16/2022		Invoice		221714 -POD		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Alemany		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,368.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/16/2022		Invoice		221715		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Montgomery		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,460.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,478.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/17/2022		Invoice		221689		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Whittier Christian School		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,533.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/17/2022		Invoice		221687		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Servite High School		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,587.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/17/2022		Invoice		221688		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Rosary Academy		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,642.50 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/18/2022		Invoice		221684		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Cathedral High School		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,697.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/18/2022		Invoice		221691		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Junipero Serra High School		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,752.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/18/2022		Invoice		221686		Rosa's Cafe Inc:St. Anthony High School		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,806.75 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,825.00 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/24/2022		Invoice		221800		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,843.25 

		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/24/2022		Invoice		221798		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,861.50 

		Total for 2oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch												102				$1,861.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		36.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		73.00 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/02/2022		Invoice		221061 -POD		Grey & Cash		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		109.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/03/2022		Invoice		221070 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		182.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/03/2022		Invoice		221069 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		200.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		273.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		310.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		365.00 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/14/2022		Invoice		221155 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		383.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/21/2022		Invoice		221212 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		419.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		492.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		529.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/28/2022		Invoice		221275 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		565.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/06/2022		Invoice		221331 -POD		Rio Hondo College		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		584.00 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/08/2022		Invoice		221361 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		620.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		693.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/12/2022		Invoice		221390 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		711.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/13/2022		Invoice		221407 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		730.00 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/13/2022		Invoice		221401		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		748.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/16/2022		Invoice		221438		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		766.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/16/2022		Invoice		221438		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		821.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		839.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		857.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		894.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		912.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/28/2022		Invoice		221556		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		967.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/02/2022		Invoice		221586 -POD		House of Bread		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,003.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,022.00 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/03/2022		Invoice		221604 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,040.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/04/2022		Invoice		221615 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,058.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,076.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/11/2022		Invoice		221682		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Crossroads Schools of the Arts and Sciences		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,131.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/12/2022		Invoice		221690 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Southlands Christian Schools		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,186.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/15/2022		Invoice		221683 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Bishop Conaty		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,241.00 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/17/2022		Invoice		221689		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Whittier Christian School		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,295.75 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/17/2022		Invoice		221688		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Rosary Academy		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,350.50 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/17/2022		Invoice		221687		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Servite High School		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,405.25 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/18/2022		Invoice		221686		Rosa's Cafe Inc:St. Anthony High School		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,460.00 

		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/18/2022		Invoice		221684		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Cathedral High School		2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,514.75 

		Total for 2oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream												83				$1,514.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		54.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		109.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/02/2022		Invoice		221061 -POD		Grey & Cash		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		164.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/03/2022		Invoice		221069 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		182.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/03/2022		Invoice		221070 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		255.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		328.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/10/2022		Invoice		221134		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		346.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		365.00 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/14/2022		Invoice		221146		Chesebro DBA Chevron		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		383.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/14/2022		Invoice		221155 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		401.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		456.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/14/2022		Invoice		221146		Chesebro DBA Chevron		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		474.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		547.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/21/2022		Invoice		221212 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		565.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/28/2022		Invoice		221275 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		620.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		675.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/29/2022		Invoice		221290 -POD		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		693.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/06/2022		Invoice		221331 -POD		Rio Hondo College		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		711.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		784.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/08/2022		Invoice		221361 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		821.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/12/2022		Invoice		221390 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		857.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/13/2022		Invoice		221401		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		876.00 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/13/2022		Invoice		221407 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		894.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/16/2022		Invoice		221438		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		930.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,003.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/21/2022		Invoice		221489		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,040.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,113.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,149.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/28/2022		Invoice		221556		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,222.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/02/2022		Invoice		221586 -POD		House of Bread		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,259.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,295.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/03/2022		Invoice		221604 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,332.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/04/2022		Invoice		221615 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,350.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,387.00 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/15/2022		Invoice		221699 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Notre Dame Academy		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,441.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/16/2022		Invoice		221714 -POD		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Alemany		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,533.00 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/16/2022		Invoice		221713		Dfd Alliance:Crespi Carmelite		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,624.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/16/2022		Invoice		221715		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Montgomery		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,715.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,752.00 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,788.50 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/17/2022		Invoice		221733		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,843.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/18/2022		Invoice		221750		Dfd Alliance:Pasadena Polytechnic HS		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,898.00 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,916.25 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/24/2022		Invoice		221798		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,952.75 

		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/24/2022		Invoice		221800		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		2,044.00 

		Total for 2oz UGLIES Jalapeno												112				$2,044.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		73.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		109.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		146.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/02/2022		Invoice		221061 -POD		Grey & Cash		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		200.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/03/2022		Invoice		221070 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		273.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/03/2022		Invoice		221069 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		292.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		6		18.25 		109.50 		401.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		456.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		474.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/14/2022		Invoice		221155 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		492.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		547.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/21/2022		Invoice		221212 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		602.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		6		18.25 		109.50 		711.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/22/2022		Invoice		221225		7-Eleven #18532		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		730.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		803.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/28/2022		Invoice		221275 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		894.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/06/2022		Invoice		221331 -POD		Rio Hondo College		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		912.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/12/2022		Invoice		221390 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		949.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/13/2022		Invoice		221401		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		967.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/13/2022		Invoice		221407 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		985.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/16/2022		Invoice		221438		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,058.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,113.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		6		18.25 		109.50 		1,222.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,259.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/28/2022		Invoice		221556		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,332.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/02/2022		Invoice		221586 -POD		House of Bread		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,387.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,441.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/03/2022		Invoice		221604 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,478.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/04/2022		Invoice		221615 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,496.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,551.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,587.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/11/2022		Invoice		221682		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Crossroads Schools of the Arts and Sciences		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,642.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/12/2022		Invoice		221690 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Southlands Christian Schools		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,697.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/15/2022		Invoice		221683 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Bishop Conaty		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,752.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/15/2022		Invoice		221699 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Notre Dame Academy		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,806.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/16/2022		Invoice		221713		Dfd Alliance:Crespi Carmelite		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,898.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/16/2022		Invoice		221715		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Montgomery		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		1,989.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/16/2022		Invoice		221714 -POD		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Alemany		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		2,080.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		2,153.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/17/2022		Invoice		221689		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Whittier Christian School		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,208.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,263.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/17/2022		Invoice		221688		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Rosary Academy		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,317.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/17/2022		Invoice		221687		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Servite High School		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,372.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/18/2022		Invoice		221691		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Junipero Serra High School		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,427.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/18/2022		Invoice		221686		Rosa's Cafe Inc:St. Anthony High School		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,482.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/18/2022		Invoice		221750		Dfd Alliance:Pasadena Polytechnic HS		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,536.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/18/2022		Invoice		221684		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Cathedral High School		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		2,591.50 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		2,609.75 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		2,628.00 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/24/2022		Invoice		221798		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		2,719.25 

		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/24/2022		Invoice		221800		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		2,810.50 

		Total for 2oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt												154				$2,810.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		54.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/01/2022		Invoice		221052 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		109.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/02/2022		Invoice		221061 -POD		Grey & Cash		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		146.00 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/03/2022		Invoice		221069 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		164.25 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/03/2022		Invoice		221070 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		237.25 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		6		18.25 		109.50 		346.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		401.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/10/2022		Invoice		221134		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		419.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		474.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/14/2022		Invoice		221146		Chesebro DBA Chevron		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		492.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/14/2022		Invoice		221155 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		511.00 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		6		18.25 		109.50 		620.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/21/2022		Invoice		221212 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		675.25 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/22/2022		Invoice		221225		7-Eleven #18532		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		693.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/28/2022		Invoice		221275 -POD		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		5		18.25 		91.25 		784.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		857.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/29/2022		Invoice		221290 -POD		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		876.00 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/06/2022		Invoice		221331 -POD		Rio Hondo College		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		894.25 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		6		18.25 		109.50 		1,003.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/08/2022		Invoice		221361 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,076.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/12/2022		Invoice		221390 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,113.25 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/13/2022		Invoice		221401		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,131.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/13/2022		Invoice		221407 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,149.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,204.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/21/2022		Invoice		221489		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,241.00 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		6		18.25 		109.50 		1,350.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,368.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,423.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/28/2022		Invoice		221556		Tarzana Armenian Market		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,496.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/02/2022		Invoice		221586 -POD		House of Bread		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,533.00 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,587.75 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/03/2022		Invoice		221604 -POD		Cavaretta's Italian Groceries Inc		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,624.25 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/04/2022		Invoice		221615 -POD		A & A Ventures Inc		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		1		18.25 		18.25 		1,642.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		4		18.25 		73.00 		1,715.50 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		3		18.25 		54.75 		1,770.25 

		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/17/2022		Invoice		221733		The Bagel Broker		2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (24-Pack)		2		18.25 		36.50 		1,806.75 

		Total for 2oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar												99				$1,806.75 

		3 FP-IMDC24-PP (TX)

		3 FP-IMDC24-PP (TX)		04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		157.50 

		Total for 3 FP-IMDC24-PP (TX)												3				$157.50 

		3 TR-HDC12PET (TX)

		3 TR-HDC12PET (TX)		04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		12oz PET Tamper Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		3		29.75 		89.25 		89.25 

		Total for 3 TR-HDC12PET (TX)												3				$89.25 

		3.5" Bamboo Paddle (CA)

		3.5" Bamboo Paddle (CA)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3.5" Bamboo Paddles (500/case)		2		11.00 		22.00 		22.00 

		Total for 3.5" Bamboo Paddle (CA)												2				$22.00 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		31.05 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		62.10 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		93.15 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		124.20 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		155.25 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		186.30 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		217.35 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		248.40 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		279.45 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units/case)  - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		310.50 

		3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts		08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		3.5oz, Sweet n Salty Date Glazed Cashews (8 units /
case)		1		31.05 		31.05 		341.55 

		Total for 3.5oz, S&S Date Glazed Peanuts												11				$341.55 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		31.05 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		62.10 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		93.15 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		124.20 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		155.25 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		186.30 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		217.35 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		248.40 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		279.45 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		310.50 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8
units / case)		1		31.55 		31.55 		342.05 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8
units / case)		1		31.55 		31.55 		373.60 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/19/2022		Invoice		JC-22194 -POD		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8 units/case) - NUTSOLA		1		31.05 		31.05 		404.65 

		3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews		08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Vanilla Caramel Date Glazed Cashews 3.5oz (8
units / case)		2		31.05 		62.10 		466.75 

		Total for 3.5oz, VC Date Glazed Cashews												15				$466.75 

		3114

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		15.15 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		30.30 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		45.45 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		60.60 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		75.75 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		90.90 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		106.05 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		121.20 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		136.35 

		3114		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		151.50 

		3114		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		1.3oz Ranch Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		14.85 		14.85 		166.35 

		Total for 3114												11				$166.35 

		3121

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		15.15 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		30.30 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		45.45 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		60.60 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		75.75 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		90.90 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		106.05 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		121.20 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		136.35 

		3121		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		151.50 

		3121		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		1.3oz Spicy Nacho Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		14.85 		14.85 		166.35 

		Total for 3121												11				$166.35 

		3466

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		15.15 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		30.30 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		45.45 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		60.60 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		75.75 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		90.90 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		106.05 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		121.20 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		136.35 

		3466		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		15.15 		15.15 		151.50 

		3466		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		1.3oz Barbecue Keto Chips (8 units/case) - GENIUS GOURMET		1		14.85 		14.85 		166.35 

		Total for 3466												11				$166.35 

		40 oz Bowl - RD (CA)

		40 oz Bowl - RD (CA)		05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz Bowl container w/ lid combo pack (RD) (120 units

/cs)		2		59.00 		118.00 		118.00 

		Total for 40 oz Bowl - RD (CA)												2				$118.00 

		526973

		526973		05/18/2022		Invoice		220894		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, ORANGE (24

Cans/Case)		10		19.70 		197.00 		197.00 

		526973		05/19/2022		Invoice		220889		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, ORANGE (24

Cans/Case)		10		60.00 		600.00 		797.00 

		Total for 526973												20				$797.00 

		526974

		526974		05/18/2022		Invoice		220894		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, MANGO (24

Cans/Case)		6		19.70 		118.20 		118.20 

		526974		05/19/2022		Invoice		220889		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, MANGO (24

Cans/Case)		6		60.00 		360.00 		478.20 

		526974		06/20/2022		Invoice		221190 -POD		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, MANGO (24

Cans/Case)		15		60.00 		900.00 		1,378.20 

		526974		06/20/2022		Invoice		221191		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, MANGO (24

Cans/Case)		15		19.70 		295.50 		1,673.70 

		Total for 526974												42				$1,673.70 

		526975

		526975		05/18/2022		Invoice		220894		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, GOAT - GRAPE (24

Cans/Case)		12		19.70 		236.40 		236.40 

		526975		05/19/2022		Invoice		220889		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, GOAT - GRAPE (24

Cans/Case)		12		60.00 		720.00 		956.40 

		526975		06/20/2022		Invoice		221190 -POD		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, GOAT - GRAPE (24

Cans/Case)		16		60.00 		960.00 		1,916.40 

		526975		06/20/2022		Invoice		221191		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, GOAT - GRAPE (24

Cans/Case)		16		19.70 		315.20 		2,231.60 

		Total for 526975												56				$2,231.60 

		526976

		526976		05/18/2022		Invoice		220894		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, STRAWBERRY (24

Cans/Case)		12		19.70 		236.40 		236.40 

		526976		05/19/2022		Invoice		220889		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, STRAWBERRY (24

Cans/Case)		12		60.00 		720.00 		956.40 

		526976		06/20/2022		Invoice		221190 -POD		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, STRAWBERRY (24

Cans/Case)		15		60.00 		900.00 		1,856.40 

		526976		06/20/2022		Invoice		221191		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, STRAWBERRY (24

Cans/Case)		15		19.70 		295.50 		2,151.90 

		Total for 526976												54				$2,151.90 

		526977

		526977		05/18/2022		Invoice		220894		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, Flaming "Joe"

PINEAPPLE (24 Cans/Case)		10		19.70 		197.00 		197.00 

		526977		05/19/2022		Invoice		220889		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, Flaming "Joe"

PINEAPPLE (24 Cans/Case)		10		60.00 		600.00 		797.00 

		526977		06/20/2022		Invoice		221190 -POD		CBD Pros		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, Flaming "Joe"

PINEAPPLE (24 Cans/Case)		10		60.00 		600.00 		1,397.00 

		526977		06/20/2022		Invoice		221191		Kill Cliff		Kill Cliff CBD Sparkling Water, Flaming "Joe"

PINEAPPLE (24 Cans/Case)		10		19.70 		197.00 		1,594.00 

		Total for 526977												40				$1,594.00 

		528920 (TX)

		528920 (TX)		05/06/2022		Invoice		220865		TEXAS-TRUFIT		12-Pack, Mad Tasty CBD Shot Mango Ginger		1		81.00 		81.00 		81.00 

		Total for 528920 (TX)												1				$81.00 

		529927 (TX)

		529927 (TX)		05/19/2022		Invoice		220944 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Yuzu Citrus Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY
(12 cans per pack) -- DISCOUNTED FOR 3 CANS
EXPLODING LAST DELIVERY		1		33.38 		33.38 		33.38 

		529927 (TX)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221538		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Yuzu Citrus Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY
(12 cans per pack) -- DISCOUNTED FOR 3 CANS
EXPLODING LAST DELIVERY		1		44.50 		44.50 		77.88 

		Total for 529927 (TX)												2				$77.88 

		530015 (TX)

		530015 (TX)		05/06/2022		Invoice		220865		TEXAS-TRUFIT		12-Pack, Unicorn Tears Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

		530015 (TX)		05/12/2022		Invoice		220883 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Unicorn Tears Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		89.00 

		530015 (TX)		05/19/2022		Invoice		220944 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Unicorn Tears Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		133.50 

		530015 (TX)		06/09/2022		Invoice		221099 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Unicorn Tears Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		2		44.50 		89.00 		222.50 

		530015 (TX)		07/21/2022		Invoice		221480 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Unicorn Tears Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		267.00 

		530015 (TX)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221538		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Unicorn Tears Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		311.50 

		530015 (TX)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221588		Sidecar Social		12-Pack, Unicorn Tears Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		8		44.50 		356.00 		667.50 

		Total for 530015 (TX)												15				$667.50 

		530016 (TX)

		530016 (TX)		05/06/2022		Invoice		220865		TEXAS-TRUFIT		12-Pack, Watermelon Kiwi Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

		530016 (TX)		05/12/2022		Invoice		220883 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Watermelon Kiwi Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		89.00 

		530016 (TX)		05/19/2022		Invoice		220944 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Watermelon Kiwi Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		133.50 

		530016 (TX)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221538		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Watermelon Kiwi Sparkling Water - MAD

TASTY (12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		178.00 

		Total for 530016 (TX)												4				$178.00 

		530017 (TX)

		530017 (TX)		05/06/2022		Invoice		220865		TEXAS-TRUFIT		12-Pack, Grapefruit Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY

(12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

		530017 (TX)		05/12/2022		Invoice		220883 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Grapefruit Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY

(12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		89.00 

		530017 (TX)		05/19/2022		Invoice		220944 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Grapefruit Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY

(12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		133.50 

		530017 (TX)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221538		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Grapefruit Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY

(12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		178.00 

		Total for 530017 (TX)												4				$178.00 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		31.35 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		62.70 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		94.05 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		125.40 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		156.75 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		188.10 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		219.45 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		250.80 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		282.15 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		313.50 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/19/2022		Invoice		JC-22194 -POD		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		2		31.35 		62.70 		376.20 

		5oz Nashville Hot Almonds		08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		5oz, NASHVILLE HOT Sprouted Almonds, Spicy
Superfood Blend (6 units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		2		31.35 		62.70 		438.90 

		Total for 5oz Nashville Hot Almonds												14				$438.90 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		31.35 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		62.70 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		94.05 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		125.40 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		156.75 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		188.10 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		219.45 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		250.80 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		282.15 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		313.50 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/19/2022		Invoice		JC-22194 -POD		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		2		31.35 		62.70 		376.20 

		5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds		08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		5oz, CACAO & SEA SALT Sprouted Almonds (6
units/case) - DAILY CRUNCH		1		31.35 		31.35 		407.55 

		Total for 5oz, Cacao & Sea Salt Almonds												13				$407.55 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		55.10 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		165.30 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		192.85 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		275.50 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		303.05 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		413.25 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		06/28/2022		Invoice		221277 -POD		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		440.80 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		07/06/2022		Invoice		221338 -POD		Lassen Chevron		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		495.90 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		4		25.00 		100.00 		595.90 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		07/08/2022		Invoice		221361 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		623.45 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		706.10 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		6		25.00 		150.00 		856.10 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		911.20 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		08/02/2022		Invoice		SSW-221587		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		938.75 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		1,021.40 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		1,076.50 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		2		25.00 		50.00 		1,126.50 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		1,209.15 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		1,236.70 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		1,264.25 

		6oz UGLIES BBQ		08/24/2022		Invoice		221798		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES BBQ Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		1,346.90 

		Total for 6oz UGLIES BBQ												50				$1,346.90 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		110.20 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		165.30 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		275.50 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		06/28/2022		Invoice		221277 -POD		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		303.05 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		2		25.00 		50.00 		353.05 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		380.60 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		2		25.00 		50.00 		430.60 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/02/2022		Invoice		SSW-221587		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		458.15 

		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch Chips (12-Pack)		2		25.00 		50.00 		508.15 

		Total for 6oz UGLIES Buffalo Ranch												19				$508.15 

		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream

		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		110.20 

		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		192.85 

		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		06/28/2022		Invoice		221277 -POD		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		220.40 

		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (12-Pack)		4		25.00 		100.00 		320.40 

		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/16/2022		Invoice		221438		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		347.95 

		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (12-Pack)		4		25.00 		100.00 		447.95 

		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream		08/02/2022		Invoice		SSW-221587		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		475.50 

		Total for 6oz UGLIES Cheddar & Sour Cream												18				$475.50 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		27.55 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		137.75 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		192.85 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		-27.55 		-27.55 		165.30 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/14/2022		Invoice		221165		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		-6.88 		-6.88 		158.42 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		3		-25.00 		-75.00 		83.42 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		110.97 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		221.17 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		06/28/2022		Invoice		221277 -POD		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		248.72 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/06/2022		Invoice		221338 -POD		Lassen Chevron		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		303.82 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		4		25.00 		100.00 		403.82 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		-25.00 		-25.00 		378.82 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/08/2022		Invoice		221361 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		406.37 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		461.47 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		4		25.00 		100.00 		561.47 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		589.02 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		-2.50 		-2.50 		586.52 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		641.62 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		696.72 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		2		25.00 		50.00 		746.72 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		801.82 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		829.37 

		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno		08/24/2022		Invoice		221798		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Jalapeno Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		884.47 

		Total for 6oz UGLIES Jalapeno												45				$884.47 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		6		27.55 		165.30 		165.30 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/08/2022		Invoice		221107 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		247.95 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/21/2022		Invoice		221208		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		275.50 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/28/2022		Invoice		221277 -POD		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		303.05 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		413.25 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/06/2022		Invoice		221338 -POD		Lassen Chevron		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		468.35 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		6		25.00 		150.00 		618.35 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/08/2022		Invoice		221361 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		673.45 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/16/2022		Invoice		221438		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		756.10 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/20/2022		Invoice		221471 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		838.75 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		866.30 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		6		25.00 		150.00 		1,016.30 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		1,071.40 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		1,154.05 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		4		25.00 		100.00 		1,254.05 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		1,309.15 

		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt		08/24/2022		Invoice		221798		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		1,364.25 

		Total for 6oz UGLIES Original Sea Salt												51				$1,364.25 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/01/2022		Invoice		221050 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		82.65 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/06/2022		Invoice		221092 -POD		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		5		27.55 		137.75 		220.40 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/28/2022		Invoice		221278		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		4		27.55 		110.20 		330.60 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		06/28/2022		Invoice		221277 -POD		76 (Sepulveda)		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		358.15 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/08/2022		Invoice		221361 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		413.25 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/08/2022		Invoice		221354		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		6		25.00 		150.00 		563.25 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/16/2022		Invoice		221438		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		3		27.55 		82.65 		645.90 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/22/2022		Invoice		221503		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		6		25.00 		150.00 		795.90 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		07/27/2022		Invoice		221544 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		851.00 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/03/2022		Invoice		221596 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		906.10 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/10/2022		Invoice		221663 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		933.65 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/16/2022		Invoice		221718		Italia Deli & Bakery, Inc.		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		4		25.00 		100.00 		1,033.65 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/17/2022		Invoice		221734		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		1,088.75 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		1		27.55 		27.55 		1,116.30 

		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar		08/24/2022		Invoice		221798		Cricca's Italian Deli		6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar Chips (12-Pack)		2		27.55 		55.10 		1,171.40 

		Total for 6oz UGLIES Salt & Vinegar												44				$1,171.40 

		75061

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		37.55 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		75.10 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		112.65 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		150.20 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		187.75 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		225.30 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		262.85 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		300.40 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		337.95 

		75061		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		375.50 

		75061		08/19/2022		Invoice		JC-22194 -POD		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		HIPPEAS Organic Sea Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips,

5oz (12ct/case)		1		37.55 		37.55 		413.05 

		Total for 75061												11				$413.05 

		97B

		97B		04/28/2022		Invoice		22100		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Gelato Bio-spoons (3000/case - 5 sleeves*600)		1		77.00 		77.00 		77.00 

		97B		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Gelato Bio-spoons (3000/case - 5 sleeves*600)		1		107.50 		107.50 		184.50 

		97B		06/20/2022		Invoice		22141		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Gelato Bio-spoons (3000/case - 5 sleeves*600)		0		107.50 		0.00 		184.50 

		97B		07/10/2022		Invoice		22158		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Gelato Bio-spoons (3000/case - 5 sleeves*600)		1		107.50 		107.50 		292.00 

		97B		07/10/2022		Invoice		22158		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Gelato Bio-spoons (3000/case - 5 sleeves*600)		-1		107.50 		-107.50 		184.50 

		Total for 97B												2				$184.50 

		AF-CR07 (J)

		AF-CR07 (J)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		56.15 

		AF-CR07 (J)		04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		112.30 

		AF-CR07 (J)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		168.45 

		AF-CR07 (J)		05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		224.60 

		AF-CR07 (J)		05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		280.75 

		AF-CR07 (J)		05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		336.90 

		AF-CR07 (J)		06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		393.05 

		AF-CR07 (J)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		449.20 

		AF-CR07 (J)		07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		506.70 

		AF-CR07 (J)		07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		564.20 

		AF-CR07 (J)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		621.70 

		AF-CR07 (J)		08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		679.20 

		Total for AF-CR07 (J)												12				$679.20 

		AF-CR07 (TX)

		AF-CR07 (TX)		04/01/2022		Invoice		220614		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		56.15 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		04/22/2022		Invoice		220752		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		112.30 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		05/05/2022		Invoice		220848		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		168.45 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		05/19/2022		Invoice		220958 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		224.60 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221067 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		280.75 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		06/21/2022		Invoice		221206 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		56.15 		56.15 		336.90 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		06/29/2022		Invoice		221284 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		394.40 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		07/14/2022		Invoice		221411 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		451.90 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221547 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		509.40 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221640 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		566.90 

		AF-CR07 (TX)		08/22/2022		Invoice		221760 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		624.40 

		Total for AF-CR07 (TX)												11				$624.40 

		AF-CR09 (CA)

		AF-CR09 (CA)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		93.50 		93.50 		93.50 

		AF-CR09 (CA)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		4		93.50 		374.00 		467.50 

		AF-CR09 (CA)		06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		93.50 		93.50 		561.00 

		AF-CR09 (CA)		07/15/2022		Invoice		221432 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		99.75 		99.75 		660.75 

		AF-CR09 (CA)		07/18/2022		Invoice		221448 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		99.75 		199.50 		860.25 

		AF-CR09 (CA)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		99.75 		99.75 		960.00 

		AF-CR09 (CA)		07/29/2022		Invoice		221563 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		99.75 		99.75 		1,059.75 

		Total for AF-CR09 (CA)												11				$1,059.75 

		AF-CR09 (J)

		AF-CR09 (J)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		93.50 		93.50 		93.50 

		AF-CR09 (J)		04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		93.50 		187.00 		280.50 

		AF-CR09 (J)		04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		93.50 		187.00 		467.50 

		AF-CR09 (J)		04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		93.50 		93.50 		561.00 

		AF-CR09 (J)		05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		93.50 		187.00 		748.00 

		AF-CR09 (J)		05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		93.50 		93.50 		841.50 

		AF-CR09 (J)		05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		93.50 		93.50 		935.00 

		AF-CR09 (J)		05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		93.50 		187.00 		1,122.00 

		AF-CR09 (J)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221060 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		93.50 		93.50 		1,215.50 

		AF-CR09 (J)		06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		93.50 		187.00 		1,402.50 

		AF-CR09 (J)		06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		99.75 		199.50 		1,602.00 

		AF-CR09 (J)		06/29/2022		Invoice		221285 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		99.75 		199.50 		1,801.50 

		AF-CR09 (J)		07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		99.75 		199.50 		2,001.00 

		AF-CR09 (J)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		99.75 		199.50 		2,200.50 

		AF-CR09 (J)		08/03/2022		Invoice		221592 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		99.75 		99.75 		2,300.25 

		AF-CR09 (J)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		1		99.75 		99.75 		2,400.00 

		AF-CR09 (J)		08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9" Aluminum Foil Container, Round (500/case)		2		99.75 		199.50 		2,599.50 

		Total for AF-CR09 (J)												27				$2,599.50 

		AF-KDL07 (J)

		AF-KDL07 (J)		06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		OPS Dome Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		32.50 		32.50 		32.50 

		Total for AF-KDL07 (J)												1				$32.50 

		AF-KDL07 (TX)

		AF-KDL07 (TX)		04/22/2022		Invoice		220752		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		OPS Dome Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		32.50 		32.50 		32.50 

		AF-KDL07 (TX)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221067 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		OPS Dome Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		32.50 		32.50 		65.00 

		AF-KDL07 (TX)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221547 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		OPS Dome Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		32.50 		32.50 		97.50 

		Total for AF-KDL07 (TX)												3				$97.50 

		AF-KDL09 (CA)

		AF-KDL09 (CA)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		4		53.50 		214.00 		214.00 

		AF-KDL09 (CA)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		267.50 

		AF-KDL09 (CA)		06/30/2022		Invoice		221300		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		54.00 		54.00 		321.50 

		AF-KDL09 (CA)		07/15/2022		Invoice		221432 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		54.00 		54.00 		375.50 

		AF-KDL09 (CA)		07/18/2022		Invoice		221448 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		2		54.00 		108.00 		483.50 

		AF-KDL09 (CA)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		54.00 		54.00 		537.50 

		AF-KDL09 (CA)		07/29/2022		Invoice		221563 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		54.00 		54.00 		591.50 

		Total for AF-KDL09 (CA)												11				$591.50 

		AF-KDL09 (J)

		AF-KDL09 (J)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		53.50 

		AF-KDL09 (J)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		107.00 

		AF-KDL09 (J)		05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		OPS Dome Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil Container

(500/case)		3		53.50 		160.50 		267.50 

		Total for AF-KDL09 (J)												5				$267.50 

		AF-PL07 (J)

		AF-PL07 (J)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		26.25 		26.25 		26.25 

		AF-PL07 (J)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		26.25 		26.25 		52.50 

		AF-PL07 (J)		05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		26.25 		26.25 		78.75 

		AF-PL07 (J)		05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		26.25 		26.25 		105.00 

		AF-PL07 (J)		06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		26.25 		26.25 		131.25 

		AF-PL07 (J)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		26.25 		26.25 		157.50 

		AF-PL07 (J)		07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		185.00 

		AF-PL07 (J)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		212.50 

		AF-PL07 (J)		08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 7" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		240.00 

		Total for AF-PL07 (J)												9				$240.00 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		37.50 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		2		37.50 		75.00 		112.50 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		150.00 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		4		37.50 		150.00 		300.00 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		5		37.50 		187.50 		487.50 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		2		37.50 		75.00 		562.50 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		06/29/2022		Invoice		221285 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		2		37.50 		75.00 		637.50 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		2		37.50 		75.00 		712.50 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		750.00 

		AF-PL09 - Farfalla		08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Foil Laminated Paper Board Lid for 9" Aluminum Foil

Container (500/case)		2		37.50 		75.00 		825.00 

		Total for AF-PL09 - Farfalla												22				$825.00 

		AF-STP100 (CA)

		AF-STP100 (CA)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		66.50 

		AF-STP100 (CA)		07/16/2022		Invoice		221433		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		4		78.00 		312.00 		378.50 

		AF-STP100 (CA)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		2		78.00 		156.00 		534.50 

		Total for AF-STP100 (CA)												7				$534.50 

		AF-STP100 (J)

		AF-STP100 (J)		04/20/2022		Invoice		220743		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		66.50 

		AF-STP100 (J)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221477 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		78.00 		78.00 		144.50 

		Total for AF-STP100 (J)												2				$144.50 

		AF-STP100 (TX)

		AF-STP100 (TX)		08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		75.00 

		Total for AF-STP100 (TX)												1				$75.00 

		AF-STP100 - TCP

		AF-STP100 - TCP		03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		2		61.50 		123.00 		123.00 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		04/06/2022		Invoice		220629		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		184.50 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		246.00 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		307.50 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		369.00 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		05/10/2022		Invoice		220868		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		430.50 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		05/10/2022		Invoice		220868		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		489.75 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		551.25 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		612.75 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		06/10/2022		Invoice		221124 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		674.25 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		06/17/2022		Invoice		221194 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		739.75 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		06/23/2022		Invoice		221227 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		805.25 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		07/22/2022		Invoice		221492 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		870.75 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		936.25 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		08/09/2022		Invoice		221635 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,001.75 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,067.25 

		AF-STP100 - TCP		08/23/2022		Invoice		221762 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan

20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,132.75 

		Total for AF-STP100 - TCP												18				$1,132.75 

		AF-STP105 (J)

		AF-STP105 (J)		04/05/2022		Invoice		220633		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50 units/case)		1		72.15 		72.15 		72.15 

		AF-STP105 (J)		05/18/2022		Invoice		220925 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50 units/case)		1		72.15 		72.15 		144.30 

		AF-STP105 (J)		08/11/2022		Invoice		221673 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 20.59”x12.87”x3.19” (50 units/case)		1		83.75 		83.75 		228.05 

		Total for AF-STP105 (J)												3				$228.05 

		AF-STP130 - TCP

		AF-STP130 - TCP		03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		2		59.25 		118.50 		118.50 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		04/06/2022		Invoice		220629		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		177.75 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		237.00 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		296.25 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		355.50 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		414.75 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		06/10/2022		Invoice		221124 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		474.00 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		06/17/2022		Invoice		221194 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		61.00 		61.00 		535.00 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		07/08/2022		Invoice		221359 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		594.25 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		07/22/2022		Invoice		221492 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		653.50 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		08/09/2022		Invoice		221635 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		712.75 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		772.00 

		AF-STP130 - TCP		08/23/2022		Invoice		221762 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Full Size Steam Table Pans - Medium Depth (50/case)		1		59.25 		59.25 		831.25 

		Total for AF-STP130 - TCP												14				$831.25 

		AF-STP300 (CA)

		AF-STP300 (CA)		05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

		AF-STP300 (CA)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221041 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		89.00 

		AF-STP300 (CA)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		133.50 

		AF-STP300 (CA)		06/10/2022		Invoice		221130 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		2		44.50 		89.00 		222.50 

		AF-STP300 (CA)		07/16/2022		Invoice		221433		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		4		51.50 		206.00 		428.50 

		AF-STP300 (CA)		08/11/2022		Invoice		221676 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		480.00 

		Total for AF-STP300 (CA)												10				$480.00 

		AF-STP300 (J)

		AF-STP300 (J)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220797		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

		AF-STP300 (J)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221477 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		96.00 

		Total for AF-STP300 (J)												2				$96.00 

		AF-STP300 (TX)

		AF-STP300 (TX)		08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep		1		51.50 		51.50 		51.50 

		Total for AF-STP300 (TX)												1				$51.50 

		AF-STP300 - TCP

		AF-STP300 - TCP		03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		2		43.85 		87.70 		87.70 

		AF-STP300 - TCP		04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		43.85 		43.85 		131.55 

		AF-STP300 - TCP		05/10/2022		Invoice		220868		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		43.85 		43.85 		175.40 

		AF-STP300 - TCP		05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		43.85 		43.85 		219.25 

		AF-STP300 - TCP		05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		43.85 		43.85 		263.10 

		AF-STP300 - TCP		05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		43.85 		43.85 		306.95 

		AF-STP300 - TCP		07/15/2022		Invoice		221419 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		43.85 		43.85 		350.80 

		AF-STP300 - TCP		07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		43.85 		43.85 		394.65 

		AF-STP300 - TCP		08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table Pan, Deep,
Heavy Duty 12.68”x10.32”x2.36” (100/case)		1		43.85 		43.85 		438.50 

		Total for AF-STP300 - TCP												10				$438.50 

		AF-STPL01 (CA)

		AF-STPL01 (CA)		07/11/2022		Invoice		221374 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		1		38.75 		38.75 		38.75 

		AF-STPL01 (CA)		07/16/2022		Invoice		221433		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		4		38.75 		155.00 		193.75 

		AF-STPL01 (CA)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		2		38.75 		77.50 		271.25 

		Total for AF-STPL01 (CA)												7				$271.25 

		AF-STPL01 (J)

		AF-STPL01 (J)		04/05/2022		Invoice		220633		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		1		33.75 		33.75 		33.75 

		AF-STPL01 (J)		04/20/2022		Invoice		220743		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		1		33.75 		33.75 		67.50 

		AF-STPL01 (J)		05/18/2022		Invoice		220925 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		1		33.75 		33.75 		101.25 

		AF-STPL01 (J)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221477 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		1		38.75 		38.75 		140.00 

		AF-STPL01 (J)		08/11/2022		Invoice		221673 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		1		38.75 		38.75 		178.75 

		Total for AF-STPL01 (J)												5				$178.75 

		AF-STPL01 (TX)

		AF-STPL01 (TX)		04/01/2022		Invoice		220613		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Foil Flat Lid for Full Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (50/case)		1		33.75 		33.75 		33.75 

		Total for AF-STPL01 (TX)												1				$33.75 

		AF-STPL03 (CA)

		AF-STPL03 (CA)		07/16/2022		Invoice		221433		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Foil Flat Lid for Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (100/case)		4		34.00 		136.00 		136.00 

		Total for AF-STPL03 (CA)												4				$136.00 

		AF-STPL03 (TX)

		AF-STPL03 (TX)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Foil Flat Lid for Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (100/case)		1		30.50 		30.50 		30.50 

		AF-STPL03 (TX)		05/10/2022		Invoice		220868		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Foil Flat Lid for Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (100/case)		1		30.50 		30.50 		61.00 

		AF-STPL03 (TX)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Foil Flat Lid for Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (100/case)		1		30.50 		30.50 		91.50 

		AF-STPL03 (TX)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Foil Flat Lid for Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (100/case)		1		30.50 		30.50 		122.00 

		AF-STPL03 (TX)		07/15/2022		Invoice		221419 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Foil Flat Lid for Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (100/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		153.50 

		AF-STPL03 (TX)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Foil Flat Lid for Half Size Aluminum Foil Steam Table

Pan (100/case)		1		34.00 		34.00 		187.50 

		Total for AF-STPL03 (TX)												6				$187.50 

		Ardor-12CucMint

		Ardor-12CucMint		07/07/2022		Invoice		221327		Green Acres Meats Inc		12 pack Cucumber Mint (12 fl oz)		2		25.80 		51.60 		51.60 

		Ardor-12CucMint		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		12 pack Cucumber Mint (12 fl oz)		1		25.80 		25.80 		77.40 

		Ardor-12CucMint		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		12 pack Cucumber Mint (12 fl oz)		1		25.80 		25.80 		103.20 

		Ardor-12CucMint		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		12 pack Cucumber Mint (12 fl oz)		1		25.80 		25.80 		129.00 

		Ardor-12CucMint		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		12 pack Cucumber Mint (12 fl oz)		1		25.80 		25.80 		154.80 

		Total for Ardor-12CucMint												6				$154.80 

		Ardor-12Variety

		Ardor-12Variety		07/07/2022		Invoice		221327		Green Acres Meats Inc		12 pack variety		2		25.80 		51.60 		51.60 

		Ardor-12Variety		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		12 pack variety		1		25.80 		25.80 		77.40 

		Total for Ardor-12Variety												3				$77.40 

		B300165050

		B300165050		05/26/2022		Invoice		221000 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		3" x 165' Bond Register Roll (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		36.50 

		Total for B300165050												1				$36.50 

		BAG-302 (CA)

		BAG-302 (CA)		05/13/2022		Invoice		220909 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Compostable White Pastry Bag (1000/cs)		2		30.50 		61.00 		61.00 

		BAG-302 (CA)		05/27/2022		Invoice		221020 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Compostable White Pastry Bag (1000/cs)		1		30.50 		30.50 		91.50 

		BAG-302 (CA)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221737		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Compostable White Pastry Bag (1000/cs)		1		30.50 		30.50 		122.00 

		Total for BAG-302 (CA)												4				$122.00 

		BAG-302 (J)

		BAG-302 (J)		07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Compostable White Pastry Bag (1000/cs)		1		30.50 		30.50 		30.50 

		Total for BAG-302 (J)												1				$30.50 

		BAG-302 - CRAVE

		BAG-302 - CRAVE		06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Compostable White pastry Bag (1000/cs)		1		30.50 		30.50 		30.50 

		Total for BAG-302 - CRAVE												1				$30.50 

		BALSAMIC, Symphony Potato Chips (CA)

		BALSAMIC, Symphony Potato Chips (CA)		04/08/2022		Invoice		220661 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		BALSAMIC, Symphony Potato Chips (60 Bags / Case)
MSRP: $2.50-3.00/bag		1		97.00 		97.00 		97.00 

		BALSAMIC, Symphony Potato Chips (CA)		04/19/2022		Invoice		220729 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		BALSAMIC, Symphony Potato Chips (60 Bags / Case)
MSRP: $2.50-3.00/bag		1		97.00 		97.00 		194.00 

		Total for BALSAMIC, Symphony Potato Chips (CA)												2				$194.00 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (J)

		Bamboo Knot #4 (J)		04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		9.25 		9.25 		9.25 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (J)		05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		10.00 		10.00 		19.25 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (J)		06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		12.00 		12.00 		31.25 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (J)		07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		12.00 		12.00 		43.25 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (J)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		12.00 		12.00 		55.25 

		Total for Bamboo Knot #4 (J)												5				$55.25 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (TX)

		Bamboo Knot #4 (TX)		06/20/2022		Invoice		221204		Akira Back		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		12.00 		12.00 		12.00 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (TX)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		6		12.00 		72.00 		84.00 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (TX)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221730 -POD		Akira Back		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		12.00 		12.00 		96.00 

		Bamboo Knot #4 (TX)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		6		12.00 		72.00 		168.00 

		Total for Bamboo Knot #4 (TX)												14				$168.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		03/28/2022		Invoice		220570		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		4		11.00 		44.00 		44.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		2		11.00 		22.00 		66.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		5		12.00 		60.00 		126.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		2		12.00 		24.00 		150.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		4		12.00 		48.00 		198.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		4		12.00 		48.00 		246.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		4		12.00 		48.00 		294.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		3		12.00 		36.00 		330.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		07/05/2022		Invoice		221319		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		12.00 		12.00 		342.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		4		12.00 		48.00 		390.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		07/18/2022		Invoice		221439 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		3		12.00 		36.00 		426.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		1		12.00 		12.00 		438.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		4		12.00 		48.00 		486.00 

		Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D		08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Bamboo Knot #4 (500/box)		4		12.00 		48.00 		534.00 

		Total for Bamboo Knot Pick #4- 7D												45				$534.00 

		BBIRT25

		BBIRT25		08/02/2022		Invoice		SSW-221587		76 (Sepulveda)		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		14.75 

		BBIRT25		08/11/2022		Invoice		221682		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Crossroads Schools of the Arts and Sciences		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		59.00 

		BBIRT25		08/12/2022		Invoice		221690 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Southlands Christian Schools		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		103.25 

		BBIRT25		08/15/2022		Invoice		221699 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Notre Dame Academy		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		147.50 

		BBIRT25		08/15/2022		Invoice		221683 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Bishop Conaty		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		191.75 

		BBIRT25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221715		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Montgomery		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		206.50 

		BBIRT25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221715		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Montgomery		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		221.25 

		BBIRT25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221714 -POD		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Alemany		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		236.00 

		BBIRT25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221713		Dfd Alliance:Crespi Carmelite		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		250.75 

		BBIRT25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221689		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Whittier Christian School		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		295.00 

		BBIRT25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221687		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Servite High School		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		339.25 

		BBIRT25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221688		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Rosary Academy		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		383.50 

		BBIRT25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221686		Rosa's Cafe Inc:St. Anthony High School		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		427.75 

		BBIRT25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221750		Dfd Alliance:Pasadena Polytechnic HS		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		4		14.75 		59.00 		486.75 

		BBIRT25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221691		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Junipero Serra High School		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		531.00 

		BBIRT25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221684		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Cathedral High School		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		575.25 

		BBIRT25		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		590.00 

		BBIRT25		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		4oz, Birthday Cake Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		604.75 

		Total for BBIRT25												41				$604.75 

		BBLON25

		BBLON25		08/02/2022		Invoice		SSW-221587		76 (Sepulveda)		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		14.75 

		BBLON25		08/11/2022		Invoice		221682		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Crossroads Schools of the Arts and Sciences		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		59.00 

		BBLON25		08/11/2022		Invoice		221682		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Crossroads Schools of the Arts and Sciences		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		103.25 

		BBLON25		08/12/2022		Invoice		221690 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Southlands Christian Schools		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		147.50 

		BBLON25		08/15/2022		Invoice		221699 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Notre Dame Academy		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		191.75 

		BBLON25		08/15/2022		Invoice		221683 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Bishop Conaty		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		236.00 

		BBLON25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221715		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Montgomery		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		250.75 

		BBLON25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221713		Dfd Alliance:Crespi Carmelite		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		265.50 

		BBLON25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221714 -POD		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Alemany		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		280.25 

		BBLON25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221687		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Servite High School		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		324.50 

		BBLON25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221688		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Rosary Academy		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		368.75 

		BBLON25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221689		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Whittier Christian School		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		413.00 

		BBLON25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221686		Rosa's Cafe Inc:St. Anthony High School		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		457.25 

		BBLON25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221750		Dfd Alliance:Pasadena Polytechnic HS		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		4		14.85 		59.40 		516.65 

		BBLON25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221684		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Cathedral High School		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		560.90 

		BBLON25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221691		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Junipero Serra High School		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		605.15 

		BBLON25		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		619.90 

		BBLON25		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		4oz, Chocolate Chunk Blondie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		634.65 

		Total for BBLON25												43				$634.65 

		BBROW25

		BBROW25		08/02/2022		Invoice		SSW-221587		76 (Sepulveda)		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		14.75 

		BBROW25		08/12/2022		Invoice		221690 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Southlands Christian Schools		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		59.00 

		BBROW25		08/15/2022		Invoice		221699 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Notre Dame Academy		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		103.25 

		BBROW25		08/15/2022		Invoice		221683 -POD		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Bishop Conaty		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		147.50 

		BBROW25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221714 -POD		Dfd Alliance:Bishop Alemany		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		162.25 

		BBROW25		08/16/2022		Invoice		221713		Dfd Alliance:Crespi Carmelite		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		177.00 

		BBROW25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221688		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Rosary Academy		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		221.25 

		BBROW25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221689		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Whittier Christian School		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		265.50 

		BBROW25		08/17/2022		Invoice		221687		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Servite High School		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		309.75 

		BBROW25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221750		Dfd Alliance:Pasadena Polytechnic HS		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		4		14.75 		59.00 		368.75 

		BBROW25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221691		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Junipero Serra High School		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		413.00 

		BBROW25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221684		Rosa's Cafe Inc:Cathedral High School		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		457.25 

		BBROW25		08/18/2022		Invoice		221686		Rosa's Cafe Inc:St. Anthony High School		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		3		14.75 		44.25 		501.50 

		BBROW25		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		516.25 

		BBROW25		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		4oz, Chocolate Brownie Bites (6 units/case) -

RULEBREAKER SNACKS		1		14.75 		14.75 		531.00 

		Total for BBROW25												36				$531.00 

		Bean Vivo - Smoky BBQ

		Bean Vivo - Smoky BBQ		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		Smoky BBQ Beans (6 units / case) - Bean Vivo		1		13.75 		13.75 		13.75 

		Total for Bean Vivo - Smoky BBQ												1				$13.75 

		Bean Vivo-Baja Black Bean

		Bean Vivo-Baja Black Bean		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		Baja Black Bean (6 units / case) - Bean Vivo		1		13.75 		13.75 		13.75 

		Total for Bean Vivo-Baja Black Bean												1				$13.75 

		Bean Vivo-Refried Beans

		Bean Vivo-Refried Beans		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		Refried Pinto Beans (6 units / case) - Bean Vivo		1		13.75 		13.75 		13.75 

		Bean Vivo-Refried Beans		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		Refried Pinto Beans (6 units / case) - Bean Vivo		1		13.75 		13.75 		27.50 

		Total for Bean Vivo-Refried Beans												2				$27.50 

		Bean Vivo-Three Bean Chili

		Bean Vivo-Three Bean Chili		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		Three Bean Chili (6 units/case) - Bean Vivo		1		13.75 		13.75 		13.75 

		Bean Vivo-Three Bean Chili		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		Three Bean Chili (6 units/case) - Bean Vivo		1		13.75 		13.75 		27.50 

		Total for Bean Vivo-Three Bean Chili												2				$27.50 

		Blue Raspberry Sour Belts

		Blue Raspberry Sour Belts		07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		BLUE RASPBERRY Sour Belts (12 units/case) -
SOUR TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

		Blue Raspberry Sour Belts		08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		BLUE RASPBERRY Sour Belts (12 units/case) -
SOUR TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		67.70 

		Blue Raspberry Sour Belts		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		BLUE RASPBERRY Sour Belts (12 units/case) -
SOUR TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		101.55 

		Total for Blue Raspberry Sour Belts												3				$101.55 

		Blue Raspberry Sour Rings

		Blue Raspberry Sour Rings		08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		BLUE RASPBERRY Sour Rings (12 units/case) - Sour
Tooth		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

		Total for Blue Raspberry Sour Rings												1				$33.85 

		BO-CDC-12-COMBO (CA)

		BO-CDC-12-COMBO (CA)		04/06/2022		Invoice		220644		CALIF-Peirano's Market		12" Black Disposable Cake Container (50/cs)		1		59.50 		59.50 		59.50 

		Total for BO-CDC-12-COMBO (CA)												1				$59.50 

		C-H662TS-A (CA)

		C-H662TS-A (CA)		05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Flat Lid for 9, 12oz PET & 8 oz Dessert PET Cup

(Karat, 92mm) (1000/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		36.50 

		C-H662TS-A (CA)		08/19/2022		Invoice		221755		CBS Studios R&D Building		Flat Lid for 9, 12oz PET & 8 oz Dessert PET Cup

(Karat, 92mm) (1000/case)		2		37.75 		75.50 		112.00 

		Total for C-H662TS-A (CA)												3				$112.00 

		C-HC520-Crave

		C-HC520-Crave		08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Crave - 20oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE (360/case)		1		71.50 		71.50 		71.50 

		C-HC520-Crave		08/11/2022		Invoice		221675 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Crave - 20oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE (360/case)		1		71.50 		71.50 		143.00 

		C-HC520-Crave		08/12/2022		Invoice		221696 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Crave - 20oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE (360/case)		1		71.50 		71.50 		214.50 

		C-HC520-Crave		08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Crave - 20oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE (360/case)		1		71.50 		71.50 		286.00 

		Total for C-HC520-Crave												4				$286.00 

		C-HDL662-A - MISTER SOFTEE

		C-HDL662-A - MISTER SOFTEE		05/18/2022		Invoice		220941 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Dome lids 12oz PET Cups (1000/case)		1		45.50 		45.50 		45.50 

		Total for C-HDL662-A - MISTER SOFTEE												1				$45.50 

		C-K504W (J)

		C-K504W (J)		06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		4oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		41.50 

		Total for C-K504W (J)												1				$41.50 

		C-K508W (J)

		C-K508W (J)		05/12/2022		Invoice		220902		CAFE SAPIENTIA		8oz Paper Hot Cup, White - 80mm (1000/case)		1		50.75 		50.75 		50.75 

		Total for C-K508W (J)												1				$50.75 

		C-K508W (TX)

		C-K508W (TX)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		8oz Paper Hot Cup, White - 80mm (1000/case)		1		50.75 		50.75 		50.75 

		C-K508W (TX)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220694		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		8oz Paper Hot Cup, White - 80mm (1000/case)		1		50.75 		50.75 		101.50 

		C-K508W (TX)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221027 -POD		Paradiso:Casablanca		8oz Paper Hot Cup, White - 80mm (1000/case)		1		55.00 		55.00 		156.50 

		C-K508W (TX)		06/28/2022		Invoice		221259 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		8oz Paper Hot Cup, White - 80mm (1000/case)		1		57.25 		57.25 		213.75 

		C-K508W (TX)		07/27/2022		Invoice		221537		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		8oz Paper Hot Cup, White - 80mm (1000/case)		1		57.25 		57.25 		271.00 

		Total for C-K508W (TX)												5				$271.00 

		C-K508W- SLV (TX)

		C-K508W- SLV (TX)		03/16/2022		Invoice		220499		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		8oz Paper Hot Cup, White - 80mm (50ct/broken case)		1		3.00 		3.00 		3.00 

		Total for C-K508W- SLV (TX)												1				$3.00 

		C-K512WU (CA)

		C-K512WU (CA)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		67.50 

		Total for C-K512WU (CA)												1				$67.50 

		C-K512WU (J)

		C-K512WU (J)		06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		67.50 

		Total for C-K512WU (J)												1				$67.50 

		C-K512WU (TX)

		C-K512WU (TX)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		67.50 

		C-K512WU (TX)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		135.00 

		C-K512WU (TX)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		202.50 

		C-K512WU (TX)		04/20/2022		Invoice		220740 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		270.00 

		C-K512WU (TX)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		337.50 

		C-K512WU (TX)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220788 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		405.00 

		C-K512WU (TX)		05/04/2022		Invoice		220844 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		472.50 

		C-K512WU (TX)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221037 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		540.00 

		C-K512WU (TX)		07/27/2022		Invoice		221537		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		607.50 

		C-K512WU (TX)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221580 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		67.50 		67.50 		675.00 

		Total for C-K512WU (TX)												10				$675.00 

		C-K512WU - JRA B

		C-K512WU - JRA B		08/17/2022		Invoice		221736		JRA Bikes & Brew, LLC		12oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		59.50 		59.50 		59.50 

		Total for C-K512WU - JRA B												1				$59.50 

		C-K516WU (CA)

		C-K516WU (CA)		04/21/2022		Invoice		220747		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		69.75 

		Total for C-K516WU (CA)												1				$69.75 

		C-K516WU (J)

		C-K516WU (J)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		69.75 

		C-K516WU (J)		06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		139.50 

		Total for C-K516WU (J)												2				$139.50 

		C-K516WU (TX)

		C-K516WU (TX)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		69.75 

		C-K516WU (TX)		04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		139.50 

		C-K516WU (TX)		04/20/2022		Invoice		220740 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		209.25 

		C-K516WU (TX)		04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		279.00 

		C-K516WU (TX)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220788 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		348.75 

		C-K516WU (TX)		05/04/2022		Invoice		220844 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		418.50 

		C-K516WU (TX)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		488.25 

		C-K516WU (TX)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220995 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		558.00 

		C-K516WU (TX)		06/16/2022		Invoice		221169 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		627.75 

		C-K516WU (TX)		06/21/2022		Invoice		221219 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		697.50 

		C-K516WU (TX)		06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		767.25 

		C-K516WU (TX)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221344 -POD		Pacific Table		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		73.00 		73.00 		840.25 

		C-K516WU (TX)		07/27/2022		Invoice		221537		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		910.00 

		C-K516WU (TX)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		979.75 

		C-K516WU (TX)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		1,049.50 

		C-K516WU (TX)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221785 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		1,119.25 

		C-K516WU (TX)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		1,189.00 

		C-K516WU (TX)		08/25/2022		Invoice		221786		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz Paper Hot Cup White (1000/case), Made in USA		1		69.75 		69.75 		1,258.75 

		Total for C-K516WU (TX)												18				$1,258.75 

		C-KC107TS (CA)

		C-KC107TS (CA)		08/11/2022		Invoice		221679 -POD		Nothin but Healthy		Flat Lids for 32oz PET Cup, 107mm		1		43.25 		43.25 		43.25 

		Total for C-KC107TS (CA)												1				$43.25 

		C-KC116U STONEHAUS (Printed)

		C-KC116U STONEHAUS (Printed)		03/29/2022		Invoice		220576		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		277.50 

		Total for C-KC116U STONEHAUS (Printed)												3				$277.50 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		05/04/2022		Invoice		220836 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		6		74.50 		447.00 		447.00 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		06/13/2022		Invoice		221148 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		2		74.50 		149.00 		596.00 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		670.50 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		06/16/2022		Invoice		221163		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		745.00 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		06/16/2022		Invoice		221161 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		819.50 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		06/29/2022		Invoice		221289 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		8		74.50 		596.00 		1,415.50 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		07/06/2022		Invoice		221328 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,490.00 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		08/03/2022		Invoice		221601		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		2		74.50 		149.00 		1,639.00 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		08/10/2022		Invoice		221659		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,713.50 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		08/10/2022		Invoice		221657 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,788.00 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		08/10/2022		Invoice		221658 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,862.50 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		08/17/2022		Invoice		221740		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,937.00 

		C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE		08/17/2022		Invoice		221739		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No print, Made in
USA (1000/case)		3		74.50 		223.50 		2,160.50 

		Total for C-KC12-S (92mm)- MISTER SOFTEE												29				$2,160.50 

		C-KC12U

		C-KC12U		07/28/2022		Invoice		22025		BONDI BOWLS		12oz PET Cold Cup, Custom Print 1-Color "Bondi
Bowls", 98mm (1000/case)		50		97.50 		4,875.00 		4,875.00 

		Total for C-KC12U												50				$4,875.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)

		C-KC12U (CA)		04/12/2022		Invoice		HB- 220665		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		8		73.50 		588.00 		588.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		661.50 

		C-KC12U (CA)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220672 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		3		73.50 		220.50 		882.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		04/21/2022		Invoice		220756 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		955.50 

		C-KC12U (CA)		05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		73.50 		147.00 		1,102.50 

		C-KC12U (CA)		06/11/2022		Invoice		221137		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		73.50 		147.00 		1,249.50 

		C-KC12U (CA)		06/11/2022		Invoice		221138 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		3		73.50 		220.50 		1,470.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,543.50 

		C-KC12U (CA)		06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,617.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		06/24/2022		Invoice		221248 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,690.50 

		C-KC12U (CA)		06/24/2022		Invoice		221249 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		6		73.50 		441.00 		2,131.50 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/01/2022		Invoice		221313		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		8		73.50 		588.00 		2,719.50 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		2,793.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		4		73.50 		294.00 		3,087.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/15/2022		Invoice		221429 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		73.50 		147.00 		3,234.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/18/2022		Invoice		221447 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		4		73.50 		294.00 		3,528.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221476 -POD		Carla's Bakery & Mexican Food Restaurant		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		73.50 		147.00 		3,675.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/23/2022		Invoice		221512		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		73.50 		147.00 		3,822.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/29/2022		Invoice		221564 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		4		73.50 		294.00 		4,116.00 

		C-KC12U (CA)		07/29/2022		Invoice		221563 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		4,189.50 

		Total for C-KC12U (CA)												57				$4,189.50 

		C-KC12U (J)

		C-KC12U (J)		05/18/2022		Invoice		220949 -POD		Namaste Spice		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		73.50 

		C-KC12U (J)		06/17/2022		Invoice		221198 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		73.50 		147.00 		220.50 

		C-KC12U (J)		08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		294.00 

		C-KC12U (J)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221712		STONEHAUS -Westlake		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		78.00 		78.00 		372.00 

		C-KC12U (J)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221736		JRA Bikes & Brew, LLC		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		75.75 		151.50 		523.50 

		Total for C-KC12U (J)												7				$523.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)

		C-KC12U (TX)		04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		73.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		147.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		04/13/2022		Invoice		220693		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		220.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		294.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		04/20/2022		Invoice		220739		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		367.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		441.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220791		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		514.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		05/04/2022		Invoice		220842		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		588.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		05/18/2022		Invoice		220937		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		661.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221046 -POD		TEXAS-THUNDERBIRD		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		6		73.50 		441.00 		1,102.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		06/08/2022		Invoice		221102		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,176.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,249.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221144 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,323.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		06/15/2022		Invoice		221168		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,396.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		06/22/2022		Invoice		221224		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,470.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		06/29/2022		Invoice		221283 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,543.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,617.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,690.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		07/13/2022		Invoice		221394		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,764.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		07/14/2022		Invoice		221412 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,837.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221465		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,911.00 

		C-KC12U (TX)		08/03/2022		Invoice		221591		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		1,984.50 

		C-KC12U (TX)		08/10/2022		Invoice		221652 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		75.75 		75.75 		2,060.25 

		C-KC12U (TX)		08/24/2022		Invoice		221788 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		75.75 		75.75 		2,136.00 

		Total for C-KC12U (TX)												29				$2,136.00 

		C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)

		C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		74.50 

		C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)		05/04/2022		Invoice		220843 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		149.00 

		C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220995 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		223.50 

		C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221044 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		298.00 

		C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)		07/05/2022		Invoice		221320 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		372.50 

		C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221352 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		447.00 

		C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)		08/11/2022		Invoice		221651=POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		521.50 

		Total for C-KC12U - GBC (Printed)												7				$521.50 

		C-KC12U - KOTSU

		C-KC12U - KOTSU		04/01/2022		Invoice		220608		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No Print Made in

USA (1000/cs)		1		67.50 		67.50 		67.50 

		C-KC12U - KOTSU		04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No Print Made in

USA (1000/cs)		1		67.50 		67.50 		135.00 

		C-KC12U - KOTSU		05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No Print Made in

USA (1000/cs)		1		67.50 		67.50 		202.50 

		C-KC12U - KOTSU		06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		12oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, No Print Made in

USA (1000/cs)		1		67.50 		67.50 		270.00 

		Total for C-KC12U - KOTSU												4				$270.00 

		C-KC16 (CA)

		C-KC16 (CA)		04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		4		77.50 		310.00 		310.00 

		C-KC16 (CA)		05/02/2022		Invoice		220818		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		387.50 

		C-KC16 (CA)		06/30/2022		Invoice		221301		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		551.50 

		C-KC16 (CA)		07/15/2022		Invoice		221427 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		715.50 

		C-KC16 (CA)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221476 -POD		Carla's Bakery & Mexican Food Restaurant		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		879.50 

		C-KC16 (CA)		07/29/2022		Invoice		221563 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		3		82.00 		246.00 		1,125.50 

		C-KC16 (CA)		08/03/2022		Invoice		221599		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		1,289.50 

		C-KC16 (CA)		08/11/2022		Invoice		221679 -POD		Nothin but Healthy		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.00 		77.00 		1,366.50 

		Total for C-KC16 (CA)												17				$1,366.50 

		C-KC16 (J)

		C-KC16 (J)		05/03/2022		Invoice		220825		Blue Table		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		77.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		05/05/2022		Invoice		220852		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		77.50 		155.00 		232.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		05/12/2022		Invoice		220902		CAFE SAPIENTIA		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		310.00 

		C-KC16 (J)		05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		387.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		465.00 

		C-KC16 (J)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220920		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		542.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		620.00 

		C-KC16 (J)		06/03/2022		Invoice		221074 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		711.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		06/03/2022		Invoice		221075 -POD		Blue Table		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		789.00 

		C-KC16 (J)		06/07/2022		Invoice		221097 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		866.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		77.50 		155.00 		1,021.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		06/23/2022		Invoice		221239 -POD		NESMON		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		1,185.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		06/27/2022		Invoice		221265 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		1,267.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		06/29/2022		Invoice		221292 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		1,431.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		07/03/2022		Invoice		221314 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		1,595.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		1,677.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		07/05/2022		Invoice		221323 -POD		Blue Table		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		1,759.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		1,841.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		2,005.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,087.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221581		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		4		85.00 		340.00 		2,427.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		08/05/2022		Invoice		221624 -POD		Blue Table		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,509.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221644 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		4		85.00 		340.00 		2,849.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221712		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		3		85.00 		255.00 		3,104.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,186.50 

		C-KC16 (J)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221781		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		3		85.00 		255.00 		3,441.50 

		Total for C-KC16 (J)												42				$3,441.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)

		C-KC16 (TX)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		75.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		150.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		235.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		313.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		390.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		615.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		693.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		770.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220986		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		848.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		925.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		1,075.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221036 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,153.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,230.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/07/2022		Invoice		221087 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,308.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/07/2022		Invoice		221088 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,385.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,463.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/13/2022		Invoice		221141		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,540.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,618.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,695.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/17/2022		Invoice		221194 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		1,845.50 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/21/2022		Invoice		221216 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,923.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		2,087.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,169.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/01/2022		Invoice		221310 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,251.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,333.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/08/2022		Invoice		221359 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		76.00 		76.00 		2,409.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/11/2022		Invoice		221380 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,491.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/12/2022		Invoice		221376 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,573.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/12/2022		Invoice		221377 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,655.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/12/2022		Invoice		221383 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,737.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/13/2022		Invoice		221403 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		2,817.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/19/2022		Invoice		221442 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		2,899.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/22/2022		Invoice		221492 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		2,974.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/25/2022		Invoice		221523 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		3,054.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,136.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/26/2022		Invoice		221527 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,218.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		3,293.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221593		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,375.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221593 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,457.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,539.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,621.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,703.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		3,853.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		3,935.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/22/2022		Invoice		221771 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		4,017.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		4,099.00 

		C-KC16 (TX)		08/25/2022		Invoice		221806		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		74.00 		74.00 		4,173.00 

		Total for C-KC16 (TX)												53				$4,173.00 

		C-KC16 - GBC (Printed)

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220995 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		77.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		220997 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		155.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221044 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		232.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221100 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		310.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221169 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		387.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221251 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		2		77.50 		155.00 		542.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221259 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		620.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221320 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		697.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221404 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		775.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		2		77.50 		155.00 		930.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221479 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,007.50 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221537		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,085.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221651=POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,162.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221707 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,240.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221726 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,317.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221785 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,395.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221786		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom

Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,472.50 

		Total for C-KC16 - GBC (Printed)												19				$1,472.50 

		C-KC16U

		C-KC16U		07/28/2022		Invoice		22025		BONDI BOWLS		16oz PET Cold Cup, Custom Print 1-Color "Bondi
Bowls", 98mm (1000/case)		50		99.50 		4,975.00 		4,975.00 

		Total for C-KC16U												50				$4,975.00 

		C-KC16U (J)

		C-KC16U (J)		03/29/2022		Invoice		220574		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		77.50 

		C-KC16U (J)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		155.00 

		C-KC16U (J)		04/01/2022		Invoice		220609		Blue Table		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		232.50 

		C-KC16U (J)		04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		310.00 

		C-KC16U (J)		04/05/2022		Invoice		220603		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		387.50 

		C-KC16U (J)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220685		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		465.00 

		C-KC16U (J)		04/15/2022		Invoice		220708		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		542.50 

		C-KC16U (J)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		620.00 

		Total for C-KC16U (J)												8				$620.00 

		C-KC16U (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		77.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		155.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		232.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220629		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		382.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		460.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		535.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220674		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		612.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220670		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		690.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		767.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		845.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		995.00 

		Total for C-KC16U (TX)												13				$995.00 

		C-KC16U - CSL

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220591		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		76.00 		76.00 		76.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220790		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		76.00 		76.00 		152.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220938		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		76.00 		76.00 		228.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221167		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		76.00 		76.00 		304.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221333		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		76.00 		76.00 		380.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221590		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		76.00 		76.00 		456.00 

		Total for C-KC16U - CSL												6				$456.00 

		C-KC16U - GBC (Printed)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		77.50 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		155.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220694		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		232.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220740 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		310.00 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		387.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220843 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		465.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220844 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		2		77.50 		155.00 		620.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220884 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		16oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		697.50 

		Total for C-KC16U - GBC (Printed)												9				$697.50 

		C-KC16U - Reata

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220621		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		73.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220677		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		147.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220753		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		220.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220832		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		294.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220886		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		367.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220959 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		441.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221059		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		514.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221115 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		588.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221179 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		661.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221294 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		74.00 		74.00 		735.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221410 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		74.00 		74.00 		809.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221482 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		74.00 		74.00 		883.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221548 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		74.00 		74.00 		957.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221743 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA

(1000/case)		2		74.00 		148.00 		1,105.50 

		Total for C-KC16U - Reata												15				$1,105.50 

		C-KC16U Stonehaus (Printed)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		2		92.50 		185.00 		185.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220687		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		462.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220726		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		2		92.50 		185.00 		647.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220780		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		925.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		1,202.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220871		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		2		92.50 		185.00 		1,387.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		4		92.50 		370.00 		1,757.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220992 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		2		92.50 		185.00 		1,942.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221040 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		2,220.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221094		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		2		92.50 		185.00 		2,405.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		4		92.50 		370.00 		2,775.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221215 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		3,052.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221268 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		2		92.50 		185.00 		3,237.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		3,515.00 

				07/03/2022		Invoice		221314 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		1		-92.50 		-92.50 		3,422.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221326 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		1		-92.50 		-92.50 		3,330.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221340 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		3,607.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221385 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		3,885.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221454 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		3		92.50 		277.50 		4,162.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221529 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		16oz PET Clear Cup, 98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)
(Printed)		2		92.50 		185.00 		4,347.50 

		Total for C-KC16U Stonehaus (Printed)												51				$4,347.50 

		C-KC20U

				07/18/2022		Invoice		22170		BONDI BOWLS		20oz PET Cold Cup, Custom Print 1-Color "Bondi
Bowls", 98mm (1000/case)		50		107.25 		5,362.50 		5,362.50 

		Total for C-KC20U												50				$5,362.50 

		C-KC20U (CA)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		91.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		183.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		281.75 

		Total for C-KC20U (CA)												3				$281.75 

		C-KC20U (J)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		91.50 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		183.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		274.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		366.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220801		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		457.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		549.00 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		640.50 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		732.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		823.50 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		915.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		91.50 		91.50 		1,006.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,105.25 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221226 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,204.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,302.75 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,401.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221431 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,500.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,599.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221522 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,697.75 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221616 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,796.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,895.25 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221662 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		1,994.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		2,092.75 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221801		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		98.75 		98.75 		2,191.50 

		Total for C-KC20U (J)												23				$2,191.50 

		C-KC20U (TX)

				04/30/2022		Invoice		220814		Tavern (Fort Worth)		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA

(1000/case)		1		105.00 		105.00 		105.00 

		Total for C-KC20U (TX)												1				$105.00 

		C-KC20U - CRAVE (Printed)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) - Custom print, 1-color CRAVE CAFE		1		90.50 		90.50 		90.50 

		Total for C-KC20U - CRAVE (Printed)												1				$90.50 

		C-KC20U - GBC (Printed)

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221320 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		20oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Clear, 1-Color Custom
Print - GBC (1000/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		85.50 

		Total for C-KC20U - GBC (Printed)												1				$85.50 

		C-KC20U - Stonehaus (Printed)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		92.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220726		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		2		92.50 		185.00 		277.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		370.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220992 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		462.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		555.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221215 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		647.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		740.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221385 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		832.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221385 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		40.25 		40.25 		872.75 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221385 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		42.00 		42.00 		914.75 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221385 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		500.00 		500.00 		1,414.75 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221529 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		1,507.25 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221581		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		1,599.75 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221644 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		20oz PET Clear Cold Cups (98mm) - Made in USA
(1000/case) (Printed)		1		92.50 		92.50 		1,692.25 

		Total for C-KC20U - Stonehaus (Printed)												15				$1,692.25 

		C-KC24U

				04/29/2022		Invoice		22102		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		24oz PET Cold Cup, Clear (600/case)		120		81.50 		9,780.00 		9,780.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221572 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		24oz PET Cold Cup, Clear (600/case)		1		78.05 		78.05 		9,858.05 

		Total for C-KC24U												121				$9,858.05 

		C-KC24U (CA)

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		78.05 		78.05 		78.05 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		78.05 		78.05 		156.10 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		78.05 		78.05 		234.15 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		82.45 		82.45 		316.60 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221280 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		82.45 		82.45 		399.05 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		82.45 		82.45 		481.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221476 -POD		Carla's Bakery & Mexican Food Restaurant		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		2		82.45 		164.90 		646.40 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		82.45 		82.45 		728.85 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221721		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		82.45 		82.45 		811.30 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		82.45 		82.45 		893.75 

		Total for C-KC24U (CA)												11				$893.75 

		C-KC24U (J)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220579		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		78.05 		78.05 		78.05 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220743		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		78.05 		78.05 		156.10 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220838		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		78.05 		78.05 		234.15 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220839		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		2		78.05 		156.10 		390.25 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221449 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		82.45 		82.45 		472.70 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221736		JRA Bikes & Brew, LLC		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		3		82.45 		247.35 		720.05 

		Total for C-KC24U (J)												9				$720.05 

		C-KC24U (TX)

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220819		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		74.00 		74.00 		74.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221142 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		24 oz PET Clear Cups, 98mm (600/case)		1		78.05 		78.05 		152.05 

		Total for C-KC24U (TX)												2				$152.05 

		C-KC3 (TX)

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220693		TEXAS-NINES		3 oz PET Sampling Cups (Karat, 62mm) (2500/cs)		1		108.00 		108.00 		108.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220739		TEXAS-NINES		3 oz PET Sampling Cups (Karat, 62mm) (2500/cs)		1		108.00 		108.00 		216.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220937		TEXAS-NINES		3 oz PET Sampling Cups (Karat, 62mm) (2500/cs)		1		108.00 		108.00 		324.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221224		TEXAS-NINES		3 oz PET Sampling Cups (Karat, 62mm) (2500/cs)		1		108.00 		108.00 		432.00 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221308 -POD		Paradiso:Casablanca		3 oz PET Sampling Cups (Karat, 62mm) (2500/cs)		1		111.00 		111.00 		543.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221725 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		3 oz PET Sampling Cups (Karat, 62mm) (2500/cs)		1		108.00 		108.00 		651.00 

		Total for C-KC3 (TX)												6				$651.00 

		C-KC32 (CA)

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221021 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		32 oz Clear PET Cups (Karat, 107mm)		2		67.50 		135.00 		135.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221249 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		32 oz Clear PET Cups (Karat, 107mm)		1		67.50 		67.50 		202.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221301		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		32 oz Clear PET Cups (Karat, 107mm)		2		67.50 		135.00 		337.50 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221313		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		32 oz Clear PET Cups (Karat, 107mm)		5		67.50 		337.50 		675.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221679 -POD		Nothin but Healthy		32 oz Clear PET Cups (Karat, 107mm)		1		58.50 		58.50 		733.50 

		Total for C-KC32 (CA)												11				$733.50 

		C-KC626TS (CA)

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		36.75 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221280 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		73.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221476 -POD		Carla's Bakery & Mexican Food Restaurant		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.75 		73.50 		147.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		183.75 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221679 -POD		Nothin but Healthy		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		220.50 

		Total for C-KC626TS (CA)												6				$220.50 

		C-KC626TS (J)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220609		Blue Table		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		71.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		106.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220603		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		142.00 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		177.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220685		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		213.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		248.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		284.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		319.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220801		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		355.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220839		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		390.50 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		426.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		461.50 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220891		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		497.00 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		532.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		603.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220928 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		639.00 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220970 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		710.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		745.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		781.00 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		816.50 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221074 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		852.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		887.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		923.00 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221149		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		958.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		994.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,029.50 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221226 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,066.25 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221239 -POD		NESMON		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.70 		73.40 		1,139.65 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,176.40 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221265 -POD		Namaste Spice		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,213.15 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,249.90 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,286.65 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221395 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,323.40 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221418 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.75 		73.50 		1,396.90 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221431 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,433.65 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.75 		73.50 		1,507.15 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221558 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,543.90 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221565 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,580.65 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.75 		73.50 		1,654.15 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,690.90 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221630 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.75 		73.50 		1,764.40 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221696 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,801.15 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221736		JRA Bikes & Brew, LLC		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		3		36.75 		110.25 		1,911.40 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,948.15 

		Total for C-KC626TS (J)												54				$1,948.15 

		C-KC626TS (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		71.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		106.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		142.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220674		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		177.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220694		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		213.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		248.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220737		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		284.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220740 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		319.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		355.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220753		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		390.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220835 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		426.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220844 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		497.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220843 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		532.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		572.25 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220832		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		607.75 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		643.25 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220869 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		678.75 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220884 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		714.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220919 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		749.75 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220959 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		785.25 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		820.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220979 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		856.25 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		220997 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		891.75 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		927.25 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221037 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		962.75 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221083 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		998.25 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221110 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,033.75 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221100 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,069.25 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221117 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,104.75 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221115 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,140.25 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221141		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,175.75 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,211.25 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221169 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,246.75 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221207 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,282.25 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221219 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,317.75 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221251 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.75 		73.50 		1,391.25 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221259 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,428.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,464.75 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221352 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.75 		73.50 		1,538.25 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221380 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,575.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221403 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.00 		36.00 		1,611.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221410 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,647.75 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,684.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221404 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,721.25 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,758.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221440 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,794.75 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221478 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,831.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221479 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,868.25 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221510 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,905.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221537		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,941.75 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221548 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,978.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221560		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,015.25 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221593 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,052.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221593		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,088.75 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221642		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,125.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,162.25 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221651=POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,199.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221692 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,235.75 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,272.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221707 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		2		36.75 		73.50 		2,346.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221726 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,382.75 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221743 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,419.50 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221811		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,456.25 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221786		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		2,493.00 

		Total for C-KC626TS (TX)												69				$2,493.00 

		C-KC626TS- SH- Stonehaus

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220576		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		40.15 		80.30 		80.30 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		120.45 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		160.60 

		Total for C-KC626TS- SH- Stonehaus												4				$160.60 

		C-KC626TS-SH (CA)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		40.15 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		75.65 

		Total for C-KC626TS-SH (CA)												2				$75.65 

		C-KC626TS-SH (J)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220687		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		40.15 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220780		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		40.15 		80.30 		120.45 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220871		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		40.15 		80.30 		200.75 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		240.90 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220992 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		40.15 		80.30 		321.20 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221040 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		361.35 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221094		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		401.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		40.15 		80.30 		481.80 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221215 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		521.95 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		42.00 		84.00 		605.95 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221326 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		42.00 		42.00 		647.95 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221454 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		42.00 		84.00 		731.95 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221529 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		42.00 		84.00 		815.95 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221581		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		42.00 		42.00 		857.95 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221644 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		42.00 		84.00 		941.95 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221712		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		42.00 		42.00 		983.95 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221781		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		42.00 		84.00 		1,067.95 

		Total for C-KC626TS-SH (J)												26				$1,067.95 

		C-KC626TS-SH - 7D

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		40.15 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220818		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		80.30 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		120.45 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		160.60 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		200.75 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		2		40.15 		80.30 		281.05 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		321.20 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Strawless Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup, 98mm, Clear

(1000/case)		1		40.15 		40.15 		361.35 

		Total for C-KC626TS-SH - 7D												9				$361.35 

		C-KC626TSU

		C-KC626TSU		04/29/2022		Invoice		22102		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made
in USA (1000/case)		30		44.50 		1,335.00 		1,335.00 

		Total for C-KC626TSU												30				$1,335.00 

		C-KC626TSU (TX)

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221179 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Flat Lid for 12-24oz PET Cold Cup, 98mm - Made in

USA (1000/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

		Total for C-KC626TSU (TX)												1				$35.50 

		C-KC8 (TX)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220591		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		8oz PET Cold Cup (1000/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		75.00 

		Total for C-KC8 (TX)												1				$75.00 

		C-KC9U (CA)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		78.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		157.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220672 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		3		78.50 		235.50 		392.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		471.00 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220756 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		549.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		78.50 		157.00 		706.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		785.00 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221138 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		6		78.50 		471.00 		1,256.00 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221137		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		78.50 		157.00 		1,413.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221198 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		78.50 		157.00 		1,570.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221248 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		1,648.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		4		78.50 		314.00 		1,962.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221429 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		3		78.50 		235.50 		2,198.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221564 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		2,276.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221563 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		2,355.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		2,433.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221603-POD		CBS Studios R&D Building		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		3		78.50 		235.50 		2,669.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221599		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		78.50 		157.00 		2,826.00 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221755		CBS Studios R&D Building		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		2,904.50 

		Total for C-KC9U (CA)												37				$2,904.50 

		C-KC9U (TX)

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		78.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221194 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		157.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221492 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		235.50 

		Total for C-KC9U (TX)												3				$235.50 

		C-KC9U - CSL (TX)

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220693		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		161.00 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220692		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		322.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220739		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		483.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220791		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		563.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220842		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		644.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220841		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		724.50 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220880		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		805.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220879		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		885.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220938		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		966.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220937		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		1,127.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220996 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,207.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221045		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,288.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221043 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,368.50 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221102		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,449.00 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221101		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,529.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221167		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		1,690.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221168		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		1,851.50 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221223		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,932.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221224		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		2,093.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221282 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,173.50 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221283 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		2,334.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221334		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,415.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221333		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,495.50 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221393		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,576.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221394		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		2,737.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221464		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,817.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221465		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		2,978.50 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221536		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		3,139.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221535 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		3,300.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221590		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,381.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221591		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,461.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221652 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		3,622.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221650 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,703.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221710 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,783.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221725 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		3		80.50 		241.50 		4,025.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221787 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		4,105.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221788 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		4,186.00 

		Total for C-KC9U - CSL (TX)												52				$4,186.00 

		C-KC9U - Mister Softee

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220939 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		68.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221161 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		137.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221163		CALIF-Mister Softee		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		205.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221657 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		9oz PET Cold Cup, 92mm (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		274.00 

		Total for C-KC9U - Mister Softee												4				$274.00 

		C-KCL1045 (CA)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220758		CALIF-LES SISTERS		PET Flat Lid for 32 oz Paper Cold Cup (600/case)		3		24.50 		73.50 		73.50 

		Total for C-KCL1045 (CA)												3				$73.50 

		C-KCL1045 - MISTER SOFTEE

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220940 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Flat Lid for 32 oz Paper Cold Cup (600/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		23.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221329 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		PET Flat Lid for 32 oz Paper Cold Cup (600/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		47.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221328 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		PET Flat Lid for 32 oz Paper Cold Cup (600/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		70.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221330 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		PET Flat Lid for 32 oz Paper Cold Cup (600/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		94.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221532		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Flat Lid for 32 oz Paper Cold Cup (600/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		117.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221740		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		PET Flat Lid for 32 oz Paper Cold Cup (600/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		141.00 

		Total for C-KCL1045 - MISTER SOFTEE												6				$141.00 

		C-KCL90 (CA)

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220837		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		28.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		57.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220940 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		85.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		114.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		142.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		2		28.50 		57.00 		199.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		228.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221289 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		29.00 		29.00 		257.00 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221312		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		29.00 		29.00 		286.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221462		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		29.00 		29.00 		315.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221463		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		29.00 		29.00 		344.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221532		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		26.10 		26.10 		370.10 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221681		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		2		29.00 		58.00 		428.10 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221797		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		2		29.00 		58.00 		486.10 

		Total for C-KCL90 (CA)												17				$486.10 

		C-KCL90 (J)

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221653		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold

Cup, 90mm (1000/case)		1		29.00 		29.00 		29.00 

		Total for C-KCL90 (J)												1				$29.00 

		C-KCL90 (TX)

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220782		TEXAS-SOUL BIRD		PET Flat Lid with Straw Hole for 12-22oz Paper Cold Cup, 90mm -- 25% Down Payment 

75 cases @ $59.75		1		1,120.31 		1,120.31 		1,120.31 

		Total for C-KCL90 (TX)												1				$1,120.31 

		C-KCP16W (TX)

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221264 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		16oz Paper Cold Cups, 90mm - White (1000/case)		1		69.00 		69.00 		69.00 

		Total for C-KCP16W (TX)												1				$69.00 

		C-KCP22 (Coke) (CA)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		22oz Paper Cold Cups - Coca Cola (90mm) -

(1000/case)		1		63.75 		63.75 		63.75 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220837		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		22oz Paper Cold Cups - Coca Cola (90mm) -

(1000/case)		1		63.75 		63.75 		127.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		22oz Paper Cold Cups - Coca Cola (90mm) -

(1000/case)		2		63.75 		127.50 		255.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		22oz Paper Cold Cups - Coca Cola (90mm) -

(1000/case)		1		63.75 		63.75 		318.75 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221312		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		22oz Paper Cold Cups - Coca Cola (90mm) -

(1000/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		396.25 

		Total for C-KCP22 (Coke) (CA)												6				$396.25 

		C-KCP22W (CA)

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA (1000/case)		1		83.00 		83.00 		83.00 

		Total for C-KCP22W (CA)												1				$83.00 

		C-KCP22W (TX)

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220782		TEXAS-SOUL BIRD		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA -- 25% Down Payment 

100 cases @ $110.75		1		2,768.75 		2,768.75 		2,768.75 

		Total for C-KCP22W (TX)												1				$2,768.75 

		C-KCP22W - Mister Softee

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220757 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		4		62.50 		250.00 		250.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220939 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		312.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220940 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		375.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		437.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221329 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		500.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221532		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		2		62.50 		125.00 		625.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221659		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		2		62.50 		125.00 		750.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221657 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		812.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221797		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		22oz Cold Paper Cup, 90mm, White, Made in USA
(1000/case)		2		62.50 		125.00 		937.50 

		Total for C-KCP22W - Mister Softee												15				$937.50 

		C-KCP32WU (CA)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220758		CALIF-LES SISTERS		32oz Cold Paper Cup, White - 104.5mm (600/case)		3		66.75 		200.25 		200.25 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		32oz Cold Paper Cup, White - 104.5mm (600/case)		1		78.75 		78.75 		279.00 

		Total for C-KCP32WU (CA)												4				$279.00 

		C-KCP32WU - Mister Softee

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220690		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		32oz Cold Paper Cup, White - 104.5mm (600/case)		6		57.75 		346.50 		346.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		32oz Cold Paper Cup, White - 104.5mm (600/case)		1		57.75 		57.75 		404.25 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221330 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		32oz Cold Paper Cup, White - 104.5mm (600/case)		1		57.75 		57.75 		462.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221600		CALIF-Mister Softee		32oz Cold Paper Cup, White - 104.5mm (600/case)		1		57.75 		57.75 		519.75 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221658 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		32oz Cold Paper Cup, White - 104.5mm (600/case)		1		57.75 		57.75 		577.50 

		Total for C-KCP32WU - Mister Softee												10				$577.50 

		C-KCP9W (J)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220599		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		53.25 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		106.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		159.75 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		213.00 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		266.25 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		319.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		372.75 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		426.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		479.25 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		532.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		53.25 		53.25 		585.75 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		61.75 		61.75 		647.50 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9 oz Cold Paper Cup, 75mm, WHITE (1000/case)		1		61.75 		61.75 		709.25 

		Total for C-KCP9W (J)												13				$709.25 

		C-KD5

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221112 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Karat 5 oz PET Dessert Cups (1000 pcs/Ctn 92mm)		3		77.50 		232.50 		232.50 

		Total for C-KD5												3				$232.50 

		C-KD5 (TX)

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221111 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		5oz PET Dessert Cup, 92mm - Clear (1000/case)		3		77.50 		232.50 		232.50 

		Total for C-KD5 (TX)												3				$232.50 

		C-KDL112-PP (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		47.25 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		94.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		141.75 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		189.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		236.25 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		283.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		330.75 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		378.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		425.25 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		519.75 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		567.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221738		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 16oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

112mm (1000/case)		3		47.25 		141.75 		708.75 

		Total for C-KDL112-PP (J)												15				$708.75 

		C-KDL115-PPRW - Farfalla

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Flat Lid for 32oz Gourmet Food Container,
115mm, White (500/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		74.50 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Flat Lid for 32oz Gourmet Food Container,
115mm, White (500/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		149.00 

		Total for C-KDL115-PPRW - Farfalla												2				$149.00 

		C-KDL130-PET (CA)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PET Dome Lid for 20oz Poly Paper Food Container,

White (600/case)		1		78.75 		78.75 		78.75 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221462		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		PET Dome Lid for 20oz Poly Paper Food Container,

White (600/case)		1		78.75 		78.75 		157.50 

		Total for C-KDL130-PET (CA)												2				$157.50 

		C-KDL142-IS (CA)

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221661 -POD		Isa Japanese Ramen		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		75.00 

		Total for C-KDL142-IS (CA)												1				$75.00 

		C-KDL142-IS - KOTSU

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220139		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		64.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		193.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		322.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		451.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		516.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220658		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		580.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		709.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		838.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220745 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		967.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		1,032.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220806		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		1,161.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220837		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		1,290.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		1,354.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		1,483.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		1,612.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221022 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		1,677.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		1,741.50 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		1,806.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221159 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		1,870.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		1,999.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		2,128.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		3		64.50 		193.50 		2,322.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		2,451.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221372 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		2,580.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		2,644.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221426 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		2,709.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221474 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		2,773.50 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		2,902.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221584 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		2,967.00 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221629 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		3,031.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221649 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		2		64.50 		129.00 		3,160.50 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221697 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		3		64.50 		193.50 		3,354.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221717 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		3,418.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221757		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		3,483.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221758		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		16oz PP Insert for 24-32oz Paper Food Container

(600/cs)		1		64.50 		64.50 		3,547.50 

		Total for C-KDL142-IS - KOTSU												55				$3,547.50 

		C-KDL142-PP (CA)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220604		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		53.50 		107.00 		107.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220678		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		160.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221017 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		214.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		53.50 		107.00 		321.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221351 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		374.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221432 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		428.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221598 -POD		Isa Japanese Ramen		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		481.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221661 -POD		Isa Japanese Ramen		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		535.00 

		Total for C-KDL142-PP (CA)												10				$535.00 

		C-KDL142-PP (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		53.50 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		107.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		160.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221026 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		214.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221158		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		267.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		321.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		374.50 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		428.00 

		Total for C-KDL142-PP (J)												8				$428.00 

		C-KDL142-PP - KOTSU

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220139		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		49.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220605 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		99.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		148.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		3		49.50 		148.50 		297.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		396.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220658		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		445.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		495.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		594.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		693.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220745 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		792.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		841.50 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220806		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		940.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220837		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,039.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,138.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220905		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,188.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,287.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,386.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		4		49.50 		198.00 		1,584.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,633.50 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,683.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,782.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221159 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,881.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,930.50 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221312		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		3		49.50 		148.50 		2,079.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221349 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		2,178.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		2,277.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		2,376.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		2,425.50 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221372 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		2,524.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221426 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		2,574.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221474 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		2,673.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		2,722.50 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		3		49.50 		148.50 		2,871.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221584 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		2,920.50 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221629 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		2,970.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221697 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		3		49.50 		148.50 		3,118.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221717 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		3,217.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221753		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		3,316.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221757		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		3,415.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221758		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food

Container, 142mm (600/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		3,514.50 

		Total for C-KDL142-PP - KOTSU												71				$3,514.50 

		C-KDL142-PP - Sushi Fresh

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PP Flat Lid for 24-32oz Paper Cold/Hot Food
Container, 142mm (600/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		48.50 

		Total for C-KDL142-PP - Sushi Fresh												1				$48.50 

		C-KDL508B (J)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, 80mm - Black

(1000/case)		1		35.15 		35.15 		35.15 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, 80mm - Black

(1000/case)		1		35.15 		35.15 		70.30 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, 80mm - Black

(1000/case)		1		35.15 		35.15 		105.45 

		Total for C-KDL508B (J)												3				$105.45 

		C-KDL508B (TX)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220675 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, 80mm - Black

(1000/case)		1		35.15 		35.15 		35.15 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220788 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, 80mm - Black

(1000/case)		1		35.15 		35.15 		70.30 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221027 -POD		Paradiso:Casablanca		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, 80mm - Black

(1000/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		109.30 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221580 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, 80mm - Black

(1000/case)		1		35.15 		35.15 		144.45 

		Total for C-KDL508B (TX)												4				$144.45 

		C-KDL516B-PP (CA)

		C-KDL516B-PP (CA)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		38.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (CA)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220934 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		77.00 

		Total for C-KDL516B-PP (CA)												2				$77.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		03/29/2022		Invoice		220576		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		77.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		115.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220687		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		154.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		192.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		231.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220726		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		308.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220780		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		346.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		385.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		462.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		500.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		05/10/2022		Invoice		220871		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		539.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		577.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220992 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		616.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		654.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		693.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221040 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		770.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		06/07/2022		Invoice		221094		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		808.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		847.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		885.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		924.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		06/21/2022		Invoice		221215 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		962.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,002.75 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		07/05/2022		Invoice		221326 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,043.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		07/19/2022		Invoice		221454 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,083.25 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		07/26/2022		Invoice		221529 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		2		40.25 		80.50 		1,163.75 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221581		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,204.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,244.25 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221644 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,284.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221712		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,324.75 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,365.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (J)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221781		STONEHAUS -Westlake		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		1,405.25 

		Total for C-KDL516B-PP (J)												36				$1,405.25 

		C-KDL516B-PP (TX)

		C-KDL516B-PP (TX)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		38.50 

		C-KDL516B-PP (TX)		04/19/2022		Invoice		220714		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		77.00 

		C-KDL516B-PP (TX)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221344 -POD		Pacific Table		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm,

BLACK (1000/case)		1		45.00 		45.00 		122.00 

		Total for C-KDL516B-PP (TX)												3				$122.00 

		C-KDL516W-PP (CA)

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220747		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm -

WHITE (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		38.50 

		Total for C-KDL516W-PP (CA)												1				$38.50 

		C-KDL516W-PP (J)

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm -

WHITE (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		38.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221521 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm -

WHITE (1000/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		115.50 

		Total for C-KDL516W-PP (J)												3				$115.50 

		C-KDL516W-PP (TX)

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm -

WHITE (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		38.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm -

WHITE (1000/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		77.00 

		Total for C-KDL516W-PP (TX)												2				$77.00 

		C-KDL516W-PP - JRA B

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221736		JRA Bikes & Brew, LLC		PP Sipper Dome Lid for 10-24oz Hot Cup, 90mm -
WHITE (1000/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		76.00 

		Total for C-KDL516W-PP - JRA B												2				$76.00 

		C-KDL626U (J)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Dome Lids for 12-24oz PET Cup, 98mm - Made In

USA (1000/case)		1		51.75 		51.75 		51.75 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Dome Lids for 12-24oz PET Cup, 98mm - Made In

USA (1000/case)		1		51.75 		51.75 		103.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Dome Lids for 12-24oz PET Cup, 98mm - Made In

USA (1000/case)		1		51.75 		51.75 		155.25 

		Total for C-KDL626U (J)												3				$155.25 

		C-KDL626U (TX)

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220869 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Dome Lids for 12-24oz PET Cup, 98mm - Made In

USA (1000/case)		1		51.75 		51.75 		51.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220979 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Dome Lids for 12-24oz PET Cup, 98mm - Made In

USA (1000/case)		1		51.75 		51.75 		103.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Dome Lids for 12-24oz PET Cup, 98mm - Made In

USA (1000/case)		1		51.75 		51.75 		155.25 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221412 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Dome Lids for 12-24oz PET Cup, 98mm - Made In

USA (1000/case)		1		51.75 		51.75 		207.00 

		Total for C-KDL626U (TX)												4				$207.00 

		C-KDL87-PET (CA)

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221328 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		PET Dome Lids for 5oz Paper Food Lid (1000/case)		1		63.25 		63.25 		63.25 

		Total for C-KDL87-PET (CA)												1				$63.25 

		C-KDL95-PET (CA)

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221328 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		PET Dome lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container

(95mm) (1000/case)		1		58.75 		58.75 		58.75 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221740		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		PET Dome lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container

(95mm) (1000/case)		1		58.75 		58.75 		117.50 

		Total for C-KDL95-PET (CA)												2				$117.50 

		C-KDL95-PP (CA)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220504		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		1		47.25 		47.25 		47.25 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220678		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		1		47.25 		47.25 		94.50 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		1		47.25 		47.25 		141.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220994 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		1		47.25 		47.25 		189.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221017 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		2		47.25 		94.50 		283.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		1		47.25 		47.25 		330.75 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221351 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		1		47.25 		47.25 		378.00 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221432 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		1		47.25 		47.25 		425.25 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221582		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PP Flat lid for 8 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container		1		47.25 		47.25 		472.50 

		Total for C-KDL95-PP (CA)												10				$472.50 

		C-KDL95-PP (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		47.25 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		94.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		141.75 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		189.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		236.25 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		283.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		330.75 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		378.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		425.25 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		472.50 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		519.75 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221158		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		567.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		3		47.25 		141.75 		708.75 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 8oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

95mm (1000/case)		3		47.25 		141.75 		850.50 

		Total for C-KDL95-PP (J)												18				$850.50 

		C-KDL96-PP (CA)

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221095 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		46.75 

		Total for C-KDL96-PP (CA)												1				$46.75 

		C-KDL96-PP (J)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		46.75 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		93.50 

		Total for C-KDL96-PP (J)												2				$93.50 

		C-KDL96-PP (TX)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220573		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		46.75 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220624		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		93.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		140.25 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		187.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		233.75 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		280.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220714		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		327.25 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220746		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		374.00 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220862		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		411.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		458.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		505.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220955 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		551.75 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220968 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		598.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221029 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		645.25 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221030 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		692.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		738.75 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221053		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		785.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		832.25 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221229 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		879.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221258 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		925.75 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221319		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		2		46.75 		93.50 		1,019.25 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221315		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,066.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221355 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		2		-46.75 		-93.50 		972.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,019.25 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221440 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,066.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221517 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,112.75 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221549 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,159.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,206.25 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,253.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,299.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221763 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container

(1000/case)		1		46.75 		46.75 		1,346.50 

		Total for C-KDL96-PP (TX)												33				$1,346.50 

		C-KDL96-PPRW (CA)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220723 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (1000/case)		1		122.50 		122.50 		122.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220872		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (1000/case)		3		122.50 		367.50 		490.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221238 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (1000/case)		3		122.50 		367.50 		857.50 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221443 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (1000/case)		2		122.50 		245.00 		1,102.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221767		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (1000/case)		4		122.50 		490.00 		1,592.50 

		Total for C-KDL96-PPRW (CA)												13				$1,592.50 

		C-KDL96-PPRW (J)

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220735		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (1000/case)		1		122.50 		122.50 		122.50 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (1000/case)		1		122.50 		122.50 		245.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221481 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (1000/case)		1		122.50 		122.50 		367.50 

		Total for C-KDL96-PPRW (J)												3				$367.50 

		C-KDL96-PPRW (TX)

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220790		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (50/sleeve)		1		6.15 		6.15 		6.15 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (50/sleeve)		1		125.00 		125.00 		131.15 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221494 -POD		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (50/sleeve)		1		115.00 		115.00 		246.15 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221590		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Paper Flat Lid for 6-16oz Gourmet Food Container,

96mm, White (50/sleeve)		1		6.30 		6.30 		252.45 

		Total for C-KDL96-PPRW (TX)												4				$252.45 

		C-KDP12W - Mister Softee

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220586		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		12oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container -
White (1000/case)		1		75.50 		75.50 		75.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221600		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container -
White (1000/case)		1		79.65 		79.65 		155.15 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221657 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		12oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container -
White (1000/case)		1		79.65 		79.65 		234.80 

		Total for C-KDP12W - Mister Softee												3				$234.80 

		C-KDP16WU (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		83.50 		83.50 		83.50 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		83.50 		83.50 		167.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		83.50 		83.50 		250.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		83.50 		83.50 		334.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		83.50 		83.50 		417.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		83.50 		83.50 		501.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		83.50 		83.50 		584.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		83.50 		83.50 		668.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		90.50 		90.50 		758.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		2		90.50 		181.00 		939.50 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		1		90.50 		90.50 		1,030.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221738		Namaste Spice		16oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 112mm (1000/case)		3		90.50 		271.50 		1,301.50 

		Total for C-KDP16WU (J)												15				$1,301.50 

		C-KDP20W -Mister Softee

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220584		CALIF-Mister Softee		20oz Poly Paper Food Container, White (600/case)		1		63.50 		63.50 		63.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221658 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		20oz Poly Paper Food Container, White (600/case)		1		69.25 		69.25 		132.75 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221740		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		20oz Poly Paper Food Container, White (600/case)		1		69.25 		69.25 		202.00 

		Total for C-KDP20W -Mister Softee												3				$202.00 

		C-KDP24W (CA)

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221474 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Karat 24 oz Paper Cold/Hot Food Container (White)		1		99.25 		99.25 		99.25 

		Total for C-KDP24W (CA)												1				$99.25 

		C-KDP24W - KOTSU

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		2		83.75 		167.50 		167.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		83.75 		83.75 		251.25 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		2		99.25 		198.50 		449.75 

		Total for C-KDP24W - KOTSU												5				$449.75 

		C-KDP24W - KOTSU Ramen

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		2		83.75 		167.50 		167.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220745 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		83.75 		83.75 		251.25 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		83.75 		83.75 		335.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		83.75 		83.75 		418.75 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		2		83.75 		167.50 		586.25 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		83.75 		83.75 		670.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		83.75 		83.75 		753.75 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		83.75 		83.75 		837.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		2		88.95 		177.90 		1,015.40 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221159 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		88.95 		88.95 		1,104.35 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		88.95 		88.95 		1,193.30 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		2		88.95 		177.90 		1,371.20 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		88.95 		88.95 		1,460.15 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		88.95 		88.95 		1,549.10 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221629 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		88.95 		88.95 		1,638.05 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221758		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		24oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		88.95 		88.95 		1,727.00 

		Total for C-KDP24W - KOTSU Ramen												20				$1,727.00 

		C-KDP32W (CA)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220678		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		93.15 		93.15 		93.15 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221351 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		101.50 		101.50 		194.65 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		101.50 		101.50 		296.15 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221432 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		101.50 		101.50 		397.65 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221598 -POD		Isa Japanese Ramen		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		101.50 		101.50 		499.15 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221661 -POD		Isa Japanese Ramen		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		101.50 		101.50 		600.65 

		Total for C-KDP32W (CA)												6				$600.65 

		C-KDP32W (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		93.15 		93.15 		93.15 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		93.15 		93.15 		186.30 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		93.15 		93.15 		279.45 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		93.15 		93.15 		372.60 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221026 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		93.15 		93.15 		465.75 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		101.50 		101.50 		567.25 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		101.50 		101.50 		668.75 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 142mm (600/case)		1		101.50 		101.50 		770.25 

		Total for C-KDP32W (J)												8				$770.25 

		C-KDP32W - Sushi Fresh

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 142mm (600/case)		1		92.15 		92.15 		92.15 

		Total for C-KDP32W - Sushi Fresh												1				$92.15 

		C-KDP4W (TX)

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		4oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 76mm (1000/case)		1		70.25 		70.25 		70.25 

		Total for C-KDP4W (TX)												1				$70.25 

		C-KDP4W - Mister Softee

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220586		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		4oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 76mm (1000/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		61.50 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220584		CALIF-Mister Softee		4oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 76mm (1000/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		123.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220939 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		4oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 76mm (1000/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		184.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220941 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		4oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 76mm (1000/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		246.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221463		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		4oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 76mm (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		314.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221462		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		4oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 76mm (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		383.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221658 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		4oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 76mm (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		451.50 

		Total for C-KDP4W - Mister Softee												7				$451.50 

		C-KDP5W (CA)

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220827 -POD		CVT Soft Serve		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 87mm (1000/case)		4		70.25 		281.00 		281.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221062 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 87mm (1000/case)		4		70.25 		281.00 		562.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221163		CALIF-Mister Softee		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 87mm (1000/case)		1		70.25 		70.25 		632.25 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221186		CVT Soft Serve		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 87mm (1000/case)		5		70.25 		351.25 		983.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221486 -POD		CVT Soft Serve		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 87mm (1000/case)		5		70.25 		351.25 		1,334.75 

		Total for C-KDP5W (CA)												19				$1,334.75 

		C-KDP5W - Mister Softee

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220586		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		61.50 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220585		CALIF-Mister Softee		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		4		61.50 		246.00 		307.50 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220690		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		5		61.50 		307.50 		615.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220941 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		676.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220939 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		738.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220940 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		5		61.50 		307.50 		1,045.50 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221148 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		6		68.50 		411.00 		1,456.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221161 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		1,525.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221329 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		2		68.50 		137.00 		1,662.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221330 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		2		68.50 		137.00 		1,799.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221462		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		1,867.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221463		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		2		68.50 		137.00 		2,004.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221532		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		2,073.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221601		CALIF-Mister Softee		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		2,141.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221657 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		68.50 		68.50 		2,210.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221659		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		2		68.50 		137.00 		2,347.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221739		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		5oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White (1000/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		2,408.50 

		Total for C-KDP5W - Mister Softee												37				$2,408.50 

		C-KDP6W (CA)

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221443 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		96mm - White (1000/case)		10		68.50 		685.00 		685.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221767		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		96mm - White (1000/case)		10		68.50 		685.00 		1,370.00 

		Total for C-KDP6W (CA)												20				$1,370.00 

		C-KDP6W (J)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		6oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

96mm - White (1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		62.50 

		Total for C-KDP6W (J)												1				$62.50 

		C-KDP8W (CA)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220678		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		69.95 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220748		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		139.90 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220931 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		209.85 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221017 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		2		69.95 		139.90 		349.75 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221160		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		419.70 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221351 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		489.65 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221432 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		559.60 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221472 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		629.55 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221782		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		699.50 

		Total for C-KDP8W (CA)												10				$699.50 

		C-KDP8W (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		69.95 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		2		69.95 		139.90 		209.85 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		279.80 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		349.75 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		419.70 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		489.65 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		559.60 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		629.55 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		699.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		769.45 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		2		69.95 		139.90 		909.35 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		979.30 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221158		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		1,049.25 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		2		69.95 		139.90 		1,189.15 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221265 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		69.95 		69.95 		1,259.10 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		3		69.95 		209.85 		1,468.95 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,

White, 95mm (1000/case)		3		69.95 		209.85 		1,678.80 

		Total for C-KDP8W (J)												24				$1,678.80 

		C-KDP8W - Mister Softee

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220585		CALIF-Mister Softee		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		4		62.50 		250.00 		250.00 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220584		CALIF-Mister Softee		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		312.50 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220690		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		4		62.50 		250.00 		562.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220941 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		625.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221161 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		687.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221463		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		750.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221600		CALIF-Mister Softee		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		812.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221657 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		875.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221797		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		8oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
White, 95mm (1000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		937.50 

		Total for C-KDP8W - Mister Softee												15				$937.50 

		C-KIC1215 (J)

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		72.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		145.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		217.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		290.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		362.50 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		435.00 

		Total for C-KIC1215 (J)												6				$435.00 

		C-KIC1215- Crave

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		72.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		145.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		217.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		290.00 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		362.50 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		435.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz Double wall hot cup, Custom print "Crave Cafe"

(500/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		507.50 

		Total for C-KIC1215- Crave												7				$507.50 

		C-KIC512W (J)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		SO- 220684		NESMON		12oz Insulated Hot Cups - White (500/case)		1		86.45 		86.45 		86.45 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221408 -POD		NESMON		12oz Insulated Hot Cups - White (500/case)		1		86.45 		86.45 		172.90 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221624 -POD		Blue Table		12oz Insulated Hot Cups - White (500/case)		1		86.45 		86.45 		259.35 

		Total for C-KIC512W (J)												3				$259.35 

		C-KRC508 - Namaste

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		8oz Ripple Hot Cup Paper, KRAFT (500/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		52.50 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Ripple Hot Cup Paper, KRAFT (500/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		105.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		8oz Ripple Hot Cup Paper, KRAFT (500/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		210.00 

		Total for C-KRC508 - Namaste												4				$210.00 

		C-KRC512 (CA)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220662 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		12oz Ripple Hot Cup, 90mm - KRAFT (500/case)		1		76.75 		76.75 		76.75 

		Total for C-KRC512 (CA)												1				$76.75 

		C-KRC512 (J)

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220797		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz Ripple Hot Cup, 90mm - KRAFT (500/case)		1		76.75 		76.75 		76.75 

		Total for C-KRC512 (J)												1				$76.75 

		C-KRC512B (CA)

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		12oz Ripple Hot Paper Cup - BLACK (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		77.75 

		Total for C-KRC512B (CA)												1				$77.75 

		C-KRC516 (J)

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		16oz Ripple Hot Paper Cup - KRAFT (500/case)		1		92.50 		92.50 		92.50 

		Total for C-KRC516 (J)												1				$92.50 

		C20628 - GBC

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220675 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Custom Traditional Jacket for 8oz Cup - Golden Boy

Logo (1000/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		34.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220694		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 8oz Cup - Golden Boy

Logo (1000/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		69.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221786		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 8oz Cup - Golden Boy

Logo (1000/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		103.50 

		Total for C20628 - GBC												3				$103.50 

		C20629 - GBC

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		38.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		76.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220675 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		114.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220694		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		190.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220740 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		228.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220844 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		266.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220919 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		304.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		220997 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		342.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221037 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		380.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221044 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		418.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221219 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		456.00 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221251 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		494.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221479 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		532.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221726 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		570.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221785 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		608.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221786		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Custom Traditional Jacket for 10-24oz Cup - Golden

Boy Logo (1000/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		646.00 

		Total for C20629 - GBC												17				$646.00 

		C48633 - KOTSU

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220139		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		94.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220605 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		189.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220604		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		378.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		567.00 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		661.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		756.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		945.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		1,134.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220680		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		1,323.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		1,512.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220745 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		1,701.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220755 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		1,890.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		1,984.50 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220806		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		2,173.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220837		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		2,362.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220904		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Portland)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		12		94.50 		1,134.00 		3,496.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		3,685.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220905		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		3,874.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		3,969.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220983 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		4,063.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221022 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		4,252.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		94.50 		189.00 		4,441.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		3		94.50 		283.50 		4,725.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		4,819.50 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		94.50 		94.50 		4,914.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221159 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		5,011.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		5,206.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		5,401.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221235 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		5,596.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		5,694.00 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221312		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		5,889.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221349 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		6,084.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		6,279.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		6,474.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		6,571.50 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221372 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		6,766.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221426 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		6,864.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221474 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		6,961.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221466 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		7,156.50 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		7,254.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		7,449.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221584 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		7,644.00 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221629 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		7,741.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221649 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		7,936.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221674 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		2		97.50 		195.00 		8,131.50 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221697 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		3		97.50 		292.50 		8,424.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221758		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		8,521.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221757		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz Double Poly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
Custom Print (2-color), 142mm (600/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		8,619.00 

		Total for C48633 - KOTSU												90				$8,619.00 

		C5000 (CA)

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221476 -POD		Carla's Bakery & Mexican Food Restaurant		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		49.15 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		98.30 

		Total for C5000 (CA)												2				$98.30 

		C5000 (J)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		49.15 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		98.30 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		147.45 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		196.60 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		245.75 

		Total for C5000 (J)												5				$245.75 

		C5000 (TX)

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		49.15 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		98.30 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		147.45 

		Total for C5000 (TX)												3				$147.45 

		C5000 - GBC

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		46.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220919 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		93.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221352 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		4 Cup Holder / Carrier 8-32 oz Cups (300/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		139.50 

		Total for C5000 - GBC												3				$139.50 

		C5001 (CA)

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221476 -POD		Carla's Bakery & Mexican Food Restaurant		2 Cup Holder / Carrier, 8-32oz Cups (600/case)		1		58.00 		58.00 		58.00 

		Total for C5001 (CA)												1				$58.00 

		C5001 (J)

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221026 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		2 Cup Holder / Carrier, 8-32oz Cups (600/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		105.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		2 Cup Holder / Carrier, 8-32oz Cups (600/case)		1		58.00 		58.00 		163.00 

		Total for C5001 (J)												3				$163.00 

		C52616 (J)

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220708		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		24oz PET Cup, Custom Print 'Brians Shaved Ice'

98mm - Made in USA (600/cs)		2		79.50 		159.00 		159.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220852		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		24oz PET Cup, Custom Print 'Brians Shaved Ice'

98mm - Made in USA (600/cs)		2		79.50 		159.00 		318.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221097 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		24oz PET Cup, Custom Print 'Brians Shaved Ice'

98mm - Made in USA (600/cs)		3		79.50 		238.50 		556.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221557 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		24oz PET Cup, Custom Print 'Brians Shaved Ice'

98mm - Made in USA (600/cs)		2		79.50 		159.00 		715.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221749		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		24oz PET Cup, Custom Print 'Brians Shaved Ice'

98mm - Made in USA (600/cs)		2		79.50 		159.00 		874.50 

		Total for C52616 (J)												11				$874.50 

		C52617 (J)

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221557 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		16oz PET Cup, Custom Print 'Brians Shaved Ice'

98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)		2		78.00 		156.00 		156.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221749		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		16oz PET Cup, Custom Print 'Brians Shaved Ice'

98mm - Made in USA (1000/cs)		1		78.00 		78.00 		234.00 

		Total for C52617 (J)												3				$234.00 

		C5300

		C5300		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		Cup Jacket for 10-24oz Hot Cups, Traditional Kraft
(1000ct)		4		40.00 		160.00 		160.00 

		Total for C5300												4				$160.00 

		C5300 (CA)

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220747		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		10-20oz Hot Cup Jackets, KRAFT (1000/case)		1		33.50 		33.50 		33.50 

		Total for C5300 (CA)												1				$33.50 

		C5300 (J)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		10-20oz Hot Cup Jackets, KRAFT (1000/case)		1		33.50 		33.50 		33.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220902		CAFE SAPIENTIA		10-20oz Hot Cup Jackets, KRAFT (1000/case)		1		33.50 		33.50 		67.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		10-20oz Hot Cup Jackets, KRAFT (1000/case)		1		33.50 		33.50 		100.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		10-20oz Hot Cup Jackets, KRAFT (1000/case)		1		33.50 		33.50 		134.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		10-20oz Hot Cup Jackets, KRAFT (1000/case)		2		33.50 		67.00 		201.00 

		Total for C5300 (J)												6				$201.00 

		C5300 (TX)

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221140		Lemmon Drop Coffee		10-20oz Hot Cup Jackets, KRAFT (1000/case)		1		35.00 		35.00 		35.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		10-20oz Hot Cup Jackets, KRAFT (1000/case)		1		33.50 		33.50 		68.50 

		Total for C5300 (TX)												2				$68.50 

		C5305(Kraft)

		C5305(Kraft)		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		Cup Jacket for 8oz Hot Cups, Traditional Kraft
(1000ct)		3		39.00 		117.00 		117.00 

		Total for C5305(Kraft)												3				$117.00 

		C9075 (BLACK) (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - BLACK

(2500/case)		1		30.45 		30.45 		30.45 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220788 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - BLACK

(2500/case)		1		30.45 		30.45 		60.90 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220945 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - BLACK

(2500/case)		1		30.45 		30.45 		91.35 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221100 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - BLACK

(2500/case)		1		30.45 		30.45 		121.80 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221251 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - BLACK

(2500/case)		1		30.45 		30.45 		152.25 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - BLACK

(2500/case)		1		30.45 		30.45 		182.70 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221537		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - BLACK

(2500/case)		1		30.45 		30.45 		213.15 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221651=POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - BLACK

(2500/case)		1		30.45 		30.45 		243.60 

		Total for C9075 (BLACK) (TX)												8				$243.60 

		C9075 (RED) - Mister Softee

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220585		CALIF-Mister Softee		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - RED (2500/case)		1		30.15 		30.15 		30.15 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220836 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - RED (2500/case)		2		30.15 		60.30 		90.45 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220939 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - RED (2500/case)		1		30.15 		30.15 		120.60 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - RED (2500/case)		1		30.15 		30.15 		150.75 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221601		CALIF-Mister Softee		Giant 9" Straw, Poly-wrapped, 8mm - RED (2500/case)		2		30.15 		60.30 		211.05 

		Total for C9075 (RED) - Mister Softee												7				$211.05 

		C9093 (CA)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220658		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		17.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		35.00 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220748		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		52.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		70.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220931 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		87.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		19.00 		19.00 		106.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221417 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		19.00 		19.00 		125.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221782		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		19.00 		19.00 		144.50 

		Total for C9093 (CA)												8				$144.50 

		C9093 (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		17.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		38.15 		38.15 		55.65 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		-38.15 		-38.15 		17.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		35.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220838		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		52.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		70.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		87.50 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221076		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		57.15 		57.15 		144.65 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		19.00 		19.00 		163.65 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(5000/case)		1		19.00 		19.00 		182.65 

		Total for C9093 (J)												10				$182.65 

		C9093 (TX)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220625 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		17.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220621		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		35.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220675 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		52.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220752		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		70.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		18.50 		18.50 		88.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220995 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		106.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221037 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		123.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221038 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		141.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221084 -POD		Parry's Pizzeria & Taphouse		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		19.50 		19.50 		160.50 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221141		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		20.50 		20.50 		181.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221547 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Straws, 5mm - CLEAR

(2000/case)		1		19.00 		19.00 		200.00 

		Total for C9093 (TX)												11				$200.00 

		C9130 (Clear) (TX)

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221510 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		7.75" Paper Wrapped Straws - Clear (7500/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		77.50 

		Total for C9130 (Clear) (TX)												1				$77.50 

		C9130 (Red) (CA)

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221280 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		7.75" Paper Wrapped Straws - RED (7500/case)		1		79.50 		79.50 		79.50 

		Total for C9130 (Red) (CA)												1				$79.50 

		C9550 (Black) (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220651		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (12,000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		62.50 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220882		Akira Back		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (12,000/case)		1		57.25 		57.25 		119.75 

				05/23/2022		Invoice		220975		Tavern (Fort Worth)		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (12,000/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		182.25 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221125 -POD		Pacific Table		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (12,000/case)		2		62.50 		125.00 		307.25 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221393		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (12,000/case)		1		3.00 		3.00 		310.25 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221464		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (12,000/case)		1		3.00 		3.00 		313.25 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221535 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (12,000/case)		1		3.00 		3.00 		316.25 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221650 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (12,000/case)		1		3.00 		3.00 		319.25 

		Total for C9550 (Black) (TX)												9				$319.25 

		C9550 (Black) - CSL

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220591		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		3.00 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220692		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		6.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220790		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		9.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220879		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		12.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221043 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		15.00 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221101		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		18.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221167		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		21.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221282 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		24.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221590		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (1 box)		1		3.00 		3.00 		27.00 

		Total for C9550 (Black) - CSL												9				$27.00 

		C9550 (Black)- SLV - CSL

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220499		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Black (SLV/broken case)		1		3.00 		3.00 		3.00 

		Total for C9550 (Black)- SLV - CSL												1				$3.00 

		C9550 (Clear) (TX)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220677		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Clear (12,000/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		53.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220886		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Clear (12,000/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		107.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221059		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Clear (12,000/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		160.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221231		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Clear (12,000/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		214.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221410 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Clear (12,000/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		267.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221548 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		7.75" Jumbo Straws, Unwrapped - Clear (12,000/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		321.00 

		Total for C9550 (Clear) (TX)												6				$321.00 

		Clandestine Caramel Corn

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		5oz Clandestine Caramel Corn (12 bags/case)		1		27.85 		27.85 		27.85 

		Total for Clandestine Caramel Corn												1				$27.85 

		CON610 (CA)

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Jealous Sweets GRIZZLY BEARS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		22.70 		22.70 		22.70 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		Jealous Sweets GRIZZLY BEARS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		30.05 		30.05 		52.75 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		Jealous Sweets GRIZZLY BEARS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		71.30 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		Jealous Sweets GRIZZLY BEARS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		89.85 

		Total for CON610 (CA)												4				$89.85 

		CON611 (CA)

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221146		Chesebro DBA Chevron		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		22.70 		22.70 		22.70 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		22.70 		22.70 		45.40 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		63.95 

		Total for CON611 (CA)												3				$63.95 

		CON613 (CA)

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221146		Chesebro DBA Chevron		Jealous Sweets FIZZY FRIENDS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		22.70 		22.70 		22.70 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		Jealous Sweets FIZZY FRIENDS, Shareable Size,

4.4oz (7ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		41.25 

		Total for CON613 (CA)												2				$41.25 

		CON620

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		18.55 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		37.10 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		55.65 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		74.20 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		92.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		111.30 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		129.85 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		148.40 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		166.95 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		185.50 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		JC-22194 -POD		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		204.05 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Jealous Sweets TANGY WORMS, Sample Size,

0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		222.60 

		Total for CON620												12				$222.60 

		CON621

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		18.55 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		37.10 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		55.65 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		74.20 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		92.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		111.30 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		129.85 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		148.40 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		166.95 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size
0.9oz (16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		185.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		JC-22195		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Jealous Sweets LOVE BEARS, Sample Size, 0.9oz

(16ct/case)		1		18.55 		18.55 		204.05 

		Total for CON621												11				$204.05 

		COXNKH (CA)

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220139		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		47.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220608		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		95.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220605 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		142.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		190.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220658		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		237.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		285.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		332.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		47.50 		95.00 		427.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		475.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220806		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		522.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		47.50 		95.00 		617.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220911 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		47.50 		95.00 		712.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220972 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		3		47.50 		142.50 		855.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220983 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		47.50 		95.00 		950.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,045.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,140.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,235.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		1,282.50 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		1,330.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		1,384.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221159 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		1,439.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221248 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		1,548.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		3		54.50 		163.50 		1,711.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		1,766.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		1,875.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221372 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		1,984.00 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221427 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,038.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221474 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,093.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221466 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,147.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221563 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,202.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221599		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		2,311.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221603-POD		CBS Studios R&D Building		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,365.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221649 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,420.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221648 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		3		54.50 		163.50 		2,583.50 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		2,692.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221717 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,747.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221757		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,801.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221758		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		2,856.00 

		Total for COXNKH (CA)												56				$2,856.00 

		COXNKH (J)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220642		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		47.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220685		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		95.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220839		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		142.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220970 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		190.00 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221149		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		244.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221188		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		299.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221305		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		353.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221302		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		408.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221418 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		462.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221522 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		517.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221675 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		571.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221801		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		626.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221801		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		2		28.75 		57.50 		683.50 

		Total for COXNKH (J)												14				$683.50 

		COXNKH (TX)

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		47.50 		47.50 		47.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221419 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		12.5" x 8.25" Bamboo Tree-Free Interfolded Napkin -

KRAFT (6000/cs)		1		49.50 		49.50 		97.00 

		Total for COXNKH (TX)												2				$97.00 

		Credit to customer

		Credit to customer		03/30/2022		Invoice		22068		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Dynamic Discount Adjustment		1		-56.35 		-56.35 		-56.35 

		Credit to customer		03/30/2022		Invoice		22068		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		pricing issue/shortage		1		-150.00 		-150.00 		-206.35 

		Credit to customer		04/06/2022		Invoice		22079		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		Credit to customer		1		-19.95 		-19.95 		-226.30 

		Credit to customer		04/20/2022		Invoice		22081		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		returns, samples, etc		1		-7,440.00 		-7,440.00 		-7,666.30 

		Credit to customer		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Credit to customer		1		-49.41 		-49.41 		-7,715.71 

		Credit to customer		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		99141117 (SAN FRAN) DISCOUNT ON PAYMENT CHECK		1		-225.00 		-225.00 		-7,940.71 

		Credit to customer		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Late fee		1		-500.00 		-500.00 		-8,440.71 

		Credit to customer		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Vendor maintenance fee		1		-300.00 		-300.00 		-8,740.71 

		Credit to customer		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Late fee		1		-500.00 		-500.00 		-9,240.71 

		Credit to customer		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Credit to customer		1		-8.01 		-8.01 		-9,248.72 

		Credit to customer		05/30/2022		Invoice		22116		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Pricing issue 9930084		1		-125.00 		-125.00 		-9,373.72 

		Credit to customer		05/31/2022		Invoice		22132		CORE MARK - ALBQ		48LD2022531042 LATE FEE		1		-500.00 		-500.00 		-9,873.72 

		Credit to customer		05/31/2022		Invoice		221041 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		over payment on last invoice		1		-0.49 		-0.49 		-9,874.21 

		Credit to customer		05/31/2022		Invoice		22132		CORE MARK - ALBQ		48-LP2022050180 MANUAL CDU		1		-94.00 		-94.00 		-9,968.21 

		Credit to customer		06/01/2022		Invoice		22156		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		Credit to customer		1		-15.82 		-15.82 		-9,984.03 

		Credit to customer		06/07/2022		Invoice		22128		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Credit to customer		1		-417.00 		-417.00 		-10,401.03 

		Credit to customer		06/10/2022		Invoice		22123		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Credit to customer		1		-62.68 		-62.68 		-10,463.71 

		Credit to customer		06/10/2022		Invoice		22137		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Credit to customer		1		-13.52 		-13.52 		-10,477.23 

		Credit to customer		06/10/2022		Invoice		22124		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Credit to customer		1		-126.37 		-126.37 		-10,603.60 

		Credit to customer		06/10/2022		Invoice		22125		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Credit to customer		1		-58.86 		-58.86 		-10,662.46 

		Credit to customer		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Credit to customer		1		-40.93 		-40.93 		-10,703.39 

		Credit to customer		06/15/2022		Invoice		22134		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Short PO 048260435		1		-68.50 		-68.50 		-10,771.89 

		Credit to customer		06/15/2022		Invoice		22134		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Credit to customer		1		-48.19 		-48.19 		-10,820.08 

		Credit to customer		06/15/2022		Invoice		22131		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Credit to customer		1		-56.28 		-56.28 		-10,876.36 

		Credit to customer		06/15/2022		Invoice		22131		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9976520		1		-50.00 		-50.00 		-10,926.36 

		Credit to customer		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Credit to customer		1		-85.00 		-85.00 		-11,011.36 

		Credit to customer		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Credit to customer		1		-83.00 		-83.00 		-11,094.36 

		Credit to customer		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Credit to customer		1		-355.74 		-355.74 		-11,450.10 

		Credit to customer		06/20/2022		Invoice		22141		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Credit to customer		1		-3.91 		-3.91 		-11,454.01 

		Credit to customer		06/20/2022		Invoice		22141		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Credit to customer		1		-25.00 		-25.00 		-11,479.01 

		Credit to customer		06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Credit to customer		1		-83.99 		-83.99 		-11,563.00 

		Credit to customer		06/30/2022		Invoice		22143		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Credit to customer		1		-75.00 		-75.00 		-11,638.00 

		Credit to customer		06/30/2022		Invoice		22143		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Credit to customer		1		-75.00 		-75.00 		-11,713.00 

		Credit to customer		06/30/2022		Invoice		22142		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Credit to customer		1		-63.51 		-63.51 		-11,776.51 

		Credit to customer		07/08/2022		Invoice		22163		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Credit to customer		1		-175.00 		-175.00 		-11,951.51 

		Credit to customer		07/08/2022		Invoice		22163		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Credit to customer		1		-1.67 		-1.67 		-11,953.18 

		Credit to customer		07/10/2022		Invoice		22159		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Credit to customer		1		-75.00 		-75.00 		-12,028.18 

		Credit to customer		07/10/2022		Invoice		22159		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Credit to customer		1		-50.12 		-50.12 		-12,078.30 

		Credit to customer		08/02/2022		Invoice		22173		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Deductions for samples, returns, etc.		1		-2,790.00 		-2,790.00 		-14,868.30 

		Total for Credit to customer												39				-$14,868.30 

		CS-SS09 (CA)

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221367		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9" Serving Spoon, PS/clear (4pcs/bag; 24bags/case)		1		17.00 		17.00 		17.00 

		Total for CS-SS09 (CA)												1				$17.00 

		CS-SS09 (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9" Serving Spoon, PS/clear (4pcs/bag; 24bags/case)		1		17.00 		17.00 		17.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9" Serving Spoon, PS/clear (4pcs/bag; 24bags/case)		1		17.00 		17.00 		34.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9" Serving Spoon, PS/clear (4pcs/bag; 24bags/case)		1		17.00 		17.00 		51.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9" Serving Spoon, PS/clear (4pcs/bag; 24bags/case)		1		17.00 		17.00 		68.00 

		Total for CS-SS09 (TX)												4				$68.00 

		CS-SST11 (CA)

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		11" Serving Salad Tong, PS/clear (1pc/bag;

24bags/ctn)		1		21.00 		21.00 		21.00 

		Total for CS-SST11 (CA)												1				$21.00 

		CS-ST07 (CA)

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		1		16.00 		16.00 		16.00 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221367		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		1		55.15 		55.15 		71.15 

		Total for CS-ST07 (CA)												2				$71.15 

		CS-ST07 (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		1		16.00 		16.00 		16.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		1		16.00 		16.00 		32.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		1		16.00 		16.00 		48.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		2		16.00 		32.00 		80.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		1		16.00 		16.00 		96.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221227 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		1		16.00 		16.00 		112.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Serving Tongs, PS/clear (1pc/bag; 48bags/case)		1		16.00 		16.00 		128.00 

		Total for CS-ST07 (TX)												8				$128.00 

		Customer Shipping and Handling

		Customer Shipping and Handling		04/05/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22080		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		715.00 		715.00 		715.00 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,155.00 		1,155.00 		1,870.00 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		04/29/2022		Invoice		22102		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		LTL 6 pallets		1		2,125.00 		2,125.00 		3,995.00 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		05/12/2022		Invoice		220904		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Portland)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		750.00 		750.00 		4,745.00 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		05/20/2022		Invoice		22120		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,182.00 		1,182.00 		5,927.00 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		05/20/2022		Invoice		22119		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		158.22 		158.22 		6,085.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		05/25/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22121		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		0.00 		0.00 		6,085.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		05/25/2022		Invoice		22121		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		0.00 		0.00 		6,085.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		05/27/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22120		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,182.00 		1,182.00 		7,267.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,135.00 		1,135.00 		8,402.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/03/2022		Invoice		22024		BONDI BOWLS		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		2,225.00 		2,225.00 		10,627.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/06/2022		Invoice		22122		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		795.00 		795.00 		11,422.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		655.00 		655.00 		12,077.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/13/2022		Invoice		22139		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,180.00 		1,180.00 		13,257.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/13/2022		Invoice		22140		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,180.00 		1,180.00 		14,437.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/22/2022		Invoice		22148		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		0.00 		0.00 		14,437.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,145.00 		1,145.00 		15,582.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		06/24/2022		Invoice		22150		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,145.00 		1,145.00 		16,727.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/06/2022		Invoice		22154		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,185.00 		1,185.00 		17,912.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/07/2022		Invoice		22155		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,455.00 		1,455.00 		19,367.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/11/2022		Invoice		22160		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,185.00 		1,185.00 		20,552.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/18/2022		Invoice		22170		BONDI BOWLS		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		685.00 		685.00 		21,237.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/22/2022		Invoice		22168		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		385.00 		385.00 		21,622.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/25/2022		Invoice		22171		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,285.00 		1,285.00 		22,907.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/26/2022		Invoice		22164 POD		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		375.00 		375.00 		23,282.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/26/2022		Invoice		22166		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,360.00 		1,360.00 		24,642.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/28/2022		Invoice		22025		BONDI BOWLS		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		785.00 		785.00 		25,427.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		07/28/2022		Invoice		22169		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		425.00 		425.00 		25,852.22 

		Customer Shipping and Handling		08/09/2022		Invoice		22188		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Customer Shipping and Handling		1		1,185.00 		1,185.00 		27,037.22 

		Total for Customer Shipping and Handling												29				$27,037.22 

		Danna - CALIF - F&B Sales

				03/24/2022		Invoice		SSW-220561		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		5% Commission for Food & Beverage sales		1		141.75 		141.75 		141.75 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221225		7-Eleven #18532		5% Commission for Food & Beverage sales		1		0.00 		0.00 		141.75 

		Total for Danna - CALIF - F&B Sales												2				$141.75 

		DISCOUNT

		DISCOUNT		01/13/2022		Invoice		22009		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-88.57 		-88.57 		-88.57 

		DISCOUNT		01/21/2022		Invoice		22016		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-68.37 		-68.37 		-156.94 

		DISCOUNT		01/21/2022		Invoice		22015		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-74.21 		-74.21 		-231.15 

		DISCOUNT		01/25/2022		Invoice		22019		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-1,031.69 		-1,031.69 		-1,262.84 

		DISCOUNT		01/27/2022		Invoice		22022		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-18.22 		-18.22 		-1,281.06 

		DISCOUNT		02/01/2022		Invoice		22028		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-113.72 		-113.72 		-1,394.78 

		DISCOUNT		02/01/2022		Invoice		22026		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-81.41 		-81.41 		-1,476.19 

		DISCOUNT		02/10/2022		Invoice		22034		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-124.40 		-124.40 		-1,600.59 

		DISCOUNT		02/10/2022		Invoice		22033		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-562.02 		-562.02 		-2,162.61 

		DISCOUNT		02/17/2022		Invoice		22038		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-77.38 		-77.38 		-2,239.99 

		DISCOUNT		02/17/2022		Invoice		22039		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Sales Commission 50% profit		1		-111.27 		-111.27 		-2,351.26 

		   Total for DISCOUNT												11				-$2,351.26 

		   Less 2%

		   Less 2%		01/28/2022		Invoice		22023		CORE MARK - ALBQ		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-66.48 		-66.48 		-66.48 

		   Less 2%		02/15/2022		Invoice		22035		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-100.00 		-100.00 		-166.48 

		   Less 2%		02/17/2022		Invoice		22040		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days discount will apply		1		-78.69 		-78.69 		-245.17 

		   Less 2%		02/28/2022		Invoice		22051		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-21.86 		-21.86 		-267.03 

		   Less 2%		03/03/2022		Invoice		22058		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-29.87 		-29.87 		-296.90 

		   Less 2%		03/10/2022		Invoice		22050		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-81.74 		-81.74 		-378.64 

		   Less 2%		03/11/2022		Invoice		22065		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-37.86 		-37.86 		-416.50 

		   Less 2%		03/28/2022		Invoice		22066		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-24.32 		-24.32 		-440.82 

		   Less 2%		03/29/2022		Invoice		22067		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-137.49 		-137.49 		-578.31 

		   Less 2%		04/07/2022		Invoice		22075		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-95.41 		-95.41 		-673.72 

		   Less 2%		04/07/2022		Invoice		22076		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-86.29 		-86.29 		-760.01 

		   Less 2%		04/20/2022		Invoice		22089		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-77.66 		-77.66 		-837.67 

		   Less 2%		04/20/2022		Invoice		22081		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-33.17 		-33.17 		-870.84 

		   Less 2%		04/25/2022		Invoice		22090		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-40.93 		-40.93 		-911.77 

		   Less 2%		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-71.78 		-71.78 		-983.55 

		   Less 2%		04/27/2022		Invoice		22091		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-110.55 		-110.55 		-1,094.10 

		   Less 2%		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-68.15 		-68.15 		-1,162.25 

		   Less 2%		05/06/2022		Invoice		22105		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-81.58 		-81.58 		-1,243.83 

		   Less 2%		05/07/2022		Invoice		22097		CORE MARK - ALBQ		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-48.36 		-48.36 		-1,292.19 

		   Less 2%		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-156.90 		-156.90 		-1,449.09 

		   Less 2%		05/30/2022		Invoice		22117		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-113.92 		-113.92 		-1,563.01 

		   Less 2%		05/30/2022		Invoice		22116		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-26.27 		-26.27 		-1,589.28 

		   Less 2%		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-108.87 		-108.87 		-1,698.15 

		   Less 2%		06/01/2022		Invoice		22110		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-8.49 		-8.49 		-1,706.64 

		   Less 2%		06/01/2022		Invoice		22109		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-79.37 		-79.37 		-1,786.01 

		   Less 2%		06/07/2022		Invoice		22128		CORE MARK - ALBQ		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-74.58 		-74.58 		-1,860.59 

		   Less 2%		06/13/2022		Invoice		22139		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-110.31 		-110.31 		-1,970.90 

		   Less 2%		06/13/2022		Invoice		22140		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-65.80 		-65.80 		-2,036.70 

		   Less 2%		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-59.44 		-59.44 		-2,096.14 

		   Less 2%		07/07/2022		Invoice		22152		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-75.27 		-75.27 		-2,171.41 

		   Less 2%		07/10/2022		Invoice		22158		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-4.30 		-4.30 		-2,175.71 

		   Less 2%		07/10/2022		Invoice		22157		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-20.47 		-20.47 		-2,196.18 

		   Less 2%		08/02/2022		Invoice		22173		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-147.53 		-147.53 		-2,343.71 

		   Less 2%		08/02/2022		Invoice		22172		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-58.44 		-58.44 		-2,402.15 

		   Less 2%		08/03/2022		Invoice		22174 -POD		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		If Paid within 10 days a 2% discount will apply		1		-134.23 		-134.23 		-2,536.38 

		   Total for Less 2%												35				-$2,536.38 

		Total for DISCOUNT with sub-product/service												46				-$4,887.64 

		DNGB-L (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Large Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		110.00 

		Total for DNGB-L (CA)												1				$110.00 

		DNGB-L - Peirano's

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Large Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/cs)		2		80.00 		160.00 		160.00 

		Total for DNGB-L - Peirano's												2				$160.00 

		Dome Lid 12" Tray - RD (CA)

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221723		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dome Lid for 12" Tray (25/cs)		1		28.06 		28.06 		28.06 

		Total for Dome Lid 12" Tray - RD (CA)												1				$28.06 

		Dome Lid 16" Clear - RD (CA)

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dome Lid for 16" Tray CLEAR (25/cs)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dome Lid for 16" Tray CLEAR (25/cs)		1		44.50 		44.50 		89.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221533 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dome Lid for 16" Tray CLEAR (25/cs)		1		44.50 		44.50 		133.50 

		Total for Dome Lid 16" Clear - RD (CA)												3				$133.50 

		Dome Lid 16" Clear - RD (J)

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220861		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dome Lid for 16" Tray CLEAR (25/cs)		2		44.50 		89.00 		89.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221164		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dome Lid for 16" Tray CLEAR (25/cs)		1		44.50 		44.50 		133.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221279		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dome Lid for 16" Tray CLEAR (25/cs)		2		44.50 		89.00 		222.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221306		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dome Lid for 16" Tray CLEAR (25/cs)		1		44.50 		44.50 		267.00 

		Total for Dome Lid 16" Clear - RD (J)												6				$267.00 

		DW-512 - Stonehaus

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		85.50 

		Total for DW-512 - Stonehaus												1				$85.50 

		DW-512- Stonehaus

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220576		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		85.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220726		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		171.00 

		Total for DW-512- Stonehaus												2				$171.00 

		DW-512-Stonehaus

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220780		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		85.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		171.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220871		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		256.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		342.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220992 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		2		85.50 		171.00 		513.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		598.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221215 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		684.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		769.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221385 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		855.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221454 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		940.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221529 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		1,026.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221644 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		1,111.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221781		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 12oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(500/case)		1		85.50 		85.50 		1,197.00 

		Total for DW-512-Stonehaus												14				$1,197.00 

		DW-516- Stonehaus

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220576		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		89.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		2		89.50 		179.00 		268.50 

		Total for DW-516- Stonehaus												3				$268.50 

		DW-516-Stonehaus

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220687		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		89.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220726		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		179.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220780		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		268.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		2		89.50 		179.00 		447.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220871		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		537.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		626.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220992 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		2		89.50 		179.00 		805.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221040 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		895.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221094		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		984.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,074.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221215 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,163.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,253.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221326 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,342.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221385 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		2		89.50 		179.00 		1,521.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221454 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,611.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221529 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,700.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221581		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,790.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221644 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,879.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221712		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		1,969.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221781		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 16oz Double wall hot cup, WHITE

(500/case)		1		89.50 		89.50 		2,058.50 

		Total for DW-516-Stonehaus												23				$2,058.50 

		DW-520W- Stonehaus

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220576		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		82.75 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		2		82.75 		165.50 		248.25 

		Total for DW-520W- Stonehaus												3				$248.25 

		DW-520W-Stonehaus

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220687		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		82.75 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220726		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		165.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220780		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		2		82.75 		165.50 		331.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		413.75 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220871		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		496.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		579.25 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220992 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		2		82.75 		165.50 		744.75 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221040 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		827.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221094		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		910.25 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		993.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221215 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,075.75 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,158.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221326 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,241.25 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221385 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		2		82.75 		165.50 		1,406.75 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221454 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,489.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221529 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,572.25 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221581		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,655.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221644 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,737.75 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221712		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,820.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221781		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Stonehaus - 20oz Double wall hot cup, Custom Print

(360/case)		1		82.75 		82.75 		1,903.25 

		Total for DW-520W-Stonehaus												23				$1,903.25 

		ED-DON

				04/26/2022		Invoice		22093		ED Don & Company				1		0.00 		0.00 		0.00 

		Total for ED-DON												1				$0.00 

		F9632

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221490 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		32oz PP Injection Molded Rectangle Container

(150/cs)		8		42.00 		336.00 		336.00 

		Total for F9632												8				$336.00 

		F9632 (J)

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221558 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		32oz PP Injection Molded Rectangle Container

(150/cs)		8		42.00 		336.00 		336.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221617 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		32oz PP Injection Molded Rectangle Container

(150/cs)		8		42.00 		336.00 		672.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221673 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		32oz PP Injection Molded Rectangle Container

(150/cs)		6		42.00 		252.00 		924.00 

				08/20/2022		Invoice		221756		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		32oz PP Injection Molded Rectangle Container

(150/cs)		8		42.00 		336.00 		1,260.00 

		Total for F9632 (J)												30				$1,260.00 

		Favalicious Chili & Lime

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Favalicious Chili Lime 2oz (12 units per case)		1		20.25 		20.25 		20.25 

		Total for Favalicious Chili & Lime												1				$20.25 

		Favalicious Salt & Vinegar

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		FAVALICIOUS Salt & Vinegar 2oz (12 units per case)		1		20.25 		20.25 		20.25 

		Total for Favalicious Salt & Vinegar												1				$20.25 

		Favalicious Wasabi & Ginger

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Favalicious Wasabi & Ginger (12 units per case)		1		20.25 		20.25 		20.25 

		Total for Favalicious Wasabi & Ginger												1				$20.25 

		FP-DC12-PPU - Brothers

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221109 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA
(500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		39.75 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA
(500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		79.50 

		Total for FP-DC12-PPU - Brothers												2				$79.50 

		FP-DC12U-PP

				06/03/2022		Invoice		22024		BONDI BOWLS		12oz PP Deli Container, Custom Print 1-Color
"Bondi Bowls" (500/case)		100		42.85 		4,285.00 		4,285.00 

		Total for FP-DC12U-PP												100				$4,285.00 

		FP-DC16-PPU (CA)

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221507		CALIF-Peirano's Market		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		40.85 		40.85 		40.85 

		Total for FP-DC16-PPU (CA)												1				$40.85 

		FP-DC16-PPU (TX)

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220810		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		40.85 		40.85 		40.85 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221128 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		40.85 		40.85 		81.70 

		Total for FP-DC16-PPU (TX)												2				$81.70 

		FP-DC16-PPU - PDC

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220590		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		39.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220789		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		78.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220849		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		117.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220936 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		2		39.00 		78.00 		195.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221286		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		234.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221397		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		273.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221790		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		16oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA

(500/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		312.00 

		Total for FP-DC16-PPU - PDC												8				$312.00 

		FP-DC16U-PP

		FP-DC16U-PP		08/25/2022		Invoice		22133		BONDI BOWLS		16oz PP Deli Container, Custom Print 1-Color
"Bondi Bowls" (500/case)		100		47.55 		4,755.00 		4,755.00 

		Total for FP-DC16U-PP												100				$4,755.00 

		FP-DC24U-PP

		FP-DC24U-PP		06/03/2022		Invoice		22024		BONDI BOWLS		24oz PP Deli Container, Custom Print 1-Color
"Bondi Bowls" (500/case)		100		55.50 		5,550.00 		5,550.00 

		Total for FP-DC24U-PP												100				$5,550.00 

		FP-DC32-PPU (CA)

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221078		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		32oz PP Deli Container, Made in the USA -Recyclable

(500/case)		1		90.50 		90.50 		90.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		32oz PP Deli Container, Made in the USA -Recyclable

(500/case)		1		67.50 		67.50 		158.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		32oz PP Deli Container, Made in the USA -Recyclable

(500/case)		2		67.50 		135.00 		293.00 

		Total for FP-DC32-PPU (CA)												4				$293.00 

		FP-DC32-PPU (TX)

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220706		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		32oz PP Deli Container, Made in the USA -Recyclable

(500/case)		1		67.50 		67.50 		67.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221128 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		32oz PP Deli Container, Made in the USA -Recyclable

(500/case)		1		67.50 		67.50 		135.00 

		Total for FP-DC32-PPU (TX)												2				$135.00 

		FP-DC8-PPU (CA)

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		37.05 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221078		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		74.10 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		111.15 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		148.20 

		Total for FP-DC8-PPU (CA)												4				$148.20 

		FP-DC8-PPU (J)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220641		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		37.05 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220636		The Brothers Sushi		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		74.10 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220875 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		111.15 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221109 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		148.20 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221202 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		185.25 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221336 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		222.30 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221388 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		259.35 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221515 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		296.40 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		333.45 

		Total for FP-DC8-PPU (J)												9				$333.45 

		FP-DC8-PPU (TX)

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220849		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		36.00 		36.00 		36.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221016 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		73.05 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221103 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		110.10 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221178 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		147.15 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		35.00 		35.00 		182.15 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221286		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		219.20 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221397		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		256.25 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221790		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		293.30 

		Total for FP-DC8-PPU (TX)												8				$293.30 

		FP-DC8-PPU - PB

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220823 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		2		35.75 		71.50 		71.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		1		37.05 		37.05 		108.55 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		3		35.75 		107.25 		215.80 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221732		CALIF-POUTINE		8oz PP Round Deli Container, Made in USA (500/case)		2		35.75 		71.50 		287.30 

		Total for FP-DC8-PPU - PB												8				$287.30 

		FP-DCL117-PP (CA)

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221048 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		31.25 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221078		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		2		39.75 		79.50 		110.75 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		142.25 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		173.75 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		2		31.50 		63.00 		236.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		268.25 

		Total for FP-DCL117-PP (CA)												8				$268.25 

		FP-DCL117-PP (J)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220641		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		31.25 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220875 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		62.50 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221202 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		93.75 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221287 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		125.25 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221388 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		156.75 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221515 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		188.25 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		219.75 

		Total for FP-DCL117-PP (J)												7				$219.75 

		FP-DCL117-PP (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220590		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		30.00 		30.00 		30.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220656		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		61.25 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220738		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		92.50 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220789		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		123.75 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220810		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		155.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220849		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		186.25 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220879		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		3.25 		3.25 		189.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220936 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		220.75 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221016 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		252.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		283.25 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221103 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		314.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221286		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		2		31.50 		63.00 		377.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		409.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221613 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		440.50 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221790		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.50 		31.50 		472.00 

		Total for FP-DCL117-PP (TX)												16				$472.00 

		FP-DCL117-PP - Classic

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220926 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in
USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		28.75 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in
USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		57.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in
USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		86.25 

		Total for FP-DCL117-PP - Classic												3				$86.25 

		FP-DCL117-PP - PB

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220823 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		57.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		88.75 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		3		28.75 		86.25 		175.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221732		CALIF-POUTINE		PP Flat Lid for 8-32oz Round Deli Container, Made in

USA -Recyclable (500/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		232.50 

		Total for FP-DCL117-PP - PB												8				$232.50 

		FP-FT050G (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		27.50 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		55.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		82.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		110.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		137.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		165.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		192.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		220.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		247.50 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		2		27.50 		55.00 		302.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221158		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		330.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		1		31.25 		31.25 		361.25 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		3		31.25 		93.75 		455.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		Food Tray Checkered Red, 0.5lb (1000/case)		2		31.25 		62.50 		517.50 

		Total for FP-FT050G (J)												18				$517.50 

		FP-FT200G (J)

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		2lb Food Tray, Shepherd's Check, Red (1000/case)		1		34.25 		34.25 		34.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		2lb Food Tray, Shepherd's Check, Red (1000/case)		1		34.25 		34.25 		68.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221265 -POD		Namaste Spice		2lb Food Tray, Shepherd's Check, Red (1000/case)		1		34.25 		34.25 		102.75 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		2lb Food Tray, Shepherd's Check, Red (1000/case)		1		34.25 		34.25 		137.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		2lb Food Tray, Shepherd's Check, Red (1000/case)		1		34.25 		34.25 		171.25 

		Total for FP-FT200G (J)												5				$171.25 

		FP-FT250K (CA)

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221249 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Kraft Food Tray, 2.5 lb (500pcs/ctn)		2		40.00 		80.00 		80.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221564 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Kraft Food Tray, 2.5 lb (500pcs/ctn)		1		40.00 		40.00 		120.00 

		Total for FP-FT250K (CA)												3				$120.00 

		FP-FT250K (TX)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220921		Paradiso		Kraft Food Tray, 2.5 lb (500pcs/ctn)		1		40.00 		40.00 		40.00 

		Total for FP-FT250K (TX)												1				$40.00 

		FP-FT250K - PB

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220628		CALIF-POUTINE		Karat Food Tray, 2.5 lb_Kraft (500pcs/ctn)		10		44.95 		449.50 		449.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220823 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Karat Food Tray, 2.5 lb_Kraft (500pcs/ctn)		15		44.95 		674.25 		1,123.75 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220972 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Karat Food Tray, 2.5 lb_Kraft (500pcs/ctn)		10		44.95 		449.50 		1,573.25 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Karat Food Tray, 2.5 lb_Kraft (500pcs/ctn)		10		44.95 		449.50 		2,022.75 

		Total for FP-FT250K - PB												45				$2,022.75 

		FP-FT250K - PB (J)

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221732		CALIF-POUTINE		Karat Food Tray, 2.5 lb_Kraft (500pcs/ctn)		4		44.95 		179.80 		179.80 

		Total for FP-FT250K - PB (J)												4				$179.80 

		FP-FT300K (TX)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220629		TEXAS-TCP Catering		3lb Food Tray Kraft, Size 300 (500/case)		1		33.00 		33.00 		33.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220654 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		3lb Food Tray Kraft, Size 300 (500/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		71.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		3lb Food Tray Kraft, Size 300 (500/case)		1		33.00 		33.00 		104.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		3lb Food Tray Kraft, Size 300 (500/case)		1		33.00 		33.00 		137.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		3lb Food Tray Kraft, Size 300 (500/case)		1		35.00 		35.00 		172.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221378 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		3lb Food Tray Kraft, Size 300 (500/case)		1		35.00 		35.00 		207.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221635 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		3lb Food Tray Kraft, Size 300 (500/case)		1		35.00 		35.00 		242.00 

		Total for FP-FT300K (TX)												7				$242.00 

		FP-FT500K (TX)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220921		Paradiso		5lb Food Tray Kraft, Size 300 (500/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

		Total for FP-FT500K (TX)												1				$44.50 

		FP-FTG110K (J)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.25 		80.25 		80.25 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		140.75 

		Total for FP-FTG110K (J)												2				$140.75 

		FP-FTG110K (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		60.50 		242.00 		242.00 

		Total for FP-FTG110K (TX)												4				$242.00 

		FP-FTG110K - 7D

				03/28/2022		Invoice		220570		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		80.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		240.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		400.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		560.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220818		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		720.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		880.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		960.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,040.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		1,200.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		1,360.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,440.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,520.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		1,680.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,760.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		1,920.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221355 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		2,000.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221439 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		2,080.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		2,240.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		2,320.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		2,400.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		2,560.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		2,640.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		80.00 		160.00 		2,800.00 

		Total for FP-FTG110K - 7D												35				$2,800.00 

		FP-FTG110K - SD

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220490		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		193.50 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220571		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		387.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220573		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		516.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220596		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		645.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		967.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220624		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		1,225.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		1,354.50 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220646		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		1,548.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		6		64.50 		387.00 		1,935.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220670		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		2,128.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		2,322.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220698		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		2,644.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		2,967.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220715		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		3,096.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220714		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		3,289.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220746		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		3,418.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		3,741.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220773		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		3,999.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220774		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		4,128.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220802		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		4,257.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		4,579.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220829		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		4,773.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		5,095.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220851		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		5,289.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220869 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		5,482.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		5,805.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220895		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		5,934.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		6,127.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		6,385.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220955 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		6,579.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		6,901.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		7,159.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220979 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		7,288.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221000 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		7,482.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		7,740.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221030 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		7,933.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221029 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		8,062.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221053		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		8,191.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		8,449.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221088 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		8,643.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221087 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		8,772.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		9,094.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221110 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		9,223.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221143 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		9,352.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221144 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		9,417.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221182 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		9,610.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		9,933.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221209 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		9,997.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221207 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		10,126.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221228- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		10,320.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221229 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		10,642.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221257 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		10,707.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221258 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		10,836.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		11,094.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		11,416.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221315		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		11,610.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221316		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		11,803.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		12,126.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221345 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		12,255.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221377 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		12,384.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221376 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		12,642.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		12,964.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221412 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		13,093.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221440 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		13,287.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221442 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		13,416.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221484 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		13,738.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221478 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		13,867.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		14,061.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221517 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		14,254.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221549 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		14,383.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221550 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		14,706.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221574 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		14,835.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221573 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		15,028.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		15,157.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		15,222.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		15,351.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		15,673.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		15,931.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221665 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		15,996.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221666 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		16,189.50 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		16,447.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221729 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		16,641.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221741 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		16,705.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221771 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		3		64.50 		193.50 		16,899.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221763 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		17,157.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221803		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		2		64.50 		129.00 		17,286.00 

		Total for FP-FTG110K - SD												268				$17,286.00 

		FP-FTG110K - Soul

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		56.50 		56.50 		56.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		56.50 		56.50 		113.00 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221240 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		56.50 		56.50 		169.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221420 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		56.50 		56.50 		226.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		56.50 		56.50 		282.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221622 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		56.50 		56.50 		339.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221693 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Box #4: Fold-To-Go Container, 110 fl oz, 7.8"x5.5"x3.5"

- KRAFT (160/case)		1		56.50 		56.50 		395.50 

		Total for FP-FTG110K - Soul												7				$395.50 

		FP-FTG30K (CA)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		161.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221372 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		246.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221466 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		331.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221697 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		416.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221717 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		501.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221753		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		586.00 

		Total for FP-FTG30K (CA)												7				$586.00 

		FP-FTG30K (J)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		80.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		161.00 

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220713		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		241.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		322.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		402.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220821		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		483.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220840		The Brothers Sushi		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		563.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		644.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		724.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221060 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		805.00 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221072		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		885.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		966.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		2		85.00 		170.00 		1,136.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221233 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,221.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221281 -POD		NESMON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,306.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221288		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,391.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,476.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221387 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,561.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,646.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,731.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,816.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221592 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,901.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221670 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,986.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		2,071.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221792		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		2,156.00 

		Total for FP-FTG30K (J)												26				$2,156.00 

		FP-FTG30K (TX)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220697		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		70.50 		70.50 		70.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		74.50 		74.50 		145.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220804		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		73.50 		73.50 		218.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220897		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		73.50 		73.50 		292.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220926 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		74.50 		74.50 		366.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220957 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		73.50 		73.50 		440.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221065 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		73.50 		73.50 		513.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221118 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		73.50 		73.50 		587.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		74.50 		74.50 		661.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221234 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		80.00 		80.00 		741.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221297 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		80.00 		80.00 		821.50 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221358 -POD		Paradiso		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		85.00 		85.00 		906.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221414- POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		80.00 		80.00 		986.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221453 -POD		Paradiso		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,071.50 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221495 -POD		Paradiso		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,156.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,231.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221552 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,311.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221594 -POD		Paradiso		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,396.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221667 -POD		Paradiso		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,481.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221671 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,561.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221730 -POD		Akira Back		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		2		87.50 		175.00 		1,736.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,821.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221780 -POD		Paradiso		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,906.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221809		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,986.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221807		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,060.50 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221808		Paradiso		Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz._Kraft Box #1 (450pcs/ctn)		1		85.00 		85.00 		2,145.50 

		Total for FP-FTG30K (TX)												27				$2,145.50 

		FP-FTG30K - 7D

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		77.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		2		77.50 		155.00 		232.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220818		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		310.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		2		77.50 		155.00 		465.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		542.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		620.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		697.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		2		77.50 		155.00 		852.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		937.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,015.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,092.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		77.50 		77.50 		1,170.00 

		Total for FP-FTG30K - 7D												15				$1,170.00 

		FP-FTG30K - CHD

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		74.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		149.00 

		Total for FP-FTG30K - CHD												2				$149.00 

		FP-FTG30K - Geoffrey's

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221133 -POD		Geoffrey's Malibu		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -
Kraft (450/case)		1		76.50 		76.50 		76.50 

		Total for FP-FTG30K - Geoffrey's												1				$76.50 

		FP-FTG30K - SD

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		74.50 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220596		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		149.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		223.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220624		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		298.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		372.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		447.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220670		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		521.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		596.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220715		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		670.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		745.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220774		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		819.50 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220802		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		894.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		968.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220829		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,043.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,117.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,192.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,266.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,341.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,415.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220955 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,490.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220979 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,564.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,639.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221029 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,713.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,788.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221087 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,862.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221088 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		1,937.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,011.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221182 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,086.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,160.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221207 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,235.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221209 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,309.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221229 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,384.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221257 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,458.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,533.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,607.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221345 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,682.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,756.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221412 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,831.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221440 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,905.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221484 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		2,980.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221478 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,054.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221550 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,129.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221574 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,203.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,278.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221573 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,352.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,427.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221666 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,501.50 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,576.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221729 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,650.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221763 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		3,725.00 

		Total for FP-FTG30K - SD												50				$3,725.00 

		FP-FTG30K - Soul & CV

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221622 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -
Kraft (450/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		72.50 

		Total for FP-FTG30K - Soul & CV												1				$72.50 

		FP-FTG30K - V's

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220720		V's Restaurant		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		75.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220887		V's Restaurant		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		150.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221119 -POD		V's Restaurant		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		225.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221386 -POD		V's Restaurant		Box #1: Fold-To-Go Container, 30 fl oz. 4.3"x3.5"x2.4" -

Kraft (450/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		300.00 

		Total for FP-FTG30K - V's												4				$300.00 

		FP-FTG48K (J)

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		85.00 

		Total for FP-FTG48K (J)												1				$85.00 

		FP-FTG48K (TX)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220697		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		73.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		75.50 		75.50 		149.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220804		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		222.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220897		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		296.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220926 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		75.50 		75.50 		371.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220957 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		445.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221065 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		518.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221118 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		592.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		2		75.50 		151.00 		743.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221234 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		823.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221297 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		903.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221358 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		988.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221414- POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,068.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221424 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,153.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221453 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,238.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221495 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,323.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221510 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,408.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		75.50 		75.50 		1,483.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221552 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,563.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221566 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,648.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221594 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,733.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221611 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,813.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221620 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,898.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221671 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		1,978.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221667 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		2		85.00 		170.00 		2,148.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		2		85.00 		170.00 		2,318.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221780 -POD		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		2,403.50 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221807		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		2		75.50 		151.00 		2,554.50 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221808		Paradiso		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		2,639.50 

		Total for FP-FTG48K (TX)												33				$2,639.50 

		FP-FTG48K - CHD

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221006 -POD		CHD		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		3		74.50 		223.50 		223.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		3		74.50 		223.50 		447.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221500 -POD		CHD		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		2		74.50 		149.00 		596.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221595 -POD		CHD		Box #8: Fold-To-Go Container, 48fl oz. 5.9"x4.6"x2.4" -

Kraft (300/case)		6		74.50 		447.00 		1,043.00 

		Total for FP-FTG48K - CHD												14				$1,043.00 

		FP-FTG54K (CA)

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		55.50 

		Total for FP-FTG54K (CA)												1				$55.50 

		FP-FTG54K (J)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220582		NESMON		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		2		55.50 		111.00 		111.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220812		NESMON		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		166.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220942 -POD		NESMON		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		2		55.50 		111.00 		277.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221239 -POD		NESMON		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		333.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221281 -POD		NESMON		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		388.50 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221405 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		444.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221408 -POD		NESMON		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		499.50 

		Total for FP-FTG54K (J)												9				$499.50 

		FP-FTG54K (TX)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		55.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		111.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		166.50 

		Total for FP-FTG54K (TX)												3				$166.50 

		FP-FTG54K - CHD

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		53.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		107.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221166 -POD		CHD		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		2		53.50 		107.00 		214.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		2		53.50 		107.00 		321.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221500 -POD		CHD		Box #2: Fold-To-Go Container, 54 fl oz. - Kraft

(200/case)		3		53.50 		160.50 		481.50 

		Total for FP-FTG54K - CHD												9				$481.50 

		FP-FTG76K (CA)

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		66.50 

		Total for FP-FTG76K (CA)												1				$66.50 

		FP-FTG76K (J)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		2		60.75 		121.50 		121.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		182.25 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		243.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		303.75 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		364.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		425.25 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		486.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		546.75 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221060 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		607.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		668.25 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		729.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		2		66.50 		133.00 		862.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221303		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		928.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		995.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		1,061.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		2		66.50 		133.00 		1,194.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221592 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		1,261.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		1,327.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		2		66.50 		133.00 		1,460.50 

		Total for FP-FTG76K (J)												23				$1,460.50 

		FP-FTG76K (TX)

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221539 -POD		Genki Sushi		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		195.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		260.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221791 -POD		Genki Sushi		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		325.00 

		Total for FP-FTG76K (TX)												5				$325.00 

		FP-FTG76K - Geoffrey's

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221133 -POD		Geoffrey's Malibu		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"
- Kraft (200/case)		2		58.25 		116.50 		116.50 

		Total for FP-FTG76K - Geoffrey's												2				$116.50 

		FP-FTG76K - V's

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220720		V's Restaurant		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		5		56.50 		282.50 		282.50 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220887		V's Restaurant		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		5		56.50 		282.50 		565.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221119 -POD		V's Restaurant		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		6		56.50 		339.00 		904.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221270 -POD		V's Restaurant		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		2		56.50 		113.00 		1,017.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221386 -POD		V's Restaurant		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		3		56.50 		169.50 		1,186.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221643 -POD		V's Restaurant		Box #3: Fold-To-Go Container, 76fl oz.- 7.8"x5.5"x2.4"

- Kraft (200/case)		5		56.50 		282.50 		1,469.00 

		Total for FP-FTG76K - V's												26				$1,469.00 

		FP-GFC10W (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220651		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		10-12oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		47.00 		47.00 		47.00 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220862		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		10-12oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		47.00 		47.00 		94.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221494 -POD		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		10-12oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		47.00 		47.00 		141.00 

		Total for FP-GFC10W (TX)												3				$141.00 

		FP-GFC16W (CA)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220723 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		2		50.65 		101.30 		101.30 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220828		CALIF-Peirano's Market		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		151.95 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220872		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		3		50.65 		151.95 		303.90 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221238 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		8		52.25 		418.00 		721.90 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221443 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		4		52.25 		209.00 		930.90 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221767		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		4		52.25 		209.00 		1,139.90 

		Total for FP-GFC16W (CA)												22				$1,139.90 

		FP-GFC16W (J)

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220735		The Brothers Sushi		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		50.65 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		101.30 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		151.95 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221010		The Brothers Sushi		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		202.60 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221336 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		52.25 		52.25 		254.85 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221795		The Brothers Sushi		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		52.25 		52.25 		307.10 

		Total for FP-GFC16W (J)												6				$307.10 

		FP-GFC16W (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		50.65 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220571		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		101.30 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220589		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		-50.65 		-50.65 		50.65 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220624		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		101.30 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		151.95 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		202.60 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		253.25 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220968 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		303.90 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		354.55 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		405.20 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221144 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		455.85 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		506.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221182 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		50.65 		50.65 		557.15 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		52.25 		52.25 		609.40 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221549 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		52.25 		52.25 		661.65 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221550 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		52.25 		52.25 		713.90 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		52.25 		52.25 		766.15 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		52.25 		52.25 		818.40 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221741 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		16oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(500/case)		1		52.25 		52.25 		870.65 

		Total for FP-GFC16W (TX)												19				$870.65 

		FP-GFC32W (J)

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		32oz Gourmet Food Container, 115mm, White

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		80.50 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		32oz Gourmet Food Container, 115mm, White

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		161.00 

		Total for FP-GFC32W (J)												2				$161.00 

		FP-GFC6W (J)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		6oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm (500/case)		1		36.35 		36.35 		36.35 

		Total for FP-GFC6W (J)												1				$36.35 

		FP-GFC6W (TX)

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220790		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		6oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(25/sleeve)		2		4.10 		8.20 		8.20 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220967		Paradiso		6oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(25/sleeve)		1		38.00 		38.00 		46.20 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221167		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		6oz Gourmet Food Container, White, 96mm

(25/sleeve)		1		4.25 		4.25 		50.45 

		Total for FP-GFC6W (TX)												4				$50.45 

		FP-GFC8W (CA)

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221752		CALIF-Peirano's Market		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		66.25 

		Total for FP-GFC8W (CA)												1				$66.25 

		FP-GFC8W (TX)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220589		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		66.25 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220646		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		132.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		198.75 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		265.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220746		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		331.25 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220774		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		397.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		68.00 		68.00 		465.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220895		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		531.75 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		598.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		664.25 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221087 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		730.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221110 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		796.75 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		863.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		929.25 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221258 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		995.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,061.75 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,128.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221377 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,194.25 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221550 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,260.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,326.75 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,393.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,459.25 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,525.50 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		8oz Gourmet Food Container, 96mm, White

(1000/case)		1		66.25 		66.25 		1,591.75 

		Total for FP-GFC8W (TX)												24				$1,591.75 

		FP-GN1026B (CA)

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221427 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Small Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		110.00 

		Total for FP-GN1026B (CA)												1				$110.00 

		FP-GN1026B (J)

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221444 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Small Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		110.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221597-POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Small Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		190.00 

		Total for FP-GN1026B (J)												2				$190.00 

		FP-GN1027 (TX)

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Nitrile Powder-FREE Glove (Medium 1000pcs/ctn)_Blue		1		100.00 		100.00 		100.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Nitrile Powder-FREE Glove (Medium 1000pcs/ctn)_Blue		1		90.00 		90.00 		190.00 

		Total for FP-GN1027 (TX)												2				$190.00 

		FP-GN1027 - 7D

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Medium (1000/case)		1		125.00 		125.00 		125.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Medium (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		235.00 

		Total for FP-GN1027 - 7D												2				$235.00 

		FP-GN1027B (CA)

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221307		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Medium Black Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		80.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221533 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Medium Black Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		160.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221723		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Medium Black Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		240.00 

		Total for FP-GN1027B (CA)												3				$240.00 

		FP-GN1027B (J)

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221303		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Medium Black Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		80.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Medium Black Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		160.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221444 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Medium Black Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		270.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221597-POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Medium Black Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		350.00 

		Total for FP-GN1027B (J)												4				$350.00 

		FP-GN1027B (TX)

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221379 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		Medium Black Nitrile Powder-Free Gloves (500/cs)		1		40.00 		40.00 		40.00 

		Total for FP-GN1027B (TX)												1				$40.00 

		FP-GN1028 (J)

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220710		Cricca's Italian Deli		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		110.00 

		Total for FP-GN1028 (J)												1				$110.00 

		FP-GN1028 (TX)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220697		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		120.00 		120.00 		120.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220804		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		120.00 		120.00 		240.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220957 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		105.00 		105.00 		345.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221012 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		105.00 		105.00 		450.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221065 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		105.00 		105.00 		555.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221057 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		640.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221184 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		100.00 		100.00 		740.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		2		100.00 		200.00 		940.00 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221254		Paradiso		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		90.00 		90.00 		1,030.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221343 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		2		85.00 		170.00 		1,200.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221496 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,285.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221552 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		95.00 		95.00 		1,380.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221580 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		95.00 		95.00 		1,475.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221671 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		95.00 		95.00 		1,570.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		90.00 		90.00 		1,660.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221709 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,745.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221805		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		1,830.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221809		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		95.00 		95.00 		1,925.00 

		Total for FP-GN1028 (TX)												20				$1,925.00 

		FP-GN1028 - 7D

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		2		125.00 		250.00 		250.00 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220637		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		2		125.00 		250.00 		500.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		125.00 		125.00 		625.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		735.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221192 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		820.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221485 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Nitrile Powder FREE Glove - Large (1000/case)		1		95.00 		95.00 		915.00 

		Total for FP-GN1028 - 7D												8				$915.00 

		FP-GN1028B (CA)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220731		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		2		80.00 		160.00 		160.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220783		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		240.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220828		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		320.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220855		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		430.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		510.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		2		80.00 		160.00 		670.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		750.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221041 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		830.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221095 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		2		0.00 		0.00 		830.00 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221427 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		940.00 

		Total for FP-GN1028B (CA)												13				$940.00 

		FP-GN1028B (J)

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220798		Cricca's Italian Deli		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		110.00 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220861		Cricca's Italian Deli		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		220.00 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221068 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		330.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221132 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		440.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221164		Cricca's Italian Deli		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		550.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221444 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		110.00 		110.00 		660.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221597-POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		740.00 

		Total for FP-GN1028B (J)												7				$740.00 

		FP-GN1028B (TX)

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/case)		1		125.00 		125.00 		125.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221379 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/case)		1		40.00 		40.00 		165.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221540 -POD		Paradiso		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/case)		2		90.00 		180.00 		345.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221620 -POD		Paradiso		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/case)		2		90.00 		180.00 		525.00 

		Total for FP-GN1028B (TX)												6				$525.00 

		FP-GN1028B - Peirano's

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		80.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221237 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		2		80.00 		160.00 		240.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		320.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		2		80.00 		160.00 		480.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221396 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		2		80.00 		160.00 		640.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221461		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		720.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221533 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		1		80.00 		80.00 		800.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221676 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		2		80.00 		160.00 		960.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Nitrile Black Large Powder-Free Gloves (1000/cs)		2		80.00 		160.00 		1,120.00 

		Total for FP-GN1028B - Peirano's												14				$1,120.00 

		FP-GN1029 (CA)

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221367		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		80.00 

		Total for FP-GN1029 (CA)												1				$80.00 

		FP-GN1029 (TX)

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221012 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		105.00 		105.00 		105.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221118 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		100.00 		100.00 		205.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221234 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		100.00 		100.00 		305.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221234 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		100.00 		100.00 		405.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221297 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		100.00 		100.00 		505.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221356 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		590.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221423 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		675.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221496 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		760.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221552 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		95.00 		95.00 		855.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221611 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		95.00 		95.00 		950.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		90.00 		90.00 		1,040.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221747 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		95.00 		95.00 		1,135.00 

		Total for FP-GN1029 (TX)												12				$1,135.00 

		FP-GN1029 - 7D

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		2		125.00 		250.00 		250.00 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220637		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		2		125.00 		250.00 		500.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		2		125.00 		250.00 		750.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		125.00 		125.00 		875.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Blue Nitrile Powder FREE Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		100.00 		100.00 		975.00 

		Total for FP-GN1029 - 7D												8				$975.00 

		FP-GN1029B (CA)

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Black Nitrile Powder Free Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		80.00 

		Total for FP-GN1029B (CA)												1				$80.00 

		FP-GN1029B (J)

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221444 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Black Nitrile Powder Free Gloves - X-Large

(1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		110.00 

		Total for FP-GN1029B (J)												1				$110.00 

		FP-GV1007 (CA)

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221300		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

		Total for FP-GV1007 (CA)												1				$65.00 

		FP-GV1007 (TX)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220490		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220573		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		130.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		195.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		325.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		390.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		520.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220715		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		585.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220746		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		650.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		780.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220773		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		845.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220774		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		910.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		1,040.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		1,170.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220869 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,235.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220897		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,300.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		1,430.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,495.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		1,625.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,690.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,755.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221030 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,820.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221029 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,885.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		2,015.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221118 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,080.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		2,210.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221144 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,275.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221143 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,340.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		2,470.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221229 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		2,600.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221228- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,665.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221258 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,730.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,795.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		2,925.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221315		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,990.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221347 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		3,055.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		3,185.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221377 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		3,250.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		3,380.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221442 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		3,445.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221485 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		3,510.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221484 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		3,640.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		3,705.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221517 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		3,770.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221550 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		3,900.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221573 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		3,960.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		4,020.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		60.00 		120.00 		4,140.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		4,200.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221666 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		4,260.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221671 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		4,325.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		4,385.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221741 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		4,445.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221771 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		4,505.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221771 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		4,565.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221803		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		4,625.00 

		Total for FP-GV1007 (TX)												72				$4,625.00 

		FP-GV1007 - Reata

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220621		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		60.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220832		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		2		60.00 		120.00 		180.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220959 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		240.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221059		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		300.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221482 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		360.00 

		Total for FP-GV1007 - Reata												6				$360.00 

		FP-GV1007- SD

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220624		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221088 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl Powder-Free Gloves Medium (1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		130.00 

		Total for FP-GV1007- SD												2				$130.00 

		FP-GV1008 (CA)

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Vinyl Powder-FREE Glove (Large 1000pcs/ctn)_Clear		2		65.00 		130.00 		130.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221007 -POD		Blue Table		Vinyl Powder-FREE Glove (Large 1000pcs/ctn)_Clear		1		65.00 		65.00 		195.00 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Vinyl Powder-FREE Glove (Large 1000pcs/ctn)_Clear		1		65.00 		65.00 		260.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl Powder-FREE Glove (Large 1000pcs/ctn)_Clear		3		65.00 		195.00 		455.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221300		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Vinyl Powder-FREE Glove (Large 1000pcs/ctn)_Clear		1		65.00 		65.00 		520.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Vinyl Powder-FREE Glove (Large 1000pcs/ctn)_Clear		2		65.00 		130.00 		650.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221474 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Vinyl Powder-FREE Glove (Large 1000pcs/ctn)_Clear		1		65.00 		65.00 		715.00 

		Total for FP-GV1008 (CA)												11				$715.00 

		FP-GV1008 (J)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220582		NESMON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		SO- 220684		NESMON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		195.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		260.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220812		NESMON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		390.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221323 -POD		Blue Table		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		455.00 

		Total for FP-GV1008 (J)												7				$455.00 

		FP-GV1008 (TX)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220573		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		195.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		260.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		325.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220670		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		390.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		455.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220715		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		520.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		585.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		650.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220829		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		715.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		780.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		845.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		910.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		975.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,040.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221030 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,105.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221029 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,170.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,235.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,300.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221143 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,365.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221184 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,430.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,495.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221229 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,560.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221228- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,625.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221258 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,690.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221257 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,755.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,820.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,885.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221345 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,950.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221376 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,015.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221414- POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,080.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		2,210.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221442 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,275.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221484 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		2		65.00 		130.00 		2,405.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221517 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,470.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221537		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,535.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221550 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,600.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221573 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,660.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,720.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,780.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221666 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,840.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221665 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,900.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221671 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,965.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		3,025.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		3,085.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221763 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		3,145.00 

		Total for FP-GV1008 (TX)												49				$3,145.00 

		FP-GV1008 - KOTSU

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		70.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		140.00 

		Total for FP-GV1008 - KOTSU												2				$140.00 

		FP-GV1008 - Mouthful Eatery

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		225.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		450.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		675.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		825.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		1,050.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		1,275.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		1,425.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		1,575.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		1,800.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		2,025.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		2,175.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		2,325.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		2,550.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		2,700.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		2,850.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		3,000.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		3,225.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		3,450.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		3		75.00 		225.00 		3,675.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear
(1000/case)		2		75.00 		150.00 		3,825.00 

		Total for FP-GV1008 - Mouthful Eatery												51				$3,825.00 

		FP-GV1008 -SD

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221088 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

		Total for FP-GV1008 -SD												1				$65.00 

		FP-GV1009 (CA)

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220854		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

		Total for FP-GV1009 (CA)												1				$65.00 

		FP-GV1009 (TX)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220490		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220571		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		130.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		195.00 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220646		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		260.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		325.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		390.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220670		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		455.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220706		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		520.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220715		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		585.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		650.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220762		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		715.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220774		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		780.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220802		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		845.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220851		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		910.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		975.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220869 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,040.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,105.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220897		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,170.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,235.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220955 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,300.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,365.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221030 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,430.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,495.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221053		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,560.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221110 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,625.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,690.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221184 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,755.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,820.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221228- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,885.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		1,950.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,015.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,080.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221347 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,145.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221376 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,210.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221377 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,275.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221440 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,340.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221485 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,405.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221484 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,470.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,535.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221549 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		2,600.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,660.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,720.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,780.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,840.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221665 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,900.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		2,960.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221729 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		3,020.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221763 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		3,080.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221809		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Vinyl, Powder-FREE Gloves (X-Large) - Clear

(1000/case)		1		65.00 		65.00 		3,145.00 

		Total for FP-GV1009 (TX)												49				$3,145.00 

		FP-HC66PET-1C (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		65.50 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		131.00 

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220716 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		196.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		262.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		327.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		393.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		458.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221017 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		524.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		589.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221049 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		655.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221095 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		720.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		786.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		851.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221213 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		917.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		982.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,048.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221476 -POD		Carla's Bakery & Mexican Food Restaurant		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,113.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221530		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,179.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,244.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221603-POD		CBS Studios R&D Building		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		2		65.50 		131.00 		1,375.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,441.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,506.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221769		La Reina		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,572.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221782		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		1,637.50 

		Total for FP-HC66PET-1C (CA)												25				$1,637.50 

		FP-HC66PET-1C (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		65.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		131.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		196.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		262.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		327.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221131 -POD		Namaste Spice		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		2		65.50 		131.00 		458.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		2		65.50 		131.00 		589.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221624 -POD		Blue Table		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		655.00 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221631 -POD		Namaste Spice		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		3		65.50 		196.50 		851.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		917.00 

		Total for FP-HC66PET-1C (J)												14				$917.00 

		FP-HC66PET-1C (TX)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220752		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		65.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221206 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		131.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221403 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		198.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221497 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		2		67.00 		134.00 		332.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221523 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		399.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221640 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(500/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		464.50 

		Total for FP-HC66PET-1C (TX)												7				$464.50 

		FP-HC66PET-1C - Sushi Fresh

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220504		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment
(500/case)		1		63.50 		63.50 		63.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220632		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment
(500/case)		1		63.50 		63.50 		127.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment
(500/case)		1		63.50 		63.50 		190.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220931 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment
(500/case)		1		63.50 		63.50 		254.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221645 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment
(500/case)		1		63.50 		63.50 		317.50 

		Total for FP-HC66PET-1C - Sushi Fresh												5				$317.50 

		FP-HC88PET-1C (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220632		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		55.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		111.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220877 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		166.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		222.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		2		55.50 		111.00 		333.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221417 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		388.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221723		CALIF-Peirano's Market		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		444.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221769		La Reina		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		499.50 

		Total for FP-HC88PET-1C (CA)												9				$499.50 

		FP-HC88PET-1C (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220493		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		55.50 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		111.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220609		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		166.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		222.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		2		55.50 		111.00 		333.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		388.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220825		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		2		55.50 		111.00 		499.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		555.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		610.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220912 -POD		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		666.00 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		721.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		2		55.50 		111.00 		832.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		888.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221007 -POD		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		943.50 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221075 -POD		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		999.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,054.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,110.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221156		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,165.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221263		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,221.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,276.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221430 -POD		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,332.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,387.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221534 -POD		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,443.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221624 -POD		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,498.50 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221631 -POD		Namaste Spice		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		2		55.50 		111.00 		1,609.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221719 -POD		Blue Table		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		1,665.00 

		Total for FP-HC88PET-1C (J)												30				$1,665.00 

		FP-HC88PET-1C (TX)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220752		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		55.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220848		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		111.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221038 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		166.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221206 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		222.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221297 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		277.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221468		Tavern (Fort Worth)		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		333.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221485 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		388.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221523 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		444.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221547 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		499.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221640 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		555.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221747 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		8"x8" PET Hinged Container, 1 Compartment

(250/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		610.50 

		Total for FP-HC88PET-1C (TX)												11				$610.50 

		FP-HC95PET-1C (CA)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220504		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		3		48.95 		146.85 		146.85 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		2		48.95 		97.90 		244.75 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220632		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		3		48.95 		146.85 		391.60 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220683		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		2		48.95 		97.90 		489.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220748		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		1		48.95 		48.95 		538.45 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		4		48.95 		195.80 		734.25 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220877 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		4		48.95 		195.80 		930.05 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220931 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		2		48.95 		97.90 		1,027.95 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220994 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		2		48.95 		97.90 		1,125.85 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221049 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		2		48.95 		97.90 		1,223.75 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221095 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		1		48.95 		48.95 		1,272.70 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221096 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		2		48.95 		97.90 		1,370.60 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221160		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		3		48.95 		146.85 		1,517.45 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221213 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		3		48.95 		146.85 		1,664.30 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		1		49.00 		49.00 		1,713.30 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		2		49.00 		98.00 		1,811.30 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221417 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		3		49.00 		147.00 		1,958.30 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221472 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		2		49.00 		98.00 		2,056.30 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221530		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		3		49.00 		147.00 		2,203.30 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		1		49.00 		49.00 		2,252.30 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221645 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		4		49.00 		196.00 		2,448.30 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		1		49.00 		49.00 		2,497.30 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221782		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		9"x 5" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(250/case)		4		49.00 		196.00 		2,693.30 

		Total for FP-HC95PET-1C (CA)												55				$2,693.30 

		FP-HC96PP-1CB

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" x 6" PP Hinged Container, 1 compartment, Black

(250/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		64.50 

		Total for FP-HC96PP-1CB												1				$64.50 

		FP-HC96PP-1CB (TX)

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" x 6" PP Hinged Container, 1 compartment, Black

(250/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		64.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" x 6" PP Hinged Container, 1 compartment, Black

(250/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		129.00 

		Total for FP-HC96PP-1CB (TX)												2				$129.00 

		FP-HC99PET-1C (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		56.75 		56.75 		56.75 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		2		56.75 		113.50 		170.25 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220854		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		56.75 		56.75 		227.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220911 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		56.75 		56.75 		283.75 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		2		56.75 		113.50 		397.25 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		2		56.75 		113.50 		510.75 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		2		56.75 		113.50 		624.25 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221197 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		2		56.75 		113.50 		737.75 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221247 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		851.75 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		3		57.00 		171.00 		1,022.75 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		1,136.75 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		1,250.75 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		3		57.00 		171.00 		1,421.75 

		Total for FP-HC99PET-1C (CA)												25				$1,421.75 

		FP-HC99PET-1C (TX)

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221403 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		9"x9" PET Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		57.00 		57.00 		57.00 

		Total for FP-HC99PET-1C (TX)												1				$57.00 

		FP-HC99PP-3CU (J)

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9"x9" PP Hinged Container, 3-Compartment, CLEAR

(200/case)		1		72.25 		72.25 		72.25 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221060 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9"x9" PP Hinged Container, 3-Compartment, CLEAR

(200/case)		1		72.25 		72.25 		144.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9"x9" PP Hinged Container, 3-Compartment, CLEAR

(200/case)		1		74.00 		74.00 		218.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9"x9" PP Hinged Container, 3-Compartment, CLEAR

(200/case)		1		74.00 		74.00 		292.50 

		Total for FP-HC99PP-3CU (J)												4				$292.50 

		FP-IMDC12-PP (CA)

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		45.00 		45.00 		45.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC12-PP (CA)												1				$45.00 

		FP-IMDC12-PP (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220493		Blue Table		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		43.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220609		Blue Table		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		43.50 		87.00 		130.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		174.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220825		Blue Table		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		217.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220912 -POD		Blue Table		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		261.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221007 -POD		Blue Table		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		45.00 		90.00 		351.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC12-PP (J)												8				$351.00 

		FP-IMDC12-PP (TX)

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		44.75 		44.75 		44.75 

		Total for FP-IMDC12-PP (TX)												1				$44.75 

		FP-IMDC12-PP - TruFit

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		12oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		3		39.50 		118.50 		118.50 

		Total for FP-IMDC12-PP - TruFit												3				$118.50 

		FP-IMDC16-PP (CA)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		48.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		97.00 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		145.50 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		194.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		242.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		291.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		339.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		-48.50 		-48.50 		291.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220980 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		339.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		388.00 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		437.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		487.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		536.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		586.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		635.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221769		La Reina		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		685.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC16-PP (CA)												16				$685.00 

		FP-IMDC16-PP (J)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220611		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		48.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		97.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220798		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		145.50 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220861		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		194.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220984 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		242.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221051 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		291.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221132 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		339.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221211 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		388.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221306		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		437.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221487		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		487.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221597-POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		536.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		586.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221677 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		635.50 

		Total for FP-IMDC16-PP (J)												13				$635.50 

		FP-IMDC16-PP (TX)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220778		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		48.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.75 		49.75 		98.25 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221204		Akira Back		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.75 		49.75 		148.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221523 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		50.00 		50.00 		198.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221709 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		247.50 

		Total for FP-IMDC16-PP (TX)												5				$247.50 

		FP-IMDC16-PP - TruFit

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		16oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		3		45.00 		135.00 		135.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC16-PP - TruFit												3				$135.00 

		FP-IMDC24-PP (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		57.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220913 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		115.00 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220954 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		60.45 		60.45 		175.45 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		60.45 		60.45 		235.90 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221172		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		60.45 		60.45 		296.35 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		61.75 		61.75 		358.10 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		61.75 		123.50 		481.60 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		61.75 		61.75 		543.35 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		61.75 		61.75 		605.10 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221628 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		61.75 		123.50 		728.60 

		Total for FP-IMDC24-PP (CA)												12				$728.60 

		FP-IMDC24-PP (J)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		57.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		115.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC24-PP (J)												2				$115.00 

		FP-IMDC32-PP (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		66.75 		66.75 		66.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220980 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		66.75 		66.75 		133.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		66.75 		66.75 		200.25 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		66.75 		66.75 		267.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		337.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		408.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221628 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		478.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221721		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		549.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221723		CALIF-Peirano's Market		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		619.50 

		Total for FP-IMDC32-PP (CA)												9				$619.50 

		FP-IMDC32-PP (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220493		Blue Table		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		66.75 		66.75 		66.75 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221007 -POD		Blue Table		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		66.75 		66.75 		133.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221430 -POD		Blue Table		24oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		204.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC32-PP (J)												3				$204.00 

		FP-IMDC32-PP (TX)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		3		63.50 		190.50 		190.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		66.75 		66.75 		257.25 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		66.75 		66.75 		324.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221496 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		394.50 

		Total for FP-IMDC32-PP (TX)												6				$394.50 

		FP-IMDC32-PP - CHD

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		60.75 		121.50 		121.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		182.25 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220873 -POD		CHD		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		243.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221006 -POD		CHD		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		60.75 		121.50 		364.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		32oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		60.75 		121.50 		486.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC32-PP - CHD												8				$486.00 

		FP-IMDC8-PP (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		39.50 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		79.00 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		118.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		158.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220662 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		197.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		237.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		276.50 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		316.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		355.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		395.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		434.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		474.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		39.50 		79.00 		553.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		594.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		636.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		677.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		719.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		760.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221769		La Reina		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		802.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC8-PP (CA)												20				$802.00 

		FP-IMDC8-PP (J)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220587		Cricca's Italian Deli		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		39.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		79.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		118.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220798		Cricca's Italian Deli		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		158.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		197.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		237.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221132 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		276.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221211 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		316.00 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221262 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		357.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221487		Cricca's Italian Deli		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		399.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221543 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		440.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221597-POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		482.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		523.50 

		Total for FP-IMDC8-PP (J)												13				$523.50 

		FP-IMDC8-PP (TX)

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221618 -POD		Genki Sushi		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		39.75 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		79.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221791 -POD		Genki Sushi		8oz PP Injection Molding Round Deli Containers with

Lids (240/case)		2		39.75 		79.50 		159.00 

		Total for FP-IMDC8-PP (TX)												4				$159.00 

		FP-KDL204-PET (J)

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220839		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		109.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221033 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		1		0.00 		0.00 		109.00 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221149		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		3		54.50 		163.50 		272.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221188		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		3		54.50 		163.50 		436.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221302		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		545.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221418 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		654.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221555 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		4		54.50 		218.00 		872.00 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221630 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		2		54.50 		109.00 		981.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221720 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24-40 oz. Bagasse Bowl, Round

(200/cs)		1		54.50 		54.50 		1,035.50 

		Total for FP-KDL204-PET (J)												20				$1,035.50 

		FP-KDL211-PET (CA)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220759		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		3		65.50 		196.50 		196.50 

		Total for FP-KDL211-PET (CA)												3				$196.50 

		FP-KDL211-PET (J)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220603		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		3		65.50 		196.50 		196.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220642		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		1		65.50 		65.50 		262.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220685		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		2		65.50 		131.00 		393.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220839		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		2		65.50 		131.00 		524.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220903		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		3		65.50 		196.50 		720.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220950 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		2		65.50 		131.00 		851.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220970 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		3		65.50 		196.50 		1,048.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221010		The Brothers Sushi		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		1		-65.50 		-65.50 		982.50 

		Total for FP-KDL211-PET (J)												17				$982.50 

		FP-KDL211-PET (TX)

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220967		Paradiso		PET Dome Lid for 24/32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim

(200/case)		2		65.50 		131.00 		131.00 

		Total for FP-KDL211-PET (TX)												2				$131.00 

		FP-P100-PP

		FP-P100-PP		06/10/2022		Invoice		22137		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		1oz PP Portion Cup, Recyclable, Clear (2500/case)		180		37.55 		6,759.00 		6,759.00 

		Total for FP-P100-PP												180				$6,759.00 

		FP-P100-PP (CA)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220678		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		35.25 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221017 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		70.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221351 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		147.50 

		Total for FP-P100-PP (CA)												4				$147.50 

		FP-P100-PP (J)

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		35.25 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		70.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220853		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		105.75 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		141.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221026 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		176.25 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221074 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		211.50 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		246.75 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221090 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.25 		35.25 		282.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221082 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		-35.25 		-35.25 		246.75 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221555 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		285.25 

		Total for FP-P100-PP (J)												10				$285.25 

		FP-P100-PP (TX)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		3		34.50 		103.50 		103.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220888		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		1		34.00 		34.00 		137.50 

		Total for FP-P100-PP (TX)												4				$137.50 

		FP-P100-PP - SOLE

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220750		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		4		34.50 		138.00 		138.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221521 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		1oz Squat Portion Cups, Clear (2500/case)		3		34.50 		103.50 		241.50 

		Total for FP-P100-PP - SOLE												7				$241.50 

		FP-P100TALL-PP (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		1oz PP Tall Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		1oz PP Tall Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		71.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		1oz PP Tall Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		106.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		1oz PP Tall Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		142.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		1oz PP Tall Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		177.50 

		Total for FP-P100TALL-PP (CA)												5				$177.50 

		FP-P100TALL-PP (TX)

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221655		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		1oz PP Tall Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

		Total for FP-P100TALL-PP (TX)												1				$35.50 

		FP-P100TALL-PP - Brothers

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221287 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		1oz PP Tall Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		34.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221795		The Brothers Sushi		1oz PP Tall Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		69.00 

		Total for FP-P100TALL-PP - Brothers												2				$69.00 

		FP-P150-PP (J)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220640		CANOGA		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		71.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220736		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		106.50 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221082 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		177.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221203 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		213.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221226 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		251.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		290.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		328.50 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221445		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		367.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221475 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		405.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221515 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		444.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		482.50 

		Total for FP-P150-PP (J)												13				$482.50 

		FP-P150-PP (TX)

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		1.5oz PP Portion Cup, Clear (2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		74.00 

		Total for FP-P150-PP (TX)												2				$74.00 

		FP-P200-PP (CA)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		39.75 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		79.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220608		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		119.25 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		159.00 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		198.75 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		238.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		278.25 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		318.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		357.75 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220769 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		397.50 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		4		39.75 		159.00 		556.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		596.25 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		636.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		675.75 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220806		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		715.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		755.25 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		795.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220855		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		834.75 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220877 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		874.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		914.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		954.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		993.75 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,033.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,073.25 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,113.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,152.75 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221096 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,192.50 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,232.25 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,272.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,311.75 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,351.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,391.25 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,431.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221300		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,474.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,518.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,561.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,605.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,648.50 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,692.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221396 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,735.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,779.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221448 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,822.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,866.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,909.50 

				07/23/2022		Invoice		221512		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,953.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221530		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,996.50 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		2,040.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		2,083.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		2,127.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		2		43.50 		87.00 		2,214.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221782		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		2,257.50 

		Total for FP-P200-PP (CA)												55				$2,257.50 

		FP-P200-PP (J)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220579		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		39.75 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220645		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		79.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		119.25 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		159.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		198.75 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220860		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		238.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220912 -POD		Blue Table		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		278.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		318.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221047 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		357.75 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221075 -POD		Blue Table		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		397.50 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221074 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		2		39.75 		79.50 		477.00 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		516.75 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221156		Blue Table		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		556.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		600.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221284 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		643.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		687.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221418 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		730.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221481 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		774.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		2		43.50 		87.00 		861.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		904.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221624 -POD		Blue Table		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		948.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221662 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		991.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221720 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,035.00 

		Total for FP-P200-PP (J)												25				$1,035.00 

		FP-P200-PP (TX)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220614		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		39.75 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		79.50 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220577		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		25		38.15 		953.75 		1,033.25 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,073.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220848		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,112.75 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220895		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,152.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,192.25 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221038 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,232.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,271.75 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221057 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,311.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221209 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		39.75 		39.75 		1,351.25 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221230		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,394.75 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,438.25 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221419 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,481.75 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221547 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,525.25 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,568.75 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,612.25 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221760 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,655.75 

		Total for FP-P200-PP (TX)												42				$1,655.75 

		FP-P200-PP - Reata

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220753		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		55.00 		55.00 		55.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221015 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		55.00 		55.00 		110.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221179 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		55.00 		55.00 		165.00 

		Total for FP-P200-PP - Reata												3				$165.00 

		FP-P200-PP - Taverna D

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220627		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		34.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		71.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		107.50 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221493 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		144.00 

		Total for FP-P200-PP - Taverna D												4				$144.00 

		FP-P200-PP - TruFit

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		2oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		3		36.50 		109.50 		109.50 

		Total for FP-P200-PP - TruFit												3				$109.50 

		FP-P200-PPB (TX)

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221013 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		39.50 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		1		40.50 		40.50 		80.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		2		40.50 		81.00 		161.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221791 -POD		Genki Sushi		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		1		40.50 		40.50 		201.50 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221807		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		239.00 

		Total for FP-P200-PPB (TX)												6				$239.00 

		FP-P200-PPB - CHD

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		2		37.75 		75.50 		75.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		2		37.75 		75.50 		151.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220873 -POD		CHD		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		2		37.75 		75.50 		226.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221006 -POD		CHD		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		2		37.75 		75.50 		302.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221166 -POD		CHD		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		2		37.75 		75.50 		377.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		2		37.75 		75.50 		453.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221500 -POD		CHD		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		2		37.75 		75.50 		528.50 

		Total for FP-P200-PPB - CHD												14				$528.50 

		FP-P200-PPB - Classic

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		2oz PET Portion Cup - BLACK (2500/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		34.50 

		Total for FP-P200-PPB - Classic												1				$34.50 

		FP-P325-PP (CA)

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		54.50 

		Total for FP-P325-PP (CA)												1				$54.50 

		FP-P325-PP (J)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		54.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220641		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		109.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220770		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		163.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220875 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		218.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220993 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		2		54.50 		109.00 		327.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		381.50 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221202 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		436.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221515 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		495.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221521 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		555.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		614.50 

		Total for FP-P325-PP (J)												11				$614.50 

		FP-P325-PP (TX)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220577		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE		3.25oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		25		49.50 		1,237.50 		1,237.50 

		Total for FP-P325-PP (TX)												25				$1,237.50 

		FP-P400-PP (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		63.55 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		127.10 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		190.65 

		Total for FP-P400-PP (CA)												3				$190.65 

		FP-P400-PP (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		63.55 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		127.10 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220860		Namaste Spice		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		190.65 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		254.20 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		317.75 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		381.30 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		444.85 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221226 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		515.35 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		585.85 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		656.35 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		726.85 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221662 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		70.50 		70.50 		797.35 

		Total for FP-P400-PP (J)												12				$797.35 

		FP-P400-PP (TX)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		63.55 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220862		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		69.50 		69.50 		133.05 

				05/21/2022		Invoice		220974 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		1		63.55 		63.55 		196.60 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		4oz PP Portion Cup - CLEAR (2500/case)		2		70.50 		141.00 		337.60 

		Total for FP-P400-PP (TX)												5				$337.60 

		FP-PL075-PET (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.15 		34.15 		34.15 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.15 		34.15 		68.30 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.15 		34.15 		102.45 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.15 		34.15 		136.60 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.15 		34.15 		170.75 

		Total for FP-PL075-PET (CA)												5				$170.75 

		FP-PL075-PET (J)

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221287 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		33.00 		33.00 		33.00 

		Total for FP-PL075-PET (J)												1				$33.00 

		FP-PL075-PET (TX)

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220918 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.15 		34.15 		34.15 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221655		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		34.15 		34.15 		68.30 

		Total for FP-PL075-PET (TX)												2				$68.30 

		FP-PL075-PET - Brothers

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221795		The Brothers Sushi		PET Lid for 0.75 & 1oz TALL Portion Cup (2500/case)		1		32.50 		32.50 		32.50 

		Total for FP-PL075-PET - Brothers												1				$32.50 

		FP-PL200-PET

		FP-PL200-PET		07/10/2022		Invoice		22157		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		PET Flat Lid for 1, 1.5, 2oz Portion Cup, Clear
(2500/cs)		192		36.75 		7,056.00 		7,056.00 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET												192				$7,056.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		34.85 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		69.70 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/01/2022		Invoice		220608		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		104.55 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		139.40 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		174.25 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		209.10 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220678		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		34.85 		69.70 		278.80 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		313.65 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		348.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		383.35 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		418.20 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		453.05 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/05/2022		Invoice		220855		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		487.90 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/10/2022		Invoice		220877 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		522.75 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		557.60 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		592.45 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		627.30 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		662.15 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/27/2022		Invoice		221017 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		697.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		731.85 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		766.70 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		801.55 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/07/2022		Invoice		221096 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		836.40 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		871.25 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		906.10 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		940.95 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		975.80 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,010.65 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,045.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,084.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,122.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,161.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,199.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221351 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		1,276.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,315.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,353.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/18/2022		Invoice		221448 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,392.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,430.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,469.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/23/2022		Invoice		221512		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,507.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		07/26/2022		Invoice		221530		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,546.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,584.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,623.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		1,700.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,738.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221782		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,777.00 

		FP-PL200-PET (CA)		08/24/2022		Invoice		221779 -POD		Furlough Brothers		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,815.50 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET (CA)												50				$1,815.50 

		FP-PL200-PET (J)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220579		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		34.85 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220645		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		69.70 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220642		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		104.55 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		139.40 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		174.25 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220736		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		209.10 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		243.95 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		278.80 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		313.65 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220860		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		348.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220912 -POD		Blue Table		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		383.35 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		418.20 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221026 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		453.05 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221033 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		487.90 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221047 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		522.75 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		557.60 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221090 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		592.45 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		627.30 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221149		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		662.15 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221156		Blue Table		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		697.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		34.85 		69.70 		766.70 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		805.20 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221262 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		843.70 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		882.20 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221418 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		920.70 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221430 -POD		Blue Table		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		959.20 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221481 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		997.70 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221515 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,036.20 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221565 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,074.70 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		1,151.70 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,190.20 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221662 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,228.70 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221720 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		38.50 		77.00 		1,305.70 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221719 -POD		Blue Table		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,344.20 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,382.70 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET (J)												38				$1,382.70 

		FP-PL200-PET (TX)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220614		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		34.85 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		69.70 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220577		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		25		33.75 		843.75 		913.45 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		948.30 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		TC- 220691		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		-34.85 		-34.85 		913.45 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		31.00 		31.00 		944.45 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		979.30 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,014.15 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220819		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,049.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220848		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,083.85 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220849		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,118.70 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220895		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,153.55 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220918 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		-34.85 		-34.85 		1,118.70 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221013 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,153.55 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221038 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,188.40 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221057 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,223.25 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,258.10 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221087 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,292.95 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221209 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		34.85 		34.85 		1,327.80 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221230		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,366.30 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		3		36.50 		109.50 		1,475.80 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221284 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,514.30 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,552.80 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,591.30 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221419 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,629.80 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,673.30 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221547 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,711.80 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,750.30 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,788.80 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		2		36.50 		73.00 		1,861.80 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221760 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		1,900.30 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221791 -POD		Genki Sushi		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR 
(2500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		1,936.80 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET (TX)												59				$1,936.80 

		FP-PL200-PET - CHD

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		33.00 		66.00 		66.00 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		33.00 		66.00 		132.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220873 -POD		CHD		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		33.00 		66.00 		198.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221006 -POD		CHD		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		33.00 		66.00 		264.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221166 -POD		CHD		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		33.00 		66.00 		330.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		33.00 		66.00 		396.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221500 -POD		CHD		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		33.00 		66.00 		462.00 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET - CHD												14				$462.00 

		FP-PL200-PET - Reata

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220753		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		41.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221015 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		83.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221179 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		124.50 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET - Reata												3				$124.50 

		FP-PL200-PET - Soul & CV

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR
(2500/case)		1		33.00 		33.00 		33.00 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET - Soul & CV												1				$33.00 

		FP-PL200-PET - Taverna D

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220627		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR
(2500/case)		1		32.00 		32.00 		32.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR
(2500/case)		1		32.00 		32.00 		64.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221242 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR
(2500/case)		1		32.00 		32.00 		96.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR
(2500/case)		1		32.00 		32.00 		128.00 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET - Taverna D												4				$128.00 

		FP-PL200-PET - TruFit

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		6		32.00 		192.00 		192.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221422 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		PET Lid for 1oz, 1.5oz and 2oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		2		32.00 		64.00 		256.00 

		Total for FP-PL200-PET - TruFit												8				$256.00 

		FP-PL400-PP (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		45.55 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		91.10 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		136.65 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		182.20 

		Total for FP-PL400-PP (CA)												4				$182.20 

		FP-PL400-PP (J)

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220012		Namaste Spice		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		45.55 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		91.10 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220641		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		136.65 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		182.20 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		227.75 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220846 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		273.30 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220860		Namaste Spice		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		318.85 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220875 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		364.40 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		409.95 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220993 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		455.50 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		501.05 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		546.60 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		592.15 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221202 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		637.70 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		50.50 		50.50 		688.20 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		50.50 		50.50 		738.70 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221515 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		50.50 		50.50 		789.20 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221521 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		50.50 		50.50 		839.70 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		50.50 		50.50 		890.20 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221592 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		50.50 		50.50 		940.70 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221662 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		50.50 		50.50 		991.20 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221675 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		50.50 		50.50 		1,041.70 

		Total for FP-PL400-PP (J)												22				$1,041.70 

		FP-PL400-PP (TX)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220577		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		25		40.50 		1,012.50 		1,012.50 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		TC- 220691		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		1,058.05 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		1,103.60 

				05/21/2022		Invoice		220974 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		PP Lid for 3.25, 4, & 5.5oz Portion Cup - CLEAR

(2500/case)		1		45.55 		45.55 		1,149.15 

		Total for FP-PL400-PP (TX)												28				$1,149.15 

		FP-PSB48 (CA)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		3		102.50 		307.50 		307.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220911 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		1		102.50 		102.50 		410.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		3		102.50 		307.50 		717.50 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		2		102.50 		205.00 		922.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		3		106.25 		318.75 		1,241.25 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		1		106.25 		106.25 		1,347.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		1		106.25 		106.25 		1,453.75 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		2		106.25 		212.50 		1,666.25 

		Total for FP-PSB48 (CA)												16				$1,666.25 

		FP-PSBL203-OPS (CA)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS lid for 48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		3		64.25 		192.75 		192.75 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS lid for 48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		3		64.25 		192.75 		385.50 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS lid for 48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		2		64.25 		128.50 		514.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS lid for 48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		3		65.25 		195.75 		709.75 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS lid for 48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		1		65.25 		65.25 		775.00 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS lid for 48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		1		65.25 		65.25 		840.25 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		OPS lid for 48oz Paper Short Bucket (270/cs)		2		65.25 		130.50 		970.75 

		Total for FP-PSBL203-OPS (CA)												15				$970.75 

		FP-SB100 (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		51.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		103.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220764		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		154.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		206.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		257.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		309.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		360.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		412.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		463.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		515.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221396 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		566.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		618.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		669.50 

		Total for FP-SB100 (CA)												13				$669.50 

		FP-SB100 (J)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220636		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		51.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220792		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		103.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221010		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		154.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221233 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		206.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		257.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221795		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		309.00 

		Total for FP-SB100 (J)												6				$309.00 

		FP-SB100 (TX)

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221707 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		51.50 

		Total for FP-SB100 (TX)												1				$51.50 

		FP-SB100 - Classic

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		49.15 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		98.30 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221807		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Balboa

8.1"Wx10.6"Hx4.5"G - Kraft (250/case)		1		49.15 		49.15 		147.45 

		Total for FP-SB100 - Classic												3				$147.45 

		FP-SB110 (CA)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		129.76 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		194.64 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		259.52 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220658		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		324.40 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		454.16 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220745 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		583.92 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220734		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		141.75 		141.75 		725.67 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220764		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		141.75 		425.25 		1,150.92 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220758		CALIF-LES SISTERS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		1,280.68 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220783		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		141.75 		283.50 		1,564.18 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		1,629.06 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220807		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		-141.75 		-141.75 		1,487.31 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220807		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		1,617.07 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		1,681.95 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220863 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		1,811.71 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		1,876.59 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220943 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		1,941.47 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220965 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		2,071.23 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		2,200.99 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,265.87 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,330.75 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,395.63 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,460.51 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221214 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		-64.88 		-64.88 		2,395.63 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,460.51 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,525.39 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,590.27 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		2,720.03 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,784.91 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221372 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		2,914.67 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,979.55 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221396 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,044.43 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,109.31 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221451 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		3,239.07 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,303.95 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221466 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,368.83 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,433.71 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221629 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,498.59 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		3,628.35 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221697 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,693.23 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221757		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,758.11 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,822.99 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221783		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		3,952.75 

		Total for FP-SB110 (CA)												59				$3,952.75 

		FP-SB110 (J)

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220735		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		64.88 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220750		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		129.76 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220840		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		194.64 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		324.40 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220906		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		454.16 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221026 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS:Sole Food Productions, LLC		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		519.04 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221047 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		583.92 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221185 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		713.68 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221233 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		778.56 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221405 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		843.44 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221561		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		908.32 

		Total for FP-SB110 (J)												14				$908.32 

		FP-SB110 (TX)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220574		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		64.88 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220613		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		194.64 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220627		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		259.52 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220655		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		324.40 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220674		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		454.16 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220705		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		519.04 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220717		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		583.92 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220760		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		648.80 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220778		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		713.68 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220808		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		778.56 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220831		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		843.44 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220857		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		908.32 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221018		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		1,038.08 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221036 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		1,102.96 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221071 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		1,232.72 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221093 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		1,297.60 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221126 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		1,362.48 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		1,427.36 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221193 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		1,557.12 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221242 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		64.88 		194.64 		1,751.76 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221255		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		4		64.88 		259.52 		2,011.28 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		58.00 		116.00 		2,127.28 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221309 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		64.88 		194.64 		2,321.92 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221310 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		2,451.68 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221317		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		2,581.44 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221335 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		65.55 		131.10 		2,712.54 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221356 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,777.42 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221435 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		65.55 		65.55 		2,842.97 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221423 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		2,907.85 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221455 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		58.00 		174.00 		3,081.85 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221493 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		3,146.73 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221527 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		3,276.49 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221539 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		58.00 		58.00 		3,334.49 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221566 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		65.55 		65.55 		3,400.04 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221579 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		3,529.80 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221612 =POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		5		64.88 		324.40 		3,854.20 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221618 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		58.00 		116.00 		3,970.20 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221619		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		4,035.08 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221637 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		4,099.96 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221669 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		4,164.84 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221667 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		65.55 		65.55 		4,230.39 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221692 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		4,295.27 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		58.00 		116.00 		4,411.27 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		4,541.03 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		65.55 		196.65 		4,737.68 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221754 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		4,802.56 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221776 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		64.88 		129.76 		4,932.32 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221775 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		64.88 		64.88 		4,997.20 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221791 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		58.00 		174.00 		5,171.20 

		Total for FP-SB110 (TX)												81				$5,171.20 

		FP-SB110 - B&J

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220733		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		55.25 		110.50 		110.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220820		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		55.25 		110.50 		221.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220990 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		55.25 		165.75 		386.75 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221111 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		55.25 		55.25 		442.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221456 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		55.25 		110.50 		552.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221793		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		55.25 		165.75 		718.25 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221794		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		55.25 		165.75 		884.00 

		Total for FP-SB110 - B&J												16				$884.00 

		FP-SB110 - B&J (TX)

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221170 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		55.25 		110.50 		110.50 

		Total for FP-SB110 - B&J (TX)												2				$110.50 

		FP-SB110 - Farfalla

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220617		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		54.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		109.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		163.50 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		218.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		220998 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		272.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		327.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221293 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		381.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221592 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		436.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221748		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		54.50 		54.50 		490.50 

		Total for FP-SB110 - Farfalla												9				$490.50 

		FP-SB110 - V's

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220720		V's Restaurant		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		54.00 		108.00 		108.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220887		V's Restaurant		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		54.00 		162.00 		270.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221119 -POD		V's Restaurant		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		54.00 		108.00 		378.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221386 -POD		V's Restaurant		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		54.00 		108.00 		486.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221643 -POD		V's Restaurant		Paper Shopping Bag w/ Twisted Handles, Laguna

9.6"Wx13.4"Hx5.3"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		54.00 		108.00 		594.00 

		Total for FP-SB110 - V's												11				$594.00 

		FP-SB120 (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		80.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		161.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220758		CALIF-LES SISTERS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		322.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		402.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		483.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220980 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		563.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		644.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221214 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		724.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		806.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221350 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		970.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		1,052.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		1,134.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221628 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		1,216.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		1,298.50 

		Total for FP-SB120 (CA)												16				$1,298.50 

		FP-SB120 (J)

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		80.50 

		Total for FP-SB120 (J)												1				$80.50 

		FP-SB120 (TX)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220490		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		80.50 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220573		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		161.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220571		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		241.50 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		402.50 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220596		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		483.00 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		563.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		644.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220624		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		724.50 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220646		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		805.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		966.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220668		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,046.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220670		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,127.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		1,288.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220698		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,368.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220714		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,449.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220746		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		1,610.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,690.50 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220773		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,771.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220774		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,851.50 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220802		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		1,932.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		2,093.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		84.50 		84.50 		2,177.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,258.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220851		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		2,419.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220869 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,499.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,580.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,660.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		2,741.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		2,902.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220955 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		3,063.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220979 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,143.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221000 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,224.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		3,385.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,465.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221029 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,546.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		3,707.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221053		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,787.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221088 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,868.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221110 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		3,948.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		4,109.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221133 -POD		Geoffrey's Malibu		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		4,270.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221144 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		4,351.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		4,512.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221182 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		4,592.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221209 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		4,673.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		4,753.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221229 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		4,917.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221228- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		4,999.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,081.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221257 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,163.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,245.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221315		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,327.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221316		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,409.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221345 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,491.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		5,655.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221376 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,737.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221412 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,819.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,901.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221440 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		5,983.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221455 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		6,053.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221442 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		6,135.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221478 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		6,217.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221484 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		6,381.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		6,463.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221549 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		6,545.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221550 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		6,627.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221573 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		6,709.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		6,791.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		6,955.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221606 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		7,037.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221607 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		7,119.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221618 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		7,189.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		7,271.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221666 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		7,353.50 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		7,435.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221729 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		7,517.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221771 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		82.00 		82.00 		7,599.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221763 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		7,763.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221791 -POD		Genki Sushi		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		7,833.50 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221803		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		82.00 		164.00 		7,997.50 

		Total for FP-SB120 (TX)												99				$7,997.50 

		FP-SB120 - Classic

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220926 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		71.50 		71.50 		71.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		71.50 		71.50 		143.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221807		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		71.50 		71.50 		214.50 

		Total for FP-SB120 - Classic												3				$214.50 

		FP-SB120 - Farfalla

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		72.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		145.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220617		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		72.50 		217.50 		362.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220709		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		507.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		72.50 		217.50 		725.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		870.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		942.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220793		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		72.50 		217.50 		1,160.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		1,305.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		1,377.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220898		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		72.50 		217.50 		1,595.00 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		5		72.50 		362.50 		1,957.50 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		220998 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		2,102.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221004 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		72.50 		217.50 		2,320.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221060 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		2,392.50 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221106 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		2,537.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		2,682.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		2,827.50 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221293 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		2,972.50 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221285 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		3,117.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		3,262.50 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221406		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		3,407.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		3,480.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		3,625.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221502 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		72.50 		217.50 		3,842.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		4		72.50 		290.00 		4,132.50 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221542 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		72.50 		217.50 		4,350.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221605 -POD		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		3		72.50 		217.50 		4,567.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		4,640.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221748		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		4,712.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		2		72.50 		145.00 		4,857.50 

		Total for FP-SB120 - Farfalla												67				$4,857.50 

		FP-SB120 - Soul & CV

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		71.50 		71.50 		71.50 

		Total for FP-SB120 - Soul & CV												1				$71.50 

		FP-SB120 - SUNSET

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220964 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		74.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221288		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		74.50 		74.50 		149.00 

		Total for FP-SB120 - SUNSET												2				$149.00 

		FP-SB120 - V's

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220720		V's Restaurant		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		72.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221119 -POD		V's Restaurant		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		145.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221386 -POD		V's Restaurant		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Malibu

12.2"Wx14"Hx7.5"D - Kraft (250/case)		1		72.50 		72.50 		217.50 

		Total for FP-SB120 - V's												3				$217.50 

		FP-SB130 (TX)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		71.55 		71.55 		71.55 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221551 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		2		71.55 		143.10 		214.65 

		Total for FP-SB130 (TX)												3				$214.65 

		FP-SB130 - TCP

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		65.75 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220629		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		131.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220734		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		71.55 		71.55 		203.05 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		268.80 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		334.55 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		400.30 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220868		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		466.05 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		531.80 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		2		65.75 		131.50 		663.30 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221124 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		2		65.75 		131.50 		794.80 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221227 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		2		65.75 		131.50 		926.30 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221378 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		2		65.75 		131.50 		1,057.80 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221492 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		1,123.55 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		2		65.75 		131.50 		1,255.05 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		2		65.75 		131.50 		1,386.55 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221762 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Paper Shopping Bag with Twisted Handles, Huntington

- 13.4” W x15.9” H x9.3"G- Kraft (200/case)		1		65.75 		65.75 		1,452.30 

		Total for FP-SB130 - TCP												22				$1,452.30 

		FP-SOS04K (J)

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220902		CAFE SAPIENTIA		4lb. Paper Bag, Kraft (500pcs/pack, 4packs/bundle)

(2000/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		46.50 

		Total for FP-SOS04K (J)												1				$46.50 

		FP-SOS04K (TX)

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221707 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		4lb. Paper Bag, Kraft (500pcs/pack, 4packs/bundle)

(2000/case)		1		49.00 		49.00 		49.00 

		Total for FP-SOS04K (TX)												1				$49.00 

		FP-SOS08K (1000)

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221044 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		8 lb. Paper Bag_Kraft (Karat, 500pcs/pack,

2packs/bundle) (1000/cs)		1		36.50 		36.50 		36.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221479 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		8 lb. Paper Bag_Kraft (Karat, 500pcs/pack,

2packs/bundle) (1000/cs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		63.50 

		Total for FP-SOS08K (1000)												2				$63.50 

		FREIGHT FEDX

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220818		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		643.19 		-643.19 		-643.19 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220820		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		122.00 		-122.00 		-765.19 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220821		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		32.75 		-32.75 		-797.94 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220822		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		54.75 		-54.75 		-852.69 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-02		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		63.00 		-63.00 		-915.69 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-03		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		111.50 		-111.50 		-1,027.19 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-05		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		173.00 		-173.00 		-1,200.19 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		220819		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		31.25 		-31.25 		-1,231.44 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-01		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		75.50 		-75.50 		-1,306.94 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-06		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		39.50 		-39.50 		-1,346.44 

		FREIGHT FEDX		01/01/2022		Credit Memo		CPA-04		TESLA		FEDX FREIGHT DELIVERY		-1		62.00 		-62.00 		-1,408.44 

		Total for FREIGHT FEDX												-11				-$1,408.44 

		FS204

		FS204		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		8" Bamboo Coffee Stir Stick (10,000/cs)		10		69.50 		695.00 		695.00 

		FS204		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		8" Bamboo Coffee Stir Stick (10,000/cs)		16		74.50 		1,192.00 		1,887.00 

		FS204		06/02/2022		Invoice		22130		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		8" Bamboo Coffee Stir Stick (10,000/cs)		45		69.50 		3,127.50 		5,014.50 

		Total for FS204												71				$5,014.50 

		FS204-PS (CA)

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		8" Bamboo Coffee Stirrers with Rounded Corners

(1000/cs)		1		5.75 		5.75 		5.75 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		8" Bamboo Coffee Stirrers with Rounded Corners

(1000/cs)		1		5.75 		5.75 		11.50 

		Total for FS204-PS (CA)												2				$11.50 

		FT-250KR

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221013 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Food Tray Kraft, Size 250, 2.5 lb (500/cs)		2		35.00 		70.00 		70.00 

		Total for FT-250KR												2				$70.00 

		FW-AFR200 (J)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		12"x1000' Aluminum Foil Roll		1		35.15 		35.15 		35.15 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		12"x1000' Aluminum Foil Roll		2		40.50 		81.00 		116.15 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		12"x1000' Aluminum Foil Roll		2		40.50 		81.00 		197.15 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		12"x1000' Aluminum Foil Roll		1		45.75 		45.75 		242.90 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		12"x1000' Aluminum Foil Roll		1		45.75 		45.75 		288.65 

		Total for FW-AFR200 (J)												7				$288.65 

		FW-AFR200 (TX)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		12"x1000' Aluminum Foil Roll		1		32.75 		32.75 		32.75 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		12"x1000' Aluminum Foil Roll		1		45.75 		45.75 		78.50 

		Total for FW-AFR200 (TX)												2				$78.50 

		FW-AFR205 (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		27.20 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		54.40 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		81.60 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		2		27.20 		54.40 		136.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		163.20 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		190.40 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		217.60 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		39.15 		39.15 		256.75 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		283.95 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		311.15 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		338.35 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		365.55 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		35.25 		35.25 		400.80 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		35.25 		35.25 		436.05 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		35.25 		35.25 		471.30 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		35.25 		35.25 		506.55 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		35.25 		35.25 		541.80 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		35.25 		35.25 		577.05 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221737		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		35.25 		35.25 		612.30 

		Total for FW-AFR205 (CA)												20				$612.30 

		FW-AFR205 (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		3		27.20 		81.60 		81.60 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		2		27.20 		54.40 		136.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		2		27.20 		54.40 		190.40 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		3		27.20 		81.60 		272.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220771		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		299.20 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		3		27.20 		81.60 		380.80 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		2		27.20 		54.40 		435.20 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		3		27.20 		81.60 		516.80 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220984 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		1		27.20 		27.20 		544.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		3		39.15 		117.45 		661.45 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		3		27.20 		81.60 		743.05 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		2		27.20 		54.40 		797.45 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221158		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		2		27.20 		54.40 		851.85 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		2		35.25 		70.50 		922.35 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		5		35.25 		176.25 		1,098.60 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll (1 roll)		6		35.25 		211.50 		1,310.10 

		Total for FW-AFR205 (J)												43				$1,310.10 

		FW-AFR206 (CA)

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221307		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		44.25 		88.50 		88.50 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		44.25 		44.25 		132.75 

		Total for FW-AFR206 (CA)												3				$132.75 

		FW-AFR206 (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		34.50 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		69.00 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		103.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220621		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		3		34.50 		103.50 		207.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220677		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		3		34.50 		103.50 		310.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		345.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		34.50 		69.00 		414.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		448.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		36.00 		36.00 		484.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220832		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		34.50 		69.00 		553.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		588.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		622.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		657.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		34.50 		69.00 		726.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		760.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221015 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		4		34.50 		138.00 		898.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221115 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		933.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221179 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		34.50 		69.00 		1,002.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,036.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		34.50 		69.00 		1,105.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221231		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		44.25 		88.50 		1,194.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		44.25 		44.25 		1,238.25 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221294 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		44.25 		88.50 		1,326.75 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221378 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		42.50 		85.00 		1,411.75 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221410 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		44.25 		88.50 		1,500.25 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221482 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		44.25 		88.50 		1,588.75 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221523 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		45.00 		45.00 		1,633.75 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		44.25 		44.25 		1,678.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221548 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		44.25 		44.25 		1,722.25 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221635 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		42.50 		85.00 		1,807.25 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221701 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		2		44.25 		88.50 		1,895.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221762 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		18"x500' Aluminum Foil Roll - Heavy Duty (1 roll)		1		42.50 		42.50 		1,938.25 

		Total for FW-AFR206 (TX)												51				$1,938.25 

		FW-AFS100 (TX)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220574		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		17.00 		17.00 		17.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220596		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		95.50 		95.50 		112.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		95.50 		95.50 		208.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220700		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		95.50 		95.50 		303.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220714		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		95.50 		95.50 		399.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220978 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		95.50 		95.50 		494.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221011 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		95.50 		95.50 		590.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221126 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		2		18.00 		36.00 		626.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221242 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		20.00 		20.00 		646.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221257 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		111.00 		111.00 		757.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		111.00 		111.00 		868.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221423 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		20.00 		20.00 		888.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221560		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		20.00 		20.00 		908.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221573 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		111.00 		111.00 		1,019.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221574 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		111.00 		111.00 		1,130.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221619		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		20.00 		20.00 		1,150.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221729 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		111.00 		111.00 		1,261.00 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221754 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets (1 box)		1		20.00 		20.00 		1,281.00 

		Total for FW-AFS100 (TX)												19				$1,281.00 

		FW-AFS101 (CA)

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets - Heavy Duty

(3000)		1		106.75 		106.75 		106.75 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets - Heavy Duty

(3000)		1		106.75 		106.75 		213.50 

		Total for FW-AFS101 (CA)												2				$213.50 

		FW-AFS101 - CRAVE

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		10.75"x12" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets - Heavy Duty

(3000)		1		98.50 		98.50 		98.50 

		Total for FW-AFS101 - CRAVE												1				$98.50 

		FW-AFS201 (TX)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9"x10.75" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets - Heavy Duty

(3000)		1		83.50 		83.50 		83.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221378 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9"x10.75" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets - Heavy Duty

(3000)		1		99.00 		99.00 		182.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221762 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9"x10.75" Aluminum Pop-Up Foil Sheets - Heavy Duty

(3000)		1		99.00 		99.00 		281.50 

		Total for FW-AFS201 (TX)												3				$281.50 

		FW-DPS400 (CA)

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		16"x24" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets - KRAFT		1		57.50 		57.50 		57.50 

		Total for FW-DPS400 (CA)												1				$57.50 

		FW-DPS400 (TX)

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		12"x12" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets - KRAFT

(5000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		78.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221088 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		12"x12" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets - KRAFT

(5000/case)		1		78.50 		78.50 		157.00 

		Total for FW-DPS400 (TX)												2				$157.00 

		FW-DPS401 (CA)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220731		CALIF-Peirano's Market		12" x 12" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets_White		1		78.50 		78.50 		78.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220911 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		12" x 12" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets_White		2		78.50 		157.00 		235.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		12" x 12" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets_White		1		78.50 		78.50 		314.00 

		Total for FW-DPS401 (CA)												4				$314.00 

		FW-DPS401 (TX)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220921		Paradiso		12" x 12" Deli Wrap / Paper

Liner Sheets_White		1		80.00 		80.00 		80.00 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221253		Paradiso		12" x 12" Deli Wrap / Paper

Liner Sheets_White		50		45.75 		2,287.50 		2,367.50 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221253		Paradiso		12" x 12" Deli Wrap / Paper

Liner Sheets_White		50		41.80 		2,090.00 		4,457.50 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221253		Paradiso		12" x 12" Deli Wrap / Paper

Liner Sheets_White		50		41.80 		2,090.00 		6,547.50 

		Total for FW-DPS401 (TX)												151				$6,547.50 

		FW-DPS401 - B&J

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221111 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		12"x12" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets White

(5000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		73.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221112 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		12"x12" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets White

(5000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		147.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221456 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		12"x12" Deli Wrap / Paper Liner Sheets White

(5000/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		220.50 

		Total for FW-DPS401 - B&J												3				$220.50 

		FW-WNG1220 (CA)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		17.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		34.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		51.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		68.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		85.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		102.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		17.00 		34.00 		136.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		153.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		170.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		187.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		204.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221396 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		221.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		238.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		255.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		272.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		289.00 

		Total for FW-WNG1220 (CA)												17				$289.00 

		FW-WNG1220 (TX)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		17.00 		34.00 		34.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220926 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		3		17.00 		51.00 		85.00 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221204		Akira Back		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		3		17.00 		51.00 		136.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		3		17.00 		51.00 		187.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		16.50 		16.50 		203.50 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221539 -POD		Genki Sushi		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		16.50 		16.50 		220.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		17.00 		34.00 		254.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221807		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		3		17.00 		51.00 		305.00 

		Total for FW-WNG1220 (TX)												18				$305.00 

		FW-WNG1220 - 7D

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		17.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		17.00 		34.00 		51.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		12"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		17.00 		17.00 		68.00 

		Total for FW-WNG1220 - 7D												4				$68.00 

		FW-WNG1820 (CA)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		47.10 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		94.20 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		141.30 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220828		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		164.85 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		188.40 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		211.95 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		235.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		259.05 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221041 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		282.60 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		306.15 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221237 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		329.70 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		376.80 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		400.35 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		423.90 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221461		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		447.45 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221533 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		471.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		494.55 

		Total for FW-WNG1820 (CA)												21				$494.55 

		FW-WNG1820 (J)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220587		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		47.10 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		70.65 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		117.75 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220771		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		141.30 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220861		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		188.40 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		211.95 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220984 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		235.50 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		259.05 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221164		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		306.15 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		329.70 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221444 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		353.25 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221569		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		400.35 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		423.90 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221677 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		471.00 

		Total for FW-WNG1820 (J)												20				$471.00 

		FW-WNG1820 (TX)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220656		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		47.10 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220706		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		94.20 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		117.75 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220810		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		164.85 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220809		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		211.95 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220866		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		235.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		259.05 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		282.60 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		306.15 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		329.70 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221123 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		353.25 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221128 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		376.80 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		400.35 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221205		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		447.45 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		471.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221231		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		3		23.55 		70.65 		541.65 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221241		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		565.20 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221240 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		588.75 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		612.30 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		635.85 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221402 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		659.40 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		682.95 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		706.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221667 -POD		Paradiso		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		3		24.00 		72.00 		778.50 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221693 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		802.05 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221701 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		23.55 		47.10 		849.15 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		24.00 		48.00 		897.15 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221807		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		1		23.55 		23.55 		920.70 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221808		Paradiso		18"x2000' WRAP N' GO Foodservice Film with

Serrated Cutter (1 unit)		2		24.00 		48.00 		968.70 

		Total for FW-WNG1820 (TX)												41				$968.70 

		FW242000B (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		24"x2000ft PVC Food Cling Wrap with Serrated Edge

(1 roll)		1		19.50 		19.50 		19.50 

		Total for FW242000B (J)												1				$19.50 

		GS-TR225050 (TX)

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220848		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		2 1/4" x 50' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		23.00 		23.00 		23.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221411 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		2 1/4" x 50' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		46.50 

		Total for GS-TR225050 (TX)												2				$46.50 

		GS-TR313220

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220795		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		55.75 

		Total for GS-TR313220												1				$55.75 

		GS-TR313220 (CA)

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		55.75 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221270 -POD		V's Restaurant		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		115.25 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		174.75 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		234.25 

		Total for GS-TR313220 (CA)												4				$234.25 

		GS-TR313220 (J)

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220713		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		55.75 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220964 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		111.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221195		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		225.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221643 -POD		V's Restaurant		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		285.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221670 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		344.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		404.00 

		Total for GS-TR313220 (J)												7				$404.00 

		GS-TR313220 (TX)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220656		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		55.75 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		111.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220842		TEXAS-NINES		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		167.25 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		60.25 		60.25 		227.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		283.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		339.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		394.75 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221071 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		450.50 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		506.25 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221093 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		55.75 		55.75 		562.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221168		TEXAS-NINES		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.00 		57.00 		619.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221272 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		678.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221317		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		738.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		797.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221435 -POD		Paradiso		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		858.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221436		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		917.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221451 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		977.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221465		TEXAS-NINES		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		1,036.50 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221499		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		1,096.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221566 -POD		Paradiso		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		1,156.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		1,216.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221730 -POD		Akira Back		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		60.25 		60.25 		1,276.25 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221725 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		59.50 		59.50 		1,335.75 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		1,396.25 

		Total for GS-TR313220 (TX)												24				$1,396.25 

		GS-TR313220 - Crave

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220649		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		2		48.50 		97.00 		97.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		2		48.50 		97.00 		194.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		242.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221616 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		48.50 		48.50 		291.00 

		Total for GS-TR313220 - Crave												6				$291.00 

		GS-TR313220 - Reata

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220575		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		57.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220753		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		115.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220832		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		172.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220959 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		230.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221059		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		287.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221294 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		345.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221410 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		402.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221548 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		460.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221668 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		517.50 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221759		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		3 1/8" x 220' Thermal POS Paper Roll (50/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		575.00 

		Total for GS-TR313220 - Reata												10				$575.00 

		HDR040 (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		177.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		354.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		531.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		708.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		885.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		1,062.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		2		59.00 		118.00 		1,180.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		2		59.00 		118.00 		1,298.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		1,475.00 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221077		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		2		59.00 		118.00 		1,593.00 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221105 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		2		59.00 		118.00 		1,711.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		1,888.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		2,065.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		2,242.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		2		59.00 		118.00 		2,360.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		2		59.00 		118.00 		2,478.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		2,655.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		2,832.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		3,009.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		3,186.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40 oz. BLACK ROUND CONTAINER (150SETS/CS)		3		59.00 		177.00 		3,363.00 

		Total for HDR040 (CA)												57				$3,363.00 

		HDRE48 (CA)

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220734		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz Plastic Rectangle Container (150sets/cs)		2		83.47 		166.94 		166.94 

		Total for HDRE48 (CA)												2				$166.94 

		HDT-250 (CA)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Hot Dog Tray, chipboard (100/cs)		1		64.15 		64.15 		64.15 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Hot Dog Tray, chipboard (100/cs)		1		64.15 		64.15 		128.30 

		Total for HDT-250 (CA)												2				$128.30 

		ichefgloves - mediumblk

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220710		Cricca's Italian Deli		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		110.00 

		Total for ichefgloves - mediumblk												1				$110.00 

		ichefgloves - mediumblk (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		110.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220828		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		190.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		80.00 		80.00 		270.00 

		Total for ichefgloves - mediumblk (CA)												3				$270.00 

		ichefgloves - mediumblk (J)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		135.00 		135.00 		135.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220798		Cricca's Italian Deli		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		135.00 		135.00 		270.00 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220861		Cricca's Italian Deli		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		135.00 		135.00 		405.00 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221068 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		515.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221132 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		625.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221133 -POD		Geoffrey's Malibu		Medium Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		735.00 

		Total for ichefgloves - mediumblk (J)												6				$735.00 

		ichefgloves - smallblk (J)

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220798		Cricca's Italian Deli		Small Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		135.00 		135.00 		135.00 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221068 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Small Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		110.00 		110.00 		245.00 

		Total for ichefgloves - smallblk (J)												2				$245.00 

		ichefgloves - XLblk (J)

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220798		Cricca's Italian Deli		X-Large Black Nitrile Gloves (1000/case)		1		122.00 		122.00 		122.00 

		Total for ichefgloves - XLblk (J)												1				$122.00 

		IM-FC1012B (CA)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		24.15 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220749		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		48.30 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220893 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		72.45 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220892 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		96.60 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220913 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		120.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		144.90 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		169.05 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221172		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		193.20 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		218.95 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221280 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		244.70 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		270.45 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		296.20 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		321.95 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		347.70 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		373.45 

		Total for IM-FC1012B (CA)												15				$373.45 

		IM-FC1012B (J)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220579		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		24.15 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		3		24.15 		72.45 		96.60 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220633		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		120.75 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220689		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		144.90 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220735		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		169.05 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220743		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		193.20 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		3		24.15 		72.45 		265.65 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220797		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		289.80 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220840		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		313.95 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220846 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		2		24.15 		48.30 		362.25 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220875 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		2		24.15 		48.30 		410.55 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220890 -POD		CHD		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		3		24.15 		72.45 		483.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220948		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		507.15 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220969 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		531.30 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220993 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		4		24.15 		96.60 		627.90 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221047 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		652.05 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221109 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		676.20 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221202 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		700.35 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221233 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		726.10 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221388 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		777.60 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221449 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		803.35 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221481 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		829.10 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221515 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		880.60 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221558 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		932.10 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		957.85 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221669 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		983.60 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221673 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,009.35 

		Total for IM-FC1012B (J)												41				$1,009.35 

		IM-FC1012B (TX)

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220754		TEXAS-FOODIES		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		24.15 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221058 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		24.15 		24.15 		48.30 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221122 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		4		24.15 		96.60 		144.90 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221745 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		12oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		170.65 

		Total for IM-FC1012B (TX)												7				$170.65 

		IM-FC1016B (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220601		TEXAS-FOODIES		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		20		33.00 		660.00 		695.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220754		TEXAS-FOODIES		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		36.75 		36.75 		732.25 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220847		TEXAS-FOODIES		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		769.25 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221058 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		806.25 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221183 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		7		35.75 		250.25 		1,056.50 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221422 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		10		35.75 		357.50 		1,414.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221483 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		1,451.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221730 -POD		Akira Back		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		1,527.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221728 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		10		35.75 		357.50 		1,885.00 

		Total for IM-FC1016B (TX)												54				$1,885.00 

		IM-FC1024B - Brothers

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220636		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		37.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220792		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		75.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220840		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		112.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220969 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		150.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221047 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		187.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221109 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		225.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221233 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		262.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221336 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		2		37.50 		75.00 		337.50 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221481 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		375.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		412.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221669 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		450.00 

		Total for IM-FC1024B - Brothers												12				$450.00 

		IM-FC1024B - PDC

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220590		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		8		40.00 		320.00 		320.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220699		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		720.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220738		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		1,120.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220789		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		1,520.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220888		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		8		40.00 		320.00 		1,840.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221055 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		2,240.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221103 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		5		40.00 		200.00 		2,440.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221178 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		2,840.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221286		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		5		40.00 		200.00 		3,040.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221397		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		3,440.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221546 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		3,840.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221655		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		4,240.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221727 -POD		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		5		40.00 		200.00 		4,440.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221790		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		24oz PP Injection Molded Microwaveable Black Food
Containers w/ clear lids, RECTANGULAR,
7.9"x5.5"x1.6" (150/case)		10		40.00 		400.00 		4,840.00 

		Total for IM-FC1024B - PDC												121				$4,840.00 

		IM-FC1028B (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		89.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		4		44.50 		178.00 		267.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		311.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220744		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		7		44.50 		311.50 		623.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		44.50 		133.50 		756.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		44.50 		133.50 		890.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		934.50 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220892 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		979.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220934 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		1,023.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		2		44.50 		89.00 		1,112.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		7		44.50 		311.50 		1,424.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		44.50 		133.50 		1,557.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		44.50 		133.50 		1,691.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		44.50 		133.50 		1,824.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221160		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		1,869.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		2		44.50 		89.00 		1,958.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		2		46.50 		93.00 		2,051.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221280 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		6		46.50 		279.00 		2,330.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		2,376.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		2		46.50 		93.00 		2,469.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		2,516.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221721		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		9		46.50 		418.50 		2,934.50 

		Total for IM-FC1028B (CA)												65				$2,934.50 

		IM-FC1028B (J)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220636		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220685		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		2		44.50 		89.00 		133.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220735		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		178.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220840		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		222.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220873 -POD		CHD		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		44.50 		133.50 		356.00 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220969 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		400.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221033 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		2		44.50 		89.00 		489.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221047 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		534.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221109 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		578.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221233 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		625.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221287 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		671.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221302		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		718.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221481 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		764.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		811.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221795		The Brothers Sushi		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		857.50 

		Total for IM-FC1028B (J)												19				$857.50 

		IM-FC1028B (TX)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

		Total for IM-FC1028B (TX)												1				$44.50 

		IM-FC1028B - CHD

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		42.50 		212.50 		212.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		42.50 		127.50 		340.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221006 -POD		CHD		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		42.50 		127.50 		467.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221166 -POD		CHD		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		4		42.50 		170.00 		637.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		4		42.50 		170.00 		807.50 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221500 -POD		CHD		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		42.50 		127.50 		935.00 

		Total for IM-FC1028B - CHD												22				$935.00 

		IM-FC1028B - Foodies

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220601		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		40.50 		202.50 		202.50 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220648		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		40.50 		202.50 		405.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220696		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		40.50 		202.50 		607.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220754		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		6		40.50 		243.00 		850.50 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220805		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		40.50 		202.50 		1,053.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220847		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		6		40.50 		243.00 		1,296.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220899		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		7		42.00 		294.00 		1,590.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220961 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		7		42.00 		294.00 		1,884.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221014 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		42.00 		210.00 		2,094.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221058 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		4		42.00 		168.00 		2,262.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221116 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		42.00 		210.00 		2,472.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221180 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		42.00 		210.00 		2,682.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221232 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		4		42.00 		168.00 		2,850.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221298 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		42.00 		210.00 		3,060.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221342		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		4		42.00 		168.00 		3,228.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221415 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		42.00 		126.00 		3,354.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221483 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		42.00 		210.00 		3,564.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221553 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		6		42.00 		252.00 		3,816.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221610 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		42.00 		210.00 		4,026.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221656 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		4		42.00 		168.00 		4,194.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221745 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		5		42.00 		210.00 		4,404.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221810		TEXAS-FOODIES		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		42.00 		126.00 		4,530.00 

		Total for IM-FC1028B - Foodies												109				$4,530.00 

		IM-FC1028B - PO-K

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220572		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		6		40.50 		243.00 		243.00 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220622		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		5		40.50 		202.50 		445.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220667		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		5		40.50 		202.50 		648.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220719		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		10		40.50 		405.00 		1,053.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220819		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		4		43.50 		174.00 		1,227.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220918 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		6		42.00 		252.00 		1,479.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220989 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		5		42.00 		210.00 		1,689.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221089 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		4		42.00 		168.00 		1,857.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221142 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		4		42.00 		168.00 		2,025.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221256 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		5		42.00 		210.00 		2,235.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221375 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		5		42.00 		210.00 		2,445.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221441 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		5		42.00 		210.00 		2,655.00 

				07/23/2022		Invoice		221513		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		5		42.00 		210.00 		2,865.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221572 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		3		42.00 		126.00 		2,991.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221706 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		7		42.00 		294.00 		3,285.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221761 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwaveable
Container, Rectangle (150 sets / cs)		5		42.00 		210.00 		3,495.00 

		Total for IM-FC1028B - PO-K												84				$3,495.00 

		IM-FC1028B - Sushi Fresh

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220504		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		41.00 		41.00 		41.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		41.00 		41.00 		82.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221582		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable Container, Rectangle (150/case)		1		41.00 		41.00 		123.00 

		Total for IM-FC1028B - Sushi Fresh												3				$123.00 

		IM-FC1030B-2C (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		30oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container, 2-

Compartment, Rectangle (150/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		47.50 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		30oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container, 2-

Compartment, Rectangle (150/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		95.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		30oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container, 2-

Compartment, Rectangle (150/case)		2		47.50 		95.00 		190.00 

				06/18/2022		Invoice		221200		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		30oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container, 2-

Compartment, Rectangle (150/case)		5		47.50 		237.50 		427.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		30oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container, 2-

Compartment, Rectangle (150/case)		1		49.75 		49.75 		477.25 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		30oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container, 2-

Compartment, Rectangle (150/case)		1		49.75 		49.75 		527.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221769		La Reina		30oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container, 2-

Compartment, Rectangle (150/case)		4		49.75 		199.00 		726.00 

		Total for IM-FC1030B-2C (CA)												15				$726.00 

		IM-FC1032B-3C (CA)

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		32oz PP Microwavable Food Container with Lid, 3-

Compartment (150/case)		2		66.50 		133.00 		133.00 

		Total for IM-FC1032B-3C (CA)												2				$133.00 

		IM-FC1032B-3C - KOTSU Ramen

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz PP Microwaveable Food Container with Lid - 3-
Compartment (150/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		60.75 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz PP Microwaveable Food Container with Lid - 3-
Compartment (150/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		121.50 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz PP Microwaveable Food Container with Lid - 3-
Compartment (150/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		182.25 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz PP Microwaveable Food Container with Lid - 3-
Compartment (150/case)		1		60.75 		60.75 		243.00 

		Total for IM-FC1032B-3C - KOTSU Ramen												4				$243.00 

		IM-FC1038B (CA)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		2		52.55 		105.10 		105.10 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220744		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		52.55 		52.55 		157.65 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220749		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		52.55 		52.55 		210.20 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		52.55 		52.55 		262.75 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220954 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		52.55 		52.55 		315.30 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220973 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		52.55 		52.55 		367.85 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220980 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		52.55 		52.55 		420.40 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		3		44.50 		133.50 		553.90 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221172		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		52.55 		52.55 		606.45 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		52.55 		52.55 		659.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		53.50 		53.50 		712.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		53.50 		53.50 		766.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		53.50 		53.50 		819.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		53.50 		53.50 		873.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221721		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		2		53.50 		107.00 		980.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		38 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids,
RECTANGULAR		1		53.50 		53.50 		1,033.50 

		Total for IM-FC1038B (CA)												20				$1,033.50 

		IM-FC1038B (J)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220579		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		7		48.55 		339.85 		339.85 

		Total for IM-FC1038B (J)												7				$339.85 

		IM-FC1038B (TX)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220588		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		3		48.55 		145.65 		145.65 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220663		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		4		52.55 		210.20 		355.85 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220676		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		3		52.55 		157.65 		513.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220712		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		3		52.55 		157.65 		671.15 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221139		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		52.55 		105.10 		776.25 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221205		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		52.55 		105.10 		881.35 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221250 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		3		53.50 		160.50 		1,041.85 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221319		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		53.50 		107.00 		1,148.85 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221357 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		65.75 		131.50 		1,280.35 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221403 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		1		53.00 		53.00 		1,333.35 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221402 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		53.50 		107.00 		1,440.35 

				07/16/2022		Invoice		221434 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		4		53.00 		212.00 		1,652.35 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221468		Tavern (Fort Worth)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		4		53.00 		212.00 		1,864.35 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221508		Tavern (Fort Worth)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		53.00 		106.00 		1,970.35 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221523 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		53.00 		106.00 		2,076.35 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221621 -POD		Paradiso		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		1		53.50 		53.50 		2,129.85 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221694		Pacific Table		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		1		53.00 		53.00 		2,182.85 

		Total for IM-FC1038B (TX)												41				$2,182.85 

		IM-FC1038B - 7D

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		1		51.00 		51.00 		51.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		51.00 		102.00 		153.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		1		51.00 		51.00 		204.00 

		Total for IM-FC1038B - 7D												4				$204.00 

		IM-FC1038B - Taverna D

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220574		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		273.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220613		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		500.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220627		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		9		45.50 		409.50 		910.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220655		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		1,137.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220674		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		7		45.50 		318.50 		1,456.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220705		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		3		45.50 		136.50 		1,592.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220717		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		1,865.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220760		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		2,138.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220778		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		7		45.50 		318.50 		2,457.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220808		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		2,684.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220831		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		8		45.50 		364.00 		3,048.50 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220857		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		3,276.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		3,549.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220906		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		1		-16.75 		-16.75 		3,532.25 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220906		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		45.50 		182.00 		3,714.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220920		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		3,987.25 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220965 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		7		45.50 		318.50 		4,305.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220986		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		4,533.25 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221018		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		4,806.25 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221036 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		3		45.50 		136.50 		4,942.75 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221057 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		5,170.25 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221056 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		5,397.75 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221085 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		5,625.25 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221093 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		2		45.50 		91.00 		5,716.25 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221123 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		5,943.75 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221126 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		6,216.75 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221141		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		7		45.50 		318.50 		6,535.25 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		45.50 		182.00 		6,717.25 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221192 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		7		45.50 		318.50 		7,035.75 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221193 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		8		45.50 		364.00 		7,399.75 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221216 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		3		45.50 		136.50 		7,536.25 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221218 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		7,763.75 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221244 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		45.50 		182.00 		7,945.75 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221242 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		10		45.50 		455.00 		8,400.75 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221255		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		8,628.25 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221272 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		45.50 		227.50 		8,855.75 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221310 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		9,128.75 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221309 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		10		45.50 		455.00 		9,583.75 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221317		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		2		45.50 		91.00 		9,674.75 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221343 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		9,947.75 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221356 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		8		45.50 		364.00 		10,311.75 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221380 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		10,584.75 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221383 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		45.50 		182.00 		10,766.75 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221421 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		45.50 		182.00 		10,948.75 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221423 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		8		45.50 		364.00 		11,312.75 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221450 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		45.50 		273.00 		11,585.75 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221451 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		1		45.50 		45.50 		11,631.25 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221467		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		45.50 		182.00 		11,813.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221496 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		8		45.50 		364.00 		12,177.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221493 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		3		45.50 		136.50 		12,313.75 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221527 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		8		45.50 		364.00 		12,677.75 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221509 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		45.50 		182.00 		12,859.75 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221560		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		45.50 		182.00 		13,041.75 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221570		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		47.00 		235.00 		13,276.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221579 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		4		47.00 		188.00 		13,464.75 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221612 =POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		8		47.00 		376.00 		13,840.75 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221619		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		47.00 		235.00 		14,075.75 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221639 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		14,128.30 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221637 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		9		47.00 		423.00 		14,551.30 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221654		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		47.00 		235.00 		14,786.30 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221692 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		2		47.00 		94.00 		14,880.30 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221703 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		47.00 		235.00 		15,115.30 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		9		47.00 		423.00 		15,538.30 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221709 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		10		47.00 		470.00 		16,008.30 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221754 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		2		47.00 		94.00 		16,102.30 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221776 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		5		47.00 		235.00 		16,337.30 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221775 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		6		47.00 		282.00 		16,619.30 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221805		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Rectangle (150/case)		7		47.00 		329.00 		16,948.30 

		Total for IM-FC1038B - Taverna D												371				$16,948.30 

		IM-FC1038B - USMP

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220633		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		5		49.00 		245.00 		245.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220689		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		6		49.00 		294.00 		539.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220743		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		6		49.00 		294.00 		833.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220797		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		7		49.00 		343.00 		1,176.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220838		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		6		49.00 		294.00 		1,470.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220891		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		5		49.00 		245.00 		1,715.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220948		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		8		49.00 		392.00 		2,107.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221449 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		49.00 		98.00 		2,205.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221477 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		3		49.00 		147.00 		2,352.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221751 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		3		49.00 		147.00 		2,499.00 

		Total for IM-FC1038B - USMP												51				$2,499.00 

		IM-FC4016B (CA)

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220796 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		16oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		29.50 		59.00 		59.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221021 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		16oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		29.50 		59.00 		118.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221063 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		16oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		29.50 		59.00 		177.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221196 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		16oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		29.50 		29.50 		206.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221261		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		16oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		29.50 		29.50 		236.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221364 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		16oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		29.50 		59.00 		295.00 

		Total for IM-FC4016B (CA)												10				$295.00 

		IM-FC4016B - Sushi Fresh

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220683		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		16oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Round (150/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		28.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221582		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		16oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,
Round (150/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		57.00 

		Total for IM-FC4016B - Sushi Fresh												2				$57.00 

		IM-FC4024B (CA)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220504		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		37.00 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		74.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220664 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		3		37.00 		111.00 		185.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220730 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		222.00 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220769 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		37.00 		74.00 		296.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220796 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		37.00 		74.00 		370.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		407.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220877 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		444.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220909 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		481.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220934 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		518.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220994 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		555.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221021 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		37.00 		74.00 		629.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221063 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		37.00 		74.00 		703.00 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		740.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221196 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		777.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221196 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		3		73.50 		220.50 		997.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221213 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		1,034.50 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221313		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		3		39.50 		118.50 		1,153.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		1,192.50 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221364 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		39.50 		79.00 		1,271.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221564 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		1,311.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221582		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		39.50 		39.50 		1,350.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221737		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		24oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		3		39.50 		118.50 		1,469.00 

		Total for IM-FC4024B (CA)												36				$1,469.00 

		IM-FC4032B (CA)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220946 -POD		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		8		37.00 		296.00 		296.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		37.00 		74.00 		370.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		3		37.00 		111.00 		481.00 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		8		37.00 		296.00 		777.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220854		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		1		37.00 		37.00 		814.00 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		37.00 		74.00 		888.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221079 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		37.00 		74.00 		962.00 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221136		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		37.00 		74.00 		1,036.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221159 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		1		37.00 		37.00 		1,073.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221185 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		37.00 		74.00 		1,147.00 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221201 -POD		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		6		37.00 		222.00 		1,369.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		3		40.75 		122.25 		1,491.25 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221368		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		40.75 		81.50 		1,572.75 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221367		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		40.75 		81.50 		1,654.25 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221374 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		39.50 		79.00 		1,733.25 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221392 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		5		40.75 		203.75 		1,937.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221504		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		8		40.75 		326.00 		2,263.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		1		40.75 		40.75 		2,303.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221769		La Reina		32 oz PP IM Microwaveable Black FC w/clear lids, ROUND		2		40.75 		81.50 		2,385.25 

		Total for IM-FC4032B (CA)												62				$2,385.25 

		IM-FC4032B (TX)

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		39.00 		78.00 		78.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221378 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		40.75 		40.75 		118.75 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221455 -POD		Genki Sushi		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		39.00 		78.00 		196.75 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221539 -POD		Genki Sushi		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		235.75 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221618 -POD		Genki Sushi		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		39.00 		78.00 		313.75 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		39.00 		39.00 		352.75 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221791 -POD		Genki Sushi		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		39.00 		78.00 		430.75 

		Total for IM-FC4032B (TX)												11				$430.75 

		IM-FC4032B - Crave

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220610		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		71.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		106.50 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		142.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		177.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		213.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221445		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		248.50 

		Total for IM-FC4032B - Crave												7				$248.50 

		IM-FC4032B - Komodo

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220697		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		71.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220804		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		142.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220957 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		213.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221012 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		284.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221184 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		355.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221297 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		426.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221671 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		497.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221747 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		568.00 

		Total for IM-FC4032B - Komodo												16				$568.00 

		IM-FC4032B - KOTSU

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220608		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220605 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		106.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		177.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220658		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		213.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		248.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		284.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		319.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		355.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220837		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		390.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		461.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		497.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		532.50 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		568.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		603.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		639.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		674.50 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221372 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		745.50 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		781.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221474 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		816.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221466 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		3		35.50 		106.50 		923.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		958.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221649 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		994.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221697 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		1,065.00 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221758		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		1,100.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221783		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		32oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		35.50 		71.00 		1,171.50 

		Total for IM-FC4032B - KOTSU												33				$1,171.50 

		IM-FC4048B (CA)

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220650		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		60.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220731		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		121.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		181.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220913 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		242.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		302.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220980 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		60.50 		60.50 		363.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		60.50 		121.00 		484.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		60.50 		121.00 		605.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221252		Bella Garden Inc		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		8		59.75 		478.00 		1,083.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		1,150.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		1,217.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		1,284.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221461		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		1,351.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221533 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		1,418.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		67.00 		134.00 		1,552.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221628 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		2		67.00 		134.00 		1,686.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		48oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Round (150/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		1,753.00 

		Total for IM-FC4048B (CA)												28				$1,753.00 

		Item #3950 (J)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		46.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		93.00 

		Total for Item #3950 (J)												2				$93.00 

		Item #3950 (TX)

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		46.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220920		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		93.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221093 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		139.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221272 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		186.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221386 -POD		V's Restaurant		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		232.50 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221424 -POD		Paradiso		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		280.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221436		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		326.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221451 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		373.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221566 -POD		Paradiso		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		420.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		467.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		2ply Carbonless Paper Roll -- White & Canary 3" x 95'

(50 rolls/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		514.50 

		Total for Item #3950 (TX)												11				$514.50 

		Jacq - TX - F&B Sales

				03/24/2022		Invoice		SS-220549		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		JACQUELINE 5% commission rate for Food & Beverage items		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

		Total for Jacq - TX - F&B Sales												1				$44.50 

		JS-JRT1000 (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		29.00 

		Total for JS-JRT1000 (CA)												1				$29.00 

		JS-JRT1000 (J)

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		29.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		30.50 		30.50 		59.50 

		Total for JS-JRT1000 (J)												2				$59.50 

		JS-JRT1000 (TX)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220591		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		29.00 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220693		TEXAS-NINES		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		58.00 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220692		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		87.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220791		TEXAS-NINES		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		116.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220879		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		145.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220937		TEXAS-NINES		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		174.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221045		TEXAS-NINES		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		203.00 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221101		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		29.00 		29.00 		232.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221282 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		30.50 		30.50 		262.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221334		TEXAS-NINES		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		30.50 		30.50 		293.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221535 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		30.50 		30.50 		323.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221652 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		30.50 		30.50 		354.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221787 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		30.50 		30.50 		384.50 

		Total for JS-JRT1000 (TX)												13				$384.50 

		JS-JRT1000 - Crave

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		27.75 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		55.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		83.25 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		111.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221051 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		138.75 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		166.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		194.25 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		222.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221475 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		249.75 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221565 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		277.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221662 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9" 2-Ply Jumbo Roll Tissue, WHITE (1000' Roll x 12

Rolls)		1		27.75 		27.75 		305.25 

		Total for JS-JRT1000 - Crave												11				$305.25 

		JS-LH242406N (CA)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		4-7 Gal, 24”x24” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 6 Micron - White

(1000/case)		1		17.00 		17.00 		17.00 

		Total for JS-LH242406N (CA)												1				$17.00 

		JS-LH303710N (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		20-30 Gal, 30”x37” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 10 Micron -

White (500/case)		1		25.50 		25.50 		25.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		20-30 Gal, 30”x37” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 10 Micron -

White (500/case)		1		25.50 		25.50 		51.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221229 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		20-30 Gal, 30”x37” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 10 Micron -

White (500/case)		1		25.50 		25.50 		76.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		20-30 Gal, 30”x37” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 10 Micron -

White (500/case)		1		25.50 		25.50 		102.00 

		Total for JS-LH303710N (TX)												4				$102.00 

		JS-LH334016N (CA)

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221197 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		33-39 Gal, 30”x40” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (250/case)		2		29.25 		58.50 		58.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221461		CALIF-Peirano's Market		33-39 Gal, 30”x40” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (250/case)		1		29.25 		29.25 		87.75 

		Total for JS-LH334016N (CA)												3				$87.75 

		JS-LH334016N (J)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		33-39 Gal, 30”x40” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (250/case)		1		39.85 		39.85 		39.85 

		Total for JS-LH334016N (J)												1				$39.85 

		JS-LH334016N (TX)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220656		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 30”x40” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (250/case)		2		29.25 		58.50 		58.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220762		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 30”x40” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (250/case)		2		29.25 		58.50 		117.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220810		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 30”x40” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (250/case)		1		29.25 		29.25 		146.25 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 30”x40” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (250/case)		1		29.25 		29.25 		175.50 

		Total for JS-LH334016N (TX)												6				$175.50 

		JS-LH404816N (CA)

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220734		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x48” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (200/case)		1		32.00 		32.00 		32.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x48” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (200/case)		2		32.00 		64.00 		96.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x48” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (200/case)		1		32.00 		32.00 		128.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x48” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (200/case)		1		32.00 		32.00 		160.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221723		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x48” Hi-D Trash Can Liner 16 Micron -

White (200/case)		1		32.00 		32.00 		192.00 

		Total for JS-LH404816N (CA)												6				$192.00 

		JS-LL333912B (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		22.50 		45.00 		45.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221020 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		22.50 		22.50 		67.50 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221078		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		39.15 		39.15 		106.65 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221199 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		60.45 		60.45 		167.10 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		22.50 		22.50 		189.60 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221427 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		22.50 		22.50 		212.10 

		Total for JS-LL333912B (CA)												7				$212.10 

		JS-LL333912B (TX)

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221128 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		25.00 		25.00 		25.00 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221240 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		25.00 		25.00 		50.00 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		25.00 		50.00 		100.00 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221420 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		25.00 		50.00 		150.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221499		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		25.00 		25.00 		175.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		25.00 		50.00 		225.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221622 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		25.00 		25.00 		250.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221693 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		33-39 Gal, 33”x39” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		25.00 		25.00 		275.00 

		Total for JS-LL333912B (TX)												11				$275.00 

		JS-LL385812B (CA)

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221247 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.2 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		32.00 		64.00 		64.00 

		Total for JS-LL385812B (CA)												2				$64.00 

		JS-LL385815B (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		38.00 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		4		77.15 		308.60 		346.60 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220965 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		422.60 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		3		38.00 		114.00 		536.60 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221300		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		571.10 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221333		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		609.10 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221367		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		647.10 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		723.10 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221599		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		3		58.15 		174.45 		897.55 

		Total for JS-LL385815B (CA)												18				$897.55 

		JS-LL385815B (J)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		38.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		114.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		152.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		190.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220906		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		228.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		304.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		380.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		456.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221592 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		3		38.00 		114.00 		570.00 

		Total for JS-LL385815B (J)												15				$570.00 

		JS-LL385815B (TX)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220490		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		38.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220574		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		3		38.00 		114.00 		152.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220571		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		190.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220596		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		228.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220613		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		304.00 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220627		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		380.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		418.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220655		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		456.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220670		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		494.00 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220692		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		532.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220698		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		570.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220705		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		608.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220717		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		646.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220739		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		684.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220746		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		722.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220760		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		798.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220751		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		836.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220778		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		874.00 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220802		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		912.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220808		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		950.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220831		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		988.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,026.00 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220857		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		1,102.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,140.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220869 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,178.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220937		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,216.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220955 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,254.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,292.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220996 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,330.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220979 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,368.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220986		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		1,444.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221000 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,482.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221018		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,520.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221030 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,558.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221057 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,596.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,634.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221056 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		1,710.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221093 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,748.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221110 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,786.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221126 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,824.00 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221141		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,862.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221144 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		1,900.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		1,976.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,014.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221182 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,052.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221193 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,090.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221192 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,128.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221216 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,166.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221223		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,204.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221224		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,242.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221228- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,280.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221244 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,318.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221242 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		2,394.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,432.00 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221310 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		2,508.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221316		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,546.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221334		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,584.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221345 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,622.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221346 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,660.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221356 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,698.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221358 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		43.15 		86.30 		2,784.30 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221380 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,822.30 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221376 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,860.30 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221393		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,898.30 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221412 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,936.30 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221436		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		2,974.30 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221424 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		43.15 		86.30 		3,060.60 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221423 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		3,136.60 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221451 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,174.60 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221453 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		43.15 		43.15 		3,217.75 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221478 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,255.75 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221495 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		43.15 		43.15 		3,298.90 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221493 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		3,374.90 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,412.90 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221526 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		43.15 		86.30 		3,499.20 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221527 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,537.20 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221536		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,575.20 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221509 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,613.20 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221535 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,651.20 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221550 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,689.20 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221560		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,727.20 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221574 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,765.20 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221579 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,803.20 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221594 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		43.15 		86.30 		3,889.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221590		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		3,927.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221612 =POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		4,003.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221620 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		43.15 		43.15 		4,046.65 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221619		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,084.65 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,122.65 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221637 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,160.65 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221652 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,198.65 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221666 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,236.65 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221667 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		3		43.15 		129.45 		4,366.10 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221692 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		4,442.10 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221703 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		38.00 		76.00 		4,518.10 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,556.10 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		43.15 		86.30 		4,642.40 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221729 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,680.40 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221754 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,718.40 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221775 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,756.40 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221780 -POD		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		43.15 		43.15 		4,799.55 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221776 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,837.55 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221788 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,875.55 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221787 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,913.55 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221803		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		4,951.55 

		Total for JS-LL385815B (TX)												128				$4,951.55 

		JS-LL385815B - CSL

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220500		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		38.00 

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220499		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		76.00 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220591		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		114.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220774		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		152.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220790		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		190.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220841		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		228.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220880		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		266.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220938		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		304.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		342.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221043 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		380.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221167		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		418.00 

		Total for JS-LL385815B - CSL												11				$418.00 

		JS-LL385815B - CSL (TX)

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220791		TEXAS-NINES		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		38.00 		38.00 		38.00 

		Total for JS-LL385815B - CSL (TX)												1				$38.00 

		JS-LL385815B - Paradiso

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221808		Paradiso		55-60 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -
Black (100/case)		2		43.15 		86.30 		86.30 

		Total for JS-LL385815B - Paradiso												2				$86.30 

		JS-LL404615B (CA)

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220139		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		34.50 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		34.50 		69.00 		103.50 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		138.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		172.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220755 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		207.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		241.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220828		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		276.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		34.50 		69.00 		345.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220905		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		34.50 		69.00 		414.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		220999 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		448.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221022 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		483.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221041 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		517.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		552.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		586.50 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		34.50 		69.00 		655.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		690.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		724.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		759.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		793.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		828.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		862.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221349 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		897.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		931.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221426 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		966.00 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221427 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,000.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,035.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221461		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,069.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,104.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221584 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		34.50 		69.00 		1,173.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,207.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,242.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,276.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,311.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,345.50 

		Total for JS-LL404615B (CA)												39				$1,345.50 

		JS-LL404615B (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		34.50 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		69.00 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220625 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		103.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220694		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		138.00 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		172.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220788 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		207.00 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220843 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		241.50 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220884 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		276.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220919 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		310.50 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220945 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		345.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221037 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		379.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221044 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		414.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221117 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		448.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221169 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		483.00 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221251 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		517.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221259 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		552.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221357 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		37.50 		75.00 		627.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221403 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		2		37.50 		75.00 		702.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		736.50 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221497 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		774.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221510 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		808.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221523 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		37.50 		37.50 		846.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221651=POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		880.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221707 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		915.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221726 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		949.50 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221786		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		40-45 Gal, 40”x46” Low-D Trash Can Liner 1.5 Mil -

Black (100/case)		1		34.50 		34.50 		984.00 

		Total for JS-LL404615B (TX)												28				$984.00 

		JS-MFK4000 (CA)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		24.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		49.00 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		24.50 		98.00 		147.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		171.50 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220863 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.50 		49.00 		220.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.50 		49.00 		269.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221020 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		294.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		318.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.50 		49.00 		367.50 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		392.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221198 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		30.00 		30.00 		422.00 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221312		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		446.50 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		471.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221396 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		495.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221427 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		520.00 

		Total for JS-MFK4000 (CA)												21				$520.00 

		JS-MFK4000 (J)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.50 		49.00 		49.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220617		Farfalla - LOS FELIZ		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		73.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		98.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		24.50 		73.50 		171.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		196.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		24.50 		73.50 		269.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		294.00 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		24.50 		98.00 		392.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		24.50 		73.50 		465.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221060 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		490.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.50 		49.00 		539.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.50 		49.00 		588.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		24.50 		73.50 		661.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		24.50 		73.50 		735.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221395 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		759.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.50 		49.00 		808.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		833.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221592 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.50 		49.00 		882.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221675 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		24.50 		24.50 		906.50 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		24.50 		73.50 		980.00 

		Total for JS-MFK4000 (J)												40				$980.00 

		JS-MFK4000 (TX)

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		28.50 		114.00 		114.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221780 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		28.50 		57.00 		171.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		26.75 		80.25 		251.25 

		Total for JS-MFK4000 (TX)												9				$251.25 

		JS-MFK4000 - B&J

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221112 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT(334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		22.75 		22.75 		22.75 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221339 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT(334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		22.75 		45.50 		68.25 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221794		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Paper Towel Multi-fold - KRAFT(334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		22.75 		22.75 		91.00 

		Total for JS-MFK4000 - B&J												4				$91.00 

		JS-MFW4000 (CA)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		54.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220731		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		81.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220828		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		135.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220855		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		189.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		216.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		243.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221041 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		297.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221095 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		351.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221237 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		405.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221248 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		27.00 		108.00 		513.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		27.00 		81.00 		594.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		648.00 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221370		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		702.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221461		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		756.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221533 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		783.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221599		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		27.00 		81.00 		864.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		891.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221723		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		918.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221723		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		34.44 		34.44 		952.44 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		27.00 		54.00 		1,006.44 

		Total for JS-MFW4000 (CA)												37				$1,006.44 

		JS-MFW4000 (J)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		27.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		54.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		81.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		108.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221226 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		135.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221285 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		162.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221522 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		189.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221521 -POD		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		216.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		243.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		24.70 		49.40 		292.40 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221801		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		319.40 

		Total for JS-MFW4000 (J)												12				$319.40 

		JS-MFW4000 (TX)

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		29.75 		29.75 		29.75 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221057 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		27.00 		27.00 		56.75 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221204		Akira Back		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		29.75 		29.75 		86.50 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221358 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		29.25 		29.25 		115.75 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221424 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		29.25 		117.00 		232.75 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221496 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		259.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221495 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		29.25 		58.50 		317.75 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221526 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		29.25 		117.00 		434.75 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221566 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		29.25 		58.50 		493.25 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221620 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		29.25 		117.00 		610.25 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221667 -POD		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		29.25 		117.00 		727.25 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221808		Paradiso		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		29.25 		117.00 		844.25 

		Total for JS-MFW4000 (TX)												29				$844.25 

		JS-MFW4000 - 7D

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		28.00 		28.00 		28.00 

				03/28/2022		Invoice		220570		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		112.00 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		28.00 		28.00 		140.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		224.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		28.00 		56.00 		280.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		28.00 		56.00 		336.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220818		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		420.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		28.00 		56.00 		476.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		28.00 		56.00 		532.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		28.00 		28.00 		560.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		28.00 		56.00 		616.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		700.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		784.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		28.00 		56.00 		840.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		28.00 		28.00 		868.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221319		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		4		28.00 		112.00 		980.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		1,064.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221439 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		1,148.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		1		28.00 		28.00 		1,176.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		1,260.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		1,344.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		2		28.00 		56.00 		1,400.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12

packs)		3		28.00 		84.00 		1,484.00 

		Total for JS-MFW4000 - 7D												53				$1,484.00 

		JS-MFW4000 - Soul & CV

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220656		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		25.50 		25.50 		25.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220706		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		25.50 		25.50 		51.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220762		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		25.50 		51.00 		102.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		25.50 		51.00 		153.00 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		25.50 		25.50 		178.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221420 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		25.50 		51.00 		229.50 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221499		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		25.50 		25.50 		255.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		25.50 		51.00 		306.00 

		Total for JS-MFW4000 - Soul & CV												12				$306.00 

		JS-MFW4000 - Taverna D

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220574		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		26.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220627		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		3		26.50 		79.50 		106.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220674		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		159.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220705		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		185.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220778		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		238.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220831		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		291.50 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220857		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		318.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220906		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		371.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220920		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		424.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220986		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		450.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221018		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		477.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221036 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		530.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221056 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		556.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		609.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221216 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		662.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221272 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		715.50 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221356 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		742.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221383 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		795.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221451 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		848.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221493 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		874.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221560		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		3		26.50 		79.50 		954.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221579 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		980.50 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221612 =POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		1,007.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221619		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,032.75 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221637 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		1,085.75 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		2		26.50 		53.00 		1,138.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221775 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Paper Towel Multi-fold - WHITE (334 sheets x 12
packs)		1		26.50 		26.50 		1,165.25 

		Total for JS-MFW4000 - Taverna D												44				$1,165.25 

		JS-RTK750 (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		3		30.15 		90.45 		90.45 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		120.60 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220863 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		30.15 		60.30 		180.90 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		211.05 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		30.15 		60.30 		271.35 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		30.15 		60.30 		331.65 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		361.80 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221080 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		391.95 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		422.10 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		452.25 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221172		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		482.40 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		512.55 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		30.15 		60.30 		572.85 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		603.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221466 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		-30.15 		-30.15 		572.85 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		603.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221672		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		30.15 		60.30 		663.30 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221757		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		693.45 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221772		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		30.15 		60.30 		753.75 

		Total for JS-RTK750 (CA)												27				$753.75 

		JS-RTK750 (J)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		30.15 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		60.30 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		90.45 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		30.15 		60.30 		150.75 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		180.90 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		211.05 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220928 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		241.20 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		271.35 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221076		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		38.50 		38.50 		309.85 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		340.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		370.15 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		400.30 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		430.45 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221475 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		460.60 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221565 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		490.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221585		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		520.90 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221616 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		551.05 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221696 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Roll Paper Towel - Kraft (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		30.15 		30.15 		581.20 

		Total for JS-RTK750 (J)												19				$581.20 

		JS-RTW750 (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Roll Paper Towl - WHITE (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		29.50 		59.00 		59.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220913 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Roll Paper Towl - WHITE (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		29.50 		29.50 		88.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Roll Paper Towl - WHITE (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		29.50 		29.50 		118.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Roll Paper Towl - WHITE (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		29.50 		29.50 		147.50 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Roll Paper Towl - WHITE (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		1		29.50 		29.50 		177.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Roll Paper Towl - WHITE (750' Roll x 6 Rolls)		2		29.50 		59.00 		236.00 

		Total for JS-RTW750 (CA)												8				$236.00 

		JS-TSC5000 (CA)

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Toilet Seat Cover (250 sheets x 20 packs)		1		39.50 		39.50 		39.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Toilet Seat Cover (250 sheets x 20 packs)		1		40.25 		40.25 		79.75 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Toilet Seat Cover (250 sheets x 20 packs)		1		40.25 		40.25 		120.00 

		Total for JS-TSC5000 (CA)												3				$120.00 

		JS-TSC5000 (J)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Toilet Seat Cover (250 sheets x 20 packs)		1		39.50 		39.50 		39.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Toilet Seat Cover (250 sheets x 20 packs)		1		39.50 		39.50 		79.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Toilet Seat Cover (250 sheets x 20 packs)		1		39.50 		39.50 		118.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Toilet Seat Cover (250 sheets x 20 packs)		1		40.25 		40.25 		158.75 

		Total for JS-TSC5000 (J)												4				$158.75 

		JS-TTW500 (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		33.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220731		CALIF-Peirano's Market		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		66.00 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220748		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		99.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		33.00 		66.00 		165.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		198.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		231.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221049 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		264.00 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221048 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		33.00 		66.00 		330.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		33.00 		66.00 		396.00 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221078		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		36.25 		36.25 		432.25 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		465.25 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221198 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		498.25 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		532.75 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		567.25 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		601.75 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221417 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		636.25 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221448 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		34.50 		69.00 		705.25 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221461		CALIF-Peirano's Market		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		34.50 		69.00 		774.25 

				07/23/2022		Invoice		221512		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		808.75 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		843.25 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		877.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221772		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		912.25 

		Total for JS-TTW500 (CA)												27				$912.25 

		JS-TTW500 (J)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		33.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		66.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		99.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		132.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		165.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		198.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		231.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		264.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221337 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		298.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		333.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221592 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		367.50 

		Total for JS-TTW500 (J)												11				$367.50 

		JS-TTW500 (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		33.00 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		66.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220810		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		99.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220818		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		132.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		165.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		198.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		231.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		264.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		297.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		330.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		33.00 		33.00 		363.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221241		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		34.50 		69.00 		432.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		466.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221319		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		29.46 		29.46 		495.96 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221425 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		34.50 		69.00 		564.96 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221435 -POD		Paradiso		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		37.00 		74.00 		638.96 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221439 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		673.46 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221510 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		707.96 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221526 -POD		Paradiso		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		37.00 		37.00 		744.96 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		34.50 		69.00 		813.96 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221566 -POD		Paradiso		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		37.00 		37.00 		850.96 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		34.50 		69.00 		919.96 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		34.50 		69.00 		988.96 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221620 -POD		Paradiso		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		37.00 		74.00 		1,062.96 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,097.46 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221667 -POD		Paradiso		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		37.00 		74.00 		1,171.46 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		34.50 		34.50 		1,205.96 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		37.00 		74.00 		1,279.96 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221780 -POD		Paradiso		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		37.00 		37.00 		1,316.96 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		34.50 		69.00 		1,385.96 

		Total for JS-TTW500 (TX)												40				$1,385.96 

		JS-TTW500 - Paradiso

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221808		Paradiso		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		2		37.00 		74.00 		74.00 

		Total for JS-TTW500 - Paradiso												2				$74.00 

		JS-TTW500 - Soul Bird

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220656		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		30.25 		30.25 		30.25 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220706		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		30.25 		30.25 		60.50 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		30.25 		30.25 		90.75 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221420 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		30.25 		30.25 		121.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		WRAPPED 2-ply Toilet Tissue Roll_White (500 Sheets

x 48 Rolls)		1		30.25 		30.25 		151.25 

		Total for JS-TTW500 - Soul Bird												5				$151.25 

		JT03 (CA)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220489		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		94.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220658		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		188.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		282.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220679 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		2		94.00 		188.00 		470.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		564.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		658.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		752.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		846.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		940.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		1,034.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		1,128.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221474 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		1,222.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		1,316.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		1		94.00 		94.00 		1,410.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221697 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Sushi Container (600/cs)		2		94.00 		188.00 		1,598.00 

		Total for JT03 (CA)												17				$1,598.00 

		JT8307 (CA)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Bento Box (100sets/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		74.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220683		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Bento Box (100sets/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		149.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220877 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Bento Box (100sets/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		223.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221096 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Bento Box (100sets/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		298.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221213 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Bento Box (100sets/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		372.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Bento Box (100sets/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		447.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221582		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Bento Box (100sets/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		521.50 

		Total for JT8307 (CA)												7				$521.50 

		JT8510 (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		106.50 

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220716 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		213.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		319.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		426.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		532.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		639.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		745.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		2		106.50 		213.00 		958.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		1,065.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221772		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (500sets/cs)		1		106.50 		106.50 		1,171.50 

		Total for JT8510 (CA)												11				$1,171.50 

		JT8520 (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		97.85 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		195.70 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		293.55 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		391.40 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		489.25 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		587.10 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		684.95 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		782.80 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221772		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Lunch Box (400 sets/cs)		1		97.85 		97.85 		880.65 

		Total for JT8520 (CA)												9				$880.65 

		KE-BBR24N (J)

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221418 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		24oz Bagasse Bowl, Round, Natural (500/cs)		2		81.50 		163.00 		163.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221555 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		24oz Bagasse Bowl, Round, Natural (500/cs)		1		81.50 		81.50 		244.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221720 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		24oz Bagasse Bowl, Round, Natural (500/cs)		1		81.50 		81.50 		326.00 

		Total for KE-BBR24N (J)												4				$326.00 

		KE-BBR40N (J)

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220839		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		40oz Bagasse Bowl, Round, Natural (500/cs)		2		99.50 		199.00 		199.00 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221149		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		40oz Bagasse Bowl, Round, Natural (500/cs)		2		102.25 		204.50 		403.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221188		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		40oz Bagasse Bowl, Round, Natural (500/cs)		2		102.25 		204.50 		608.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221555 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		40oz Bagasse Bowl, Round, Natural (500/cs)		1		105.50 		105.50 		713.50 

		Total for KE-BBR40N (J)												7				$713.50 

		KE-BBW24 (CA)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220759		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		24oz Bagasse Wide Rim Bowl (500/case)		1		81.50 		81.50 		81.50 

		Total for KE-BBW24 (CA)												1				$81.50 

		KE-BBW24 (J)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220950 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		24oz Bagasse Wide Rim Bowl (500/case)		1		81.50 		81.50 		81.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221033 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		24oz Bagasse Wide Rim Bowl (500/case)		2		81.50 		163.00 		244.50 

		Total for KE-BBW24 (J)												3				$244.50 

		KE-BBW32 (J)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220603		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim (500/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		97.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220685		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		32oz Bagasse Bowl, Wide Rim (500/case)		1		97.50 		97.50 		195.00 

		Total for KE-BBW32 (J)												2				$195.00 

		KE-BBW32 (TX)

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220967		Paradiso		Karat Earth® 32oz Bagasse

Bowl, Wide Rim [KE-BBW32]		1		97.50 		97.50 		97.50 

		Total for KE-BBW32 (TX)												1				$97.50 

		KE-BHC66-1C

		KE-BHC66-1C		06/06/2022		Invoice		22122		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		6"x6" Bagasse Hinge Container, White (500/case)		15		77.55 		1,163.25 		1,163.25 

		KE-BHC66-1C		07/28/2022		Invoice		22169		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		6"x6" Bagasse Hinge Container, White (500/case)		20		77.55 		1,551.00 		2,714.25 

		Total for KE-BHC66-1C												35				$2,714.25 

		KE-BHC66-1C (CA)

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		80.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220943 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		161.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		241.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221214 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		322.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221582		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		86.50 		86.50 		408.50 

		Total for KE-BHC66-1C (CA)												5				$408.50 

		KE-BHC66-1C (J)

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220649		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		80.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		161.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		241.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		322.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		402.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		483.00 

		Total for KE-BHC66-1C (J)												6				$483.00 

		KE-BHC66N-1C (TX)

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221779 -POD		Furlough Brothers		6"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment -

White (500/case)		1		87.50 		87.50 		87.50 

		Total for KE-BHC66N-1C (TX)												1				$87.50 

		KE-BHC88-1C (CA)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220504		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		64.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220632		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		129.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220704		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		387.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220943 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		5		64.50 		322.50 		709.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220994 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		774.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		64.50 		64.50 		838.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221214 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		4		64.50 		258.00 		1,096.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		1,163.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221350 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		3		66.50 		199.50 		1,362.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221417 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		1,429.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221626		CBS Studios R&D Building		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		3		66.50 		199.50 		1,628.50 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		3		66.50 		199.50 		1,828.00 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221755		CBS Studios R&D Building		8"x8" Bagasse Hinged Container - 1-Compartment

(200/case)		3		66.50 		199.50 		2,027.50 

		Total for KE-BHC88-1C (CA)												31				$2,027.50 

		KE-BHC96-1C

		KE-BHC96-1C		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9"x6" Compostable Bagasse Hinged Container, 1
Compartment		9		49.50 		445.50 		445.50 

		KE-BHC96-1C		05/20/2022		Invoice		220971 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Compostable Bagasse Hinged Container, 1
Compartment		2		47.25 		94.50 		540.00 

		KE-BHC96-1C		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9"x6" Compostable Bagasse Hinged Container, 1
Compartment		27		49.50 		1,336.50 		1,876.50 

		KE-BHC96-1C		06/10/2022		Invoice		22125		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9"x6" Compostable Bagasse Hinged Container, 1
Compartment		9		49.50 		445.50 		2,322.00 

		KE-BHC96-1C		08/22/2022		Invoice		22187		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9"x6" Compostable Bagasse Hinged Container, 1
Compartment		9		49.50 		445.50 		2,767.50 

		Total for KE-BHC96-1C												56				$2,767.50 

		KE-BHC96-1C (CA)

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		47.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		94.50 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		141.75 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		189.25 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221603-POD		CBS Studios R&D Building		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		5		47.50 		237.50 		426.75 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		3		47.50 		142.50 		569.25 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221755		CBS Studios R&D Building		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		3		47.50 		142.50 		711.75 

		Total for KE-BHC96-1C (CA)												15				$711.75 

		KE-BHC96-1C (J)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220610		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		94.50 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220649		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		141.75 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		189.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		236.25 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		283.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		378.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		425.25 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		519.75 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		614.25 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		708.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		756.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		850.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221051 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		897.75 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		945.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.25 		47.25 		992.25 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		1,086.75 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.25 		94.50 		1,181.25 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		1,228.75 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221262 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		1,276.25 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,371.25 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,466.25 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221431 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,561.25 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221475 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		1,608.75 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,703.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221585		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		1,751.25 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221616 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,846.25 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x6" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment,

(200/case)		2		47.50 		95.00 		1,941.25 

		Total for KE-BHC96-1C (J)												41				$1,941.25 

		KE-BHC96N-1C (TX)

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221779 -POD		Furlough Brothers		9'x6" Bagasse Hinge Container, 1-Compartment -

White (150/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		55.50 

		Total for KE-BHC96N-1C (TX)												1				$55.50 

		KE-BHC99-1C

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221603-POD		CBS Studios R&D Building		9"x9" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		77.00 		77.00 		77.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221626		CBS Studios R&D Building		9"x9" Bagasse Hinged Container, 1-Compartment

(200/case)		1		-77.00 		-77.00 		0.00 

		Total for KE-BHC99-1C												2				$0.00 

		KE-BHC99-3C (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220493		Blue Table		9"x9" Bagasse Hinged Container, 3-Compartment

(200/case)		4		75.50 		302.00 		302.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220902		CAFE SAPIENTIA		9"x9" Bagasse Hinged Container, 3-Compartment

(200/case)		1		75.50 		75.50 		377.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		9"x9" Bagasse Hinged Container, 3-Compartment

(200/case)		1		75.50 		75.50 		453.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		9"x9" Bagasse Hinged Container, 3-Compartment

(200/case)		1		75.50 		75.50 		528.50 

		Total for KE-BHC99-3C (J)												7				$528.50 

		KE-BPR06-1C (TX)

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		6" Bagasse Plate, Round (1000/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		51.50 

		Total for KE-BPR06-1C (TX)												1				$51.50 

		KE-BPR06N-1C (TX)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		6" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		1		51.50 		51.50 		51.50 

		Total for KE-BPR06N-1C (TX)												1				$51.50 

		KE-BPR07N-1C (TX)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		55.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		111.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221066 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		166.50 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221140		Lemmon Drop Coffee		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		1		55.50 		55.50 		222.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221359 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		1		57.25 		57.25 		279.25 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221379 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		1		57.25 		57.25 		336.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		2		57.25 		114.50 		451.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221571 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		2		57.25 		114.50 		565.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221789 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		7" Bagasse Plate, Round - Natural (1000/case)		2		57.25 		114.50 		680.00 

		Total for KE-BPR07N-1C (TX)												12				$680.00 

		KE-BPR09-1C (CA)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220626		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case) - Festival		1		57.15 		57.15 		57.15 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220807		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case) - Festival		1		57.15 		57.15 		114.30 

				07/23/2022		Invoice		221512		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case) - Festival		1		57.25 		57.25 		171.55 

		Total for KE-BPR09-1C (CA)												3				$171.55 

		KE-BPR09-1C (J)

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case)		1		57.15 		57.15 		57.15 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case)		1		57.15 		57.15 		114.30 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case)		1		57.15 		57.15 		171.45 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case)		1		57.15 		57.15 		228.60 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case)		1		57.25 		57.25 		285.85 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case)		2		57.25 		114.50 		400.35 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		9" Bagasse Plate, Round (500/case)		2		57.25 		114.50 		514.85 

		Total for KE-BPR09-1C (J)												9				$514.85 

		KE-BPR10-1C (CA)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220626		CALIF-Peirano's Market		10" Bagasse Plate, 1-Compartment (500/case) -

Festival		1		77.75 		77.75 		77.75 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221138 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		10" Bagasse Plate, 1-Compartment (500/case) -

Festival		1		77.75 		77.75 		155.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221249 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		10" Bagasse Plate, 1-Compartment (500/case) -

Festival		1		77.75 		77.75 		233.25 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221247 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		10" Bagasse Plate, 1-Compartment (500/case) -

Festival		1		77.75 		77.75 		311.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221752		CALIF-Peirano's Market		10" Bagasse Plate, 1-Compartment (500/case) -

Festival		2		77.75 		155.50 		466.50 

		Total for KE-BPR10-1C (CA)												6				$466.50 

		KE-BPR10-1C (TX)

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221264 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		10" Bagasse Plate, 1-Compartment (500/case)		1		73.50 		73.50 		73.50 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, 1-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		151.25 

		Total for KE-BPR10-1C (TX)												2				$151.25 

		KE-BPR10-3C (CA)

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221077		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		2		99.75 		199.50 		199.50 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221367		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		280.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221447 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		360.50 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221446 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		2		80.50 		161.00 		521.50 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221564 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		80.50 		80.50 		602.00 

		Total for KE-BPR10-3C (CA)												7				$602.00 

		KE-BPR10-3C (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		77.75 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		155.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		233.25 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		311.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		388.75 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		466.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		544.25 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		2		77.75 		155.50 		699.75 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		2		77.75 		155.50 		855.25 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221158		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		1		77.75 		77.75 		933.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		3		80.50 		241.50 		1,174.50 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment (500/case)		3		80.50 		241.50 		1,416.00 

		Total for KE-BPR10-3C (J)												18				$1,416.00 

		KE-BPR10N-3C (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		70.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		210.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		280.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		420.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		4		70.00 		280.00 		700.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		770.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		840.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221066 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		980.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221194 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		1,120.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221227 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		1,260.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221341 -POD		The Pour Shack		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		76.50 		153.00 		1,413.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221359 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		1,553.00 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221419 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		1,623.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		1,763.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221635 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		1,833.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		1,973.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221762 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		10" Bagasse Plate, Round, 3-Compartment - Natural

(500/case)		1		70.00 		70.00 		2,043.00 

		Total for KE-BPR10N-3C (TX)												29				$2,043.00 

		KE-BRB12

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221366		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		12oz Bagasse Rice/Salad Bowl Ref#L026 (500/cs)		1		74.15 		74.15 		74.15 

		Total for KE-BRB12												1				$74.15 

		KE-BTB16N

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221366		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		16oz Bagasse Take Out Bowl, Round, Natural		1		70.50 		70.50 		70.50 

		Total for KE-BTB16N												1				$70.50 

		KE-BTBL166N

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221366		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Bagasse Flat Lid for 16-24 oz Bagasse Take Out Bowl,

Round, Natural		1		69.95 		69.95 		69.95 

		Total for KE-BTBL166N												1				$69.95 

		KE-C9210

		KE-C9210		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		7.75" PLA Jumbo Straw, Paper Wrapped - White
(500 pcs/box; 4 boxes/ctn)		8		44.50 		356.00 		356.00 

		Total for KE-C9210												8				$356.00 

		KE-C9240 - Crave

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220610		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		37.15 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220649		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		74.30 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		111.45 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		148.60 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		185.75 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221051 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		222.90 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		260.05 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		297.20 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221801		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		334.35 

		Total for KE-C9240 - Crave												9				$334.35 

		KE-C9240 - CRAVE (J)

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221305		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		37.15 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221616 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		74.30 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA 7.75" Paper Wrapped Straw, 7mm (2000/case)		1		37.15 		37.15 		111.45 

		Total for KE-C9240 - CRAVE (J)												3				$111.45 

		KE-C9300W

		KE-C9300W		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - White (2000/cs)		23		48.50 		1,115.50 		1,115.50 

		KE-C9300W		05/05/2022		Invoice		22107		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - White (2000/cs)		7		48.50 		339.50 		1,455.00 

		KE-C9300W		05/20/2022		Invoice		22119		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - White (2000/cs)		2		51.50 		103.00 		1,558.00 

		KE-C9300W		07/07/2022		Invoice		22155		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - White (2000/cs)		0		48.50 		0.00 		1,558.00 

		KE-C9300W		07/25/2022		Invoice		22171		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - White (2000/cs)		20		48.50 		970.00 		2,528.00 

		KE-C9300W		08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - White (2000/cs)		1		43.50 		43.50 		2,571.50 

		KE-C9300W		08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - White (2000/cs)		80		48.50 		3,880.00 		6,451.50 

		Total for KE-C9300W												133				$6,451.50 

		KE-C9300W (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		43.50 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220666		Malibu Mutt's Grill		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		5		43.50 		217.50 		261.00 

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220716 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		304.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220749		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		348.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		391.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221001 -POD		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		5		43.50 		217.50 		609.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		652.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		696.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		739.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221466 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		783.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		826.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		870.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221627 -POD		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		4		43.50 		174.00 		1,044.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,087.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221772		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		1,131.00 

		Total for KE-C9300W (CA)												26				$1,131.00 

		KE-C9300W (J)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		43.50 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220777		The Country Kitchen		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		87.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220845		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		130.50 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		174.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221127 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		217.50 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221222 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		261.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		304.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		348.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221575 -POD		The Country Kitchen		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		2		43.50 		87.00 		435.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		478.50 

		Total for KE-C9300W (J)												11				$478.50 

		KE-C9300W (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		43.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		87.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		130.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		174.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		2		43.50 		87.00 		261.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		2		43.50 		87.00 		348.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		391.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		435.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221355 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		2		43.50 		87.00 		522.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221439 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		565.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		609.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		652.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/case)		1		43.50 		43.50 		696.00 

		Total for KE-C9300W (TX)												16				$696.00 

		KE-C9300W - Geoffrey's

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221133 -POD		Geoffrey's Malibu		7.75" Jumbo Paper Wrapped Paper Straw,
Compostable - WHITE (2000/cs)		1		42.50 		42.50 		42.50 

		Total for KE-C9300W - Geoffrey's												1				$42.50 

		KE-HC66MFPP-1CB (TX)

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221341 -POD		The Pour Shack		Karat Earth 6" x 6" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container,

1-compartment - Black (400/case)		1		75.00 		75.00 		75.00 

		Total for KE-HC66MFPP-1CB (TX)												1				$75.00 

		KE-HC66MFPP-1CW (CA)

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220769 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT		6" x 6" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1

compartment, White (400/cs)		1		74.50 		74.50 		74.50 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		6" x 6" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1

compartment, White (400/cs)		1		75.75 		75.75 		150.25 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221374 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		6" x 6" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1

compartment, White (400/cs)		1		75.75 		75.75 		226.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221400		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		6" x 6" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1

compartment, White (400/cs)		1		75.75 		75.75 		301.75 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		6" x 6" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1

compartment, White (400/cs)		1		75.75 		75.75 		377.50 

		Total for KE-HC66MFPP-1CW (CA)												5				$377.50 

		KE-HC88MFPP-1CW (CA)

				04/30/2022		Invoice		220815 -POD		Armando's Tacos LLC		8"x8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-Compartment, White (200/case)		4		71.00 		284.00 		284.00 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		8"x8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-Compartment, White (200/case)		1		67.00 		67.00 		351.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221374 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		8"x8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-Compartment, White (200/case)		1		71.00 		71.00 		422.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		8"x8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-Compartment, White (200/case)		1		71.00 		71.00 		493.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221505		Isa Japanese Ramen		8"x8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-Compartment, White (200/case)		1		71.00 		71.00 		564.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221765		Isa Japanese Ramen		8"x8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-Compartment, White (200/case)		1		71.00 		71.00 		635.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221772		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		8"x8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-Compartment, White (200/case)		1		71.00 		71.00 		706.00 

		Total for KE-HC88MFPP-1CW (CA)												10				$706.00 

		KE-HC88MFPP-3CB - Bachi Bus

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220615		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		8		62.50 		500.00 		500.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220900 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		5		62.50 		312.50 		812.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220951 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		5		62.50 		312.50 		1,125.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221079 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		5		62.50 		312.50 		1,437.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221175 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		5		67.50 		337.50 		1,775.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221371 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		5		71.00 		355.00 		2,130.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221457 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		5		67.50 		337.50 		2,467.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221646 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		6		67.50 		405.00 		2,872.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221766		CALIF-BACHI BUS		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3
compartments, Black (200/cs)		5		67.50 		337.50 		3,210.00 

		Total for KE-HC88MFPP-3CB - Bachi Bus												49				$3,210.00 

		KE-HC88MFPP-3CW (CA)

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220769 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		71.00 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		67.00 		67.00 		138.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221374 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		209.00 

		Total for KE-HC88MFPP-3CW (CA)												3				$209.00 

		KE-HC88MFPP-3CW (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		71.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220634		Namaste Spice		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		142.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		213.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220732		Namaste Spice		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		284.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		355.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		426.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		8" x 8" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3

compartments, White (200/cs)		1		71.00 		71.00 		497.00 

		Total for KE-HC88MFPP-3CW (J)												7				$497.00 

		KE-HC96MFPP-1CW (CA)

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220962 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9”x6” PP Mineral Filled Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (250/case)		1		72.25 		72.25 		72.25 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9”x6” PP Mineral Filled Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (250/case)		1		0.00 		0.00 		72.25 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221772		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9”x6” PP Mineral Filled Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (250/case)		2		72.25 		144.50 		216.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221769		La Reina		9”x6” PP Mineral Filled Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (250/case)		2		72.25 		144.50 		361.25 

		Total for KE-HC96MFPP-1CW (CA)												6				$361.25 

		KE-HC99MFPP-1CW (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		55.15 		165.45 		165.45 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		55.15 		165.45 		330.90 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		55.15 		165.45 		496.35 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		55.15 		110.30 		606.65 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		55.15 		110.30 		716.95 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		55.15 		110.30 		827.25 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		55.15 		165.45 		992.70 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		55.15 		165.45 		1,158.15 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		55.15 		110.30 		1,268.45 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		55.15 		165.45 		1,433.90 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		55.15 		110.30 		1,544.20 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		55.15 		110.30 		1,654.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		55.15 		110.30 		1,764.80 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		55.15 		165.45 		1,930.25 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		57.00 		171.00 		2,101.25 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		2,215.25 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		2,329.25 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		2,443.25 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		2,557.25 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		2,671.25 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		2		57.00 		114.00 		2,785.25 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-

Compartment - White (120/case)		3		57.00 		171.00 		2,956.25 

		Total for KE-HC99MFPP-1CW (CA)												53				$2,956.25 

		KE-HC99MFPP-1CW - Crave

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220599		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		6		52.50 		315.00 		315.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220610		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		472.50 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		577.50 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		787.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		945.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		1,050.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		1,260.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		1,417.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220801		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		1,522.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		1,732.50 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		5		52.50 		262.50 		1,995.00 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		2,100.00 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		2,205.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220928 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		2,415.00 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220971 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		2,625.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220981 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		2,782.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		6		52.50 		315.00 		3,097.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221051 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		3,202.50 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		6		52.50 		315.00 		3,517.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		3,622.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		3,832.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		4,042.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		4,200.00 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221262 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		4,357.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		4,567.50 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		4,777.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221431 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		4,987.50 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221445		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		5,092.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221475 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		5,145.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		5,302.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221522 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		5,355.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221565 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		5,460.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221585		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		5,565.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221616 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		5,670.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		5,880.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221662 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 1-
Compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		5,985.00 

		Total for KE-HC99MFPP-1CW - Crave												114				$5,985.00 

		KE-HC99MFPP-3CB - TCP

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - Black (120/case)		2		54.50 		109.00 		109.00 

		Total for KE-HC99MFPP-3CB - TCP												2				$109.00 

		KE-HC99MFPP-3CW (J)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220609		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		4		55.15 		220.60 		220.60 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		5		55.15 		275.75 		496.35 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220825		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		5		55.15 		275.75 		772.10 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220912 -POD		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		5		55.15 		275.75 		1,047.85 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221007 -POD		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		5		55.15 		275.75 		1,323.60 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221075 -POD		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		3		55.15 		165.45 		1,489.05 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221156		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		4		55.15 		220.60 		1,709.65 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		2		55.15 		110.30 		1,819.95 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221263		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		4		59.50 		238.00 		2,057.95 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221323 -POD		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		4		59.50 		238.00 		2,295.95 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		3		59.50 		178.50 		2,474.45 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221430 -POD		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		4		59.50 		238.00 		2,712.45 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221534 -POD		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		4		59.50 		238.00 		2,950.45 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221624 -POD		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		3		59.50 		178.50 		3,128.95 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221719 -POD		Blue Table		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-

compartment - White (120/case)		4		59.50 		238.00 		3,366.95 

		Total for KE-HC99MFPP-3CW (J)												59				$3,366.95 

		KE-HC99MFPP-3CW - Crave

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220610		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		210.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		367.50 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		577.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		735.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		840.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		4		52.50 		210.00 		1,050.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		1,207.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		1,365.00 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		5		52.50 		262.50 		1,627.50 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		1,732.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		1,837.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220928 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		1,995.00 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220971 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		2,152.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		2,257.50 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		2,415.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221082 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		2,467.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		2,625.00 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		2,782.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		2,887.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		2,992.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221262 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		3,045.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		3,202.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221431 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		3,360.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221445		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		3,465.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		3		52.50 		157.50 		3,622.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221522 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		3,675.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221565 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		3,780.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221616 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		3,885.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		3,990.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221662 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		9"x9" Mineral Filled PP Hinged Container, 3-
compartment - White (120/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		4,095.00 

		Total for KE-HC99MFPP-3CW - Crave												78				$4,095.00 

		KE-K504W

		KE-K504W		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		4oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot Cup, PLA-Lined (1000ct)		50		49.50 		2,475.00 		2,475.00 

		KE-K504W		07/06/2022		Invoice		22154		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		4oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot Cup, PLA-Lined (1000ct)		24		54.75 		1,314.00 		3,789.00 

		KE-K504W		07/25/2022		Invoice		22171		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		4oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot Cup, PLA-Lined (1000ct)		17		54.75 		930.75 		4,719.75 

		KE-K504W		07/26/2022		Invoice		22165		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		4oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot Cup, PLA-Lined (1000ct)		24		57.50 		1,380.00 		6,099.75 

		Total for KE-K504W												115				$6,099.75 

		KE-K512W

				03/20/2022		Invoice		22086		United Imaging customer		12oz Eco-Friendly Hot Paper Cup - White (1000ct)		1		89.50 		89.50 		89.50 

		Total for KE-K512W												1				$89.50 

		KE-KC12 (TX)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220921		Paradiso		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		1		131.00 		131.00 		131.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220977 -POD		Paradiso		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		4		131.00 		524.00 		655.00 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221308 -POD		Paradiso:Casablanca		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		6		135.00 		810.00 		1,465.00 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221498 -POD		Paradiso:Casablanca		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		5		150.00 		750.00 		2,215.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221784 -POD		Paradiso:Casablanca		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		6		150.00 		900.00 		3,115.00 

		Total for KE-KC12 (TX)												22				$3,115.00 

		KE-KC12 - Lure's

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220643		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		10		119.50 		1,195.00 		1,195.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220876 -POD		Coastal Provisions		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		10		119.50 		1,195.00 		2,390.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221129 -POD		Coastal Provisions		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		10		119.50 		1,195.00 		3,585.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221488 - POD		Coastal Provisions		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		7		119.50 		836.50 		4,421.50 

		Total for KE-KC12 - Lure's												37				$4,421.50 

		KE-KC16

		KE-KC16		07/26/2022		Invoice		22166		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16 oz Clear PLA Cups, 98mm (1000/cs)		150		155.50 		23,325.00 		23,325.00 

		KE-KC16		08/02/2022		Invoice		221571 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		16 oz Clear PLA Cups, 98mm (1000/cs)		1		169.50 		169.50 		23,494.50 

		Total for KE-KC16												151				$23,494.50 

		KE-KC16 (TX)

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221379 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		16oz PLA Cold Cups 98mm - CLEAR (1000/case)		1		169.50 		169.50 		169.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221435 -POD		Paradiso		16oz PLA Cold Cups 98mm - CLEAR (1000/case)		1		169.50 		169.50 		339.00 

		Total for KE-KC16 (TX)												2				$339.00 

		KE-KC20 - Lure's

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220643		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		20oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		10		133.00 		1,330.00 		1,330.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220876 -POD		Coastal Provisions		20oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		7		133.00 		931.00 		2,261.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221129 -POD		Coastal Provisions		20oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		10		133.00 		1,330.00 		3,591.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221488 - POD		Coastal Provisions		20oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		7		133.00 		931.00 		4,522.00 

		Total for KE-KC20 - Lure's												34				$4,522.00 

		KE-KC626TS (J)

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221090 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		PLA Flat Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup with the Straw Hole,

Compostable - CLEAR		1		61.50 		61.50 		61.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221288		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		PLA Flat Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup with the Straw Hole,

Compostable - CLEAR		2		69.25 		138.50 		200.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221516 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		PLA Flat Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup with the Straw Hole,

Compostable - CLEAR		2		69.25 		138.50 		338.50 

		Total for KE-KC626TS (J)												5				$338.50 

		KE-KC626TS (TX)

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220921		Paradiso		PLA Flat Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup with the Straw Hole,

Compostable - CLEAR		1		65.00 		65.00 		65.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221379 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		PLA Flat Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup with the Straw Hole,

Compostable - CLEAR		1		65.00 		65.00 		130.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221571 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		PLA Flat Lid for 12-24oz Cold Cup with the Straw Hole,

Compostable - CLEAR		1		65.00 		65.00 		195.00 

		Total for KE-KC626TS (TX)												3				$195.00 

		KE-KDL114

		KE-KDL114		05/25/2022		Invoice		22121		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		Compostable Flat Lid for 12-16oz Eco-Friendly
Paper Food Container (500ct)		10		68.50 		685.00 		685.00 

		Total for KE-KDL114												10				$685.00 

		KE-KDL114 (CA)

		KE-KDL114 (CA)		05/13/2022		Invoice		220909 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Compostable Flat Lid for 12-16oz Eco-Friendly Paper

Food Container (500/case)		1		71.25 		71.25 		71.25 

		Total for KE-KDL114 (CA)												1				$71.25 

		KE-KDL114 (J)

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220825		Blue Table		Compostable Flat Lid for 12-16oz Eco-Friendly Paper

Food Container (500/case)		1		71.25 		71.25 		71.25 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221719 -POD		Blue Table		Compostable Flat Lid for 12-16oz Eco-Friendly Paper

Food Container (500/case)		1		85.00 		85.00 		156.25 

		Total for KE-KDL114 (J)												2				$156.25 

		KE-KDL516

		KE-KDL516		04/25/2022		Invoice		22090		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#429511 -- Compostable Sipper Dome Lid for 10-
20oz Eco-Hot Cup_White (1000ct)		6		89.50 		537.00 		537.00 

		KE-KDL516		05/07/2022		Invoice		22097		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#429511 -- Compostable Sipper Dome Lid for 10-
20oz Eco-Hot Cup_White (1000ct)		18		62.50 		1,125.00 		1,662.00 

		KE-KDL516		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#429511 -- Compostable Sipper Dome Lid for 10-
20oz Eco-Hot Cup_White (1000ct)		42		62.50 		2,625.00 		4,287.00 

		KE-KDL516		05/30/2022		Invoice		22116		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#429511 -- Compostable Sipper Dome Lid for 10-
20oz Eco-Hot Cup_White (1000ct)		30		89.50 		2,685.00 		6,972.00 

		KE-KDL516		05/31/2022		Invoice		22132		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#429511 -- Compostable Sipper Dome Lid for 10-
20oz Eco-Hot Cup_White (1000ct)		6		62.50 		375.00 		7,347.00 

		KE-KDL516		06/07/2022		Invoice		22128		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#429511 -- Compostable Sipper Dome Lid for 10-
20oz Eco-Hot Cup_White (1000ct)		6		62.50 		375.00 		7,722.00 

		KE-KDL516		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#429511 -- Compostable Sipper Dome Lid for 10-
20oz Eco-Hot Cup_White (1000ct)		60		62.50 		3,750.00 		11,472.00 

		KE-KDL516		06/24/2022		Invoice		22150		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#429511 -- Compostable Sipper Dome Lid for 10-
20oz Eco-Hot Cup_White (1000ct)		192		84.50 		16,224.00 		27,696.00 

		Total for KE-KDL516												360				$27,696.00 

		KE-KDL62

		KE-KDL62		04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 2oz Paper Portion Cup, 62mm
(2000ct)		70		83.50 		5,845.00 		5,845.00 

		KE-KDL62		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 2oz Paper Portion Cup, 62mm
(2000ct)		48		83.50 		4,008.00 		9,853.00 

		KE-KDL62		05/05/2022		Invoice		22107		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 2oz Paper Portion Cup, 62mm
(2000ct)		6		83.50 		501.00 		10,354.00 

		KE-KDL62		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 2oz Paper Portion Cup, 62mm
(2000ct)		126		83.50 		10,521.00 		20,875.00 

		KE-KDL62		06/13/2022		Invoice		22140		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 2oz Paper Portion Cup, 62mm
(2000ct)		63		83.50 		5,260.50 		26,135.50 

		Total for KE-KDL62												313				$26,135.50 

		KE-KDL75

		KE-KDL75		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		20.3024.006 Karat Earth® Compostable Flat
Lid for 4oz Eco Food Container [KE-KDL75]		50		47.50 		2,375.00 		2,375.00 

		Total for KE-KDL75												50				$2,375.00 

		KE-KDL90

		KE-KDL90		05/20/2022		Invoice		22119		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)		Compostable Flat lid for 8oz Eco Friendly Paper
Container (1000/cs)		1		77.50 		77.50 		77.50 

		KE-KDL90		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Compostable Flat lid for 8oz Eco Friendly Paper
Container (1000/cs)		7		77.50 		542.50 		620.00 

		KE-KDL90		08/13/2022		Invoice		22185		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Compostable Flat lid for 8oz Eco Friendly Paper
Container (1000/cs)		6		77.50 		465.00 		1,085.00 

		Total for KE-KDL90												14				$1,085.00 

		KE-KDL90 (J)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		CPLA Lid for 8oz Eco-Friendly Food Container, 90mm

(1000/case)		1		84.50 		84.50 		84.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221458 -POD		Blue Table		CPLA Lid for 8oz Eco-Friendly Food Container, 90mm

(1000/case)		1		102.50 		102.50 		187.00 

		Total for KE-KDL90 (J)												2				$187.00 

		KE-KDL90 - Lure's

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220763		Coastal Provisions		CPLA Lid for 8oz Eco-Friendly Food Container, 90mm

(1000/case)		12		82.50 		990.00 		990.00 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221129 -POD		Coastal Provisions		CPLA Lid for 8oz Eco-Friendly Food Container, 90mm

(1000/case)		10		82.50 		825.00 		1,815.00 

		Total for KE-KDL90 - Lure's												22				$1,815.00 

		KE-KDP12W (J)

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220825		Blue Table		12oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot/Cold Food Container,
114.6mm, 100% Compostable (500/case)		1		63.50 		63.50 		63.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221430 -POD		Blue Table		12oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot/Cold Food Container,
114.6mm, 100% Compostable (500/case)		1		63.50 		63.50 		127.00 

		Total for KE-KDP12W (J)												2				$127.00 

		KE-KDP16W

		KE-KDP16W		04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
PLA Lined, White (500ct)		24		68.50 		1,644.00 		1,644.00 

		KE-KDP16W		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco-Friendly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
PLA Lined, White (500ct)		20		73.50 		1,470.00 		3,114.00 

		KE-KDP16W		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
PLA Lined, White (500ct)		2		68.50 		137.00 		3,251.00 

		KE-KDP16W		07/07/2022		Invoice		22155		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container,
PLA Lined, White (500ct)		72		76.50 		5,508.00 		8,759.00 

		Total for KE-KDP16W												118				$8,759.00 

		KE-KDP16W (CA)

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220909 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		16oz Eco-Friendly Paper Cold/Hot Food Container --

White, 114.6mm (500/case)		1		66.50 		66.50 		66.50 

		Total for KE-KDP16W (CA)												1				$66.50 

		KE-KDP8W

		KE-KDP8W		06/20/2022		Invoice		22141		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Cold/Hot Food
Container_White (1000ct)		5		85.35 		426.75 		426.75 

		KE-KDP8W		07/26/2022		Invoice		22165		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Cold/Hot Food
Container_White (1000ct)		6		83.35 		500.10 		926.85 

		Total for KE-KDP8W												11				$926.85 

		KE-KDP8W (CA)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220723 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		8 oz Karat Earth Eco-Friendly Food Container (White)		8		75.75 		606.00 		606.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220872		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		8 oz Karat Earth Eco-Friendly Food Container (White)		8		75.75 		606.00 		1,212.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221062 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		8 oz Karat Earth Eco-Friendly Food Container (White)		10		75.75 		757.50 		1,969.50 

		Total for KE-KDP8W (CA)												26				$1,969.50 

		KE-KDP8W (J)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot/Cold Food Container,
90mm, 100% Compostable (1000/case)		1		75.75 		75.75 		75.75 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221263		Blue Table		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot/Cold Food Container,
90mm, 100% Compostable (1000/case)		1		91.75 		91.75 		167.50 

		Total for KE-KDP8W (J)												2				$167.50 

		KE-KDP8W - Lure's

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220763		Coastal Provisions		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot/Cold Food Container,
90mm, 100% Compostable (1000/case)		10		75.75 		757.50 		757.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221129 -POD		Coastal Provisions		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot/Cold Food Container,
90mm, 100% Compostable (1000/case)		10		75.75 		757.50 		1,515.00 

		Total for KE-KDP8W - Lure's												20				$1,515.00 

		KE-P200-PLA

		KE-P200-PLA		06/20/2022		Invoice		22141		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#459665 -- 2oz PLA Portion Cup, Clear -
Compostable (2000ct)		10		79.50 		795.00 		795.00 

		Total for KE-P200-PLA												10				$795.00 

		KE-P200-PPRW

		KE-P200-PPRW		04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		2oz Paper Portion Cup, PLA Lined, White (2000ct)		147		91.25 		13,413.75 		13,413.75 

		KE-P200-PPRW		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		2oz Paper Portion Cup, PLA Lined, White (2000ct)		42		91.25 		3,832.50 		17,246.25 

		KE-P200-PPRW		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		2oz Paper Portion Cup, PLA Lined, White (2000ct)		20		91.25 		1,825.00 		19,071.25 

		KE-P200-PPRW		07/25/2022		Invoice		22171		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		2oz Paper Portion Cup, PLA Lined, White (2000ct)		25		91.25 		2,281.25 		21,352.50 

		Total for KE-P200-PPRW												234				$21,352.50 

		KE-P400-PLA

		KE-P400-PLA		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		4oz PLA Portion Cup, Clear - Compostable
(2000ct)		13		89.75 		1,166.75 		1,166.75 

		Total for KE-P400-PLA												13				$1,166.75 

		KE-P400-PPRW

		KE-P400-PPRW		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		4oz Paper Portion Cup, PLA-lined, White (1000ct)		175		57.55 		10,071.25 		10,071.25 

		KE-P400-PPRW		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		4oz Paper Portion Cup, PLA-lined, White (1000ct)		0		57.55 		0.00 		10,071.25 

		KE-P400-PPRW		07/26/2022		Invoice		22166		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		4oz Paper Portion Cup, PLA-lined, White (1000ct)		90		64.50 		5,805.00 		15,876.25 

		Total for KE-P400-PPRW												265				$15,876.25 

		KE-PL200-PLA

		KE-PL200-PLA		06/20/2022		Invoice		22141		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#459666 -- PLA lid for 2oz Portion Cup,
Compostable (2000ct)		10		73.25 		732.50 		732.50 

		Total for KE-PL200-PLA												10				$732.50 

		KE-PL400-PLA

		KE-PL400-PLA		05/13/2022		Invoice		22111 -POD		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA lid for 4oz Portion Cup, Compostable (2000ct)		48		71.50 		3,432.00 		3,432.00 

		Total for KE-PL400-PLA												48				$3,432.00 

		KE-U2020 (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		41.50 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		83.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		124.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		166.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		207.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		2		41.50 		83.00 		290.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		2		41.50 		83.00 		373.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		415.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		456.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		498.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		2		41.50 		83.00 		581.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		2		43.25 		86.50 		667.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		710.75 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		754.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		797.25 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		840.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		883.75 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		927.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		970.25 

		Total for KE-U2020 (CA)												23				$970.25 

		KE-U2020B (J)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220721		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Black (1000/case)		1		42.50 		42.50 		42.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Bio-Based Fork, Heavy Weight -- Black (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		85.75 

		Total for KE-U2020B (J)												2				$85.75 

		KE-U2021 (CA)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		40.25 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		80.50 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		120.75 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		161.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		201.25 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		241.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		281.75 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		322.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		362.25 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		402.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		442.75 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Knife, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		40.25 		40.25 		483.00 

		Total for KE-U2021 (CA)												12				$483.00 

		KE-U2023 (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Spoon, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		41.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Spoon, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		83.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Bio-Based Spoon, Heavy Weight -- Natural (1000/case)		1		43.25 		43.25 		126.25 

		Total for KE-U2023 (CA)												3				$126.25 

		KE-U8000 (CA)

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220972 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Wooden Compostable Fork (1000/case)		3		41.50 		124.50 		124.50 

		Total for KE-U8000 (CA)												3				$124.50 

		KE-U8000 (J)

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220777		The Country Kitchen		Wooden Compostable Fork (1000/case)		3		41.50 		124.50 		124.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221270 -POD		V's Restaurant		Wooden Compostable Fork (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		166.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221575 -POD		The Country Kitchen		Wooden Compostable Fork (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		207.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221670 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		Wooden Compostable Fork (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		249.00 

		Total for KE-U8000 (J)												6				$249.00 

		KE-U8001 (J)

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220777		The Country Kitchen		Wooden Compostable Knife (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		41.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221270 -POD		V's Restaurant		Wooden Compostable Knife (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		83.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221575 -POD		The Country Kitchen		Wooden Compostable Knife (1000/case)		2		41.50 		83.00 		166.00 

		Total for KE-U8001 (J)												4				$166.00 

		KE-U8003 (J)

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221270 -POD		V's Restaurant		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		1		41.50 		41.50 		41.50 

		Total for KE-U8003 (J)												1				$41.50 

		KE-U8003 (TX)

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221170 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		5		53.00 		265.00 		265.00 

		Total for KE-U8003 (TX)												5				$265.00 

		KE-U8003 - B&J

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220733		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		5		53.00 		265.00 		265.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220820		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		4		53.00 		212.00 		477.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220990 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		5		53.00 		265.00 		742.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221339 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		5		53.00 		265.00 		1,007.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221456 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		6		50.50 		303.00 		1,310.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221793		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		4		50.50 		202.00 		1,512.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221794		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Wooden Compostable Spoons (1000/case)		2		50.50 		101.00 		1,613.00 

		Total for KE-U8003 - B&J												31				$1,613.00 

		KIT-LXFS-LG (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220644		CALIF-Peirano's Market		LARGE Wrapped Catering Cutlery Kits, Knife, Fork,

Tea Spoon, 2 premium
Dinner Napkins (125ct/cs)		2		35.00 		70.00 		70.00 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220734		CALIF-Peirano's Market		LARGE Wrapped Catering Cutlery Kits, Knife, Fork,

Tea Spoon, 2 premium
Dinner Napkins (125ct/cs)		2		35.00 		70.00 		140.00 

		Total for KIT-LXFS-LG (CA)												4				$140.00 

		KN-B9595-2BLK (CA)

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		51.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220775		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		103.00 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220965 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		128.75 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		154.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		180.25 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221285 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		206.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221447 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		231.75 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221446 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		283.25 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221451 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		309.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		334.75 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221564 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		360.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		386.25 

		Total for KN-B9595-2BLK (CA)												15				$386.25 

		KN-B9595-2BLK (J)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220594		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		25.75 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220630		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		51.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220707		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		77.25 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		103.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220906		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		154.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221009 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		180.25 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221133 -POD		Geoffrey's Malibu		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		283.25 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		309.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		334.75 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221469 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		360.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221638		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		386.25 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221742 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		412.00 

		Total for KN-B9595-2BLK (J)												16				$412.00 

		KN-B9595-2BLK (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		103.00 

				03/28/2022		Invoice		220570		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		206.00 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220651		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		27.50 		27.50 		233.50 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220619		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		259.25 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220674		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		310.75 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		5		25.75 		128.75 		439.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220706		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		491.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		542.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220760		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		568.25 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220778		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		594.00 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220810		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		645.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220818		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		748.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		775.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220831		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		827.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220870		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		5		25.75 		128.75 		955.75 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		981.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,007.25 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220976 -POD		Akira Back		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		1,034.25 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,060.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220986		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,085.75 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221018		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,111.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,137.25 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221056 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,163.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		1,266.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221093 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,291.75 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221128 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,317.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221126 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,343.25 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		5		25.75 		128.75 		1,472.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,497.75 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221204		Akira Back		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		1,524.75 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221216 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		1,576.25 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		1,627.75 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221240 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,653.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		5		25.75 		128.75 		1,782.25 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221310 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		1,833.75 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,859.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221317		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		1,885.25 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221319		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		1,988.25 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		3		25.75 		77.25 		2,065.50 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221355 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		3		25.75 		77.25 		2,142.75 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221383 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		2,168.50 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221403 -POD		Tavern (Fort Worth)		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		26.00 		26.00 		2,194.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221420 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		2,220.25 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221424 -POD		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		3		27.00 		81.00 		2,301.25 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221423 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		2,352.75 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221439 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		2,378.50 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221493 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		2,404.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221495 -POD		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		2,431.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221499		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		2,457.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221526 -POD		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		2,484.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		3		25.75 		77.25 		2,561.25 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221566 -POD		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		27.00 		54.00 		2,615.25 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221560		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		2,641.00 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		2,666.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		2,769.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221579 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		2,795.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		2,898.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221594 -POD		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		27.00 		54.00 		2,952.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221619		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		26.50 		53.00 		3,005.50 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221622 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		3,031.25 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		25.75 		51.50 		3,082.75 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221637 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		3,108.50 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221667 -POD		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		27.00 		108.00 		3,216.50 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221693 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		3,242.25 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		25.75 		103.00 		3,345.25 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		3,371.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221730 -POD		Akira Back		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		3,398.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221746 -POD		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		4		27.00 		108.00 		3,506.00 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221754 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		3,531.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221775 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		25.75 		25.75 		3,557.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221780 -POD		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		3,584.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		3		25.75 		77.25 		3,661.75 

		Total for KN-B9595-2BLK (TX)												141				$3,661.75 

		KN-B9595-2BLK - Paradiso

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221808		Paradiso		9.5"x9.5" Beverage Napkin, 2ply Black (1000/case)		2		27.00 		54.00 		54.00 

		Total for KN-B9595-2BLK - Paradiso												2				$54.00 

		KN-B9595-2RED - Toulouse

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220588		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		4		29.75 		119.00 		119.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220663		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		267.75 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220724		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		416.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220712		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		2		29.75 		59.50 		476.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220779		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		624.75 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220834		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		6		29.75 		178.50 		803.25 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220866		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		952.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220923		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		1,100.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220987 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		1,249.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221177 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		1,398.25 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221243 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		1,547.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221318		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		1,695.75 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221382 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		4		29.75 		119.00 		1,814.75 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221452 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		4		29.75 		119.00 		1,933.75 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221511 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		4		29.75 		119.00 		2,052.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221577 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		4		29.75 		119.00 		2,171.75 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221641 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		5		29.75 		148.75 		2,320.50 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221704 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		4		29.75 		119.00 		2,439.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221774 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		9.5"x9.5" Red Beverage Napkins (1000/case)		4		29.75 		119.00 		2,558.50 

		Total for KN-B9595-2RED - Toulouse												86				$2,558.50 

		KN-B99-1K (J)

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220922 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Karat Beverage Napkin 9x9, 1 ply-KRAFT (4000/cs)		1		22.00 		22.00 		22.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221416 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Karat Beverage Napkin 9x9, 1 ply-KRAFT (4000/cs)		1		22.00 		22.00 		44.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221528 -POD		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Karat Beverage Napkin 9x9, 1 ply-KRAFT (4000/cs)		1		22.00 		22.00 		66.00 

		Total for KN-B99-1K (J)												3				$66.00 

		KN-B99-1W (CA)

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		21.00 		21.00 		21.00 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221095 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		21.00 		21.00 		42.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221333		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		65.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221533 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		21.00 		21.00 		86.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221802		CVT Soft Serve		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		21.00 		105.00 		191.50 

		Total for KN-B99-1W (CA)												9				$191.50 

		KN-B99-1W (J)

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220964 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		21.00 		21.00 		21.00 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221394		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		2		23.50 		47.00 		68.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221569		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		4		23.00 		92.00 		160.00 

		Total for KN-B99-1W (J)												7				$160.00 

		KN-B99-1W (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220500		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		23.50 

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220499		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		47.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220575		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		6		23.00 		138.00 		185.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220621		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		3		23.00 		69.00 		254.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220677		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		23.00 		115.00 		369.00 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220693		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		392.50 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220692		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		416.00 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220739		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		439.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220753		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		23.00 		115.00 		554.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220790		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		578.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220791		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		601.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220842		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		625.00 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220832		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		4		23.00 		92.00 		717.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220880		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		740.50 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220886		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		6		23.00 		138.00 		878.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220938		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		902.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220959 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		23.00 		115.00 		1,017.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220996 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		1,040.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221015 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		23.00 		115.00 		1,155.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221045		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		1,179.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221057 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		1,202.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221059		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		23.00 		115.00 		1,317.50 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221102		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		1,341.00 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221101		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		1,364.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221115 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		23.00 		115.00 		1,479.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221168		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		1,503.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221179 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		4		23.00 		92.00 		1,595.00 

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221223		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		1,618.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221231		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		23.00 		115.00 		1,733.50 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221283 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		2		23.50 		47.00 		1,780.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221294 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		5		23.00 		115.00 		1,895.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221334		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		1,919.00 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221384		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		6		23.00 		138.00 		2,057.00 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221410 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		3		23.00 		69.00 		2,126.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221465		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		2		23.50 		47.00 		2,173.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221482 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		4		23.00 		92.00 		2,265.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221536		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		2		23.50 		47.00 		2,312.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221548 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		4		23.00 		92.00 		2,404.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221590		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		2,427.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221591		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		2,451.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221639 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		2,474.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221652 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		2,498.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221668 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		4		23.00 		92.00 		2,590.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221701 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		3		23.00 		69.00 		2,659.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221710 -POD		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		2,682.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221725 -POD		TEXAS-NINES		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		23.50 		23.50 		2,706.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221743 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		4		23.00 		92.00 		2,798.00 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221759		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		6		23.00 		138.00 		2,936.00 

		Total for KN-B99-1W (TX)												127				$2,936.00 

		KN-B99-1W - Sunset

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221090 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		21.00 		21.00 		21.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221288		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		1		21.00 		21.00 		42.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221516 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		9"x9" Beverage Napkin, 1-ply - WHITE (4000/case)		2		21.00 		42.00 		84.00 

		Total for KN-B99-1W - Sunset												4				$84.00 

		KN-D1517-2W (CA)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		49.50 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		99.00 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220626		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		148.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		3		49.50 		148.50 		297.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220683		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		346.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		396.00 

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220716 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		445.50 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		495.00 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220799 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		544.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		594.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		643.50 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		693.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220878		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		742.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		792.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		841.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		891.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		940.50 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		990.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,039.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,138.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,188.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221237 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,237.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,287.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,336.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,435.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,485.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,534.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,584.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221583		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,633.50 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,683.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221722		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,732.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221772		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,782.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221796		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,831.50 

		Total for KN-D1517-2W (CA)												37				$1,831.50 

		KN-D1517-2W (J)

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220582		NESMON		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		49.50 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220587		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		148.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		WH- 220659		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		247.50 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220710		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		346.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220771		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		445.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220798		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		544.50 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220812		NESMON		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		594.00 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220861		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		693.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220912 -POD		Blue Table		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		742.50 

				05/16/2022		Invoice		220924 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		841.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220984 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		940.50 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221068 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,039.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221132 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,138.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221164		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,237.50 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221211 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,336.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221279		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,435.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221306		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		1		49.50 		49.50 		1,485.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221360 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,584.00 

				07/16/2022		Invoice		221437 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,683.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221470 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,782.00 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221543 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,881.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221664		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		1,980.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221677 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		2,079.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221735		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		2,178.00 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221799		Cricca's Italian Deli		Dinner Napkin, 15"x17" 2 Ply - WHITE (3000/case)		2		49.50 		99.00 		2,277.00 

		Total for KN-D1517-2W (J)												46				$2,277.00 

		KN-F1213-1W (TX)

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220868		TEXAS-TCP Catering		12"x13" Off Fold Napkins - 1-ply, White (6000/case)		1		53.75 		53.75 		53.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		12"x13" Off Fold Napkins - 1-ply, White (6000/case)		1		53.75 		53.75 		107.50 

		Total for KN-F1213-1W (TX)												2				$107.50 

		KN-F86-2W (TX)

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221117 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		White Dispense Napkin for Interfold Dispenser, 8"x6.5"

- 2-Ply (6000/case)		1		49.55 		49.55 		49.55 

		Total for KN-F86-2W (TX)												1				$49.55 

		KN-F86-2W - GBC

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		White Dispense Napkin for Interfold Dispenser, 8"x6.5"

- 2-Ply (6000/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		White Dispense Napkin for Interfold Dispenser, 8"x6.5"

- 2-Ply (6000/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		89.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		221786		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		White Dispense Napkin for Interfold Dispenser, 8"x6.5"

- 2-Ply (6000/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		133.50 

		Total for KN-F86-2W - GBC												3				$133.50 

		KN12x10x12

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221396 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Kraft Shopping Bag 11.8"x9.5"x 13" (250/cs)		1		141.75 		141.75 		141.75 

		Total for KN12x10x12												1				$141.75 

		KN12x10x12 (CA)

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221773		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Kraft Shopping Bag 11.8"x9.5"x 13" (250/cs)		1		141.75 		141.75 		141.75 

		Total for KN12x10x12 (CA)												1				$141.75 

		KNB1010-2W

		KNB1010-2W		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Premium Beverage Napkin, 10x10, 2PLY, White
(30*100pcs - 3000ct)		22		47.50 		1,045.00 		1,045.00 

		Total for KNB1010-2W												22				$1,045.00 

		Knotty Pretzels (Variety Pack)

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221399		Cricca's Italian Deli		Variety Pack of pretzels (12 units/case)		1		49.55 		49.55 		49.55 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221678 -POD		Cricca's Italian Deli		Variety Pack of pretzels (12 units/case)		1		49.55 		49.55 		99.10 

		Total for Knotty Pretzels (Variety Pack)												2				$99.10 

		KS10043

		KS10043		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		80		49.50 		3,960.00 		3,960.00 

		KS10043		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		80		49.50 		3,960.00 		7,920.00 

		KS10043		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		120		49.50 		5,940.00 		13,860.00 

		KS10043		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		80		49.50 		3,960.00 		17,820.00 

		KS10043		06/13/2022		Invoice		22140		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		120		49.50 		5,940.00 		23,760.00 

		KS10043		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		80		49.50 		3,960.00 		27,720.00 

		KS10043		07/06/2022		Invoice		22154		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		120		53.50 		6,420.00 		34,140.00 

		KS10043		07/25/2022		Invoice		22171		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		120		49.50 		5,940.00 		40,080.00 

		KS10043		08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		160		49.50 		7,920.00 		48,000.00 

		KS10043		08/24/2022		Invoice		22197		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16"x14" Premium Bamboo Dinner Napkins 2ply,
White (3000ct)		800		49.50 		39,600.00 		87,600.00 

		Total for KS10043												1760				$87,600.00 

		KS10043 (CA)		KS10043 (CA)		KS10043 (CA)		KS10043 (CA)

		KS10043 (CA)		07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		46.50 

		KS10043 (CA)		07/22/2022		Invoice		221505		Isa Japanese Ramen		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		93.00 

		Total for KS10043 (CA)												2				$93.00 

		KS10043 (J)		KS10043 (J)		KS10043 (J)		KS10043 (J)

		KS10043 (J)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220794		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		46.50 

		KS10043 (J)		05/26/2022		Invoice		221010		The Brothers Sushi		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		93.00 

		KS10043 (J)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221152		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		139.50 

		KS10043 (J)		06/28/2022		Invoice		221270 -POD		V's Restaurant		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		186.00 

		KS10043 (J)		08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		46.50 		46.50 		232.50 

		Total for KS10043 (J)												5				$232.50 

		KS10043 (TX)

		KS10043 (TX)		06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		55.00 		55.00 		55.00 

		KS10043 (TX)		07/27/2022		Invoice		221539 -POD		Genki Sushi		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		55.00 		55.00 		110.00 

		KS10043 (TX)		08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		55.00 		55.00 		165.00 

		KS10043 (TX)		08/24/2022		Invoice		221779 -POD		Furlough Brothers		Adult Dinner Napkin, 16.5"x14.75"x14.75", 2ply-
Bamboo, Tree Free - WHITE (3000/case)		1		52.75 		52.75 		217.75 

		Total for KS10043 (TX)												4				$217.75 

		KS10045 - Printed

		KS10045 - Printed		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz PLA Cups, Custom Print "COMPOST
ME", 98mm (1000ct) - Mfg Item #CH16		0		138.50 		0.00 		0.00 

		KS10045 - Printed		07/07/2022		Invoice		22155		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz PLA Cups, Custom Print "COMPOST
ME", 98mm (1000ct) - Mfg Item #CH16		192		155.50 		29,856.00 		29,856.00 

		Total for KS10045 - Printed												192				$29,856.00 

		KS10046 - A

		KS10046 - A		04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		9oz Clear PLA Dessert Cup, Custom Print
'COMPOST ME' (1000ct)		4		99.50 		398.00 		398.00 

		Total for KS10046 - A												4				$398.00 

		KS10047

		KS10047		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		#429434 -- PLA Flat Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup,
98mm, With Straw Hole (1000ct)		7		59.50 		416.50 		416.50 

		KS10047		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#429434 -- PLA Flat Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup,
98mm, With Straw Hole (1000ct)		3		59.50 		178.50 		595.00 

		KS10047		07/26/2022		Invoice		22165		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#429434 -- PLA Flat Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup,
98mm, With Straw Hole (1000ct)		6		59.50 		357.00 		952.00 

		KS10047		08/13/2022		Invoice		22185		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#429434 -- PLA Flat Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup,
98mm, With Straw Hole (1000ct)		4		59.50 		238.00 		1,190.00 

		Total for KS10047												20				$1,190.00 

		KS10047-S

		KS10047-S		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA Strawless Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup, 98mm
(1000ct)		10		59.50 		595.00 		595.00 

		KS10047-S		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA Strawless Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup, 98mm
(1000ct)		100		59.50 		5,950.00 		6,545.00 

		KS10047-S		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA Strawless Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup, 98mm
(1000ct)		50		59.50 		2,975.00 		9,520.00 

		KS10047-S		06/06/2022		Invoice		22122		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		PLA Strawless Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup, 98mm
(1000ct)		2		59.50 		119.00 		9,639.00 

		KS10047-S		06/13/2022		Invoice		22140		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA Strawless Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup, 98mm
(1000ct)		100		59.50 		5,950.00 		15,589.00 

		KS10047-S		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA Strawless Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup, 98mm
(1000ct)		30		59.50 		1,785.00 		17,374.00 

		KS10047-S		08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA Strawless Lids for 12-24oz PLA Cup, 98mm
(1000ct)		120		59.50 		7,140.00 		24,514.00 

		Total for KS10047-S												412				$24,514.00 

		KS10047-S - Lure's

		KS10047-S - Lure's		04/07/2022		Invoice		220643		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		PLA Sippy/Strawless Lid, 98mm, Clear (1000/case)		15		57.50 		862.50 		862.50 

		KS10047-S - Lure's		06/10/2022		Invoice		221129 -POD		Coastal Provisions		PLA Sippy/Strawless Lid, 98mm, Clear (1000/case)		20		57.50 		1,150.00 		2,012.50 

		KS10047-S - Lure's		07/21/2022		Invoice		221488 - POD		Coastal Provisions		PLA Sippy/Strawless Lid, 98mm, Clear (1000/case)		12		57.50 		690.00 		2,702.50 

		Total for KS10047-S - Lure's												47				$2,702.50 

		KS10055

		KS10055		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PREPAID Inventory May 2020		120		0.00 		0.00 		0.00 

		KS10055		04/15/2022		Invoice		22087		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)		PREPAID Inventory May 2020		9		0.00 		0.00 		0.00 

		KS10055		04/18/2022		Invoice		22095		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PREPAID Inventory May 2020		73		0.00 		0.00 		0.00 

		KS10055		04/19/2022		Invoice		22088		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)		PREPAID Inventory May 2020		40		0.00 		0.00 		0.00 

		KS10055		08/18/2022		Invoice		22191		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		14" Compostable Pizza Tray (100ct)		180		92.50 		16,650.00 		16,650.00 

		Total for KS10055												422				$16,650.00 

		KS10065

		KS10065		05/13/2022		Invoice		22111 -POD		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA Flat Lid for 9oz Dessert Cup, 92mm - With
Straw Hole (1000ct)		65		57.50 		3,737.50 		3,737.50 

		Total for KS10065												65				$3,737.50 

		KS10065 - A

				04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		PLA Flat Lid for 9oz Dessert Cup, 95mm - With
Straw Hole (1000ct)		11		49.50 		544.50 		544.50 

		Total for KS10065 - A												11				$544.50 

		L1603

		L1603		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		L1603 6.5g PLA whitel fork,500 bulk		244		43.50 		10,614.00 		10,614.00 

		L1603		07/06/2022		Invoice		22154		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		L1603 6.5g PLA whitel fork,500 bulk		240		43.50 		10,440.00 		21,054.00 

		L1603		07/22/2022		Invoice		22168		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		L1603 6.5g PLA whitel fork,500 bulk		60		43.50 		2,610.00 		23,664.00 

		L1603		07/25/2022		Invoice		22171		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		L1603 6.5g PLA whitel fork,500 bulk		200		43.50 		8,700.00 		32,364.00 

		L1603		08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		320		43.50 		13,920.00 		46,284.00 

		L1603		08/23/2022		Invoice		22195		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		L1603 6.5g PLA whitel fork,500 bulk		1600		43.50 		69,600.00 		115,884.00 

		Total for L1603												2664				$115,884.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)

		L1M1-PB (TX)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		52.50 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		105.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220675 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		157.50 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		04/20/2022		Invoice		220740 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		210.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		04/21/2022		Invoice		220741 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		315.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220788 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		2		52.50 		105.00 		420.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		05/17/2022		Invoice		220919 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		472.50 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		05/31/2022		Invoice		221037 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		525.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		06/02/2022		Invoice		221044 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		577.50 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		06/09/2022		Invoice		221117 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		630.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		06/16/2022		Invoice		221169 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		682.50 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221352 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		735.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		787.50 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		07/27/2022		Invoice		221537		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		840.00 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		08/02/2022		Invoice		221580 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		892.50 

		L1M1-PB (TX)		08/25/2022		Invoice		221786		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		FoamAroma Coffee Cup Lid, Polystyrene, BLACK

(1000/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		945.00 

		Total for L1M1-PB (TX)												18				$945.00 

		L2603

		L2603		08/24/2022		Invoice		22197		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		L2603 7.8g PLA white teaspoon,500 bulk		998		44.50 		44,411.00 		44,411.00 

		Total for L2603												998				$44,411.00 

		L3603

		L3603		08/23/2022		Invoice		22195		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		L3603 6.6g PLA white knife,500 bulk		195		42.50 		8,287.50 		8,287.50 

		Total for L3603												195				$8,287.50 

		LD-12-Pack (CA)

		LD-12-Pack (CA)		06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Mountain Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		19.15 

		LD-12-Pack (CA)		07/07/2022		Invoice		221327		Green Acres Meats Inc		Mountain Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		3		19.15 		57.45 		76.60 

		LD-12-Pack (CA)		07/08/2022		Invoice		221365 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Mountain Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		2		19.16 		38.32 		114.92 

		LD-12-Pack (CA)		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		Mountain Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.16 		19.16 		134.08 

		LD-12-Pack (CA)		08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		Mountain Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.16 		19.16 		153.24 

		LD-12-Pack (CA)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		Mountain Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		2		19.16 		38.32 		191.56 

		LD-12-Pack (CA)		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Mountain Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.16 		19.16 		210.72 

		Total for LD-12-Pack (CA)												11				$210.72 

		LD-404615K-100 (CA)

		LD-404615K-100 (CA)		04/01/2022		Invoice		220604		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40"x46" Low Density Trash Can Liner, 1.5mil Flat Pack,

Black (100/case)		1		30.00 		30.00 		30.00 

		LD-404615K-100 (CA)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40"x46" Low Density Trash Can Liner, 1.5mil Flat Pack,

Black (100/case)		1		30.00 		30.00 		60.00 

		LD-404615K-100 (CA)		04/12/2022		Invoice		220680		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40"x46" Low Density Trash Can Liner, 1.5mil Flat Pack,

Black (100/case)		1		30.00 		30.00 		90.00 

		LD-404615K-100 (CA)		04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		40"x46" Low Density Trash Can Liner, 1.5mil Flat Pack,

Black (100/case)		1		30.00 		30.00 		120.00 

		LD-404615K-100 (CA)		06/23/2022		Invoice		221235 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		40"x46" Low Density Trash Can Liner, 1.5mil Flat Pack,

Black (100/case)		2		30.00 		60.00 		180.00 

		Total for LD-404615K-100 (CA)												6				$180.00 

		LD-B-12-Pack

		LD-B-12-Pack		07/07/2022		Invoice		221327		Green Acres Meats Inc		Berry Sparkling Water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		19.15 

		LD-B-12-Pack		07/08/2022		Invoice		221365 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Berry Sparkling Water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		38.30 

		LD-B-12-Pack		07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		Berry Sparkling Water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		2		19.15 		38.30 		76.60 

		LD-B-12-Pack		08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		Berry Sparkling Water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		95.75 

		Total for LD-B-12-Pack												5				$95.75 

		LD-L-12-Pack

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221365 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Lime Sparkling Water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		19.15 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		Lime Sparkling Water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		38.30 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Lime Sparkling Water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		57.45 

		Total for LD-L-12-Pack												3				$57.45 

		LD-L-12-Pack (CA)

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		12-Pack, LIME Sparkling Water Standard (12

cans/case) - LIQUID DEATH		1		19.15 		19.15 		19.15 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		12-Pack, LIME Sparkling Water Standard (12

cans/case) - LIQUID DEATH		2		19.15 		38.30 		57.45 

		Total for LD-L-12-Pack (CA)												3				$57.45 

		LD-M-12-Pack

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221327		Green Acres Meats Inc		Mango Sparkling water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans

per case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		19.15 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221365 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Mango Sparkling water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans

per case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		38.30 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		Mango Sparkling water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans

per case)		2		19.15 		38.30 		76.60 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Mango Sparkling water (12 Pack) Standard (12 cans

per case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		95.75 

		Total for LD-M-12-Pack												5				$95.75 

		LD-M-12-Pack (CA)

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		12-Pack, MANGO Sparkling Water Standard (12

cans/case) - LIQUID DEATH		1		19.15 		19.15 		19.15 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		12-Pack, MANGO Sparkling Water Standard (12

cans/case) - LIQUID DEATH		2		19.15 		38.30 		57.45 

		Total for LD-M-12-Pack (CA)												3				$57.45 

		LD-S-12-Pack

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Sparkling Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		19.15 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221327		Green Acres Meats Inc		Sparkling Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		3		19.15 		57.45 		76.60 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221365 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Sparkling Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		95.75 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		Sparkling Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		114.90 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221614		Green Acres Meats Inc		Sparkling Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		134.05 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		Sparkling Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		3		19.15 		57.45 		191.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		Sparkling Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		210.65 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Sparkling Water (12-Pack) Standard (12 cans per

case)		1		19.15 		19.15 		229.80 

		Total for LD-S-12-Pack												12				$229.80 

		LUMPING FEE

		   SHORTAGE

		   SHORTAGE		01/31/2022		Invoice		22027		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		SHORT ITEMS		1		-50.00 		-50.00 		-50.00 

		   SHORTAGE		03/03/2022		Invoice		22058		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		SHORT ITEMS		1		-92.50 		-92.50 		-142.50 

		   SHORTAGE		03/11/2022		Invoice		22065		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		SHORT ITEMS		1		-1,592.00 		-1,592.00 		-1,734.50 

		   Total for SHORTAGE												3				-$1,734.50 

		Total for LUMPING FEE												3				-$1,734.50 

		MFG-0061 (TX)

				06/22/2022		Invoice		221210 -POD		TEXAS - Makarsee Mkt		8.5"x6"x2.5" Kraft Fold Take-Out Box, Lock in Lid

(100/case)		2		30.00 		60.00 		60.00 

		Total for MFG-0061 (TX)												2				$60.00 

		MFG-0140

		MFG-0140		04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		White Catering Box 11.5" x 8.75" x 4.25" - (100/cs)		10		87.50 		875.00 		875.00 

		MFG-0140		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		White Catering Box 11.5" x 8.75" x 4.25" - (100/cs)		30		87.50 		2,625.00 		3,500.00 

		Total for MFG-0140												40				$3,500.00 

		ORGANIC MANGO

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		Organic Mango Dried Fruit 1oz (48 units per case)		1		53.85 		53.85 		53.85 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		Organic Mango Dried Fruit 1oz (48 units per case)		1		53.85 		53.85 		107.70 

		Total for ORGANIC MANGO												2				$107.70 

		ORIGINAL, Symphony Potato Chips (CA)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220661 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		ORIGINAL, Symphony Potato Chips (60 Bags / Case)
MSRP: $2.50-3.00/bag		1		97.00 		97.00 		97.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220729 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		ORIGINAL, Symphony Potato Chips (60 Bags / Case)
MSRP: $2.50-3.00/bag		1		97.00 		97.00 		194.00 

		Total for ORIGINAL, Symphony Potato Chips (CA)												2				$194.00 

		Peach Sour Rings

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		PEACH Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		PEACH Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		67.70 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		PEACH Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		101.55 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		PEACH Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		135.40 

		Total for Peach Sour Rings												4				$135.40 

		PET-C9-D92

		PET-C9-D93		05/13/2022		Invoice		22111 -POD		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		9oz PET Cold Cup, SLIM, Clear, 92mm
(1000/case)		65		139.50 		9,067.50 		9,067.50 

		Total for PET-C9-D92												65				$9,067.50 

		Pineapple Sour Rings

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		PINEAPPLE Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR Tooth		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221777		Green Acres Meats Inc		PINEAPPLE Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR Tooth		1		33.85 		33.85 		67.70 

		Total for Pineapple Sour Rings												2				$67.70 

		Pink Lemonade Sour Rings

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		PINK LEMONADE Sour Rings (12 units/case) -
SOUR TOOTH		2		33.85 		67.70 		67.70 

		Total for Pink Lemonade Sour Rings												2				$67.70 

		PLACC-12

		PLACC-12		06/06/2022		Invoice		22122		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct)		3		132.50 		397.50 		397.50 

		PLACC-12		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct)		48		124.50 		5,976.00 		6,373.50 

		PLACC-12		06/30/2022		Invoice		22143		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct)		179		124.50 		22,285.50 		28,659.00 

		PLACC-12		08/03/2022		Invoice		22174 -POD		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct)		240		129.50 		31,080.00 		59,739.00 

		Total for PLACC-12												470				$59,739.00 

		PLACC-12 (EE) -- FOB

		PLACC-12 (EE) -- FOB		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct) -- TI/HI 6x5		156		124.50 		19,422.00 		19,422.00 

		PLACC-12 (EE) -- FOB		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct) -- TI/HI 6x5		120		124.50 		14,940.00 		34,362.00 

		PLACC-12 (EE) -- FOB		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct) -- TI/HI 6x5		210		124.50 		26,145.00 		60,507.00 

		PLACC-12 (EE) -- FOB		06/10/2022		Invoice		22125		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct) -- TI/HI 6x5		90		124.50 		11,205.00 		71,712.00 

		PLACC-12 (EE) -- FOB		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct) -- TI/HI 6x5		96		129.50 		12,432.00 		84,144.00 

		PLACC-12 (EE) -- FOB		08/22/2022		Invoice		22187		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz PLA Printed Cold Cup, "Made from plants, not
petroleum" (1000ct) -- TI/HI 6x5		180		129.50 		23,310.00 		107,454.00 

		Total for PLACC-12 (EE) -- FOB												852				$107,454.00 

		PLACC-12 (J)

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220713		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		2		115.50 		231.00 		231.00 

		PLACC-12 (J)		05/02/2022		Invoice		220821		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		1		115.50 		115.50 		346.50 

		PLACC-12 (J)		05/20/2022		Invoice		220964 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		1		120.00 		120.00 		466.50 

		PLACC-12 (J)		06/17/2022		Invoice		221195		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		1		120.00 		120.00 		586.50 

		PLACC-12 (J)		06/30/2022		Invoice		221288		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		1		115.50 		115.50 		702.00 

		PLACC-12 (J)		07/25/2022		Invoice		221516 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		2		137.50 		275.00 		977.00 

		PLACC-12 (J)		08/11/2022		Invoice		221670 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		12oz PLA Cold Cup - Clear (1000/case)		1		137.50 		137.50 		1,114.50 

		Total for PLACC-12 (J)												9				$1,114.50 

		PLACC-16

		PLACC-16		04/07/2022		Invoice		22075		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		150		129.50 		19,425.00 		19,425.00 

		PLACC-16		04/20/2022		Invoice		22089		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		60		129.50 		7,770.00 		27,195.00 

		PLACC-16		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		30		135.00 		4,050.00 		31,245.00 

		PLACC-16		04/27/2022		Invoice		22091		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		270		129.50 		34,965.00 		66,210.00 

		PLACC-16		05/06/2022		Invoice		22105		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		120		129.50 		15,540.00 		81,750.00 

		PLACC-16		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		90		135.00 		12,150.00 		93,900.00 

		PLACC-16		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		90		135.00 		12,150.00 		106,050.00 

		PLACC-16		05/30/2022		Invoice		22117		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		240		129.50 		31,080.00 		137,130.00 

		PLACC-16		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		7		139.50 		976.50 		138,106.50 

		PLACC-16		06/10/2022		Invoice		22123		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		120		129.50 		15,540.00 		153,646.50 

		PLACC-16		06/10/2022		Invoice		22124		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		270		129.50 		34,965.00 		188,611.50 

		PLACC-16		06/13/2022		Invoice		22140		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		56		135.00 		7,560.00 		196,171.50 

		PLACC-16		06/15/2022		Invoice		22131		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		118		129.50 		15,281.00 		211,452.50 

		PLACC-16		06/30/2022		Invoice		22142		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		0		129.50 		0.00 		211,452.50 

		PLACC-16		07/07/2022		Invoice		22152		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		0		134.50 		0.00 		211,452.50 

		PLACC-16		07/10/2022		Invoice		22159		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		0		137.50 		0.00 		211,452.50 

		PLACC-16		08/02/2022		Invoice		22173		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		300		134.50 		40,350.00 		251,802.50 

		PLACC-16		08/16/2022		Invoice		22186		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		90		134.50 		12,105.00 		263,907.50 

		PLACC-16		08/23/2022		Invoice		22193		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		150		134.50 		20,175.00 		284,082.50 

		Total for PLACC-16												2161				$284,082.50 

		PLACC-16 (TX)

		PLACC-16 (TX)		04/20/2022		Invoice		22081		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		48		134.75 		6,468.00 		6,468.00 

		PLACC-16 (TX)		04/25/2022		Invoice		22090		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		30		134.75 		4,042.50 		10,510.50 

		PLACC-16 (TX)		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		102		134.75 		13,744.50 		24,255.00 

		PLACC-16 (TX)		05/30/2022		Invoice		22116		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		72		134.75 		9,702.00 		33,957.00 

		PLACC-16 (TX)		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		30		134.75 		4,042.50 		37,999.50 

		PLACC-16 (TX)		07/26/2022		Invoice		22164 POD		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		180		136.83 		24,629.40 		62,628.90 

		PLACC-16 (TX)		07/26/2022		Invoice		22165		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		60		134.75 		8,085.00 		70,713.90 

		PLACC-16 (TX)		08/13/2022		Invoice		22185		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Cold Cup, "Made from Plants, Not Plastics"
Eco-Friendly PLA (1000ct)		60		134.75 		8,085.00 		78,798.90 

		Total for PLACC-16 (TX)												582				$78,798.90 

		PLACC16-HAL

		PLACC16-HAL		05/30/2022		Invoice		22116		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz PLA Cold Cup, Custom Print "Halcyon"
(1000/case)		6		124.50 		747.00 		747.00 

		Total for PLACC16-HAL												6				$747.00 

		PM-F225LBOP (CA)

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220935 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		2.25lb Oblong Foil Container (500/case)		1		62.00 		62.00 		62.00 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		2.25lb Oblong Foil Container (500/case)		1		62.00 		62.00 		124.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		2.25lb Oblong Foil Container (500/case)		1		62.00 		62.00 		186.00 

		Total for PM-F225LBOP (CA)												3				$186.00 

		PM-F225LBOP - PB

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220823 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		2.25lb Oblong Foil Container (500/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		61.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		2.25lb Oblong Foil Container (500/case)		1		61.50 		61.50 		123.00 

		Total for PM-F225LBOP - PB												2				$123.00 

		PM-FBL1522-1 (CA)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220731		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Lid for 2.25lb Oblong Container (500/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Lid for 2.25lb Oblong Container (500/case)		2		29.25 		58.50 		103.00 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Lid for 2.25lb Oblong Container (500/case)		1		29.25 		29.25 		132.25 

		Total for PM-FBL1522-1 (CA)												4				$132.25 

		PM-FBL1522-1 - PB

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220823 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Lid for 2.25lb Oblong Container (500/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		28.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Lid for 2.25lb Oblong Container (500/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		57.00 

		Total for PM-FBL1522-1 - PB												2				$57.00 

		Printing Plate Fee (TX)

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221253		Paradiso		Printing Plate & Tooling Fee

$250/Color/SKU; Paradiso 1 color; Biship Lane 1 color; Casablanca 4 colors		6		250.00 		1,500.00 		1,500.00 

		Total for Printing Plate Fee (TX)												6				$1,500.00 

		Printing Plates

				06/03/2022		Invoice		22024		BONDI BOWLS		Printing plates for custom design artwork on 24oz
Deli Container		1		150.00 		150.00 		150.00 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		22170		BONDI BOWLS		Printing Plates for customer design artwork @ $100/color/sku		1		100.00 		100.00 		250.00 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		22025		BONDI BOWLS		Printing plates for custom design artwork@$100/color/SKU		2		100.00 		200.00 		450.00 

		Total for Printing Plates												4				$450.00 

		Rainbow Sour Belts

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		RAINBOW Sour Belts (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		RAINBOW Sour Belts (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		67.70 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		RAINBOW Sour Belts (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		101.55 

		Total for Rainbow Sour Belts												3				$101.55 

		RETURNS

				07/31/2022		Credit Memo		22198		Santa Clara Warehouse		RETURNS OF PRODUCT		-1		80.26 		-80.26 		-80.26 

		Total for RETURNS												-1				-$80.26 

		Returns-Spoilage		01/28/2022		Invoice		22023		CORE MARK - ALBQ		Items Returned damaged		1		-2,615.19 		-2,615.19 		-2,615.19 

		   Total for Returns-Spoilage												1				-$2,615.19 

		   SHORT

				01/01/2022		Invoice		22003		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		ITEMS SHORT		1		-97.26 		-97.26 		-97.26 

				01/01/2022		Invoice		22004		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		ITEMS SHORT		1		-64.73 		-64.73 		-161.99 

				01/05/2022		Invoice		22007		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		ITEMS SHORT		1		-39.98 		-39.98 		-201.97 

		   Total for SHORT												3				-$201.97 

		Total for Returns-Spoilage with sub-product/service												4				-$2,817.16 

		Ribbon Epson Printer Ink - RD

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Black/ Red Printer Ink (1 box)		1		34.50 		34.50 		34.50 

		Total for Ribbon Epson Printer Ink - RD												1				$34.50 

		S775BX (TX)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220762		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Large Metal Soap Sponge, 50g Weight - Boxed (1

pack)		1		9.99 		9.99 		9.99 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Large Metal Soap Sponge, 50g Weight - Boxed (1

pack)		1		9.99 		9.99 		19.98 

		Total for S775BX (TX)												2				$19.98 

		S775BX - Taverna

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220867		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Large Metal Soap Sponge, 50g Weight - Boxed

(1pk/12)		1		9.99 		9.99 		9.99 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220986		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Large Metal Soap Sponge, 50g Weight - Boxed

(1pk/12)		1		9.99 		9.99 		19.98 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221056 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Large Metal Soap Sponge, 50g Weight - Boxed

(1pk/12)		1		9.99 		9.99 		29.97 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221126 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Large Metal Soap Sponge, 50g Weight - Boxed

(1pk/12)		2		9.99 		19.98 		49.95 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221150		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Large Metal Soap Sponge, 50g Weight - Boxed

(1pk/12)		2		9.99 		19.98 		69.93 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221560		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Large Metal Soap Sponge, 50g Weight - Boxed

(1pk/12)		2		9.99 		19.98 		89.91 

		Total for S775BX - Taverna												9				$89.91 

		Services

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221251 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton						-9.91 		-9.91 		-9.91 

				07/16/2022		Invoice		221433		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-23.76 		-23.76 		-33.67 

		Total for Services												1				-$33.67 

		Shipping and Handling

				04/13/2022		Invoice		iCUP- 22085		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		7 Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		985.00 		985.00 		985.00 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		795.00 		795.00 		1,780.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		22087		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)		Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		675.00 		675.00 		2,455.00 

				04/18/2022		Invoice		22095		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Shipping rate split with invoice# 22095		1		525.00 		525.00 		2,980.00 

				04/18/2022		Invoice		iCup- 22094		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Shipping rate split with invoice# 22095		1		525.00 		525.00 		3,505.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		22088		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)		Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		2,175.00 		2,175.00 		5,680.00 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		1,215.00 		1,215.00 		6,895.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		22111 -POD		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		1,125.00 		1,125.00 		8,020.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		995.00 		995.00 		9,015.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		22114		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		0.00 		0.00 		9,015.00 

				08/25/2022		Invoice		22133		BONDI BOWLS		Pallet LTL Freight: Guaranteed Next Day delivery		1		685.00 		685.00 		9,700.00 

		Total for Shipping and Handling												11				$9,700.00 

		Shipping and Handling- FTL

				04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		FTL 53ft Dry Van		1		1,165.00 		1,165.00 		1,165.00 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		FTL 53ft Dry Van		1		1,185.00 		1,185.00 		2,350.00 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		22192		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		FTL 53ft Dry Van		1		1,025.00 		1,025.00 		3,375.00 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		22191		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		FTL 53ft Dry Van		1		1,185.00 		1,185.00 		4,560.00 

		Total for Shipping and Handling- FTL												4				$4,560.00 

		SMOKED, Symphony Potato Chips (CA)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220661 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		SMOKED, Symphony Potato Chips (60 Bags / Case)
MSRP: $2.50-3.00/bag		1		97.00 		97.00 		97.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220729 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		SMOKED, Symphony Potato Chips (60 Bags / Case)
MSRP: $2.50-3.00/bag		1		97.00 		97.00 		194.00 

		Total for SMOKED, Symphony Potato Chips (CA)												2				$194.00 

		Sour Twin Cherries

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221625 -POD		The Bigg Chill		Sour Twin Cherries (12 units/case) - SOUR TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

		Total for Sour Twin Cherries												1				$33.85 

		SSBIRT (CA)

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Rule Breaker - Birthday Cake Cookie (12 units per

case)		1		16.45 		16.45 		16.45 

		Total for SSBIRT (CA)												1				$16.45 

		SSBLON (CA)

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Rule Breaker - Chocolate Chunk Blondie (12 units per

case)		1		16.45 		16.45 		16.45 

		Total for SSBLON (CA)												1				$16.45 

		SSBROW (CA)

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Rule Breaker - Deep Chocolate Brownie (12 units per

case)		1		16.45 		16.45 		16.45 

		Total for SSBROW (CA)												1				$16.45 

		SSPNUT (CA)

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221147 -POD		Prenton, Inc DBA Shell		Ruler Breaker - P'Nutter Chocolate Chip (12 units per

case)		1		16.45 		16.45 		16.45 

		Total for SSPNUT (CA)												1				$16.45 

		Strawberry Sour Belts

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		STRAWBERRY Sour Belts (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		STRAWBERRY Sour Belts (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		67.70 

		Total for Strawberry Sour Belts												2				$67.70 

		Strawberry Sour Rings

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		STRAWBERY Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

		Total for Strawberry Sour Rings												1				$33.85 

		STRIPE

				01/01/2022		Invoice		22205		101-BBQ Hut		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		5.55 		5.55 		5.55 

				01/03/2022		Invoice		220004		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.25 		-12.25 		-6.70 

				01/03/2022		Invoice		220003		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.54 		-9.54 		-16.24 

				01/03/2022		Invoice		212251		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.08 		-2.08 		-18.32 

				01/03/2022		Invoice		220002		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.07 		-4.07 		-22.39 

				01/03/2022		Invoice		220001		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				0.00 		0.00 		-22.39 

				01/04/2022		Invoice		220013		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-20.40 		-20.40 		-42.79 

				01/04/2022		Invoice		220011		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.61 		-11.61 		-54.40 

				01/05/2022		Invoice		220019		CALIF-E+MON		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.03 		-11.03 		-65.43 

				01/05/2022		Invoice		220020		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-18.69 		-18.69 		-84.12 

				01/06/2022		Invoice		220033		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.81 		-7.81 		-91.93 

				01/06/2022		Invoice		220031		CALIF-VEG-KIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.07 		-11.07 		-103.00 

				01/06/2022		Invoice		220030		The Brothers Sushi		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-18.66 		-18.66 		-121.66 

				01/06/2022		Invoice		220027		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.35 		-7.35 		-129.01 

				01/06/2022		Invoice		220023		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.23 		-9.23 		-138.24 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		220043		CALIF-E+MON		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.17 		-6.17 		-144.41 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		22008		Chumash Casino -SFO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-26.07 		-26.07 		-170.48 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		220036		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.46 		-2.46 		-172.94 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		220044		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.83 		-8.83 		-181.77 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		220042		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-15.65 		-15.65 		-197.42 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		220041		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.69 		-2.69 		-200.11 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		220040		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.24 		-6.24 		-206.35 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		220037		CALIF-VEG-KIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-1.62 		-1.62 		-207.97 

				01/07/2022		Invoice		220039		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-15.37 		-15.37 		-223.34 

				01/10/2022		Invoice		220054		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.09 		-9.09 		-232.43 

				01/10/2022		Invoice		220055		CHD		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-16.21 		-16.21 		-248.64 

				01/10/2022		Invoice		220047		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-0.62 		-0.62 		-249.26 

				01/10/2022		Invoice		220048		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-92.43 		-92.43 		-341.69 

				01/11/2022		Invoice		220063		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.30 		-6.30 		-347.99 

				01/11/2022		Invoice		220061		TEXAS-TRUFIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-3.31 		-3.31 		-351.30 

				01/11/2022		Invoice		220059		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.26 		-5.26 		-356.56 

				01/12/2022		Invoice		220069		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.41 		-11.41 		-367.97 

				01/12/2022		Invoice		220076		The Brothers Sushi		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-3.00 		-3.00 		-370.97 

				01/13/2022		Invoice		220080		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-26.76 		-26.76 		-397.73 

				01/13/2022		Invoice		220079		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.01 		-9.01 		-406.74 

				01/13/2022		Invoice		220072		NESMON		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				0.00 		0.00 		-406.74 

				01/13/2022		Invoice		220077		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.25 		-11.25 		-417.99 

				01/13/2022		Invoice		220083		CALIF-Mister Softee		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.62 		-4.62 		-422.61 

				01/13/2022		Invoice		220084		CALIF-Mister Softee		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-17.58 		-17.58 		-440.19 

				01/14/2022		Invoice		220087		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.31 		-5.31 		-445.50 

				01/14/2022		Invoice		220089		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-29.91 		-29.91 		-475.41 

				01/14/2022		Invoice		220082		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.35 		-5.35 		-480.76 

				01/17/2022		Invoice		220099		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.23 		-9.23 		-489.99 

				01/17/2022		Invoice		220090		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-14.07 		-14.07 		-504.06 

				01/17/2022		Invoice		220091		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.15 		-7.15 		-511.21 

				01/17/2022		Invoice		220100		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.43 		-8.43 		-519.64 

				01/17/2022		Invoice		220093		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.15 		-4.15 		-523.79 

				01/17/2022		Invoice		220094		CALIF-E+MON		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.23 		-8.23 		-532.02 

				01/17/2022		Invoice		220096		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.12 		-6.12 		-538.14 

				01/18/2022		Invoice		220104		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.30 		-6.30 		-544.44 

				01/18/2022		Invoice		220111		CALIF-POUTINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.39 		-5.39 		-549.83 

				01/18/2022		Invoice		220107		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-17.10 		-17.10 		-566.93 

				01/19/2022		Invoice		220113		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-18.44 		-18.44 		-585.37 

				01/19/2022		Invoice		220122		Wish Dish Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.41 		-7.41 		-592.78 

				01/19/2022		Invoice		220124		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.40 		-5.40 		-598.18 

				01/19/2022		Invoice		220114		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-28.10 		-28.10 		-626.28 

				01/20/2022		Invoice		220132		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.97 		-11.97 		-638.25 

				01/20/2022		Invoice		220131		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.35 		-7.35 		-645.60 

				01/20/2022		Invoice		220109		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-0.70 		-0.70 		-646.30 

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220140		CHD		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-14.46 		-14.46 		-660.76 

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220138		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.67 		-5.67 		-666.43 

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220139		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.24 		-9.24 		-675.67 

				01/24/2022		Invoice		220152		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.87 		-2.87 		-678.54 

				01/24/2022		Invoice		220143		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.06 		-8.06 		-686.60 

				01/24/2022		Invoice		220145		TEXAS-TRUFIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-19.60 		-19.60 		-706.20 

				01/24/2022		Invoice		220146		Namaste Spice		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				0.00 		0.00 		-706.20 

				01/24/2022		Invoice		220147		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.57 		-12.57 		-718.77 

				01/24/2022		Invoice		22010		BONDI BOWLS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-69.86 		-69.86 		-788.63 

				01/24/2022		Invoice		220142		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.96 		-9.96 		-798.59 

				01/24/2022		Invoice		220150		CAFE SAPIENTIA		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-13.68 		-13.68 		-812.27 

				01/25/2022		Invoice		220163		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.78 		-8.78 		-821.05 

				01/25/2022		Invoice		220161		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-24.80 		-24.80 		-845.85 

				01/25/2022		Invoice		220162		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.15 		-7.15 		-853.00 

				01/25/2022		Invoice		220157		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.81 		-12.81 		-865.81 

				01/26/2022		Invoice		22021		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-211.86 		-211.86 		-1,077.67 

				01/26/2022		Invoice		220167		The Brothers Sushi		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-14.14 		-14.14 		-1,091.81 

				01/27/2022		Invoice		220175		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.78 		-5.78 		-1,097.59 

				01/27/2022		Invoice		220170		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.87 		-7.87 		-1,105.46 

				01/27/2022		Invoice		220172		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.58 		-10.58 		-1,116.04 

				01/27/2022		Invoice		220176		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.46 		-2.46 		-1,118.50 

				01/27/2022		Invoice		220133		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.35 		-9.35 		-1,127.85 

				01/27/2022		Invoice		220180		CAFE SAPIENTIA		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.34 		-2.34 		-1,130.19 

				01/28/2022		Invoice		220185		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.61 		-7.61 		-1,137.80 

				01/31/2022		Invoice		220192		TEXAS-TRUFIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-1.44 		-1.44 		-1,139.24 

				01/31/2022		Invoice		220202		CALIF-E+MON		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.58 		-8.58 		-1,147.82 

				01/31/2022		Invoice		220198		CHD		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-18.56 		-18.56 		-1,166.38 

				01/31/2022		Invoice		220201		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-13.79 		-13.79 		-1,180.17 

				01/31/2022		Invoice		220193		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		9.23 		9.23 		-1,170.94 

				01/31/2022		Invoice		220191		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.07 		-4.07 		-1,175.01 

				01/31/2022		Invoice		220200		CALIF-LES SISTERS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.32 		-12.32 		-1,187.33 

				02/01/2022		Invoice		220209		CALIF-BACHI BUS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.09 		-10.09 		-1,197.42 

				02/01/2022		Invoice		220208		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-1.73 		-1.73 		-1,199.15 

				02/02/2022		Invoice		220218		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-3.50 		-3.50 		-1,202.65 

				02/02/2022		Invoice		220222		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-19.75 		-19.75 		-1,222.40 

				02/02/2022		Invoice		220224		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-16.45 		-16.45 		-1,238.85 

				02/02/2022		Invoice		220226		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.46 		-2.46 		-1,241.31 

				02/02/2022		Invoice		220217		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.12 		-8.12 		-1,249.43 

				02/02/2022		Invoice		220210		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-16.22 		-16.22 		-1,265.65 

				02/02/2022		Invoice		220227		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.46 		-6.46 		-1,272.11 

				02/04/2022		Invoice		220232		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.57 		-12.57 		-1,284.68 

				02/07/2022		Invoice		220235		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.94 		-8.94 		-1,293.62 

				02/07/2022		Invoice		220237		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.27 		-9.27 		-1,302.89 

				02/07/2022		Invoice		220242		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.36 		-11.36 		-1,314.25 

				02/07/2022		Invoice		220243		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.40 		-9.40 		-1,323.65 

				02/08/2022		Invoice		220255		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.45 		-4.45 		-1,328.10 

				02/08/2022		Invoice		220249		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-23.12 		-23.12 		-1,351.22 

				02/09/2022		Invoice		220260		The Brothers Sushi		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-14.62 		-14.62 		-1,365.84 

				02/10/2022		Invoice		22031		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-217.66 		-217.66 		-1,583.50 

				02/10/2022		Invoice		22032		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-317.85 		-317.85 		-1,901.35 

				02/10/2022		Invoice		220265		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-13.19 		-13.19 		-1,914.54 

				02/10/2022		Invoice		220266		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.48 		-7.48 		-1,922.02 

				02/14/2022		Invoice		220269		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.70 		-9.70 		-1,931.72 

				02/14/2022		Invoice		220280		CALIF-E+MON		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-17.81 		-17.81 		-1,949.53 

				02/14/2022		Invoice		220282		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.00 		-6.00 		-1,955.53 

				02/14/2022		Invoice		220263		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-21.72 		-21.72 		-1,977.25 

				02/14/2022		Invoice		220273		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.54 		-6.54 		-1,983.79 

				02/15/2022		Invoice		220287		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.47 		-7.47 		-1,991.26 

				02/15/2022		Invoice		220293		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-20.77 		-20.77 		-2,012.03 

				02/15/2022		Invoice		220244		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.44 		-2.44 		-2,014.47 

				02/15/2022		Invoice		220284		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.32 		-8.32 		-2,022.79 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220307		CALIF-Mister Softee		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.54 		-6.54 		-2,029.33 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220297		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-1.16 		-1.16 		-2,030.49 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220310		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.41 		-8.41 		-2,038.90 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220309		TEXAS-TRUFIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.13 		-4.13 		-2,043.03 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220308		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				-8.07 		-8.07 		-2,051.10 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220304		CALIF-VEG-KIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.72 		-7.72 		-2,058.82 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220303		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.36 		-2.36 		-2,061.18 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220290		TEXAS-TRUFIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-19.60 		-19.60 		-2,080.78 

				02/17/2022		Invoice		220316		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.67 		-7.67 		-2,088.45 

				02/17/2022		Invoice		220311		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.02 		-10.02 		-2,098.47 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220346		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.80 		-12.80 		-2,111.27 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220350		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-14.24 		-14.24 		-2,125.51 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220345		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.92 		-2.92 		-2,128.43 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220331		CALIF-LES SISTERS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.85 		-4.85 		-2,133.28 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220344		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.11 		-5.11 		-2,138.39 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220343		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.11 		-5.11 		-2,143.50 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220341		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.00 		-6.00 		-2,149.50 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220337		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.17 		-6.17 		-2,155.67 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220336		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-3.66 		-3.66 		-2,159.33 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220325		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-13.10 		-13.10 		-2,172.43 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220321		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.39 		-8.39 		-2,180.82 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220372		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.62 		-4.62 		-2,185.44 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220365		CAFE SAPIENTIA		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.15 		-11.15 		-2,196.59 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220361		CALIF-Mister Softee		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.51 		-4.51 		-2,201.10 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220369		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-2.73 		-2.73 		-2,203.83 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220362		CALIF-Mister Softee		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.79 		-5.79 		-2,209.62 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		22046		BONDI BOWLS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-72.39 		-72.39 		-2,282.01 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220354		The Brothers Sushi		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-23.42 		-23.42 		-2,305.43 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220359		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Thousand Oaks)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-3.53 		-3.53 		-2,308.96 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220363		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.01 		-5.01 		-2,313.97 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220367		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-22.72 		-22.72 		-2,336.69 

				02/25/2022		Invoice		220374		CALIF-MYMEN RAMEN		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.71 		-8.71 		-2,345.40 

				02/25/2022		Invoice		220380		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-17.66 		-17.66 		-2,363.06 

				02/25/2022		Invoice		220384		CHD		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-17.71 		-17.71 		-2,380.77 

				02/25/2022		Invoice		220381		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		6.38 		6.38 		-2,374.39 

				02/25/2022		Invoice		220375		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.22 		-9.22 		-2,383.61 

				02/28/2022		Invoice		220387		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.06 		-9.06 		-2,392.67 

				03/01/2022		Invoice		220406		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				-2.46 		-2.46 		-2,395.13 

				03/01/2022		Invoice		220407		Namaste Spice		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				0.00 		0.00 		-2,395.13 

				03/01/2022		Invoice		220408		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-17.87 		-17.87 		-2,413.00 

				03/01/2022		Invoice		220397		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.78 		-8.78 		-2,421.78 

				03/01/2022		Invoice		220396		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.64 		-5.64 		-2,427.42 

				03/01/2022		Invoice		220401		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				-11.12 		-11.12 		-2,438.54 

				03/02/2022		Invoice		220414		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				-28.20 		-28.20 		-2,466.74 

				03/02/2022		Invoice		220413		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.96 		-7.96 		-2,474.70 

				03/03/2022		Invoice		220416		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.35 		-7.35 		-2,482.05 

				03/03/2022		Invoice		220415		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-21.08 		-21.08 		-2,503.13 

				03/03/2022		Invoice		220420		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-2,509.52 

				03/03/2022		Invoice		220417		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.53 		-7.53 		-2,517.05 

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220428		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.33 		-9.33 		-2,526.38 

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220429		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.52 		-7.52 		-2,533.90 

				03/04/2022		Invoice		220426		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.20 		-8.20 		-2,542.10 

				03/07/2022		Invoice		220442		CALIF-BACHI BUS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.18 		-11.18 		-2,553.28 

				03/07/2022		Invoice		220435		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.38 		-8.38 		-2,561.66 

				03/07/2022		Invoice		220439		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.21 		-8.21 		-2,569.87 

				03/08/2022		Invoice		220450		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-23.42 		-23.42 		-2,593.29 

				03/08/2022		Invoice		220448		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				-26.79 		-26.79 		-2,620.08 

				03/08/2022		Invoice		220446		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				0.00 		0.00 		-2,620.08 

				03/08/2022		Invoice		220447		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				0.00 		0.00 		-2,620.08 

				03/09/2022		Invoice		220461		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-3.46 		-3.46 		-2,623.54 

				03/09/2022		Invoice		220455		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				-6.03 		-6.03 		-2,629.57 

				03/09/2022		Invoice		220460		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				0.00 		0.00 		-2,629.57 

				03/10/2022		Invoice		220472		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.25 		-7.25 		-2,636.82 

				03/10/2022		Invoice		220468		TEXAS-TRUFIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-33.29 		-33.29 		-2,670.11 

				03/10/2022		Invoice		22059		BONDI BOWLS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-54.41 		-54.41 		-2,724.52 

				03/10/2022		Invoice		22017		BONDI BOWLS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD				-151.83 		-151.83 		-2,876.35 

				03/10/2022		Invoice		220470		TEXAS-TRUFIT		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-1.59 		-1.59 		-2,877.94 

				03/11/2022		Invoice		220473		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-16.27 		-16.27 		-2,894.21 

				03/11/2022		Invoice		220481		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.52 		-8.52 		-2,902.73 

				03/11/2022		Invoice		220483		CHD		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-21.02 		-21.02 		-2,923.75 

				03/14/2022		Invoice		220485		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.16 		-12.16 		-2,935.91 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220487		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-36.04 		-36.04 		-2,971.95 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		220493		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-13.86 		-13.86 		-2,985.81 

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220494		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-29.10 		-29.10 		-3,014.91 

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220507		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.61 		-6.61 		-3,021.52 

				03/17/2022		Invoice		220515		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-9.59 		-9.59 		-3,031.11 

				03/17/2022		Invoice		220509		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.02 		-10.02 		-3,041.13 

				03/17/2022		Invoice		220514		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.28 		-4.28 		-3,045.41 

				03/18/2022		Invoice		220524		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.60 		-4.60 		-3,050.01 

				03/18/2022		Invoice		220526		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.88 		-4.88 		-3,054.89 

				03/18/2022		Invoice		220523		CAFE SAPIENTIA		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.55 		-12.55 		-3,067.44 

				03/21/2022		Invoice		220530		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.20 		-10.20 		-3,077.64 

				03/21/2022		Invoice		220529		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-22.54 		-22.54 		-3,100.18 

				03/22/2022		Invoice		220541		CALIF-BACHI BUS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.18 		-11.18 		-3,111.36 

				03/22/2022		Invoice		220542		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-18.78 		-18.78 		-3,130.14 

				03/22/2022		Invoice		220534		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-8.44 		-8.44 		-3,138.58 

				03/23/2022		Invoice		220550		The Brothers Sushi		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.36 		-7.36 		-3,145.94 

				03/24/2022		Invoice		220562		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.65 		-4.65 		-3,150.59 

				03/24/2022		Invoice		220560		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.35 		-7.35 		-3,157.94 

				03/24/2022		Invoice		220554		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.02 		-10.02 		-3,167.96 

				03/24/2022		Invoice		220558		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.33 		-11.33 		-3,179.29 

				03/25/2022		Invoice		220563		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-19.97 		-19.97 		-3,199.26 

				03/25/2022		Invoice		220568		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-15.18 		-15.18 		-3,214.44 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		TO- 220581		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-30.69 		-30.69 		-3,245.13 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		220572		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.35 		-7.35 		-3,252.48 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220586		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.72 		-7.72 		-3,260.20 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220585		CALIF-Mister Softee		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-17.08 		-17.08 		-3,277.28 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220584		CALIF-Mister Softee		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.25 		-6.25 		-3,283.53 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220601		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-7.20 		-7.20 		-3,290.73 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220593		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.63 		-10.63 		-3,301.36 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-17.33 		-17.33 		-3,318.69 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220609		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-14.11 		-14.11 		-3,332.80 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220612		CAFE SAPIENTIA		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.45 		-10.45 		-3,343.25 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220614		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-4.09 		-4.09 		-3,347.34 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220608		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.83 		-6.83 		-3,354.17 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-31.84 		-31.84 		-3,386.01 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220615		CALIF-BACHI BUS		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-14.80 		-14.80 		-3,400.81 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220603		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.62 		-12.62 		-3,413.43 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220629		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.02 		-11.02 		-3,424.45 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220642		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.62 		-5.62 		-3,430.07 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220622		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.17 		-6.17 		-3,436.24 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-21.18 		-21.18 		-3,457.42 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220636		The Brothers Sushi		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.25 		-5.25 		-3,462.67 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220648		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.17 		-6.17 		-3,468.84 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220643		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-98.54 		-98.54 		-3,567.38 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		SSW- 220660		Blue Table		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-12.94 		-12.94 		-3,580.32 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220678		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-11.00 		-11.00 		-3,591.32 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220667		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.17 		-6.17 		-3,597.49 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220685		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-14.16 		-14.16 		-3,611.65 

				04/13/2022		Invoice		220690		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-26.52 		-26.52 		-3,638.17 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220696		TEXAS-FOODIES		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-6.17 		-6.17 		-3,644.34 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220697		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-10.02 		-10.02 		-3,654.36 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-28.31 		-28.31 		-3,682.67 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220768		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-25.31 		-25.31 		-3,707.98 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221128 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-5.60 		-5.60 		-3,713.58 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221227 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		STRIPE FEE CREDIT CARD		1		-15.54 		-15.54 		-3,729.12 

		   Total for STRIPE												232				-$3,729.12 

		   Credit Card Process Fee

				01/20/2022		Invoice		220136		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		combined invoices		1		-113.61 		-113.61 		-113.61 

				02/01/2022		Invoice		V-220206		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-7.96 		-7.96 		-121.57 

				02/03/2022		Invoice		220228		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-8.20 		-8.20 		-129.77 

				02/03/2022		Invoice		220229		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-27.96 		-27.96 		-157.73 

				02/04/2022		Invoice		220223		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-23.80 		-23.80 		-181.53 

				02/08/2022		Invoice		220251		CALIF-POUTINE		Process fee		1		-9.68 		-9.68 		-191.21 

				02/08/2022		Invoice		220250		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-5.45 		-5.45 		-196.66 

				02/08/2022		Invoice		220254		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-0.91 		-0.91 		-197.57 

				02/08/2022		Invoice		220253		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-10.56 		-10.56 		-208.13 

				02/14/2022		Invoice		220283		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-2.46 		-2.46 		-210.59 

				02/15/2022		Invoice		220292		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		Process fee		1		-68.20 		-68.20 		-278.79 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220305		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-279.87 		-279.87 		-558.66 

				02/16/2022		Invoice		220302		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-14.44 		-14.44 		-573.10 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220334		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-15.96 		-15.96 		-589.06 

				02/22/2022		Invoice		220351		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-9.45 		-9.45 		-598.51 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220370		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-14.80 		-14.80 		-613.31 

				02/24/2022		Invoice		220353		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-32.85 		-32.85 		-646.16 

				02/25/2022		Invoice		220373		CALIF-POUTINE		Process fee		1		-19.73 		-19.73 		-665.89 

				03/02/2022		Invoice		220412		Coastal Provisions:CALIF-LURE FISH HOUSE		Process fee		1		-55.55 		-55.55 		-721.44 

				03/07/2022		Invoice		220434		CALIF-E+MON		Process fee		1		-15.13 		-15.13 		-736.57 

				03/07/2022		Invoice		220430		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-11.90 		-11.90 		-748.47 

				03/09/2022		Invoice		22057		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		Process fee		1		-481.56 		-481.56 		-1,230.03 

				03/09/2022		Invoice		220463		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-5.36 		-5.36 		-1,235.39 

				03/11/2022		Invoice		220474		CALIF-POUTINE		Process fee		1		-14.05 		-14.05 		-1,249.44 

				03/11/2022		Invoice		220480		CALIF-E+MON		Process fee		1		-3.82 		-3.82 		-1,253.26 

				03/14/2022		Invoice		220486		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Process fee		1		-32.05 		-32.05 		-1,285.31 

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220504		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-11.90 		-11.90 		-1,297.21 

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220505		CALIF-E+MON		Process fee		1		-8.15 		-8.15 		-1,305.36 

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220503		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-23.67 		-23.67 		-1,329.03 

				03/17/2022		Invoice		220518		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-2.33 		-2.33 		-1,331.36 

				03/18/2022		Invoice		220519		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Process fee		1		-5.67 		-5.67 		-1,337.03 

				03/22/2022		Invoice		220543		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-5.99 		-5.99 		-1,343.02 

				03/23/2022		Invoice		220553		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-9.38 		-9.38 		-1,352.40 

				03/25/2022		Invoice		220564		CALIF-E+MON		Process fee		1		-16.74 		-16.74 		-1,369.14 

				03/25/2022		Invoice		22070		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		Process fee		1		-297.19 		-297.19 		-1,666.33 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		22069		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		Process fee		1		-385.57 		-385.57 		-2,051.90 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220583		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-11.11 		-11.11 		-2,063.01 

				03/31/2022		Invoice		22071		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		Process fee		1		-179.09 		-179.09 		-2,242.10 

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220625 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-1.81 		-1.81 		-2,243.91 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220618 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-28.30 		-28.30 		-2,272.21 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220606		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Process fee		1		-8.88 		-8.88 		-2,281.09 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-24.11 		-24.11 		-2,305.20 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220632		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-9.88 		-9.88 		-2,315.08 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220628		CALIF-POUTINE		Process fee		1		-13.34 		-13.34 		-2,328.42 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220650		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-2.05 		-2.05 		-2,330.47 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Process fee		1		-13.63 		-13.63 		-2,344.10 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220654 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Process fee		1		-1.40 		-1.40 		-2,345.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Process fee		1		-0.81 		-0.81 		-2,346.31 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220656		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-7.50 		-7.50 		-2,353.81 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220946 -POD		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Process fee		1		-8.88 		-8.88 		-2,362.69 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Process fee		1		-27.48 		-27.48 		-2,390.17 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220661 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-8.74 		-8.74 		-2,398.91 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220662 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-3.67 		-3.67 		-2,402.58 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		SS- 220688		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-2.88 		-2.88 		-2,405.46 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-80.84 		-80.84 		-2,486.30 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220683		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-7.56 		-7.56 		-2,493.86 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		HB- 220665		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-17.35 		-17.35 		-2,511.21 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220675 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-5.45 		-5.45 		-2,516.66 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220681 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-29.02 		-29.02 		-2,545.68 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220664 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-3.52 		-3.52 		-2,549.20 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-13.58 		-13.58 		-2,562.78 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220672 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-13.52 		-13.52 		-2,576.30 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Process fee		1		-80.88 		-80.88 		-2,657.18 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220706		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-8.62 		-8.62 		-2,665.80 

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220716 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Process fee		1		-7.99 		-7.99 		-2,673.79 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220733		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Process fee		1		-11.19 		-11.19 		-2,684.98 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220725		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Process fee		1		-11.25 		-11.25 		-2,696.23 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220722		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-21.47 		-21.47 		-2,717.70 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220719		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-12.05 		-12.05 		-2,729.75 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220727 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-25.97 		-25.97 		-2,755.72 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220723 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Process fee		1		-24.36 		-24.36 		-2,780.08 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220729 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-8.74 		-8.74 		-2,788.82 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220730 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-5.54 		-5.54 		-2,794.36 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220744		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Process fee		1		-10.86 		-10.86 		-2,805.22 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220735		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-9.19 		-9.19 		-2,814.41 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220740 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-10.18 		-10.18 		-2,824.59 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220749		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-5.90 		-5.90 		-2,830.49 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		Process fee		1		-25.33 		-25.33 		-2,855.82 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220754		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-9.11 		-9.11 		-2,864.93 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220748		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-6.35 		-6.35 		-2,871.28 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220747		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Process fee		1		-4.41 		-4.41 		-2,875.69 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220757 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Process fee		1		-7.55 		-7.55 		-2,883.24 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220759		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-8.36 		-8.36 		-2,891.60 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-17.88 		-17.88 		-2,909.48 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220762		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-6.69 		-6.69 		-2,916.17 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220758		CALIF-LES SISTERS		Process fee		1		-16.67 		-16.67 		-2,932.84 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220752		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-6.89 		-6.89 		-2,939.73 

				04/24/2022		Invoice		220769 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT		Process fee		1		-8.88 		-8.88 		-2,948.61 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-23.79 		-23.79 		-2,972.40 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Process fee		1		-17.14 		-17.14 		-2,989.54 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220776 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-9.36 		-9.36 		-2,998.90 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-26.44 		-26.44 		-3,025.34 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220784		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-13.68 		-13.68 		-3,039.02 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220785 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-27.75 		-27.75 		-3,066.77 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220799 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-1.74 		-1.74 		-3,068.51 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220796 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-4.16 		-4.16 		-3,072.67 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220792		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-2.88 		-2.88 		-3,075.55 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220795		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Process fee		1		-44.84 		-44.84 		-3,120.39 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220805		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-6.17 		-6.17 		-3,126.56 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220804		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-10.10 		-10.10 		-3,136.66 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220810		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-7.06 		-7.06 		-3,143.72 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Process fee		1		-17.22 		-17.22 		-3,160.94 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		22102		JAMBA JUICE_Vitaligent		Process fee		1		-384.26 		-384.26 		-3,545.20 

				04/30/2022		Invoice		220815 -POD		Armando's Tacos LLC		Process fee		1		-8.54 		-8.54 		-3,553.74 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220820		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Process fee		1		-9.65 		-9.65 		-3,563.39 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220782		TEXAS-SOUL BIRD		Process fee		1		-113.08 		-113.08 		-3,676.47 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-12.50 		-12.50 		-3,688.97 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220825		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-18.93 		-18.93 		-3,707.90 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220823 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Process fee		1		-26.20 		-26.20 		-3,734.10 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220819		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-8.50 		-8.50 		-3,742.60 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-27.81 		-27.81 		-3,770.41 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-31.41 		-31.41 		-3,801.82 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220839		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-19.96 		-19.96 		-3,821.78 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220837		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Process fee		1		-16.10 		-16.10 		-3,837.88 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220836 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-16.53 		-16.53 		-3,854.41 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220843 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-6.74 		-6.74 		-3,861.15 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220840		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-7.59 		-7.59 		-3,868.74 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220853		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-1.32 		-1.32 		-3,870.06 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220855		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Process fee		1		-25.31 		-25.31 		-3,895.37 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220854		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-14.40 		-14.40 		-3,909.77 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220848		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-6.37 		-6.37 		-3,916.14 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220847		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-8.42 		-8.42 		-3,924.56 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220827 -POD		CVT Soft Serve		Process fee		1		-8.45 		-8.45 		-3,933.01 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220865		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-6.52 		-6.52 		-3,939.53 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220863 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Process fee		1		-9.36 		-9.36 		-3,948.89 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220876 -POD		Coastal Provisions		Process fee		1		-61.95 		-61.95 		-4,010.84 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220874 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-22.30 		-22.30 		-4,033.14 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220868		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-9.42 		-9.42 		-4,042.56 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220873 -POD		CHD		Process fee		1		-10.04 		-10.04 		-4,052.60 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220877 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-12.99 		-12.99 		-4,065.59 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220872		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Process fee		1		-32.94 		-32.94 		-4,098.53 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220892 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-2.29 		-2.29 		-4,100.82 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220884 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-4.58 		-4.58 		-4,105.40 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220890 -POD		CHD		Process fee		1		-2.40 		-2.40 		-4,107.80 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220881		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Process fee		1		-0.97 		-0.97 		-4,108.77 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220883 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-4.17 		-4.17 		-4,112.94 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220903		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-6.51 		-6.51 		-4,119.45 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220900 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-9.36 		-9.36 		-4,128.81 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220897		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-8.33 		-8.33 		-4,137.14 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220902		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Process fee		1		-8.53 		-8.53 		-4,145.67 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-7.52 		-7.52 		-4,153.19 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220911 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-14.40 		-14.40 		-4,167.59 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220909 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-8.20 		-8.20 		-4,175.79 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220899		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-8.83 		-8.83 		-4,184.62 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220914		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-6.10 		-6.10 		-4,190.72 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220912 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-14.77 		-14.77 		-4,205.49 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220913 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-5.28 		-5.28 		-4,210.77 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220919 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-6.30 		-6.30 		-4,217.07 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220931 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-7.52 		-7.52 		-4,224.59 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220926 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Process fee		1		-9.04 		-9.04 		-4,233.63 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220933 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-26.16 		-26.16 		-4,259.79 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-18.52 		-18.52 		-4,278.31 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220918 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-7.59 		-7.59 		-4,285.90 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220934 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-4.61 		-4.61 		-4,290.51 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220927 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Process fee		1		-21.54 		-21.54 		-4,312.05 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220939 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		Process fee		1		-10.06 		-10.06 		-4,322.11 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220941 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Process fee		1		-7.51 		-7.51 		-4,329.62 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220940 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Process fee		1		-14.36 		-14.36 		-4,343.98 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220950 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-6.46 		-6.46 		-4,350.44 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220945 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-2.18 		-2.18 		-4,352.62 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220957 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-9.67 		-9.67 		-4,362.29 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220944 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-5.14 		-5.14 		-4,367.43 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220961 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-8.83 		-8.83 		-4,376.26 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220958 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-1.93 		-1.93 		-4,378.19 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Process fee		1		-14.66 		-14.66 		-4,392.85 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220962 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Process fee		1		-2.40 		-2.40 		-4,395.25 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220972 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Process fee		1		-26.01 		-26.01 		-4,421.26 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220954 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-3.58 		-3.58 		-4,424.84 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Process fee		1		-16.89 		-16.89 		-4,441.73 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220963 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Process fee		1		-3.33 		-3.33 		-4,445.06 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220969 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-3.38 		-3.38 		-4,448.44 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220951 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-9.36 		-9.36 		-4,457.80 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Process fee		1		-14.59 		-14.59 		-4,472.39 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220970 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-9.44 		-9.44 		-4,481.83 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220990 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Process fee		1		-12.79 		-12.79 		-4,494.62 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220982 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-25.72 		-25.72 		-4,520.34 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220989 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-4,526.73 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220995 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-7.24 		-7.24 		-4,533.97 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220980 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-9.26 		-9.26 		-4,543.23 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220991 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-10.55 		-10.55 		-4,553.78 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220994 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-8.59 		-8.59 		-4,562.37 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221003 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Process fee		1		-18.43 		-18.43 		-4,580.80 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		220999 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-1.30 		-1.30 		-4,582.10 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221001 -POD		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		Process fee		1		-6.61 		-6.61 		-4,588.71 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		220997 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-5.97 		-5.97 		-4,594.68 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221013 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Process fee		1		-3.43 		-3.43 		-4,598.11 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221010		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-2.71 		-2.71 		-4,600.82 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Process fee		1		-9.32 		-9.32 		-4,610.14 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221014 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-4,616.53 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221012 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-8.45 		-8.45 		-4,624.98 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221006 -POD		CHD		Process fee		1		-18.11 		-18.11 		-4,643.09 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-14.40 		-14.40 		-4,657.49 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221020 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Process fee		1		-6.80 		-6.80 		-4,664.29 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221021 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-10.64 		-10.64 		-4,674.93 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221017 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		Process fee		1		-12.58 		-12.58 		-4,687.51 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-7.68 		-7.68 		-4,695.19 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221007 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-16.34 		-16.34 		-4,711.53 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221033 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-8.62 		-8.62 		-4,720.15 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-21.88 		-21.88 		-4,742.03 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Process fee		1		-16.18 		-16.18 		-4,758.21 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221042 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-31.70 		-31.70 		-4,789.91 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221038 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-4.97 		-4.97 		-4,794.88 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221037 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-7.42 		-7.42 		-4,802.30 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-13.22 		-13.22 		-4,815.52 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221047 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-7.42 		-7.42 		-4,822.94 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221049 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-6.00 		-6.00 		-4,828.94 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221065 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-7.61 		-7.61 		-4,836.55 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221067 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-2.87 		-2.87 		-4,839.42 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221058 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-6.95 		-6.95 		-4,846.37 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221062 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Process fee		1		-30.42 		-30.42 		-4,876.79 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221066 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-9.30 		-9.30 		-4,886.09 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221034 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Process fee		1		-25.32 		-25.32 		-4,911.41 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221035 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-14.40 		-14.40 		-4,925.81 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221044 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-9.39 		-9.39 		-4,935.20 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221063 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-10.64 		-10.64 		-4,945.84 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		22024		BONDI BOWLS		Process fee		1		-354.39 		-354.39 		-5,300.23 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221074 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-7.31 		-7.31 		-5,307.54 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221075 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-10.11 		-10.11 		-5,317.65 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221077		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-14.40 		-14.40 		-5,332.05 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221078		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Process fee		1		-6.79 		-6.79 		-5,338.84 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221091 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-3.01 		-3.01 		-5,341.85 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221083 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-1.33 		-1.33 		-5,343.18 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Process fee		1		-13.63 		-13.63 		-5,356.81 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221079 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-11.51 		-11.51 		-5,368.32 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221089 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-5.17 		-5.17 		-5,373.49 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221097 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Process fee		1		-4.07 		-4.07 		-5,377.56 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221096 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-7.46 		-7.46 		-5,385.02 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221098 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-21.41 		-21.41 		-5,406.43 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221105 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-3.72 		-3.72 		-5,410.15 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-9.56 		-9.56 		-5,419.71 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221122 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-15.30 		-15.30 		-5,435.01 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221099 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-2.88 		-2.88 		-5,437.89 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221100 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-4.65 		-4.65 		-5,442.54 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221112 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Process fee		1		-9.83 		-9.83 		-5,452.37 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221117 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-6.12 		-6.12 		-5,458.49 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221118 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-9.35 		-9.35 		-5,467.84 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221109 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-5.61 		-5.61 		-5,473.45 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221116 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-5,479.84 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221111 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Process fee		1		-10.78 		-10.78 		-5,490.62 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221130 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-2.88 		-2.88 		-5,493.50 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221134		The Bagel Broker		Process fee		1		-2.42 		-2.42 		-5,495.92 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221124 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-7.62 		-7.62 		-5,503.54 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221113 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Process fee		1		-3.43 		-3.43 		-5,506.97 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221129 -POD		Coastal Provisions		Process fee		1		-152.77 		-152.77 		-5,659.74 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221136		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Process fee		1		-6.79 		-6.79 		-5,666.53 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-87.05 		-87.05 		-5,753.58 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-14.41 		-14.41 		-5,767.99 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221138 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-10.64 		-10.64 		-5,778.63 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221148 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-16.54 		-16.54 		-5,795.17 

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221149		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-13.43 		-13.43 		-5,808.60 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221160		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-9.61 		-9.61 		-5,818.21 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221157 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-11.03 		-11.03 		-5,829.24 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Process fee		1		-14.19 		-14.19 		-5,843.43 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221166 -POD		CHD		Process fee		1		-17.57 		-17.57 		-5,861.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221156		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-11.04 		-11.04 		-5,872.04 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221142 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-7.44 		-7.44 		-5,879.48 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221175 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-10.09 		-10.09 		-5,889.57 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-27.64 		-27.64 		-5,917.21 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221172		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-10.68 		-10.68 		-5,927.89 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Process fee		1		-37.78 		-37.78 		-5,965.67 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221183 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-7.56 		-7.56 		-5,973.23 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221170 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Process fee		1		-11.19 		-11.19 		-5,984.42 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Process fee		1		-14.55 		-14.55 		-5,998.97 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221184 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-9.03 		-9.03 		-6,008.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221163		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-6.48 		-6.48 		-6,014.48 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221169 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-8.12 		-8.12 		-6,022.60 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221180 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-6,028.99 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221161 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-8.25 		-8.25 		-6,037.24 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221188		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-13.42 		-13.42 		-6,050.66 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Process fee		1		-15.45 		-15.45 		-6,066.11 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221186		CVT Soft Serve		Process fee		1		-10.33 		-10.33 		-6,076.44 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221194 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-17.99 		-17.99 		-6,094.43 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221196 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-10.64 		-10.64 		-6,105.07 

				06/18/2022		Invoice		221200		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Process fee		1		-6.79 		-6.79 		-6,111.86 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221213 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-9.69 		-9.69 		-6,121.55 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221206 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-6.51 		-6.51 		-6,128.06 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221221 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-27.64 		-27.64 		-6,155.70 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221219 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-4.45 		-4.45 		-6,160.15 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221220 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Process fee		1		-13.78 		-13.78 		-6,173.93 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221233 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-9.32 		-9.32 		-6,183.25 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Process fee		1		-13.64 		-13.64 		-6,196.89 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221238 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Process fee		1		-28.05 		-28.05 		-6,224.94 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221234 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-10.74 		-10.74 		-6,235.68 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221232 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-5.17 		-5.17 		-6,240.85 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221252		Bella Garden Inc		Process fee		1		-14.16 		-14.16 		-6,255.01 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221249 -POD		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-10.71 		-10.71 		-6,265.72 

				06/25/2022		Invoice		221240 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-4.09 		-4.09 		-6,269.81 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221261		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-10.71 		-10.71 		-6,280.52 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221263		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-11.32 		-11.32 		-6,291.84 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221264 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Process fee		1		-6.10 		-6.10 		-6,297.94 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Process fee		1		-14.20 		-14.20 		-6,312.14 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221280 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		Process fee		1		-14.90 		-14.90 		-6,327.04 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221269 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-10.69 		-10.69 		-6,337.73 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221276 -POD		CHD		Process fee		1		-26.39 		-26.39 		-6,364.12 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221259 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-6.27 		-6.27 		-6,370.39 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-27.64 		-27.64 		-6,398.03 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221256 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-6,404.42 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221284 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-4.35 		-4.35 		-6,408.77 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221287 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-4.52 		-4.52 		-6,413.29 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221289 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Process fee		1		-14.56 		-14.56 		-6,427.85 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221292 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Process fee		1		-5.06 		-5.06 		-6,432.91 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		Process fee		1		-16.04 		-16.04 		-6,448.95 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221290 -POD		The Bagel Broker		Process fee		1		-9.83 		-9.83 		-6,458.78 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221301		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-10.72 		-10.72 		-6,469.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221302		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-6,475.89 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221298 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-6,482.28 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221297 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-11.51 		-11.51 		-6,493.79 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221301		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Process fee		1		-1.87 		-1.87 		-6,495.66 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221312		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Process fee		1		-14.06 		-14.06 		-6,509.72 

				07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-5.85 		-5.85 		-6,515.57 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221323 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-11.32 		-11.32 		-6,526.89 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221322 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-9.61 		-9.61 		-6,536.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221324 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-27.64 		-27.64 		-6,564.14 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221320 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-7.19 		-7.19 		-6,571.33 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221330 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Process fee		1		-8.89 		-8.89 		-6,580.22 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221329 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-9.30 		-9.30 		-6,589.52 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221328 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-8.16 		-8.16 		-6,597.68 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		Process fee		1		-44.61 		-44.61 		-6,642.29 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221336 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-5.06 		-5.06 		-6,647.35 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221339 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		Process fee		1		-9.30 		-9.30 		-6,656.65 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221347 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-4.07 		-4.07 		-6,660.72 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221342		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-5.17 		-5.17 		-6,665.89 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221352 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-7.46 		-7.46 		-6,673.35 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221351 -POD		CALIF-ANABA SUSHI		Process fee		1		-25.01 		-25.01 		-6,698.36 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221368		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Process fee		1		-4.33 		-4.33 		-6,702.69 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221359 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-12.31 		-12.31 		-6,715.00 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221367		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-10.51 		-10.51 		-6,725.51 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221374 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-6.11 		-6.11 		-6,731.62 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-5.96 		-5.96 		-6,737.58 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221371 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-26.29 		-26.29 		-6,763.87 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221372 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Process fee		1		-39.80 		-39.80 		-6,803.67 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221378 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-11.65 		-11.65 		-6,815.32 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221389 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-27.64 		-27.64 		-6,842.96 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221375 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-6,849.35 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221400		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-6.12 		-6.12 		-6,855.47 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221391 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Process fee		1		-22.01 		-22.01 		-6,877.48 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221405 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-12.90 		-12.90 		-6,890.38 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-6.27 		-6.27 		-6,896.65 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221418 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-14.28 		-14.28 		-6,910.93 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221417 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-9.61 		-9.61 		-6,920.54 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221398 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-12.78 		-12.78 		-6,933.32 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221404 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-3.61 		-3.61 		-6,936.93 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221411 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-2.65 		-2.65 		-6,939.58 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221415 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-3.95 		-3.95 		-6,943.53 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221414- POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-6.83 		-6.83 		-6,950.36 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-34.90 		-34.90 		-6,985.26 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221420 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-6.49 		-6.49 		-6,991.75 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221430 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-13.81 		-13.81 		-7,005.56 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221419 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-11.66 		-11.66 		-7,017.22 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221446 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Process fee		1		-6.46 		-6.46 		-7,023.68 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		22170		BONDI BOWLS		Process fee		1		-178.58 		-178.58 		-7,202.26 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221443 -POD		CALIF-CREAMY BOYS		Process fee		1		-28.06 		-28.06 		-7,230.32 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221422 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-16.59 		-16.59 		-7,246.91 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221462		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		Process fee		1		-8.16 		-8.16 		-7,255.07 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221455 -POD		Genki Sushi		Process fee		1		-9.64 		-9.64 		-7,264.71 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221441 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-7,271.10 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221456 -POD		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry		Process fee		1		-14.42 		-14.42 		-7,285.52 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221460 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-27.64 		-27.64 		-7,313.16 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221463		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Process fee		1		-8.89 		-8.89 		-7,322.05 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221458 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-9.07 		-9.07 		-7,331.12 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		Process fee		1		-22.02 		-22.02 		-7,353.14 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221466 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Process fee		1		-15.36 		-15.36 		-7,368.50 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221472 -POD		CALIF-SUSHI FRESH		Process fee		1		-9.62 		-9.62 		-7,378.12 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221491		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-6.27 		-6.27 		-7,384.39 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221488 - POD		Coastal Provisions		Process fee		1		-71.57 		-71.57 		-7,455.96 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221479 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-5.50 		-5.50 		-7,461.46 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221483 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-7.48 		-7.48 		-7,468.94 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221480 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Process fee		1		-1.59 		-1.59 		-7,470.53 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221486 -POD		CVT Soft Serve		Process fee		1		-10.34 		-10.34 		-7,480.87 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221485 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-8.43 		-8.43 		-7,489.30 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221492 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-11.94 		-11.94 		-7,501.24 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221499		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-5.30 		-5.30 		-7,506.54 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221500 -POD		CHD		Process fee		1		-17.09 		-17.09 		-7,523.63 

				07/23/2022		Invoice		221513		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-7,530.02 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221510 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-8.08 		-8.08 		-7,538.10 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Process fee		1		-14.04 		-14.04 		-7,552.14 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221525 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-13.86 		-13.86 		-7,566.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221531 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-24.86 		-24.86 		-7,590.86 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221534 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-8.81 		-8.81 		-7,599.67 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221539 -POD		Genki Sushi		Process fee		1		-8.70 		-8.70 		-7,608.37 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221557 -POD		Brian's Shave Ice & Boba		Process fee		1		-9.44 		-9.44 		-7,617.81 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Process fee		1		-12.78 		-12.78 		-7,630.59 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221552 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-10.45 		-10.45 		-7,641.04 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221547 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-7.45 		-7.45 		-7,648.49 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221555 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-13.16 		-13.16 		-7,661.65 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221553 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-7.61 		-7.61 		-7,669.26 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		22025		BONDI BOWLS		Process fee		1		-314.52 		-314.52 		-7,983.78 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		17.18 		17.18 		-7,966.60 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221559 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-10.16 		-10.16 		-7,976.76 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221561		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-2.18 		-2.18 		-7,978.94 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-19.21 		-19.21 		-7,998.15 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,013.15 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,028.15 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,043.15 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,058.15 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,073.15 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,088.15 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,103.15 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221572 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-6.22 		-6.22 		-8,109.37 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,124.37 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,139.37 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		Process fee		1		-15.00 		-15.00 		-8,154.37 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221580 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-7.55 		-7.55 		-8,161.92 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221588		Sidecar Social		Process fee		1		-10.62 		-10.62 		-8,172.54 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221609 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-11.93 		-11.93 		-8,184.47 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221599		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Process fee		1		-20.50 		-20.50 		-8,204.97 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221595 -POD		CHD		Process fee		1		-13.26 		-13.26 		-8,218.23 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221610 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-6.39 		-6.39 		-8,224.62 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221611 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-5.38 		-5.38 		-8,230.00 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221624 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-15.13 		-15.13 		-8,245.13 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221622 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-5.51 		-5.51 		-8,250.64 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221627 -POD		CALIF-Sushi_IROHA TOKYO		Process fee		1		-5.35 		-5.35 		-8,255.99 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221618 -POD		Genki Sushi		Process fee		1		-10.09 		-10.09 		-8,266.08 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		CHARGEBACK		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Process fee		1		311.00 		311.00 		-7,955.08 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221629 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Process fee		1		-10.89 		-10.89 		-7,965.97 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		CHARGEBACK		CALIF-Ramen Enjoy		Process fee		1		200.00 		200.00 		-7,765.97 

				08/08/2022		Invoice		221630 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-5.59 		-5.59 		-7,771.56 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221635 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Process fee		1		-14.30 		-14.30 		-7,785.86 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221642		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-1.37 		-1.37 		-7,787.23 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		Process fee		1		-19.00 		-19.00 		-7,806.23 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221628 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		Process fee		1		-13.25 		-13.25 		-7,819.48 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221646 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		Process fee		1		-12.05 		-12.05 		-7,831.53 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221640 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Process fee		1		-5.48 		-5.48 		-7,837.01 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221657 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Process fee		1		-12.37 		-12.37 		-7,849.38 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221660 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Process fee		1		-24.86 		-24.86 		-7,874.24 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221658 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Process fee		1		-9.15 		-9.15 		-7,883.39 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221656 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-5.17 		-5.17 		-7,888.56 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221669 -POD		The Brothers Sushi		Process fee		1		-4.02 		-4.02 		-7,892.58 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221671 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-13.52 		-13.52 		-7,906.10 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221679 -POD		Nothin but Healthy		Process fee		1		-6.55 		-6.55 		-7,912.65 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		Process fee		1		-15.70 		-15.70 		-7,928.35 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221693 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Process fee		1		-4.09 		-4.09 		-7,932.44 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221698 -POD		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Process fee		1		-19.27 		-19.27 		-7,951.71 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221724 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-11.90 		-11.90 		-7,963.61 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221707 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Process fee		1		-8.59 		-8.59 		-7,972.20 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221720 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		Process fee		1		-8.25 		-8.25 		-7,980.45 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221719 -POD		Blue Table		Process fee		1		-12.39 		-12.39 		-7,992.84 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221706 -POD		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Process fee		1		-8.83 		-8.83 		-8,001.67 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221728 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		Process fee		1		-24.23 		-24.23 		-8,025.90 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		Process fee		1		-16.58 		-16.58 		-8,042.48 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221747 -POD		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Process fee		1		-6.72 		-6.72 		-8,049.20 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221745 -POD		TEXAS-FOODIES		Process fee		1		-7.14 		-7.14 		-8,056.34 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		JC-22194 -POD		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		Process fee		1		-7.45 		-7.45 		-8,063.79 

		   Total for Credit Card Process Fee												443				-$8,063.79 

		Total for STRIPE with sub-product/service												675				-$11,792.91 

		T-16 (CA)

		T-16 (CA)		04/19/2022		Invoice		220730 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		47.00 		47.00 		47.00 

		T-16 (CA)		05/20/2022		Invoice		220963 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		16oz PP Microwaveable Food Container - BLACK -

Rectangle (150/case)		1		47.00 		47.00 		94.00 

		Total for T-16 (CA)												2				$94.00 

		T-28B (TX)

		T-28B (TX)		04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		20		46.75 		935.00 		935.00 

		T-28B (TX)		06/06/2022		Invoice		221091 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		2		46.75 		93.50 		1,028.50 

		T-28B (TX)		06/09/2022		Invoice		221122 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		9		46.75 		420.75 		1,449.25 

		T-28B (TX)		07/18/2022		Invoice		221422 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		3		46.75 		140.25 		1,589.50 

		T-28B (TX)		07/26/2022		Invoice		221525 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		10		46.75 		467.50 		2,057.00 

		T-28B (TX)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221728 -POD		TEXAS-TRUFIT		28oz PP Microwaveable Injection Mold Microwavable

Container, Rectangle (150/case)		10		46.75 		467.50 		2,524.50 

		Total for T-28B (TX)												54				$2,524.50 

		T-38B- (TX)

		T-38B- (TX)		03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		4		51.00 		204.00 		204.00 

		T-38B- (TX)		03/28/2022		Invoice		220570		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		1		51.00 		51.00 		255.00 

		T-38B- (TX)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221730 -POD		Akira Back		38oz PP Injection Mold Microwavable Container,

Rectangle (150/case)		2		57.50 		115.00 		370.00 

		Total for T-38B- (TX)												7				$370.00 

		TR-DC48PET (120)

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		48oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x2.2”		1		70.25 		70.25 		70.25 

		Total for TR-DC48PET (120)												1				$70.25 

		TR-DC48PET (120) (J)

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		48oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x2.2”		1		70.25 		70.25 		70.25 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		48oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x2.2”		1		64.55 		64.55 		134.80 

		Total for TR-DC48PET (120) (J)												2				$134.80 

		TR-DC48PET (J)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		48oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container with Flat

Lid (200/case)		1		70.25 		70.25 		70.25 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220801		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		48oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container with Flat

Lid (200/case)		1		70.25 		70.25 		140.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220971 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		48oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container with Flat

Lid (200/case)		1		70.25 		70.25 		210.75 

		Total for TR-DC48PET (J)												3				$210.75 

		TR-DC64PET (120) (J)

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x4.0”		1		80.25 		80.25 		80.25 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x4.0”		1		80.25 		80.25 		160.50 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x4.0”		1		83.15 		83.15 		243.65 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x4.0”		1		83.15 		83.15 		326.80 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221696 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x4.0”		1		83.15 		83.15 		409.95 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		4oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container w/Flat Lid,

RECTANGULAR, 8.5”x8.5”x4.0”		1		83.15 		83.15 		493.10 

		Total for TR-DC64PET (120) (J)												6				$493.10 

		TR-DC64PET (J)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220599		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		64oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container with Flat

Lid (200/case)		1		80.25 		80.25 		80.25 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		64oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container with Flat

Lid (200/case)		1		80.25 		80.25 		160.50 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		64oz PET Tamper Resistant Deli Container with Flat

Lid (200/case)		1		80.25 		80.25 		240.75 

		Total for TR-DC64PET (J)												3				$240.75 

		TR-HDC32PET (J)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220599		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		52.55 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220635		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		105.10 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		157.65 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		210.20 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		262.75 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		315.30 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		367.85 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		420.40 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		472.95 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		525.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220928 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		578.05 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220971 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		630.60 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		683.15 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		735.70 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		52.55 		52.55 		788.25 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		64.00 		64.00 		852.25 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		64.00 		64.00 		916.25 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221431 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		64.00 		64.00 		980.25 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221445		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		64.00 		64.00 		1,044.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		64.00 		64.00 		1,108.25 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		64.00 		64.00 		1,172.25 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221696 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		64.00 		64.00 		1,236.25 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221768		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz PET Tampered Resistant Hinged Deli Container

with Flat Lid (200/case)		1		64.00 		64.00 		1,300.25 

		Total for TR-HDC32PET (J)												23				$1,300.25 

		TR-HDC8PET (TX)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		FM- 220657		TEXAS-TRUFIT		8oz PET Tamper Resistant Hinged Deli Container with

Flat Lid (200/case)		3		28.85 		86.55 		86.55 

		Total for TR-HDC8PET (TX)												3				$86.55 

		Tray 12" Black - RB (CA)

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221723		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Tray 12" Black (25/cs)		1		40.54 		40.54 		40.54 

		Total for Tray 12" Black - RB (CA)												1				$40.54 

		Tray 16" Black- RD (CA)

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221174		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Tray 16" Black (25/cs)		1		68.76 		68.76 		68.76 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221271 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Tray 16" Black (25/cs)		1		59.50 		59.50 		128.26 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221533 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Tray 16" Black (25/cs)		1		59.50 		59.50 		187.76 

		Total for Tray 16" Black- RD (CA)												3				$187.76 

		Tray 16" Black- RD (J)

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220861		Cricca's Italian Deli		Tray 16" Black (25/cs)		2		59.50 		119.00 		119.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221164		Cricca's Italian Deli		Tray 16" Black (25/cs)		1		68.76 		68.76 		187.76 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221279		Cricca's Italian Deli		Tray 16" Black (25/cs)		2		59.50 		119.00 		306.76 

		Total for Tray 16" Black- RD (J)												5				$306.76 

		TSLA-MODEL-S

				06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		Cup, Papr 12 Z Sngl Wall - Custom Printed (1-color
design) - MODEL S		4		0.00 		0.00 		0.00 

		Total for TSLA-MODEL-S												4				$0.00 

		TSLA-MODEL-X

				06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		Cup, Papr 12 Z Sngl Wall - Custom Printed (1-color
design) - MODEL X		4		0.00 		0.00 		0.00 

		Total for TSLA-MODEL-X												4				$0.00 

		TTGCK1 (CA)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		84.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		169.00 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220910 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		253.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		338.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221081 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		422.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		507.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221159 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		591.50 

		Total for TTGCK1 (CA)												7				$591.50 

		TTGCK1 (J)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220640		CANOGA		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		84.50 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		169.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220875 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		253.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220942 -POD		NESMON		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		338.00 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220993 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		422.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221239 -POD		NESMON		Kraft Box#1 (450/cs)		1		84.50 		84.50 		507.00 

		Total for TTGCK1 (J)												6				$507.00 

		TTGCK8 (J)

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220616		CHD		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		4		88.50 		354.00 		354.00 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220641		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		4		88.50 		354.00 		708.00 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220640		CANOGA		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		5		88.50 		442.50 		1,150.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220736		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		5		88.50 		442.50 		1,593.00 

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220765 -POD		CHD		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		3		88.50 		265.50 		1,858.50 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220846 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		5		88.50 		442.50 		2,301.00 

				05/10/2022		Invoice		220875 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		5		88.50 		442.50 		2,743.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220993 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		3		88.50 		265.50 		3,009.00 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221072		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		5		88.50 		442.50 		3,451.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221166 -POD		CHD		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		2		88.50 		177.00 		3,628.50 

				06/20/2022		Invoice		221202 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		5		88.50 		442.50 		4,071.00 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221203 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		5		88.50 		442.50 		4,513.50 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221387 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		3		88.50 		265.50 		4,779.00 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221388 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		3		88.50 		265.50 		5,044.50 

				07/23/2022		Invoice		221514 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		3		88.50 		265.50 		5,310.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221515 -POD		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		3		88.50 		265.50 		5,575.50 

				08/13/2022		Invoice		221700		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food Xpress (Encino)		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		4		88.50 		354.00 		5,929.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221792		CANOGA:JamaFo Jamaican Food XPRESS		Kraft #8 Box Height :2.5, Bottom:6x4.75”,

Top:6.75x5.5” (300/cs)		3		88.50 		265.50 		6,195.00 

		Total for TTGCK8 (J)												70				$6,195.00 

		U2000 (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		10.75 

		Total for U2000 (TX)												1				$10.75 

		U2000W (TX)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220624		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		12.15 

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220623		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		24.30 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220647		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		36.45 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220746		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		48.60 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		60.75 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220829		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		72.90 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		85.05 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220916 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		97.20 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220917 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		109.35 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220956 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		121.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221029 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		133.65 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		145.80 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221143 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		157.95 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221181 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		170.10 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221257 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		182.25 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		194.40 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221377 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		206.55 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		218.70 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Medium Weight Forks Bulk Box - White (1000/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		230.85 

		Total for U2000W (TX)												19				$230.85 

		U2003W (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		10.75 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220773		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		21.50 

				04/28/2022		Invoice		220803		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		32.25 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220850		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		43.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221030 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		53.75 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221054 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		64.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		75.25 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221228- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		86.00 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221296 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		96.75 

				07/14/2022		Invoice		221413 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		107.50 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		10.75 		10.75 		118.25 

				08/15/2022		Invoice		221704 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		PP Medium Weight Tea Spoons Bulk Box - White

(1000/case)		1		15.00 		15.00 		133.25 

		Total for U2003W (TX)												12				$133.25 

		U2015W (CA)

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220605 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		2		36.75 		73.50 		73.50 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		110.25 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220604		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		147.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		183.75 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		220.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220680		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		2		36.75 		73.50 		294.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		330.75 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220745 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		367.50 

				04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		404.25 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220863 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		2		36.75 		73.50 		477.75 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		514.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221022 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		551.25 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221008 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		2		36.75 		73.50 		624.75 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		2		36.75 		73.50 		698.25 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221171 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		735.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221235 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		2		36.75 		73.50 		808.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221349 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		2		36.75 		73.50 		882.00 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221353 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		918.75 

				07/07/2022		Invoice		221348 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		955.50 

				07/09/2022		Invoice		221369		Isa Japanese Ramen		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		35.15 		35.15 		990.65 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,027.40 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221426 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		3		36.75 		110.25 		1,137.65 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,174.40 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,211.15 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221674 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		4		36.75 		147.00 		1,358.15 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221717 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,394.90 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221753		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		2		36.75 		73.50 		1,468.40 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221758		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,505.15 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221757		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		Asian Soup Spoon, Med-Heavy Weight/White (100

pcs/bag; 10 bags/ctn)_PP		1		36.75 		36.75 		1,541.90 

		Total for U2015W (CA)												42				$1,541.90 

		U2030B (CA)

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		17.50 

		Total for U2030B (CA)												1				$17.50 

		U2030W (CA)

				01/21/2022		Invoice		220139		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		17.75 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220607		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		35.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220947 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		53.25 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220680		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		71.00 

				04/15/2022		Invoice		220711		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		88.75 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220908 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		106.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221023 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (San Dimas)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		124.25 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221022 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		3		17.75 		53.25 		177.50 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221153		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Redondo Beach)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.75 		35.50 		213.00 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221235 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.75 		35.50 		248.50 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221236 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		266.25 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221349 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.75 		35.50 		301.75 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221373 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		319.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221426 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		3		17.75 		53.25 		372.75 

				07/27/2022		Invoice		221541		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		390.50 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221578 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		408.25 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221674 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		3		17.75 		53.25 		461.50 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221757		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Santa Clarita)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		479.25 

				08/22/2022		Invoice		221758		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		497.00 

		Total for U2030W (CA)												28				$497.00 

		U2030W (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		17.75 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220642		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.75 		35.50 		53.25 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220645		Namaste Spice		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		71.00 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		88.75 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		106.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		124.25 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		142.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		3		17.75 		53.25 		195.25 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		3		17.75 		53.25 		248.50 

		Total for U2030W (J)												14				$248.50 

		U2030W (TX)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220577		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		35		16.95 		593.25 		593.25 

		Total for U2030W (TX)												35				$593.25 

		U2030W - PB

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220972 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		10		17.00 		170.00 		170.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		PP Fork, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		10		17.00 		170.00 		340.00 

		Total for U2030W - PB												20				$340.00 

		U2031B (CA)

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		PP Knife, Extra Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		17.75 

		Total for U2031B (CA)												1				$17.75 

		U2031B (J)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220603		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PP Knife, Extra Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		17.75 

		Total for U2031B (J)												1				$17.75 

		U2031W (J)

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220903		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PP Knife, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		17.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Knife, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		35.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221720 -POD		Grabbagreen (Moorpark)		PP Knife, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		52.50 

		Total for U2031W (J)												3				$52.50 

		U2033B (CA)

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220952 -POD		CALIF-ARLET'S CAFE		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		17.75 		17.75 		17.75 

		Total for U2033B (CA)												1				$17.75 

		U2033W (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		1		17.50 		17.50 		17.50 

				05/04/2022		Invoice		220836 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		3		17.50 		52.50 		70.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220941 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		1		17.50 		17.50 		87.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220940 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		3		17.50 		52.50 		140.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220939 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		3		17.50 		52.50 		192.50 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		1		17.50 		17.50 		210.00 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		3		17.50 		52.50 		262.50 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221289 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		1		17.50 		17.50 		280.00 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221329 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		5		17.50 		87.50 		367.50 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221462		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Camarillo)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		5		17.50 		87.50 		455.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221463		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		5		17.50 		87.50 		542.50 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221532		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		2		17.50 		35.00 		577.50 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221601		CALIF-Mister Softee		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		3		17.50 		52.50 		630.00 

				08/03/2022		Invoice		221600		CALIF-Mister Softee		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		4		17.50 		70.00 		700.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221658 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		2		17.50 		35.00 		735.00 

				08/10/2022		Invoice		221659		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		1		17.50 		17.50 		752.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221739		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		3		0.00 		0.00 		752.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221740		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		2		17.50 		35.00 		787.50 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221797		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		Tea SpoonExtra Heavy-Weight/White (10/100)_PP
"Unbreakable"		4		17.50 		70.00 		857.50 

		Total for U2033W (CA)												52				$857.50 

		U2033W (J)

				03/15/2022		Invoice		TO- 220488		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		17.50 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220645		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.50 		35.00 		52.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		TO- 220686		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		70.00 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		87.50 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		105.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220826 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		122.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220932 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.50 		35.00 		157.50 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220985 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		175.00 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221005 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		192.50 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221064 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.50 		35.00 		227.50 

				06/08/2022		Invoice		221108 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		245.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221187		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.50 		35.00 		280.00 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221246 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		297.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221265 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.50 		35.00 		332.50 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221325 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		3		17.50 		52.50 		385.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221520 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		2		17.50 		35.00 		420.00 

				08/01/2022		Invoice		221576 -POD		Namaste Spice		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		3		17.50 		52.50 		472.50 

		Total for U2033W (J)												27				$472.50 

		U2033W (TX)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220577		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE		PP Teaspoon, Extra Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		43		16.95 		728.85 		728.85 

		Total for U2033W (TX)												43				$728.85 

		U2203B (CA)

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220626		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		57.50 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220682		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		115.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220701		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		4		28.75 		115.00 		230.00 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220730 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		287.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220767		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		345.00 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220783		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		373.75 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220807		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		402.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220816 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		460.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220824 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		488.75 

				05/05/2022		Invoice		220854		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		517.50 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220911 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		3		28.75 		86.25 		603.75 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220934 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		632.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		690.00 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220963 -POD		CALIF-Ojai Valley Cafe		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		747.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221020 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		805.00 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221019 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		8		28.75 		230.00 		1,035.00 

				06/04/2022		Invoice		221078		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		3		46.75 		140.25 		1,175.25 

				06/07/2022		Invoice		221095 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,232.75 

				06/11/2022		Invoice		221135 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		3		28.75 		86.25 		1,319.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221173		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		1,347.75 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221198 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,405.25 

				06/18/2022		Invoice		221200		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,462.75 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221237 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,520.25 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221247 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		1,549.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221274 -POD		CALIF_Mouthful Eatery		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		1,577.75 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221301		PRJKT Group:The Huntington Beach House		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		4		28.75 		115.00 		1,692.75 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221300		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		4		28.75 		115.00 		1,807.75 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221299		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		3		28.75 		86.25 		1,894.00 

				07/05/2022		Invoice		221321 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		1		28.75 		28.75 		1,922.75 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221368		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,980.25 

				07/11/2022		Invoice		221363 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		4		28.75 		115.00 		2,095.25 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221428 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		4		28.75 		115.00 		2,210.25 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221427 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		3		28.75 		86.25 		2,296.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221562 -POD		PRJKT Group:CALIF-SEA LEGS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		3		28.75 		86.25 		2,382.75 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221563 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		2,440.25 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221602 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		2		28.75 		57.50 		2,497.75 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221752		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case) - 2 cases
for Festival		4		28.75 		115.00 		2,612.75 

		Total for U2203B (CA)												89				$2,612.75 

		U2203B (J)

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220787 -POD		Namaste Spice		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		28.75 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220856 -POD		Namaste Spice		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		3		28.75 		86.25 		115.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221675 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		3		28.75 		86.25 		201.25 

		Total for U2203B (J)												7				$201.25 

		U2203B (TX)

				03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		28.75 

				04/12/2022		Invoice		220669		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		86.25 

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		115.00 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220761		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		172.50 

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220781		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		28.75 		115.00 		287.50 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		10		28.75 		287.50 		575.00 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		603.75 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220960 -POD		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		632.50 

				05/26/2022		Invoice		221013 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		690.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		718.75 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221066 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		28.75 		115.00 		833.75 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		862.50 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221117 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		891.25 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221194 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		28.75 		115.00 		1,006.25 

				06/23/2022		Invoice		221227 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		6		28.75 		172.50 		1,178.75 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221264 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,236.25 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221381 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		1,265.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221359 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,322.50 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221419 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		28.75 		115.00 		1,437.50 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221439 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		1,466.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221492 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,523.75 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		1,581.25 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221635 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		5		28.75 		143.75 		1,725.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		1,753.75 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221694		Pacific Table		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		30.00 		30.00 		1,783.75 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		1,812.50 

		Total for U2203B (TX)												63				$1,812.50 

		U2203B - Crave

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220599		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		26.75 		107.00 		107.00 

				04/01/2022		Invoice		220610		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		26.75 		107.00 		214.00 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		220649		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		26.75 		107.00 		321.00 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220653		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		5		26.75 		133.75 		454.75 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220702		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		6		26.75 		160.50 		615.25 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		26.75 		53.50 		668.75 

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220766		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		6		26.75 		160.50 		829.25 

				04/26/2022		Invoice		220786		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		26.75 		53.50 		882.75 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220813		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		5		26.75 		133.75 		1,016.50 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220822		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		3		26.75 		80.25 		1,096.75 

				05/06/2022		Invoice		220859		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		5		26.75 		133.75 		1,230.50 

				05/09/2022		Invoice		220864		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		3		26.75 		80.25 		1,310.75 

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220901		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		26.75 		107.00 		1,417.75 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220971 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		5		26.75 		133.75 		1,551.50 

				05/27/2022		Invoice		221024 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		26.75 		107.00 		1,658.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		221051 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		3		26.75 		80.25 		1,738.75 

				06/03/2022		Invoice		221073		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		26.75 		107.00 		1,845.75 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221120 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		26.75 		53.50 		1,899.25 

				06/09/2022		Invoice		221121 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		5		26.75 		133.75 		2,033.00 

				06/15/2022		Invoice		221176 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		26.75 		53.50 		2,086.50 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221189		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		26.75 		107.00 		2,193.50 

				06/24/2022		Invoice		221245 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		3		26.75 		80.25 		2,273.75 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221262 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		26.75 		53.50 		2,327.25 

				06/30/2022		Invoice		221304		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		26.75 		107.00 		2,434.25 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221362 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		6		26.75 		160.50 		2,594.75 

				07/12/2022		Invoice		221395 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		2,652.25 

				07/15/2022		Invoice		221431 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		28.75 		115.00 		2,767.25 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221445		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		2,824.75 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221475 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		2,882.25 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221501		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		4		28.75 		115.00 		2,997.25 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221585		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		2		28.75 		57.50 		3,054.75 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221623 -POD		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		6		28.75 		172.50 		3,227.25 

		Total for U2203B - Crave												119				$3,227.25 

		U2203B - Taverna

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220627		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		25.15 		25.15 		25.15 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220920		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		25.15 		25.15 		50.30 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221216 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		25.15 		25.15 		75.45 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221527 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		26.15 		26.15 		101.60 

				08/04/2022		Invoice		221612 =POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		26.15 		26.15 		127.75 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221639 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		28.75 		28.75 		156.50 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221708 -POD		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		26.15 		26.15 		182.65 

				08/18/2022		Invoice		221709 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - Black (250/case)		1		26.15 		26.15 		208.80 

		Total for U2203B - Taverna												8				$208.80 

		U2203W - Reata

				04/05/2022		Invoice		220621		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - White (250/case)		2		26.00 		52.00 		52.00 

				05/19/2022		Invoice		220959 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - White (250/case)		2		26.00 		52.00 		104.00 

				06/02/2022		Invoice		221059		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - White (250/case)		2		26.00 		52.00 		156.00 

				07/21/2022		Invoice		221482 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - White (250/case)		2		27.00 		54.00 		210.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221668 -POD		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Cutlery Kit, Heavy-Weight Knife, Fork, Tea Spoon, 1-
ply Napkin, Salt & Pepper - White (250/case)		4		27.00 		108.00 		318.00 

		Total for U2203W - Reata												12				$318.00 

		U2205 (Red) (TX)

				05/12/2022		Invoice		220881		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry:Ben & Jerry's Highland Village		PP Soda Spoon, Heavy-Weight - Red (1000/case)		1		23.00 		23.00 		23.00 

		Total for U2205 (Red) (TX)												1				$23.00 

		U2205 (White) (CA)

				03/30/2022		Invoice		220586		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		PP Soda Spoon, Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		22.50 		22.50 		22.50 

				06/16/2022		Invoice		221162 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PP Soda Spoon, Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		22.50 		22.50 		45.00 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221289 -POD		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Oxnard)		PP Soda Spoon, Heavy-Weight - White (1000/case)		1		22.50 		22.50 		67.50 

		Total for U2205 (White) (CA)												3				$67.50 

		U2207B (J)

				04/25/2022		Invoice		220772		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Cutlery Kits (Knife, Fork, 1-ply Napkin), Heavy-
Weight - Black (500/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		27.00 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221731 -POD		CAFE SAPIENTIA		PP Cutlery Kits (Knife, Fork, 1-ply Napkin), Heavy-
Weight - Black (500/case)		1		27.00 		27.00 		54.00 

		Total for U2207B (J)												2				$54.00 

		U2450W (J)

				04/21/2022		Invoice		220750		SOLE FOOD PRODUCTIONS		Tasting Spoon (500pcs/bag; 8bags/ctn)_White, 3"		1		34.25 		34.25 		34.25 

		Total for U2450W (J)												1				$34.25 

		U3530B (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220595		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		24.25 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220830		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		48.50 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220929 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		72.75 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220967		Paradiso		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		26.50 		26.50 		99.25 

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221113 -POD		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		123.50 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		152.00 

				07/08/2022		Invoice		221359 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		176.25 

				07/29/2022		Invoice		221567 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		200.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221635 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		224.75 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		PP Wrapped Fork, Heavy-Weight - Black (1000/case)		1		28.50 		28.50 		253.25 

		Total for U3530B (TX)												10				$253.25 

		U3531B (TX)

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221711 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Knife, Heavy-Weight - Wrapped, Black (1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		24.25 

		Total for U3531B (TX)												1				$24.25 

		U3533B (TX)

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220967		Paradiso		PP Wrapped Tea Spoon, Heavy-Weight - Black

(1000/case)		1		26.50 		26.50 		26.50 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		PP Wrapped Tea Spoon, Heavy-Weight - Black

(1000/case)		1		24.25 		24.25 		50.75 

		Total for U3533B (TX)												2				$50.75 

		U9050

		U9050		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		9" Bamboo Chopstick, Paper Wrapped (1000ct)		80		31.50 		2,520.00 		2,520.00 

		Total for U9050												80				$2,520.00 

		U9050 (CA)

				4/6/22		Invoice		220638		CALIF-E+MON:Westlake Vllage		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		27.25 

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220639		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		54.50 

				04/08/2022		Invoice		220652 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (Sylmar)		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		81.75 

				04/29/2022		Invoice		220811 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		109.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221031 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		136.25 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221032 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		163.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221154		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		190.75 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221214 -POD		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		224.50 

				06/27/2022		Invoice		221266		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		258.25 

				07/13/2022		Invoice		221409 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		292.00 

				07/20/2022		Invoice		221473 -POD		CALIF-E+MON		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		325.75 

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221505		Isa Japanese Ramen		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		359.50 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221647 -POD		CALIF-E+MON:E + MON (Westlake Village)		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		393.25 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221765		Isa Japanese Ramen		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		2		33.75 		67.50 		460.75 

		Total for U9050 (CA)												15				$460.75 

		U9050 (J)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220703 -POD		CRAVE CAFE-SUNSET:Crave Cafe (Sunset)		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		27.25 

		Total for U9050 (J)												1				$27.25 

		U9050 (TX)

				04/19/2022		Invoice		220718		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		27.25 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220915 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		54.50 

				05/18/2022		Invoice		220858		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		81.75 

				05/24/2022		Invoice		220988 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		109.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221028 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		2		27.25 		54.50 		163.50 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221145 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		27.25 		27.25 		190.75 

				06/21/2022		Invoice		221217 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		224.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221273 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		258.25 

				06/29/2022		Invoice		221291 -POD		Genki Sushi		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		292.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221519 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		325.75 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221589 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		359.50 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221587		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		393.25 

				08/05/2022		Invoice		221618 -POD		Genki Sushi		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		427.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221636 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		460.75 

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221680 -POD		Genki Sushi		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		494.50 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221764 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		528.25 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221791 -POD		Genki Sushi		9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped (50pcs/bag;

20bags/ctn)_White (Unprinted)		1		33.75 		33.75 		562.00 

		Total for U9050 (TX)												18				$562.00 

		UL-425L

		UL-425L		06/20/2022		Invoice		22141		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Lids for Gelato Trayliners, Opalino (140 units/case)		0		130.75 		0.00 		0.00 

		Total for UL-425L												0				$0.00 

		UL-475G

		UL-475G		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Gelato Trayliners, Gray (140 units/case)		1		150.75 		150.75 		150.75 

		Total for UL-475G												1				$150.75 

		UL-512-EUREKA

		UL-512-EUREKA		04/26/2022		Invoice		22101		ED Don & Company		12oz Kids Cup, Eureka custom print (500 cups/500 lids)		50		56.50 		2,825.00 		2,825.00 

		UL-512-EUREKA		04/26/2022		Invoice		22093		ED Don & Company		12oz Kids Cup, Eureka custom print (500 cups/500 lids)		45		56.50 		2,542.50 		5,367.50 

		UL-512-EUREKA		06/07/2022		Invoice		22127		ED Don & Company		12oz Kids Cup, Eureka custom print (500 cups/500 lids)		54		56.50 		3,051.00 		8,418.50 

		UL-512-EUREKA		07/15/2022		Invoice		22161		ED Don & Company		12oz Kids Cup, Eureka custom print (500 cups/500 lids)		54		56.50 		3,051.00 		11,469.50 

		UL-512-EUREKA		08/08/2022		Invoice		22162		ED Don & Company		12oz Kids Cup, Eureka custom print (500 cups/500 lids)		54		56.50 		3,051.00 		14,520.50 

		Total for UL-512-EUREKA												257				$14,520.50 

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 1'
(1000ct)		48		89.50 		4,296.00 		4,296.00 

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 1' 
(1000ct)		48		89.50 		4,296.00 		8,592.00 

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 1'
(1000ct)		48		89.50 		4,296.00 		12,888.00 

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)		06/10/2022		Invoice		22125		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 1'
(1000ct)		72		89.50 		6,444.00 		19,332.00 

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)		06/30/2022		Invoice		22143		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 1' 
(1000ct)		48		89.50 		4,296.00 		23,628.00 

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 1'
(1000ct)		48		89.50 		4,296.00 		27,924.00 

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)		08/03/2022		Invoice		22174 -POD		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 1'
(1000ct)		96		89.50 		8,592.00 		36,516.00 

		UL-512-GIG1 (JY)		08/22/2022		Invoice		22187		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 1'
(1000ct)		48		89.50 		4,296.00 		40,812.00 

		Total for UL-512-GIG1 (JY)												456				$40,812.00 

		UL-512-GIG2 (JY)

		UL-512-GIG2 (JY)		04/06/2022		Invoice		22079		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 2'
(1000ct)		71		98.50 		6,993.50 		6,993.50 

		UL-512-GIG2 (JY)		06/01/2022		Invoice		22156		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 2'
(1000ct)		48		98.50 		4,728.00 		11,721.50 

		UL-512-GIG2 (JY)		08/22/2022		Invoice		22190		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		12oz Eco Hot Cup, Custom Print 'Gigafactory 2'
(1000ct)		39		98.50 		3,841.50 		15,563.00 

		Total for UL-512-GIG2 (JY)												158				$15,563.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		03/28/2022		Invoice		22066		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		126		96.50 		12,159.00 		12,159.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		04/07/2022		Invoice		22075		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		144		86.50 		12,456.00 		24,615.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		04/20/2022		Invoice		22081		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		18		96.50 		1,737.00 		26,352.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		04/20/2022		Invoice		22089		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		144		86.50 		12,456.00 		38,808.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		04/25/2022		Invoice		22090		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		132		96.50 		12,738.00 		51,546.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		04/27/2022		Invoice		22091		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		168		86.50 		14,532.00 		66,078.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		05/06/2022		Invoice		22105		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		120		86.50 		10,380.00 		76,458.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		05/30/2022		Invoice		22117		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		196		86.50 		16,954.00 		93,412.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		06/10/2022		Invoice		22124		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		192		86.50 		16,608.00 		110,020.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		06/15/2022		Invoice		22131		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		96		86.50 		8,304.00 		118,324.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		06/30/2022		Invoice		22142		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		126		86.50 		10,899.00 		129,223.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		07/07/2022		Invoice		22152		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		140		46.50 		6,510.00 		135,733.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		07/10/2022		Invoice		22159		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		150		86.50 		12,975.00 		148,708.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		08/02/2022		Invoice		22173		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		216		86.50 		18,684.00 		167,392.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		08/13/2022		Invoice		22185		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		24		96.50 		2,316.00 		169,708.00 

		UL-512-TSLA (JY)		08/16/2022		Invoice		22186		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12oz Eco Hot Cup - Custom "T" Tesla logo
(1000ct)		336		86.50 		29,064.00 		198,772.00 

		Total for UL-512-TSLA (JY)												2328				$198,772.00 

		UL-525BB (J)

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220713		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		5.25" Black Cocktail Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk

(10 boxes / 500 straws per box) (5000/cs)		1		67.00 		67.00 		67.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220821		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		5.25" Black Cocktail Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk

(10 boxes / 500 straws per box) (5000/cs)		1		67.00 		67.00 		134.00 

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220885		Farfalla - WESTLAKE		5.25" Black Cocktail Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk

(10 boxes / 500 straws per box) (5000/cs)		1		67.00 		67.00 		201.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221195		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		5.25" Black Cocktail Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk

(10 boxes / 500 straws per box) (5000/cs)		1		67.00 		67.00 		268.00 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221516 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		5.25" Black Cocktail Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk

(10 boxes / 500 straws per box) (5000/cs)		1		67.00 		67.00 		335.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221670 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		5.25" Black Cocktail Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk

(10 boxes / 500 straws per box) (5000/cs)		1		67.00 		67.00 		402.00 

		Total for UL-525BB (J)												6				$402.00 

		UL-525BB-Geoffrey's

				06/10/2022		Invoice		221133 -POD		Geoffrey's Malibu		5.5" Black Cocktail Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (10

boxes / 500 straws per box) (5000/cs)		2		67.00 		134.00 		134.00 

		Total for UL-525BB-Geoffrey's												2				$134.00 

		UL-9300BB (CA)

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221002 -POD		CALIF-Peirano's Market		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		2		41.50 		83.00 		83.00 

		Total for UL-9300BB (CA)												2				$83.00 

		UL-9300BB (J)

				04/18/2022		Invoice		220713		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		2		41.50 		83.00 		83.00 

				05/02/2022		Invoice		220821		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		3		41.50 		124.50 		207.50 

				05/20/2022		Invoice		220964 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		3		41.50 		124.50 		332.00 

				06/06/2022		Invoice		221090 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		4		41.50 		166.00 		498.00 

				06/17/2022		Invoice		221195		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		3		41.50 		124.50 		622.50 

				07/25/2022		Invoice		221516 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		3		41.50 		124.50 		747.00 

				08/11/2022		Invoice		221670 -POD		The Sunset Restaurant and Bar		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		4		41.50 		166.00 		913.00 

		Total for UL-9300BB (J)												22				$913.00 

		UL-9300BB (TX)

				06/13/2022		Invoice		221140		Lemmon Drop Coffee		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		1		41.50 		41.50 		41.50 

				07/28/2022		Invoice		221545 -POD		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		1		41.50 		41.50 		83.00 

				08/02/2022		Invoice		221571 -POD		Lemmon Drop Coffee		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		2		41.50 		83.00 		166.00 

		Total for UL-9300BB (TX)												4				$166.00 

		UL-9300BB - V's

				05/11/2022		Invoice		220887		V's Restaurant		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		1		38.50 		38.50 		38.50 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221270 -POD		V's Restaurant		7.75" Black Paper Straws, Unwrapped, Bulk (2000/cs)		1		38.50 		38.50 		77.00 

		Total for UL-9300BB - V's												2				$77.00 

		UL-9300W

		UL-9300W		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Eco-Friendly Paper Straw 7.75", 100%
compostable (2000/cs)		20		48.50 		970.00 		970.00 

		UL-9300W		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		Eco-Friendly Paper Straw 7.75", 100%
compostable (2000/cs)		20		51.50 		1,030.00 		2,000.00 

		Total for UL-9300W												40				$2,000.00 

		UL-DW-508W

		UL-DW-508W		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot Cup, PLA-Lined, 80mm (500/case)		10		74.50 		745.00 		745.00 

		UL-DW-508W		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot Cup, PLA-Lined, 80mm (500/case)		3		89.50 		268.50 		1,013.50 

		UL-DW-508W		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		8oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot Cup, PLA-Lined, 80mm (500/case)		7		89.50 		626.50 		1,640.00 

		Total for UL-DW-508W												20				$1,640.00 

		UL-DW-508WJ

		UL-DW-508WJ		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		8oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 80mm - White
(500ct)		32		74.50 		2,384.00 		2,384.00 

		UL-DW-508WJ		04/18/2022		Invoice		22095		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		8oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 80mm - White
(500ct)		96		74.50 		7,152.00 		9,536.00 

		UL-DW-508WJ		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		8oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 80mm - White
(500ct)		32		74.50 		2,384.00 		11,920.00 

		UL-DW-508WJ		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		8oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 80mm - White
(500ct)		55		74.50 		4,097.50 		16,017.50 

		Total for UL-DW-508WJ												215				$16,017.50 

		UL-DW-510W

		UL-DW-510W		06/13/2022		Invoice		22140		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		10oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm - White
(1000ct)		24		79.50 		1,908.00 		1,908.00 

		Total for UL-DW-510W												24				$1,908.00 

		UL-DW-512W

		UL-DW-512W		04/05/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22080		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		168		86.50 		14,532.00 		14,532.00 

		UL-DW-512W		04/13/2022		Invoice		iCUP- 22085		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		168		86.50 		14,532.00 		29,064.00 

		UL-DW-512W		04/13/2022		Invoice		iCUP- 22082		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		300		86.50 		25,950.00 		55,014.00 

		UL-DW-512W		04/18/2022		Invoice		iCup- 22094		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		79		86.50 		6,833.50 		61,847.50 

		UL-DW-512W		04/25/2022		Invoice		22096		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		216		86.50 		18,684.00 		80,531.50 

		UL-DW-512W		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		12		69.50 		834.00 		81,365.50 

		UL-DW-512W		05/13/2022		Invoice		22112 -POD		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		564		86.50 		48,786.00 		130,151.50 

		UL-DW-512W		05/18/2022		Invoice		22114		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		75		86.50 		6,487.50 		136,639.00 

		UL-DW-512W		05/20/2022		Invoice		22120		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		168		86.50 		14,532.00 		151,171.00 

		UL-DW-512W		05/27/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22120		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		168		86.50 		14,532.00 		165,703.00 

		UL-DW-512W		05/31/2022		Invoice		22132		CORE MARK - ALBQ		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		6		69.50 		417.00 		166,120.00 

		UL-DW-512W		06/07/2022		Invoice		22128		CORE MARK - ALBQ		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		6		69.50 		417.00 		166,537.00 

		UL-DW-512W		06/13/2022		Invoice		22139		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		624		86.50 		53,976.00 		220,513.00 

		UL-DW-512W		06/15/2022		Invoice		22134		CORE MARK - ALBQ		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		12		69.50 		834.00 		221,347.00 

		UL-DW-512W		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		54		69.50 		3,753.00 		225,100.00 

		UL-DW-512W		06/24/2022		Invoice		22150		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		360		86.50 		31,140.00 		256,240.00 

		UL-DW-512W		07/11/2022		Invoice		22160		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		168		89.50 		15,036.00 		271,276.00 

		UL-DW-512W		08/09/2022		Invoice		22188		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		624		86.50 		53,976.00 		325,252.00 

		UL-DW-512W		08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		300		86.50 		25,950.00 		351,202.00 

		UL-DW-512W		08/15/2022		Invoice		22192		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		192		89.50 		17,184.00 		368,386.00 

		UL-DW-512W		08/23/2022		Invoice		22194		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		672		86.50 		58,128.00 		426,514.00 

		UL-DW-512W		08/24/2022		Invoice		22196		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		12oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		480		86.50 		41,520.00 		468,034.00 

		Total for UL-DW-512W												5416				$468,034.00 

		UL-DW-512W - Austin

		UL-DW-512W - Austin		04/25/2022		Invoice		22090		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#462686 -- 12oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (500ct)		34		92.50 		3,145.00 		3,145.00 

		UL-DW-512W - Austin		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#462686 -- 12oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (500ct)		64		92.50 		5,920.00 		9,065.00 

		UL-DW-512W - Austin		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#462686 -- 12oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (500ct)		72		92.50 		6,660.00 		15,725.00 

		Total for UL-DW-512W - Austin												170				$15,725.00 

		UL-DW-516W

		UL-DW-516W		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		20		90.50 		1,810.00 		1,810.00 

		UL-DW-516W		04/18/2022		Invoice		22095		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		60		90.50 		5,430.00 		7,240.00 

		UL-DW-516W		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		104		90.50 		9,412.00 		16,652.00 

		UL-DW-516W		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		42		74.50 		3,129.00 		19,781.00 

		UL-DW-516W		05/07/2022		Invoice		22097		CORE MARK - ALBQ		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		6		74.50 		447.00 		20,228.00 

		UL-DW-516W		05/20/2022		Invoice		22119		APPLE INC:Apple Inc (Austin)		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		4		97.50 		390.00 		20,618.00 

		UL-DW-516W		05/30/2022		Invoice		22115		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		13		97.50 		1,267.50 		21,885.50 

		UL-DW-516W		05/31/2022		Invoice		22132		CORE MARK - ALBQ		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		6		74.50 		447.00 		22,332.50 

		UL-DW-516W		06/07/2022		Invoice		22128		CORE MARK - ALBQ		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		6		74.50 		447.00 		22,779.50 

		UL-DW-516W		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		20		97.50 		1,950.00 		24,729.50 

		UL-DW-516W		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		60		74.50 		4,470.00 		29,199.50 

		UL-DW-516W		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		20		90.50 		1,810.00 		31,009.50 

		UL-DW-516W		07/25/2022		Invoice		22171		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		54		94.50 		5,103.00 		36,112.50 

		UL-DW-516W		08/23/2022		Invoice		22195		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		180		90.50 		16,290.00 		52,402.50 

		UL-DW-516W		08/24/2022		Invoice		22196		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco-Friendly Double Wall Hot Cup, Custom
Print "Compost Me", PLA Lined, 90mm - White
(500ct)		144		90.50 		13,032.00 		65,434.50 

		Total for UL-DW-516W												739				$65,434.50 

		UL-DW-520W

		UL-DW-520W		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474174 -- 20oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		6		68.50 		411.00 		411.00 

		UL-DW-520W		05/31/2022		Invoice		22132		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474174 -- 20oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		6		68.50 		411.00 		822.00 

		UL-DW-520W		06/07/2022		Invoice		22128		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474174 -- 20oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		6		68.50 		411.00 		1,233.00 

		UL-DW-520W		06/15/2022		Invoice		22134		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474174 -- 20oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		24		68.50 		1,644.00 		2,877.00 

		UL-DW-520W		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474174 -- 20oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		54		68.50 		3,699.00 		6,576.00 

		Total for UL-DW-520W												96				$6,576.00 

		UL-DW-524W

		UL-DW-524W		05/07/2022		Invoice		22097		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474176 -- 24oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		12		70.50 		846.00 		846.00 

		UL-DW-524W		05/07/2022		Invoice		22098		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474176 -- 24oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		12		70.50 		846.00 		1,692.00 

		UL-DW-524W		05/31/2022		Invoice		22132		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474176 -- 24oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		6		70.50 		423.00 		2,115.00 

		UL-DW-524W		06/07/2022		Invoice		22128		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474176 -- 24oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		6		70.50 		423.00 		2,538.00 

		UL-DW-524W		06/18/2022		Invoice		22145		CORE MARK - ALBQ		#474176 -- 24oz Eco Double Wall Hot Cup, 90mm
- White (450ct)		30		70.50 		2,115.00 		4,653.00 

		Total for UL-DW-524W												66				$4,653.00 

		UL-DW512-HAL

		UL-DW512-HAL		07/10/2022		Invoice		22158		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		JY 12oz Eco Double Wall 177 CTNS 32.2000 5,699.40
Hot Cup, PLA Lined, 90mm custom print		24		89.50 		2,148.00 		2,148.00 

		Total for UL-DW512-HAL												24				$2,148.00 

		UL-IM1032L

		UL-IM1032L		07/07/2022		Invoice		22152		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		LID for 32oz PP Injection Mold, Microwavable
Container, CLEAR (300ct)		100		45.00 		4,500.00 		4,500.00 

		Total for UL-IM1032L												100				$4,500.00 

		UL-IM1032W

		UL-IM1032W		06/30/2022		Invoice		22142		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		32oz PP Injection Mold, Microwavable Container,
WHITE (300ct)		80		47.50 		3,800.00 		3,800.00 

		UL-IM1032W		08/23/2022		Invoice		22193		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		32oz PP Injection Mold, Microwavable Container,
WHITE (300ct)		60		47.50 		2,850.00 		6,650.00 

		Total for UL-IM1032W												140				$6,650.00 

		UL-LXF101

		UL-LXF101		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		100		42.50 		4,250.00 		4,250.00 

		UL-LXF101		04/18/2022		Invoice		22095		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		100		42.50 		4,250.00 		8,500.00 

		UL-LXF101		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		200		42.50 		8,500.00 		17,000.00 

		UL-LXF101		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		100		42.50 		4,250.00 		21,250.00 

		UL-LXF101		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		200		42.50 		8,500.00 		29,750.00 

		UL-LXF101		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		240		42.50 		10,200.00 		39,950.00 

		UL-LXF101		06/13/2022		Invoice		22140		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		120		42.50 		5,100.00 		45,050.00 

		UL-LXF101		07/26/2022		Invoice		22166		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Fork, White (500ct)		106		-41.50 		-4,399.00 		40,651.00 

		Total for UL-LXF101												1166				$40,651.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		04/21/2022		Invoice		220749		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		36.50 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		04/21/2022		Invoice		220756 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		73.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		04/22/2022		Invoice		220755 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		2		36.50 		73.00 		146.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		04/27/2022		Invoice		220800		KOTSU Ramen:KOTSU Ramen (Northridge)		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		2		36.50 		73.00 		219.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		05/13/2022		Invoice		220905		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU-Montclair		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		2		36.50 		73.00 		292.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		05/24/2022		Invoice		220983 -POD		KOTSU Ramen:CALIF-KOTSU (La Canada)		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		2		36.50 		73.00 		365.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		401.50 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		06/15/2022		Invoice		221172		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		438.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		07/21/2022		Invoice		221491		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		474.50 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221628 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		511.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		2		36.50 		73.00 		584.00 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221737		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		620.50 

		UL-LXF101 (CA)		08/19/2022		Invoice		221755		CBS Studios R&D Building		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable (500/case)		2		36.50 		73.00 		693.50 

		Total for UL-LXF101 (CA)												19				$693.50 

		UL-LXF101 (TX)

		UL-LXF101 (TX)		08/04/2022		Invoice		221608- POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		12.15 

		UL-LXF101 (TX)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		24.30 

		UL-LXF101 (TX)		08/15/2022		Invoice		221702 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		36.45 

		UL-LXF101 (TX)		08/18/2022		Invoice		221744 -POD		Furlough Brothers		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		2		29.75 		59.50 		95.95 

		UL-LXF101 (TX)		08/23/2022		Invoice		221763 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		7.5” Fork, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		12.15 		12.15 		108.10 

		Total for UL-LXF101 (TX)												6				$108.10 

		UL-LXK100

		UL-LXK100		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Knife, White (500ct)		100		41.00 		4,100.00 		4,100.00 

		UL-LXK100		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Knife, White (500ct)		100		41.00 		4,100.00 		8,200.00 

		UL-LXK100		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Knife, White (500ct)		100		41.00 		4,100.00 		12,300.00 

		UL-LXK100		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Knife, White (500ct)		200		41.00 		8,200.00 		20,500.00 

		UL-LXK100		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Knife, White (500ct)		45		42.50 		1,912.50 		22,412.50 

		UL-LXK100		07/06/2022		Invoice		22154		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Knife, White (500ct)		140		42.50 		5,950.00 		28,362.50 

		UL-LXK100		08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Knife, White (500ct)		150		42.50 		6,375.00 		34,737.50 

		UL-LXK100		08/23/2022		Invoice		22195		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Knife, White (500ct)		1085		42.50 		46,112.50 		80,850.00 

		Total for UL-LXK100												1920				$80,850.00 

		UL-LXK100 (CA)

		UL-LXK100 (CA)		05/13/2022		Invoice		220909 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		7.5" Knife, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/cs)		1		36.50 		36.50 		36.50 

		UL-LXK100 (CA)		08/03/2022		Invoice		221603-POD		CBS Studios R&D Building		7.5" Knife, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/cs)		1		36.50 		36.50 		73.00 

		UL-LXK100 (CA)		08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		7.5" Knife, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/cs)		1		36.50 		36.50 		109.50 

		UL-LXK100 (CA)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221737		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		7.5" Knife, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/cs)		1		36.50 		36.50 		146.00 

		UL-LXK100 (CA)		08/19/2022		Invoice		221755		CBS Studios R&D Building		7.5" Knife, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/cs)		1		36.50 		36.50 		182.50 

		Total for UL-LXK100 (CA)												5				$182.50 

		UL-LXS102

		UL-LXS102		04/13/2022		Invoice		22083		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		120		44.50 		5,340.00 		5,340.00 

		UL-LXS102		04/18/2022		Invoice		22095		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		120		44.50 		5,340.00 		10,680.00 

		UL-LXS102		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		120		44.50 		5,340.00 		16,020.00 

		UL-LXS102		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		120		44.50 		5,340.00 		21,360.00 

		UL-LXS102		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		120		44.50 		5,340.00 		26,700.00 

		UL-LXS102		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		120		44.50 		5,340.00 		32,040.00 

		UL-LXS102		06/24/2022		Invoice		22149		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		180		44.50 		8,010.00 		40,050.00 

		UL-LXS102		07/06/2022		Invoice		22154		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		240		44.50 		10,680.00 		50,730.00 

		UL-LXS102		08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		240		44.50 		10,680.00 		61,410.00 

		UL-LXS102		08/24/2022		Invoice		22197		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		7" CPLA Adult Spoon, White (500ct)		282		44.50 		12,549.00 		73,959.00 

		Total for UL-LXS102												1662				$73,959.00 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		UL-LXS102 (CA)		UL-LXS102 (CA)		UL-LXS102 (CA)

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		03/30/2022		Invoice		220585		CALIF-Mister Softee		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		3		17.50 		52.50 		52.50 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		03/30/2022		Invoice		220586		CALIF-Mister Softee:Mister Softee (Ventura)		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		2		17.50 		35.00 		87.50 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		03/30/2022		Invoice		220584		CALIF-Mister Softee		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		17.50 		17.50 		105.00 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		04/21/2022		Invoice		220749		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		141.50 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		04/24/2022		Invoice		220769 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		178.00 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		06/08/2022		Invoice		221104 -POD		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		214.50 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		06/15/2022		Invoice		221172		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		251.00 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		07/28/2022		Invoice		221554 -POD		CALIF-Ox Bone Ramen		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		287.50 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		2		36.50 		73.00 		360.50 

		UL-LXS102 (CA)		08/17/2022		Invoice		221737		CALIF-VEG-KIT:Vegiterranean Kitchen (Moorpark)		7.5” Spoon, Adult Catering Cutlery, PLA Compostable

(500/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		397.00 

		Total for UL-LXS102 (CA)												14				$397.00 

		UL-MFB29 (CA)

				04/06/2022		Invoice		220644		CALIF-Peirano's Market		29-30oz U Shaped Bagasse Bowl (400/case)		1		62.50 		62.50 		62.50 

				05/25/2022		Invoice		221003 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		29-30oz U Shaped Bagasse Bowl (400/case)		10		62.50 		625.00 		687.50 

				07/06/2022		Invoice		221332 -POD		CALIF-POUTINE		29-30oz U Shaped Bagasse Bowl (400/case)		10		62.50 		625.00 		1,312.50 

				08/17/2022		Invoice		221732		CALIF-POUTINE		29-30oz U Shaped Bagasse Bowl (400/case)		10		62.50 		625.00 		1,937.50 

		Total for UL-MFB29 (CA)												31				$1,937.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S

		UL-MFP9R-S		04/07/2022		Invoice		22075		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		126		46.50 		5,859.00 		5,859.00 

		UL-MFP9R-S		04/20/2022		Invoice		22089		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		224		46.50 		10,416.00 		16,275.00 

		UL-MFP9R-S		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		160		46.50 		7,440.00 		23,715.00 

		UL-MFP9R-S		04/27/2022		Invoice		22091		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		63		46.50 		2,929.50 		26,644.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		05/06/2022		Invoice		22105		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		168		46.50 		7,812.00 		34,456.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		128		46.50 		5,952.00 		40,408.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		05/30/2022		Invoice		22117		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		192		46.50 		8,928.00 		49,336.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		240		46.50 		11,160.00 		60,496.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		06/10/2022		Invoice		22125		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		80		46.50 		3,720.00 		64,216.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		06/10/2022		Invoice		22123		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		144		46.50 		6,696.00 		70,912.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		06/10/2022		Invoice		22124		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		154		46.50 		7,161.00 		78,073.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		06/15/2022		Invoice		22131		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		98		46.50 		4,557.00 		82,630.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		06/30/2022		Invoice		22143		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		160		46.50 		7,440.00 		90,070.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		06/30/2022		Invoice		22142		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		238		46.50 		11,067.00 		101,137.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		112		46.50 		5,208.00 		106,345.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		07/07/2022		Invoice		22152		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		126		86.50 		10,899.00 		117,244.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		07/10/2022		Invoice		22159		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		154		46.50 		7,161.00 		124,405.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		08/02/2022		Invoice		22173		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		112		46.50 		5,208.00 		129,613.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		08/02/2022		Invoice		22172		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		280		46.50 		13,020.00 		142,633.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		08/03/2022		Invoice		22174 -POD		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		232		46.50 		10,788.00 		153,421.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		08/16/2022		Invoice		22186		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		168		46.50 		7,812.00 		161,233.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		08/22/2022		Invoice		22187		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		168		46.50 		7,812.00 		169,045.50 

		UL-MFP9R-S		08/23/2022		Invoice		22193		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		9" Bagasse Plate Round - Stock (500ct)		112		46.50 		5,208.00 		174,253.50 

		Total for UL-MFP9R-S												3639				$174,253.50 

		UL-MFSB32

		UL-MFSB32		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		Bagasse 32 oz Salad Bowl, White (400cs)		6		58.50 		351.00 		351.00 

		UL-MFSB32		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Bagasse 32 oz Salad Bowl, White (400cs)		12		58.50 		702.00 		1,053.00 

		UL-MFSB32		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Bagasse 32 oz Salad Bowl, White (400cs)		12		58.50 		702.00 		1,755.00 

		UL-MFSB32		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Bagasse 32 oz Salad Bowl, White (400cs)		-12		58.50 		-702.00 		1,053.00 

		UL-MFSB32		08/03/2022		Invoice		22174 -POD		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		Bagasse 32 oz Salad Bowl, White (400cs)		18		58.50 		1,053.00 		2,106.00 

		Total for UL-MFSB32												36				$2,106.00 

		UL-MFSB32 (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220704		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		32oz Bagasse Salad Bowl, White, 100% Compostable

(400/cs)		2		59.50 		119.00 		119.00 

		Total for UL-MFSB32 (CA)												2				$119.00 

		UL-MFSB32 (J)

		UL-MFSB32 (J)		04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		32oz Bagasse Salad Bowl, White, 100% Compostable

(400/cs)		1		59.50 		59.50 		59.50 

		UL-MFSB32 (J)		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		32oz Bagasse Salad Bowl, White, 100% Compostable

(400/cs)		12		58.50 		702.00 		761.50 

		UL-MFSB32 (J)		07/18/2022		Invoice		221449 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		32oz Bagasse Salad Bowl, White, 100% Compostable

(400/cs)		1		59.50 		59.50 		821.00 

		Total for UL-MFSB32 (J)												14				$821.00 

		UL-NH114

		UL-NH114		04/13/2022		Invoice		22084		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#460902 -- CPLA Lid for 12/16/24/32oz Food
Container, 114.7mm (500ct)		15		74.50 		1,117.50 		1,117.50 

		UL-NH114		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#460902 -- CPLA Lid for 12/16/24/32oz Food
Container, 114.7mm (500ct)		96		74.50 		7,152.00 		8,269.50 

		UL-NH114		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#460902 -- CPLA Lid for 12/16/24/32oz Food
Container, 114.7mm (500ct)		48		74.50 		3,576.00 		11,845.50 

		UL-NH114		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#460902 -- CPLA Lid for 12/16/24/32oz Food
Container, 114.7mm (500ct)		159		74.50 		11,845.50 		23,691.00 

		UL-NH114		07/22/2022		Invoice		22168		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		#460902 -- CPLA Lid for 12/16/24/32oz Food
Container, 114.7mm (500ct)		10		74.50 		745.00 		24,436.00 

		UL-NH114		08/12/2022		Invoice		22189		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#460902 -- CPLA Lid for 12/16/24/32oz Food
Container, 114.7mm (500ct)		96		74.50 		7,152.00 		31,588.00 

		Total for UL-NH114												424				$31,588.00 

		UL-NH114 (CA)

				08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		Compostable Flat lid for 12-16 oz Eco-Friendly Paper

Food Container (500pcs/case)		1		69.50 		69.50 		69.50 

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221755		CBS Studios R&D Building		Compostable Flat lid for 12-16 oz Eco-Friendly Paper

Food Container (500pcs/case)		1		69.50 		69.50 		139.00 

		Total for UL-NH114 (CA)												2				$139.00 

		UL-NH80

		UL-NH80		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#459658 -- CPLA Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, White
(80mm)		10		83.50 		835.00 		835.00 

		UL-NH80		05/05/2022		Invoice		22107		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#459658 -- CPLA Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, White
(80mm)		84		80.50 		6,762.00 		7,597.00 

		UL-NH80		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		#459658 -- CPLA Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, White
(80mm)		42		80.50 		3,381.00 		10,978.00 

		UL-NH80		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		#459658 -- CPLA Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, White
(80mm)		3		86.50 		259.50 		11,237.50 

		UL-NH80		07/22/2022		Invoice		22168		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		#459658 -- CPLA Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, White
(80mm)		4		83.50 		334.00 		11,571.50 

		UL-NH80		08/13/2022		Invoice		22185		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		#459658 -- CPLA Lid for 8oz Hot Cup, White
(80mm)		6		84.50 		507.00 		12,078.50 

		Total for UL-NH80												149				$12,078.50 

		UL-NH90

		UL-NH90		04/13/2022		Invoice		iCUP- 22082		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		126		84.50 		10,647.00 		10,647.00 

		UL-NH90		04/27/2022		Invoice		22103		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		126		84.50 		10,647.00 		21,294.00 

		UL-NH90		04/29/2022		Invoice		22104		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		0				0.00 		21,294.00 

		UL-NH90		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		126		84.50 		10,647.00 		31,941.00 

		UL-NH90		05/18/2022		Invoice		22113		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		42		84.50 		3,549.00 		35,490.00 

		UL-NH90		05/25/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22121		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		30		84.50 		2,535.00 		38,025.00 

		UL-NH90		05/27/2022		Invoice		iCUP-22120		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		30		84.50 		2,535.00 		40,560.00 

		UL-NH90		06/09/2022		Invoice		22138		TESLA		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		8		88.50 		708.00 		41,268.00 

		UL-NH90		07/22/2022		Invoice		22167		APPLE INC:APPLE (Elk Grove)		CPLA Lid for 10-20oz Eco-Friendly Hot Cups,
White, 90mm (1000/cs) - TI/HI 7x6		20		84.50 		1,690.00 		42,958.00 

		Total for UL-NH90												508				$42,958.00 

		UL-PLASB32

		UL-PLASB32		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		PLA 32 oz Bagasse Salad Lid, Clear - TIxHI 6x5		3		69.50 		208.50 		208.50 

		UL-PLASB32		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		PLA 32 oz Bagasse Salad Lid, Clear - TIxHI 6x5		3		69.50 		208.50 		417.00 

		UL-PLASB32		07/08/2022		Invoice		22163		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		PLA 32 oz Bagasse Salad Lid, Clear - TIxHI 6x5		12		69.50 		834.00 		1,251.00 

		UL-PLASB32		08/03/2022		Invoice		22174 -POD		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		PLA 32 oz Bagasse Salad Lid, Clear - TIxHI 6x5		12		69.50 		834.00 		2,085.00 

		Total for UL-PLASB32												30				$2,085.00 

		UL-PLASB32 (CA)

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220704		CALIF_O-R AUTHENTIC		PLA Flat Lid for 32oz Salad Bowl, Clear, 100%

Compostable (400/cs)		2		70.50 		141.00 		141.00 

		Total for UL-PLASB32 (CA)												2				$141.00 

		UL-PLASB32 (J)

				04/11/2022		Invoice		220671		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY		PLA Flat Lid for 32oz Salad Bowl, Clear, 100%

Compostable (400/cs)		1		70.50 		70.50 		70.50 

				07/18/2022		Invoice		221449 -POD		Urban Society Cafe & Meal Prep:(Canoga)		PLA Flat Lid for 32oz Salad Bowl, Clear, 100%

Compostable (400/cs)		1		70.50 		70.50 		141.00 

		Total for UL-PLASB32 (J)												2				$141.00 

		UL-TGBWine2- Stonehaus

				04/04/2022		Invoice		220631		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		500.00 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220726		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		1,000.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		1,500.00 

				05/03/2022		Invoice		220833		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		0.00 		0.00 		1,500.00 

				05/17/2022		Invoice		220930 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		2,000.00 

				05/31/2022		Invoice		221040 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		2,500.00 

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221151		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		3,000.00 

				06/28/2022		Invoice		221267 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		3,500.00 

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221529 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		4,000.00 

				08/09/2022		Invoice		221644 -POD		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		4,500.00 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221712		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		0.00 		0.00 		4,500.00 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221781		STONEHAUS -Westlake		Paper Wine Bag w/ Twisted Handles,
5.75"Wx13"Hx3.25"D, 80lb paper - Kraft (13 of 28)		1		500.00 		500.00 		5,000.00 

		Total for UL-TGBWine2- Stonehaus												12				$5,000.00 

		ULS-512W (CA)

				08/19/2022		Invoice		221755		CBS Studios R&D Building		12oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot/Cold Food Container,

90mm, 100% Compostable (500/case)		1		57.50 		57.50 		57.50 

		Total for ULS-512W (CA)												1				$57.50 

		ULS-516W (CA)

		ULS-516W (CA)		08/12/2022		Invoice		221695		CBS Studios R&D Building		16oz Eco-Friendly Paper Hot/Cold Food Container,

90mm, 100% Compostable (500/case)		1		60.00 		60.00 		60.00 

		Total for ULS-516W (CA)												1				$60.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)

		ULS-516W (JY)		04/07/2022		Invoice		22075		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		162		61.50 		9,963.00 		9,963.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		04/20/2022		Invoice		22089		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		SHORTED		0		61.50 		0.00 		9,963.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		04/27/2022		Invoice		22091		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		0		61.50 		0.00 		9,963.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		05/05/2022		Invoice		22107		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		72		68.50 		4,932.00 		14,895.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		05/06/2022		Invoice		22105		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		80		61.50 		4,920.00 		19,815.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		05/09/2022		Invoice		22108		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		120		68.50 		8,220.00 		28,035.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		06/02/2022		Invoice		22129		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		40		68.50 		2,740.00 		30,775.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		06/10/2022		Invoice		22123		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		148		61.50 		9,102.00 		39,877.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		06/14/2022		Invoice		22136		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		0		73.50 		0.00 		39,877.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		06/15/2022		Invoice		22131		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		0		61.50 		0.00 		39,877.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		06/30/2022		Invoice		22142		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		80		61.50 		4,920.00 		44,797.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		07/07/2022		Invoice		22152		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		200		67.50 		13,500.00 		58,297.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		07/10/2022		Invoice		22159		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		40		67.50 		2,700.00 		60,997.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		07/25/2022		Invoice		22171		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		120		78.50 		9,420.00 		70,417.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		08/02/2022		Invoice		22172		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		240		67.50 		16,200.00 		86,617.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		08/02/2022		Invoice		22173		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		120		67.50 		8,100.00 		94,717.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		08/16/2022		Invoice		22186		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		40		67.50 		2,700.00 		97,417.00 

		ULS-516W (JY)		08/23/2022		Invoice		22193		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		360		67.50 		24,300.00 		121,717.00 

		Total for ULS-516W (JY)												1822				$121,717.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		28		64.50 		1,806.00 		1,806.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		96		64.50 		6,192.00 		7,998.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		120		64.50 		7,740.00 		15,738.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		06/10/2022		Invoice		22125		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		96		64.50 		6,192.00 		21,930.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		06/30/2022		Invoice		22143		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		120		64.50 		7,740.00 		29,670.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		88		69.50 		6,116.00 		35,786.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		-8		69.50 		-556.00 		35,230.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		08/03/2022		Invoice		22174 -POD		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		160		64.50 		10,320.00 		45,550.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV		08/22/2022		Invoice		22187		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		120		69.50 		8,340.00 		53,890.00 

		Total for ULS-516W (JY) - USF NV												820				$53,890.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NY

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NY		04/06/2022		Invoice		22079		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		40		74.50 		2,980.00 		2,980.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NY		06/01/2022		Invoice		22156		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		40		79.50 		3,180.00 		6,160.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF NY		08/22/2022		Invoice		22190		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		48		79.50 		3,816.00 		9,976.00 

		Total for ULS-516W (JY) - USF NY												128				$9,976.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF TX

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF TX		04/20/2022		Invoice		22081		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		114		73.50 		8,379.00 		8,379.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF TX		05/02/2022		Invoice		22099		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		24		73.50 		1,764.00 		10,143.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF TX		07/10/2022		Invoice		22157		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		84		79.50 		6,678.00 		16,821.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF TX		07/10/2022		Invoice		22157		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		-44		79.50 		-3,498.00 		13,323.00 

		ULS-516W (JY) - USF TX		08/13/2022		Invoice		22185		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN		16oz Eco Paper Bowl, Hot/Cold Food Container,
114mm - TIxHI 3x8		80		79.50 		6,360.00 		19,683.00 

		Total for ULS-516W (JY) - USF TX												258				$19,683.00 

		US FOODS TOTAL

				06/01/2022		Invoice		22109		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		39,684.00 		39,684.00 		39,684.00 

		   Total for US FOODS TOTAL												1				$39,684.00 

		   001-USFOODS-AUSTIN

				01/25/2022		Invoice		22019		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		6,117.00 		6,117.00 		6,117.00 

				01/27/2022		Invoice		22022		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		9,108.00 		9,108.00 		15,225.00 

				02/15/2022		Invoice		22035		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		8,090.50 		8,090.50 		23,315.50 

				03/03/2022		Invoice		22058		US Foods:US FOODS AUSTIN				1		15,029.00 		15,029.00 		38,344.50 

		   Total for 001-USFOODS-AUSTIN												4				$38,344.50 

		   002-US FOODS RENO

				01/01/2022		Invoice		22004		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		32,364.00 		32,364.00 		32,364.00 

				01/21/2022		Invoice		22016		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		34,184.50 		34,184.50 		66,548.50 

				01/31/2022		Invoice		22027		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		36,032.00 		36,032.00 		102,580.50 

				02/10/2022		Invoice		22034		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		30,016.00 		30,016.00 		132,596.50 

				02/17/2022		Invoice		22038		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		38,688.50 		38,688.50 		171,285.00 

				04/07/2022		Invoice		22076		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		43,144.50 		43,144.50 		214,429.50 

				06/01/2022		Invoice		22110		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		29,246.00 		29,246.00 		243,675.50 

		   Total for 002-US FOODS RENO												7				$243,675.50 

		   003-US FOODS-SFO

				01/01/2022		Invoice		22003		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		48,632.00 		48,632.00 		48,632.00 

				01/13/2022		Invoice		22009		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		44,284.00 		44,284.00 		92,916.00 

				01/21/2022		Invoice		22015		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		37,106.00 		37,106.00 		130,022.00 

				02/01/2022		Invoice		22026		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		40,703.00 		40,703.00 		170,725.00 

				02/10/2022		Invoice		22033		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		44,485.00 		44,485.00 		215,210.00 

				02/17/2022		Invoice		22040		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		39,347.00 		39,347.00 		254,557.00 

				02/17/2022		Invoice		22039		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		55,634.00 		55,634.00 		310,191.00 

				03/10/2022		Invoice		22050		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		40,874.00 		40,874.00 		351,065.00 

				03/11/2022		Invoice		22064		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO				1		34,253.00 		34,253.00 		385,318.00 

				03/29/2022		Invoice		22067		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		68,745.00 		68,745.00 		454,063.00 

				03/30/2022		Invoice		22068		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO				1		28,174.00 		28,174.00 		482,237.00 

		      Total for 003-US FOODS-SFO												11				$482,237.00 

		      COXNKH

		      COXNKH		04/07/2022		Invoice		22075		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		0		44.50 		0.00 		0.00 

		      COXNKH		04/20/2022		Invoice		22089		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		184		44.50 		8,188.00 		8,188.00 

		      COXNKH		04/27/2022		Invoice		22092		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		40		44.50 		1,780.00 		9,968.00 

		      COXNKH		04/27/2022		Invoice		22091		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		64		44.50 		2,848.00 		12,816.00 

		      COXNKH		05/06/2022		Invoice		22106		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		48		44.50 		2,136.00 		14,952.00 

		      COXNKH		05/06/2022		Invoice		22105		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		48		44.50 		2,136.00 		17,088.00 

		      COXNKH		06/01/2022		Invoice		22118		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		64		44.50 		2,848.00 		19,936.00 

		      COXNKH		06/10/2022		Invoice		22125		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		32		44.50 		1,424.00 		21,360.00 

		      COXNKH		06/10/2022		Invoice		22124		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		100		44.50 		4,450.00 		25,810.00 

		      COXNKH		06/30/2022		Invoice		22142		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		24		44.50 		1,068.00 		26,878.00 

		      COXNKH		06/30/2022		Invoice		22143		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		64		44.50 		2,848.00 		29,726.00 

		      COXNKH		07/07/2022		Invoice		22153		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		50		44.50 		2,225.00 		31,951.00 

		      COXNKH		07/07/2022		Invoice		22152		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		50		44.50 		2,225.00 		34,176.00 

		      COXNKH		07/10/2022		Invoice		22159		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		50		44.50 		2,225.00 		36,401.00 

		      COXNKH		08/02/2022		Invoice		22173		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		32		44.50 		1,424.00 		37,825.00 

		      COXNKH		08/03/2022		Invoice		22174 -POD		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		100		44.50 		4,450.00 		42,275.00 

		      COXNKH		08/16/2022		Invoice		22186		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		120		44.50 		5,340.00 		47,615.00 

		      COXNKH		08/22/2022		Invoice		22190		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		24		52.50 		1,260.00 		48,875.00 

		      COXNKH		08/22/2022		Invoice		22187		US Foods:US FOODS-RENO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		40		44.50 		1,780.00 		50,655.00 

		      COXNKH		08/23/2022		Invoice		22193		US Foods:US FOODS - SFO		12.5"x8.25" Bamboo Tree Free Napkins (Kraft)		32		44.50 		1,424.00 		52,079.00 

		      Total for COXNKH												1166				$52,079.00 

		   Total for 003-US FOODS-SFO with sub-product/service												1177				$534,316.00 

		   004-USFOODS NY

				01/05/2022		Invoice		22007		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)				1		7,492.00 		7,492.00 		7,492.00 

				02/01/2022		Invoice		22028		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)				1		7,708.00 		7,708.00 		15,200.00 

				02/28/2022		Invoice		22051		US Foods:US FOODS-BUFFALO (NY)				1		10,929.00 		10,929.00 		26,129.00 

		   Total for 004-USFOODS NY												3				$26,129.00 

		Total for US FOODS TOTAL with sub-product/service												1192				$882,149.00 

		Veggicopia - Item #3829 (J)

				04/08/2022		Invoice		SSW- 220660		Blue Table		Veggicopia Green Conservolia Snacking Olives,
Individual Bags (200 bags per case) MSRP: $1.99-2.50		2		217.85 		435.70 		435.70 

				05/13/2022		Invoice		220914		Blue Table		Veggicopia Green Conservolia Snacking Olives,
Individual Bags (200 bags per case) MSRP: $1.09/bag		1		200.00 		200.00 		635.70 

				08/16/2022		Invoice		221724 -POD		Blue Table		Veggicopia Green Conservolia Snacking Olives,
Individual Bags (200 bags per case) MSRP: $1.09/bag		2		200.00 		400.00 		1,035.70 

		Total for Veggicopia - Item #3829 (J)												5				$1,035.70 

		Veggicopia - Item #3836

				06/14/2022		Invoice		221157 -POD		Blue Table		Veggicopia Kalamata Snacking Olives, Individual Bags
(200 bags per case)		2		200.00 		400.00 		400.00 

				07/19/2022		Invoice		221459 -POD		Blue Table		Veggicopia Kalamata Snacking Olives, Individual Bags
(200 bags per case)		1		200.00 		200.00 		600.00 

		Total for Veggicopia - Item #3836												3				$600.00 

		Vino (CA)

				04/22/2022		Invoice		220764		CALIF-Peirano's Market		Kraft Wine Single Bottle bag (250/cs)		1		88.50 		88.50 		88.50 

		Total for Vino (CA)												1				$88.50 

		VSU-02

		VSU-02		03/24/2022		Invoice		22077		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		No.2 PLA Sushi Combo - 17.5x12.5x4cm (300ct) -
Shipped from Texas warehouse		9		111.85 		1,006.65 		1,006.65 

		VSU-02		06/22/2022		Invoice		22148		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		No.2 PLA Sushi Combo - 17.5x12.5x4cm (300ct) -
Shipped from Texas warehouse		96		98.50 		9,456.00 		10,462.65 

		Total for VSU-02												105				$10,462.65 

		Watermelon Sour Belts

				07/22/2022		Invoice		221506		Century City 76		WATERMELON Sour Belts (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		33.85 

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		WATERMELON Sour Belts (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		67.70 

		Total for Watermelon Sour Belts												2				$67.70 

		Watermelon Sour Rings

				07/26/2022		Invoice		221524 -POD		Green Acres Meats Inc		WATERMELON Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		2		33.85 		67.70 		67.70 

				08/23/2022		Invoice		221778		Villiage Traders		WATERMELON Sour Rings (12 units/case) - SOUR
TOOTH		1		33.85 		33.85 		101.55 

		Total for Watermelon Sour Rings												3				$101.55 

		Wicked Crisps - Sweet Potato Souffle

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Wicked Crisps - Spinach Parmesan 4oz (12 units per
case)		1		24.05 		24.05 		24.05 

		Total for Wicked Crisps - Sweet Potato Souffle												1				$24.05 

		Wicked Crisps -Spinach Parmesan

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Wicked Crisps -Spinach Parmesan 4oz (12 units per
case)		1		24.05 		24.05 		24.05 

		Total for Wicked Crisps -Spinach Parmesan												1				$24.05 

		Wicked Crisps- Cheesy Cheese Pizza

				08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		Wicked Crisps - Cheesy Cheese Pizza 4oz (12 units
per case)		1		24.05 		24.05 		24.05 

		Total for Wicked Crisps- Cheesy Cheese Pizza												1				$24.05 

		Yuzu Citrus (12pk) (TX)

				03/31/2022		Invoice		220598		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Yuzu Citrus Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY

(12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		44.50 

				04/11/2022		Invoice		SS- 220688		TEXAS-TRUFIT		12-Pack, Yuzu Citrus Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY

(12 cans per pack)		2		44.50 		89.00 		133.50 

				04/14/2022		Invoice		220695		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Yuzu Citrus Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY

(12 cans per pack)		2		44.50 		89.00 		222.50 

				04/20/2022		Invoice		220742 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		12-Pack, Yuzu Citrus Sparkling Water - MAD TASTY

(12 cans per pack)		1		44.50 		44.50 		267.00 

		Total for Yuzu Citrus (12pk) (TX)												6				$267.00 

		Not Specified

		Not Specified		08/23/2022		Invoice		22194		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Shipping						1,195.00 		1,195.00 

		Not Specified		08/23/2022		Invoice		22195		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Shipping						1,195.00 		2,390.00 

		Not Specified		08/24/2022		Invoice		22196		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Shipping						1,195.00 		3,585.00 

		Not Specified		08/24/2022		Invoice		22197		APPLE INC:APPLE (DADO)		Shipping						1,195.00 		4,780.00 

		Total for Not Specified																$4,780.00 

		TOTAL												52071				$4,941,659.38 

		Thursday, Aug 25, 2022 12:00:01 PM GMT-7 - Accrual Basis





Sheet1

		A		E		I 		O		U		Notes

		ca (cah)		ce (seh)		ci (si)		co (coh)		cu (coo)		s sound for E & I 

		cabello (hair)		cepillo (brush)		circo (circus)		columpio (swing)		cuando (when)

		ga (gah)		ge (heh)		gi (hee)		go (goh)		gu (goo)		j sound for E & I 

		garganta (throat)		gente (people)		gigante (giant)		gorila (gorilla)		guapo (handsome)

		ha (ah)		he (eh)		hi (eeh)		ho (oh)		hu (ooh)		h is silent before a vowel

		harina (flour)		hermano (brother)		hijo (son)		horacion (prayer)		huevo (egg)

		n/a		que (keh)		qui (kee)		n/a		n/a		k sound; u is silent

				queso (cheese)		quince (fifteen)						could not find words with "qua" or "quo"







CALENDARIO/ 
CALENDAR

• No es necesario poner 
mayúsculas en los 
meses o días de la 
semana/ You do NOT 
need to capitalize 
months or days of the 
week in Spanish. 





SALUDOS
BÁSICOS/ BASIC 
GREETINGS











BAD WORD OF THE DAY … CABRÓN

When in Mexico you will quickly learn the meaning of 
the word “cabrón” varies a lot depending on the 
context of what you’re saying. The most common 
meaning is equivalent to “asshole”, “dumbass”, “idiot”, 
or “bastard” in English. It’s also commonly used to say 
“dude.”
In other cases, it’s used to describe a situation that’s 
very difficult or a way of saying “that sucks”, “esta 
cabrón”.



PREGUNTAS/ 
QUESTIONS



ESCRIBE UNA ORACIÓN (O 
DOS) USANDO LAS 
PALABRAS QUE HAS 
APRENDIDO.

WRITE A SENTENCE (OR 
TWO) WITH THE WORDS 
YOU’VE LEARNED SO FAR. 
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